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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 101  Girls 7-8 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:31.18 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCMikayla Liz Tan

7-8 MTS MTS2:09.80

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 1:31.49 MTS  1:40.001
1:31.49 (47.05)44.44

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 1:40.38 MTS  1:40.522
1:40.38 (51.91)48.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 1:40.50 MTS  1:43.363
1:40.50 (51.54)48.96

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 1:43.40 MTS  1:50.004
1:43.40 (52.69)50.71

X Lab  8Leow, Beth 1:46.86 MTS  1:54.555
1:46.86 (55.33)51.53

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 1:49.24 MTS  1:40.126
1:49.24 (58.28)50.96

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 1:49.59 MTS  1:45.297
1:49.59 (56.79)52.80

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 1:50.73 MTS  1:54.198
1:50.73 (56.44)54.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 1:52.21 MTS  1:54.009
1:52.21 (58.69)53.52

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chia, Xuan Ying Clare 1:57.73 MTS  2:09.8010
1:57.73 (59.78)57.95

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Ng, Ellie 1:59.92 MTS  2:03.8311
1:59.92 (1:03.36)56.56
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 102  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:24.88 ^ 17/3/2019 CSCGrace Ann Kwek

9 MTS MTS1:57.93

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 1:25.03 MTS  1:24.741
1:25.03 (43.21)41.82

Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 1:26.57 MTS  1:29.932
1:26.57 (45.01)41.56

Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 1:30.54 MTS  1:28.743
1:30.54 (45.34)45.20

Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 1:34.40 MTS  1:34.554
1:34.40 (49.92)44.48

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 1:34.41 MTS  1:34.755
1:34.41 (49.90)44.51

X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 1:35.06 MTS  1:38.49*6
1:35.06 (49.38)45.68

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 1:35.06 MTS  1:36.41*6
1:35.06 (47.94)47.12

Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 1:35.81 MTS  1:34.408
1:35.81 (50.23)45.58

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 1:36.68 MTS  1:34.119
1:36.68 (50.19)46.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 1:39.08 MTS  1:38.6910
1:39.08 (49.67)49.41

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 1:39.21 MTS  1:43.4511
1:39.21 (50.59)48.62

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 1:39.41 MTS  1:44.3812
1:39.41 (51.55)47.86

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 1:39.95 MTS  1:35.4413
1:39.95 (51.65)48.30

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 1:42.80 MTS  1:55.7114
1:42.80 (52.89)49.91

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 1:42.83 MTS  1:47.4715
1:42.83 (52.88)49.95

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 1:44.10 MTS  1:46.2716
1:44.10 (55.17)48.93

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Rolland, Sophia 1:52.56 MTS  1:51.5217
1:52.56 (59.08)53.48

Pacific Swimming Club  9Varvara, Shmelev 1:55.51 MTS  2:05.0018
1:55.51 (1:00.24)55.27

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Zhou, Muyue NS  1:39.87---
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 102  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:17.42 ^ 15/3/2015 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

10 MTS MTS1:45.07

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 1:20.23 MTS  1:21.001
1:20.23 (41.20)39.03

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 1:21.06 MTS  1:18.002
1:21.06 (42.12)38.94

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 1:21.59 MTS  1:25.003
1:21.59 (42.11)39.48

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 1:24.66 MTS  1:30.524
1:24.66 (43.91)40.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 1:25.12 MTS  1:26.365
1:25.12 (44.24)40.88

Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 1:26.26 MTS  1:30.006
1:26.26 (44.92)41.34

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 1:26.53 MTS  1:29.327
1:26.53 (43.64)42.89

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 1:26.83 MTS  1:29.758
1:26.83 (44.11)42.72

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 1:27.87 MTS  1:29.199
1:27.87 (45.46)42.41

Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 1:28.58 MTS  1:32.8310
1:28.58 (45.80)42.78

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 1:30.19 MTS  1:32.4211
1:30.19 (47.51)42.68

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 1:30.71 MTS  1:36.9212
1:30.71 (46.91)43.80

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 1:31.13 MTS  1:33.8213
1:31.13 (47.23)43.90

X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 1:32.76 MTS  1:45.0714
1:32.76 (49.65)43.11

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 1:35.39 MTS  1:35.0915
1:35.39 (50.09)45.30

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 1:35.68 MTS  1:37.9416
1:35.68 (49.48)46.20

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 1:36.87 MTS  1:40.0917
1:36.87 (49.61)47.26

AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 1:37.18 MTS  1:40.6018
1:37.18 (51.76)45.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 1:37.52 MTS  1:38.8619
1:37.52 (50.69)46.83

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 1:38.30 MTS  1:45.0720
1:38.30 (51.46)46.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 1:38.85 MTS  1:38.1621
1:38.85 (50.72)48.13

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 1:40.31 MTS  1:42.8322
1:40.31 (50.53)49.78

X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 1:40.43 MTS  1:44.7723
1:40.43 (51.43)49.00

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Thompson, Paresa 1:40.93 MTS  1:42.6824
1:40.93 (52.60)48.33

Pacific Swimming Club 10Ang, Charlotte Le Xuan 1:48.27  1:43.8225
1:48.27 (54.13)54.14
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 102  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 10Seet, Charlotte Marie H 1:51.79  1:44.0026
1:51.79 (59.37)52.42

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma 1:56.50  1:45.0727
1:56.50 (1:01.50)55.00

Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia DQ  1:31.61---
SW 6.4b Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

DQ (48.31)44.99

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler NS  1:45.05---
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Barnardiston, Halle NS  1:39.49---
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 103  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:13.79 ^ Fang Yi Chan & Charity Lien

11 MTS MTS1:39.32

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 1:17.48 MTS  1:17.971
1:17.48 (39.87)37.61

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 1:19.14 MTS  1:21.342
1:19.14 (41.12)38.02

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 1:19.72 MTS  1:20.893
1:19.72 (41.48)38.24

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 1:19.80 MTS  1:21.594
1:19.80 (41.74)38.06

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 1:20.90 MTS  1:23.355
1:20.90 (42.85)38.05

AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 1:22.56 MTS  1:38.226
1:22.56 (43.02)39.54

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 1:23.83 MTS  1:23.447
1:23.83 (44.27)39.56

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 1:24.13 MTS  1:22.388
1:24.13 (43.29)40.84

Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 1:24.73 MTS  1:32.969
1:24.73 (42.88)41.85

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 1:24.89 MTS  1:25.4010
1:24.89 (43.70)41.19

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 1:25.15 MTS  1:23.4411
1:25.15 (43.18)41.97

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 1:25.48 MTS  1:26.8312
1:25.48 (44.10)41.38

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 1:25.73 MTS  1:25.6713
1:25.73 (43.66)42.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 1:25.76 MTS  1:24.2614
1:25.76 (44.47)41.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 1:26.91 MTS  1:26.2815
1:26.91 (44.66)42.25

Singapore Island Country Club 11Chen, Kellyann 1:26.95 MTS  1:30.9016
1:26.95 (44.50)42.45

Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 1:27.92 MTS  1:29.7117
1:27.92 (46.03)41.89

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 1:29.33 MTS  1:50.7418
1:29.33 (46.49)42.84

Pacific Swimming Club 11Chua, Yun Ning 1:29.41 MTS  1:29.6319
1:29.41 (46.20)43.21

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle 1:29.44 MTS  1:32.0520
1:29.44 (46.48)42.96

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 1:29.65 MTS  1:30.5621
1:29.65 (46.29)43.36

Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Meifang Angeline 1:31.54 MTS  1:32.7722
1:31.54 (46.88)44.66

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 1:33.33 MTS  1:32.6523
1:33.33 (48.67)44.66

AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 1:34.01 MTS  1:33.8224
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Wang, Catherine 1:34.45 MTS  1:33.0925

1:34.45 (48.78)45.67

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 1:34.54 MTS  1:41.4526
1:34.54 (48.82)45.72
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 103  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 1:34.94 MTS  1:32.5627
1:34.94 (49.45)45.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley 1:36.26 MTS  1:38.4728
1:36.26 (50.31)45.95

AquaTech Swimming 11Ong, Hui Ru Emily 1:36.72 MTS  1:37.5629
1:36.72 (50.16)46.56

Singapore Swimming Club 11Tang, Rei 1:37.24 MTS  1:39.3230
1:37.24 (52.87)44.37

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Si En, Carrie 1:38.08 MTS  1:38.5631
1:38.08 (51.50)46.58

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Leow, Yu Ting Charlotte 1:38.35 MTS  1:35.8732
1:38.35 (51.17)47.18

Sji International 11*Johannes, Anna 1:38.47 MTS  1:38.3633
1:38.47 (51.67)46.80

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lam, Claire Katlyn 1:38.67 MTS  1:39.3234
1:38.67 (51.08)47.59

Dulwich College Singapore 11*Lam, Sophie 1:38.68 MTS  1:36.4335
1:38.68 (50.35)48.33

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 1:41.50  1:39.1436
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Mittal, Trisha Jaya 1:57.54  2:00.6337

1:57.54 (1:00.11)57.43
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 103  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:09.27 ^ 13/3/2026 SSCEn Xuan Diane Lim

12 MTS MTS1:33.28

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 1:07.08 MTS  1:07.001
1:07.08 (34.83)32.25

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 1:09.27 ^ MTS  1:10.742
1:09.27 (35.45)33.82

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 1:13.55 MTS  1:14.003
1:13.55 (38.37)35.18

Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 1:13.94 MTS  1:18.004
1:13.94 (37.60)36.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 1:15.40 MTS  1:16.205
1:15.40 (38.94)36.46

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 1:16.02 MTS  1:16.686
1:16.02 (39.16)36.86

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 1:16.10 MTS  1:16.887
1:16.10 (38.91)37.19

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 1:16.31 MTS  1:18.048
1:16.31 (39.65)36.66

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 1:16.45 MTS  1:17.279
1:16.45 (39.86)36.59

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 1:17.97 MTS  1:17.7010
1:17.97 (40.14)37.83

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 1:18.22 MTS  1:18.1111
1:18.22 (41.01)37.21

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 1:18.38 MTS  1:20.5212
1:18.38 (40.17)38.21

Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 1:18.64 MTS  1:21.1413
1:18.64 (41.47)37.17

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 1:19.06 MTS  1:25.0714
1:19.06 (40.22)38.84

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 1:19.93 MTS  1:20.2315
1:19.93 (41.63)38.30

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 1:20.55 MTS  1:21.5016
1:20.55 (42.12)38.43

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 1:20.91 MTS  1:21.7717
1:20.91 (41.68)39.23

Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 1:22.33 MTS  1:21.4618
1:22.33 (42.83)39.50

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 1:22.82 MTS  1:25.4019
1:22.82 (43.05)39.77

AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 1:23.18 MTS  1:24.9920
1:23.18 (41.81)41.37

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 1:23.33 MTS  1:22.1821
1:23.33 (43.99)39.34

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 1:23.47 MTS  1:33.2022
1:23.47 (43.31)40.16

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 1:24.01 MTS  1:26.6923
1:24.01 (42.59)41.42

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Kuah, Minxu Isabel 1:24.71 MTS  1:30.1624
1:24.71 (43.45)41.26

AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 1:24.77 MTS  1:27.1125
1:24.77 (43.99)40.78
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 103  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 1:24.83 MTS  1:24.0426
1:24.83 (42.88)41.95

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 1:25.78 MTS  1:24.5027
1:25.78 (43.76)42.02

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Wee, Dana 1:25.79 MTS  1:25.6728
1:25.79 (43.93)41.86

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 1:25.94 MTS  1:26.9129
1:25.94 (44.34)41.60

Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 1:26.66 MTS  1:27.0830
Swim Alliance 12*Nyo, Isabelle Si Shan 1:27.06 MTS  1:30.4931

1:27.06 (45.84)41.22

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 1:27.24 MTS  1:29.0032
1:27.24 (45.40)41.84

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 1:27.59 MTS  1:26.7433
1:27.59 (44.09)43.50

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 1:27.61 MTS  1:28.0734
1:27.61 (45.06)42.55

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Neo, Kay 1:27.84 MTS  1:30.4835
1:27.84 (46.99)40.85

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Peh, Shin Yu 1:28.30 MTS  1:28.2136
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 1:28.60 MTS  1:33.17*37

1:28.60 (46.13)42.47

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 1:28.60 MTS  1:31.85*37
1:28.60 (46.52)42.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 1:31.00 MTS  1:33.2239
1:31.00 (46.01)44.99

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 1:32.03 MTS  1:30.3540
1:32.03 (47.44)44.59

X Lab 12*Hirano, Emma 1:33.18 MTS  1:32.4041
1:33.18 (48.81)44.37

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Gao, Milada 1:36.58  1:36.4342
1:36.58 (51.37)45.21

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe 1:39.56  1:33.2843
1:39.56 (51.24)48.32

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 1:42.73  1:44.8744
1:42.73 (53.53)49.20

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  1:29.60---
The American Club 12*Yoon, Janet NS  1:35.05---
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 104  Boys 7-8 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:24.78 ^ 17/3/2019 CSCZhi Peng Jayven Teo

7-8 MTS MTS1:59.65

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 1:36.25 MTS  2:00.831
1:36.25 (49.14)47.11

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 1:37.09 MTS  1:42.332
1:37.09 (49.98)47.11

X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 1:38.91 MTS  1:48.543
1:38.91 (49.98)48.93

Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 1:40.45 MTS  1:44.654
1:40.45 (52.28)48.17

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 1:40.91 MTS  1:50.465
1:40.91 (52.09)48.82

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 1:41.56 MTS  1:44.456
1:41.56 (52.71)48.85

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 1:41.73 MTS  1:53.677
1:41.73 (52.12)49.61

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 1:42.06 MTS  1:54.028
1:42.06 (52.53)49.53

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Lee, Jun Lin Max 1:43.61 MTS  1:43.849
1:43.61 (53.62)49.99

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 1:43.69 MTS  1:41.9410
1:43.69 (53.29)50.40

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 1:45.07 MTS  1:42.6911
1:45.07 (55.52)49.55

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 1:46.33 MTS  1:47.3812
1:46.33 (54.20)52.13

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 1:50.10 MTS  1:49.3613
1:50.10 (57.43)52.67

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah 1:51.83 MTS  1:58.2914
1:51.83 (59.81)52.02

Aquatic Masters Swim Club  8Tan, Yu Kai Caleb 1:52.57 MTS  1:53.8515
1:52.57 (1:00.41)52.16

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 1:53.15 MTS  1:54.9416
1:53.15 (59.47)53.68

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Max Methawin 2:00.18  1:59.8217
2:00.18 (1:02.91)57.27

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 2:03.56  2:02.1318
2:03.56 (1:03.70)59.86
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 105  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:13.96 ^ 17/3/2019 APSCJinson Wang

9 MTS MTS1:46.93

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 1:23.64 MTS  1:24.561
1:23.64 (43.64)40.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 1:26.87 MTS  1:29.012
1:26.87 (44.79)42.08

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 1:29.94 MTS  1:30.183
1:29.94 (45.51)44.43

Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 1:33.65 MTS  1:32.734
1:33.65 (48.78)44.87

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 1:34.44 MTS  1:37.975
1:34.44 (47.81)46.63

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 1:35.93 MTS  1:40.076
1:35.93 (49.03)46.90

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 1:36.15 MTS  1:37.377
1:36.15 (50.04)46.11

Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 1:37.12 MTS  1:45.208
1:37.12 (49.73)47.39

Singapore Swimming Club  9Keravec, Clement 1:44.43 MTS  1:50.899
1:44.43 (54.38)50.05

Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 1:44.74 MTS  1:43.4210
1:44.74 (51.49)53.25

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 1:45.68 MTS  1:45.0011
1:45.68 (54.19)51.49

Ais Sharks Swim Team  9*Peck, Zachary 1:46.29 MTS  1:44.8512
1:46.29 (53.67)52.62
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 105  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:13.61 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCXing Hong Julian Lee

10 MTS MTS1:41.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 1:13.61 MTS  1:13.001
1:13.61 (38.26)35.35

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 1:16.70 MTS  1:18.252
1:16.70 (39.56)37.14

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 1:19.76 MTS  1:16.003
1:19.76 (40.65)39.11

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 1:19.81 MTS  1:21.344
1:19.81 (40.66)39.15

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 1:20.41 MTS  1:22.255
1:20.41 (41.11)39.30

Taoli Swimming Club 10Chan, Jansen 1:20.79 MTS  1:22.786
1:20.79 (42.25)38.54

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 1:21.88 MTS  1:23.967
1:21.88 (42.08)39.80

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 1:21.93 MTS  1:24.778
1:21.93 (41.31)40.62

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 1:22.72 MTS  1:23.809
1:22.72 (43.18)39.54

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 1:23.02 MTS  1:25.3910
1:23.02 (43.06)39.96

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 1:23.26 MTS  1:24.8411
1:23.26 (42.50)40.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 1:24.11 MTS  1:24.1712
1:24.11 (44.06)40.05

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 1:25.15 MTS  1:27.4913
1:25.15 (43.55)41.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 1:27.31 MTS  1:27.0714
1:27.31 (45.14)42.17

Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 1:28.11 MTS  1:28.7515
1:28.11 (46.50)41.61

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 1:29.26 MTS  1:28.9816
1:29.26 (45.04)44.22

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 1:30.69 MTS  1:32.3417
1:30.69 (45.83)44.86

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 1:31.11 MTS  1:33.6818
1:31.11 (46.43)44.68

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 1:31.83 MTS  1:29.3119
1:31.83 (46.91)44.92

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 1:31.99 MTS  1:34.6320
1:31.99 (48.55)43.44

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 1:32.35 MTS  1:38.0321
1:32.35 (47.15)45.20

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 10*Tretyakov, Alexander 1:32.60 MTS  1:36.5022
1:32.60 (47.15)45.45

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 1:33.41 MTS  1:33.0723
1:33.41 (48.11)45.30

Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 1:33.99 MTS  1:31.7724
1:33.99 (49.98)44.01

X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 1:35.10 MTS  1:36.0025
1:35.10 (48.18)46.92
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 105  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 1:36.98 MTS  1:35.6426
1:36.98 (50.93)46.05

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 1:37.41 MTS  1:43.1927
1:37.41 (49.24)48.17

Taoli Swimming Club 10Jiang, YU Chen 1:38.20 MTS  1:39.8428
1:38.20 (50.89)47.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Barter, Jacob Jonathan 1:38.41 MTS  1:36.5929
1:38.41 (51.55)46.86

Singapore Island Country Club 10Chong, Daniel 1:38.46 MTS  1:39.0830
1:38.46 (51.24)47.22

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 1:38.49 MTS  1:41.7331
1:38.49 (51.11)47.38

AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 1:38.77 MTS  1:34.6532
1:38.77 (50.59)48.18

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 1:38.88 MTS  1:40.7333
1:38.88 (51.41)47.47

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Kerwin 1:39.20 MTS  1:42.4234
1:39.20 (51.65)47.55

AquaTech Swimming 10*Chen, Jiayi, Jason 1:40.86 MTS  1:39.8335
1:40.86 (52.83)48.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Khoo, Youan Owen 1:41.69 MTS  1:43.3136
1:41.69 (51.60)50.09

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 1:41.78  1:54.5537
1:41.78 (52.16)49.62

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 1:44.52  2:09.1138
1:44.52 (53.12)51.40

AquaTech Swimming 10Hwang, Christen 1:46.92  1:46.2239
1:46.92 (56.28)50.64

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 1:47.99  1:49.2240
1:47.99 (56.33)51.66

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Lee, Tze How Dominic 1:56.70  1:51.7441
1:56.70 (58.70)58.00

Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang NS  1:30.15---
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 106  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:11.14 ^ 17/3/2019 SACReagan Cheng

11 MTS MTS1:36.84

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 1:12.12 MTS  1:13.401
1:12.12 (37.37)34.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 1:13.30 MTS  1:13.822
1:13.30 (37.66)35.64

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 1:15.18 MTS  1:16.583
1:15.18 (38.92)36.26

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 1:15.70 MTS  1:15.874
1:15.70 (38.93)36.77

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 1:19.62 MTS  1:21.785
1:19.62 (40.88)38.74

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 1:19.89 MTS  1:19.546
1:19.89 (41.94)37.95

Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 1:20.52 MTS  1:22.407
1:20.52 (41.14)39.38

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 1:20.54 MTS  1:20.378
1:20.54 (41.78)38.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 1:20.68 MTS  1:19.759
Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 1:22.27 MTS  1:20.4010

1:22.27 (42.96)39.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 1:22.51 MTS  1:23.0811
1:22.51 (42.57)39.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 1:22.88 MTS  1:23.4612
1:22.88 (42.47)40.41

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 1:23.50 MTS  1:24.2213
1:23.50 (43.04)40.46

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 1:23.87 MTS  1:23.7814
1:23.87 (43.41)40.46

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 1:23.96 MTS  1:23.2315
1:23.96 (43.39)40.57

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 1:24.26 MTS  1:23.8516
1:24.26 (42.38)41.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 1:24.94 MTS  1:22.8917
1:24.94 (43.38)41.56

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Ding, Jackie Chenshan 1:24.99 MTS  1:30.4718
1:24.99 (43.49)41.50

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 1:25.29 MTS  1:24.4519
1:25.29 (43.79)41.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 1:25.51 MTS  NT20
1:25.51 (45.21)40.30

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 1:25.70 MTS  1:29.1121
1:25.70 (43.05)42.65

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Vo, Jayden 1:25.99 MTS  1:30.6522
1:25.99 (44.54)41.45

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 1:26.38 MTS  1:25.5123
1:26.38 (45.72)40.66

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 1:26.44 MTS  1:26.2724
1:26.44 (45.04)41.40

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 1:27.02 MTS  1:28.5525
1:27.02 (44.44)42.58

Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 1:27.70 MTS  1:26.0326
1:27.70 (44.91)42.79
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 106  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 1:27.77 MTS  1:26.2727
1:27.77 (44.80)42.97

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 1:27.97 MTS  1:25.3128
1:27.97 (45.82)42.15

Sji International 11*Wilson, Fletcher 1:29.72 MTS  1:38.0629
1:29.72 (46.60)43.12

Singapore Swimming Club 11Beh, Ren Yi, Samuel 1:30.08 MTS  1:32.9430
1:30.08 (46.18)43.90

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 1:30.38 MTS  1:48.3731
1:30.38 (46.38)44.00

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 1:30.78 MTS  1:31.4232
1:30.78 (46.29)44.49

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 1:31.55 MTS  1:29.8633
1:31.55 (47.51)44.04

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ang, Ethan 1:31.74 MTS  1:31.5334
1:31.74 (47.81)43.93

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11*Xi, Eddie Yuhang 1:33.04 MTS  1:30.0035
1:33.04 (48.29)44.75

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 1:33.97 MTS  1:34.8536
1:33.97 (48.04)45.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Wong, Tao-Xu Matthias 1:34.00 MTS  1:40.1337
1:34.00 (49.92)44.08

Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 1:34.16 MTS  1:38.7138
1:34.16 (51.09)43.07

Elite Swim Club 11Thng, Fabian 1:35.12 MTS  1:32.9539
1:35.12 (49.62)45.50

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Chen, Jun An, Jasper 1:36.65 MTS  1:36.2540
1:36.65 (49.28)47.37

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 1:40.26  1:37.0441
1:40.26 (53.01)47.25

AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 1:42.45  1:45.6142
1:42.45 (54.29)48.16

AquaTech Swimming 11Seah, Daniel Esaias 1:45.21  1:42.9243
1:45.21 (56.64)48.57
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 106  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 1:05.85 ^ 14/3/2010 ACEGarrett Tan

12 MTS MTS1:31.91

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 1:08.99 MTS  1:11.191
1:08.99 (35.70)33.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 1:09.06 MTS  1:10.602
1:09.06 (35.60)33.46

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 1:11.59 MTS  1:09.773
1:11.59 (37.10)34.49

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 1:12.04 MTS  1:14.554
1:12.04 (37.14)34.90

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 1:13.08 MTS  1:20.445
1:13.08 (37.70)35.38

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 1:13.19 MTS  1:15.816
1:13.19 (38.69)34.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 1:13.46 MTS  1:15.197
1:13.46 (37.16)36.30

X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 1:13.54 MTS  1:14.778
1:13.54 (37.88)35.66

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 12*Liao, Ruilin 1:14.31 MTS  1:17.989
1:14.31 (38.69)35.62

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 1:14.79 MTS  1:16.8010
1:14.79 (38.88)35.91

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 1:15.19 MTS  1:16.3411
1:15.19 (39.35)35.84

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 1:15.83 MTS  1:16.6512
1:15.83 (39.12)36.71

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 1:15.92 MTS  1:15.3513
1:15.92 (39.18)36.74

AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 1:15.98 MTS  1:17.2114
1:15.98 (39.61)36.37

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 1:16.57 MTS  1:16.2715
1:16.57 (39.57)37.00

Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 1:16.59 MTS  1:17.1716
1:16.59 (40.06)36.53

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 1:17.77 MTS  1:18.7117
1:17.77 (40.33)37.44

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chan, Yu Quan, Darryl 1:18.29 MTS  1:18.7418
1:18.29 (40.94)37.35

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 1:19.01 MTS  1:19.2319
1:19.01 (40.79)38.22

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 1:19.11 MTS  1:21.8520
1:19.11 (41.30)37.81

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 1:19.16 MTS  1:21.1021
1:19.16 (41.66)37.50

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 1:19.44 MTS  1:19.3922
1:19.44 (41.49)37.95

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 1:20.32 MTS  1:21.6623
1:20.32 (41.85)38.47

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 1:20.63 MTS  1:22.3824
1:20.63 (42.00)38.63

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 1:21.23 MTS  1:19.5025
1:21.23 (41.31)39.92
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 106  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 1:21.70 MTS  1:22.2326
1:21.70 (42.45)39.25

Swim Alliance 12*Lee, Yin Zhang Marcus 1:21.93 MTS  1:20.2127
1:21.93 (42.42)39.51

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 1:22.03 MTS  1:21.1028
1:22.03 (43.23)38.80

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 1:22.89 MTS  1:23.3629
1:22.89 (42.65)40.24

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 1:22.97 MTS  1:28.5130
1:22.97 (43.18)39.79

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tang, Zi Yang Julius 1:23.92 MTS  1:24.7531
1:23.92 (43.35)40.57

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Li, Zhenyang 1:23.94 MTS  1:23.3332
1:23.94 (42.86)41.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 1:24.06 MTS  1:28.2333
1:24.06 (43.04)41.02

X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 1:24.07 MTS  1:24.3934
1:24.07 (43.56)40.51

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 1:25.46 MTS  1:24.8035
1:25.46 (44.82)40.64

Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 1:25.51 MTS  1:42.5836
1:25.51 (45.30)40.21

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 1:25.89 MTS  1:30.3837
1:25.89 (44.70)41.19

Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 1:26.04 MTS  1:25.2138
1:26.04 (45.70)40.34

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 1:26.82 MTS  1:30.1139
1:26.82 (45.48)41.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Widjaja, Ethan 1:27.27 MTS  1:27.2040
1:27.27 (43.89)43.38

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 1:27.43 MTS  1:25.8941
1:27.43 (44.47)42.96

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 1:27.90 MTS  1:27.4842
1:27.90 (45.01)42.89

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 1:28.07 MTS  1:30.6743
1:28.07 (45.46)42.61

Singapore Swimming Club 12Bohn, David Marc 1:28.56 MTS  1:31.8144
1:28.56 (45.80)42.76

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Cavey, Max 1:28.94 MTS  1:28.2845
1:28.94 (45.39)43.55

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 1:29.70 MTS  1:28.7046
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 1:30.85 MTS  1:30.9047

1:30.85 (46.89)43.96

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Staab, Tobias 1:32.30  1:31.8348
1:32.30 (46.33)45.97

X Lab 12*Moon, Seo Jun 1:32.31  1:36.0749
1:32.31 (48.44)43.87

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 1:34.55  1:31.5450
1:34.55 (48.84)45.71

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Pek, Sheng Li Kaiser 1:37.32  1:31.9151
1:37.32 (50.25)47.07

AquaTech Swimming 12Ho, Jun Le 1:39.51  1:38.9352
1:39.51 (52.28)47.23
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 106  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel NS  1:24.37---
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 107  Girls 7-8 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 34.11 ^ 14/3/2022 APSCYu Xi Ariel Ng

7-8 MTS MTS50.00

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 37.89 MTS  38.701
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 38.69 MTS  39.672
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 38.79 MTS  39.613
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 38.81 MTS  39.354
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 41.48 MTS  41.645
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Hong, Xinyuan Alicia 42.79 MTS  43.486
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Goeke, Theodora Junxi 43.78 MTS  46.767
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 43.79 MTS  45.538
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 44.59 MTS  43.999
X Lab  8Leow, Beth 44.97 MTS  46.8210
AquaTech Swimming  8Seah, Joy Elizabeth 44.98 MTS  46.3711
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chia, Xuan Ying Clare 44.99 MTS  45.9012
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Stabler, Audrey 45.90 MTS  44.4113
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  7Tan Ying Xin, Leah 45.95 MTS  49.7114
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 46.50 MTS  46.4415
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 47.55 MTS  44.0016
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lee, Si Xuan Arielle 47.56 MTS  51.5517
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Tan, En Xuan Tasha 47.69 MTS  51.0418
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 48.05 MTS  47.1519
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lim, En Ting Isabelle 48.18 MTS  49.0520
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  8*LU, Xuan 48.33 MTS  47.6521
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lee, Jia Xin Clarissa 48.38 MTS  47.5322
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Ng, Ellie 48.50 MTS  49.6523
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 49.15 MTS  53.5524
Elite Swim Club  8Wong, Mia Fernandez 50.53  49.8125
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Tricia 50.89  53.1526
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Lam, Katie 51.34  50.0027
Red Dot Penguins  7Prima, Chairuna Rei 53.35  54.5328
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Shi Rui Alexandra 55.22  56.0629
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chen, Charlotte 1:07.33  50.0030
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Event 108  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 32.43 ^ 10/3/2023 APSCYu Xi Ariel Ng

9 MTS MTS45.37

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 34.12 MTS  34.391
Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 34.70 MTS  37.072
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 34.86 MTS  35.633
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Peng, Xiying 35.21 MTS  35.894
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 35.91 MTS  34.805
Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 36.11 MTS  35.516
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 36.60 MTS  36.607
X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 37.12 MTS  39.098
Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 37.37 MTS  37.059
Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 37.40 MTS  37.7710
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 37.45 MTS  39.6411
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 37.99 MTS  38.2812
Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 38.00 MTS  40.7713
AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 38.14 MTS  39.1614
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 38.18 MTS  36.0615
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 38.46 MTS  40.7616
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 39.02 MTS  40.8417
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 39.18 MTS  38.8818
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Zhen Mikaela 39.39 MTS  40.1319
Fishlike International  9Ho, Clare 39.57 MTS  39.8520
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 40.04 MTS  39.3721
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 41.40 MTS  42.6122
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 41.79 MTS  41.6723
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  9Elizabeth, Yew 42.03 MTS  45.1924
North London Collegiate School-ZZ  9*Lee, Seowoo 42.26 MTS  43.0525
Taoli Swimming Club  9*Chan, Stella L 42.71 MTS  41.9326
Sji International  9*Thomas, Amira 42.93 MTS  44.4027
Pacific Swimming Club  9Uren, Laura Alison 43.09 MTS  51.9628
Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Olivia 43.20 MTS  44.8729
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kurniawan, Adelynn Lanna 44.27 MTS  45.3430
AquaTech Swimming  9Hammond, Chloe 44.30 MTS  45.3731
Swiss Sharks  9*Savitt, Olive 44.32 MTS  43.6832
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Kwok, Olive Shi En 44.65 MTS  47.0533
Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 44.75 MTS  44.3334
Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Ying Xi Jaime 45.44  44.9535
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Gan, Yi Ci, Hannah 45.62  45.7136
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Han En Ruth 47.01  46.1337
Cambodia (Khm)  9*Hem, Rytadavina 48.00  55.0538
Ace Swim Club  9Lim, Jia En Zoe 48.35  47.0139
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Rolland, Sophia 48.43  46.1740
Pacific Swimming Club  9Varvara, Shmelev 49.44  48.0041
Swiss Sharks  9Kautz, Sophie NS  42.27---
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Event 108  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 30.77 ^ 8/3/2024 APSCYu Xi Ariel Ng

10 MTS MTS41.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 31.70 MTS  31.501
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 32.22 MTS  33.002
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 32.25 MTS  32.443
Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 32.50 MTS  30.704
Ace Swim Club 10*Liu, Shiwen 32.87 MTS  32.005
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 33.06 MTS  33.826
Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 34.23 MTS  34.76*7
Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 34.23 MTS  35.28*7
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 34.25 MTS  34.579
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 10*Ng, Xi Rui 34.28 MTS  35.0010
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 34.42 MTS  36.5211
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 34.47 MTS  35.1112
Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 34.63 MTS  35.0913
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 34.72 MTS  37.7314
Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 34.94 MTS  36.0015
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 35.38 MTS  36.3916
AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 35.67 MTS  35.7717
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 35.76 MTS  35.2518
X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 35.90 MTS  35.6219
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Sailer, Louisa 36.69 MTS  36.3020
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 36.71 MTS  38.0121
Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 36.80 MTS  39.3422
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Zhang, Bella 36.97 MTS  41.3023
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Ziyi 37.43 MTS  37.6424
Tts Merlions-VD 10Reeves, Freya 37.49 MTS  41.0025
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 37.53 MTS  39.9226
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 37.67 MTS  37.7427
Nexus International School 10*Lee, Haim 37.97 MTS  42.02*28
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 37.97 MTS  37.11*28
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Taylor, Milli 38.15 MTS  40.2830
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 38.23 MTS  39.6731
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 38.36 MTS  39.1132
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea 38.39 MTS  39.2133
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Thompson, Paresa 38.44 MTS  40.0034
AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 38.45 MTS  39.0835
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 38.50 MTS  37.66*36
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 38.50 MTS  40.34*36
Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Lara Yen Yi 38.61 MTS  41.5338
Ace Swim Club 10Pey, SiHan 38.92 MTS  40.2439
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Tam, Chloe 39.15 MTS  41.2740
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Sandys, Jemima 39.28 MTS  40.0041
X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 39.89 MTS  39.9142
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Symonds, Ophelia 39.95 MTS  41.0043
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 40.22 MTS  41.7344
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Nazarenko, Valeriia 40.52 MTS  44.2045
Pacific Swimming Club 10Ang, Charlotte Le Xuan 40.69 MTS  41.0046
Red Dot Penguins 10Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 40.84 MTS  42.6747
Red Dot Penguins 10Yeo, Reign 40.89 MTS  41.8648
Sji International 10*Sessantini, Ginevra 41.23 MTS  51.3049
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Mori, Aya 41.46 MTS  42.2750
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yao, Yihe 41.50 MTS  41.9251
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma 41.57  45.0552
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Diggines, Seraphina 42.19  41.5053
Pacific Swimming Club 10Seet, Charlotte Marie H 43.15  41.0054
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yeo, Sofie Yu Xuan 43.54  42.0255
Dulwich College Singapore 10*McCarthy, Thea 43.73  41.5056
Red Dot Penguins 10Charles, Eliza 43.75  46.8957
2 Bubbles Swim School 10Tay, Vera Isabel 44.51  43.3658
Pacific Swimming Club 10*Poole, Eva Georgina 45.34  45.3759
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Barnardiston, Halle NS  39.00---
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Event 109  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 29.46 ^ 11/3/2012 SACZi Yi Chan

11 MTS MTS38.93

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 31.16 MTS  31.461
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 31.17 MTS  32.482
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 31.39 MTS  32.663
AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 31.94 MTS  31.264
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 32.16 MTS  32.405
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 32.17 MTS  33.596
Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 32.21 MTS  31.707
Nexus International School 11*Mei, Liya 32.27 MTS  33.848
Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 32.34 MTS  32.419
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 32.63 MTS  32.9810
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 32.69 MTS  33.1311
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 32.72 MTS  33.0612
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 32.80 MTS  33.0213
Taoli Swimming Club 11He, Yi An 32.81 MTS  32.9414
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 32.88 MTS  32.6015
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 32.89 MTS  33.8516
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 32.90 MTS  33.0817
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 33.55 MTS  33.6518
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 33.63 MTS  34.5319
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 33.87 MTS  33.6620
Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 33.88 MTS  34.0321
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 34.04 MTS  34.3422
Singapore Island Country Club 11Chen, Kellyann 34.15 MTS  35.1623
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Mohamed Faiz, Syarifah Zahratul'ul B 34.20 MTS  35.4024
Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 34.31 MTS  34.1525
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 34.38 MTS  34.3826
Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 34.50 MTS  34.8427
Ace Swim Club 11*LI, Joy Anna 34.65 MTS  36.9928
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 34.69 MTS  35.1229
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 34.93 MTS  35.0630
Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle 34.95 MTS  36.75*31
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ng, Danielle Xiao Ai 34.95 MTS  37.94*31
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 11*Kwan, Kennedy 35.13 MTS  38.5833
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 35.14 MTS  35.6034
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 35.19 MTS  35.7635
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Low, EN XI Aerin 35.23 MTS  34.9836
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 35.30 MTS  34.7537
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 35.36 MTS  36.4438
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 35.37 MTS  35.5339
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 11*Van Dijk Michielsen, Giulia 35.45 MTS  35.1740
The American Club 11*Ullman, Arrow X 35.50 MTS  36.7841
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chua, Elin 35.56 MTS  36.9042
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley 35.59 MTS  37.3643
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 35.67 MTS  35.6644
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Gapper, Poppy 36.11 MTS  36.6545
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Wheeldon-Pynt, Posy 36.21 MTS  37.4546
AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 36.37 MTS  37.8947
Singapore Swimming Club 11Tang, Rei 36.43 MTS  37.4448
Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Si En, Carrie 36.81 MTS  38.7849
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Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Ichinomiya, Alisa S 36.84 MTS  39.2450
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 36.99 MTS  37.5751
Nexus International School 11*Fekete, Diana 37.00 MTS  38.5552
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 37.14 MTS  39.0153
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Wang, Catherine 37.17 MTS  38.4054
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 11*Tosin, Marissa 37.35 MTS  37.0155
Singapore Island Country Club 11Bertoni, Sofia 37.55 MTS  38.5556
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Lee, Grace 37.76 MTS  39.0257
Sji International 11*Johannes, Anna 38.02 MTS  42.4658
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 38.37 MTS  39.7159
Swiss Sharks 11*Savitt, Kliyo 38.66 MTS  40.5460
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, En Ariel 38.79 MTS  38.0161
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tee, Ena 38.92 MTS  39.5062
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Lee, Yeonjoo 39.05  38.3363
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Meifang Angeline 39.35  38.0264
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Lam, Sophie 39.79  38.3865
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lam, Claire Katlyn 39.83  38.9366
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Mittal, Trisha Jaya 40.17  40.6867
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Leow, Yu Ting Charlotte 40.22  38.9368
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Qu, Hanna N 40.70  40.4169
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*LI, Zhengying 41.38  41.5370
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11DU, Xiaoxuan 41.92  41.0971
Fishlike International 11*Talbot, Mia 42.94  38.9372
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Chua, Jia Qian, Nicole 59.89  38.9373
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Event 109  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 28.24 ^ 2002 Ru Yu Ruth Ho

12 MTS MTS35.21

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 28.40 MTS  28.501
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 28.58 MTS  28.502
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 28.86 MTS  29.083
Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 29.15 MTS  29.994
Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 29.69 MTS  30.805
Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 29.81 MTS  29.396
Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 29.91 MTS  30.607
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 30.13 MTS  30.238
Singapore Swimming Club 12*Tan, Maddison 30.14 MTS  30.969
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 30.16 MTS  30.5710
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 30.35 MTS  31.0211
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 30.60 MTS  32.3212
Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 30.69 MTS  32.4213
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 30.75 MTS  33.1614
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 30.82 MTS  31.9015
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 30.92 MTS  31.9916
AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 30.96 MTS  32.3617
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 31.18 MTS  31.7518
Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 31.27 MTS  31.7419
Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 31.33 MTS  31.62*20
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 31.33 MTS  31.76*20
Singapore Island Country Club 12Lim-Aswira, Keira 31.35 MTS  31.9722
Nexus International School 12*Galant, Natascha 31.50 MTS  32.4823
Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 31.57 MTS  30.4824
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 31.58 MTS  31.7525
Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 31.72 MTS  31.9826
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 31.82 MTS  32.5127
AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 31.95 MTS  32.1128
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 32.13 MTS  34.9429
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Wee, Dana 32.23 MTS  32.0930
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 32.27 MTS  31.7231
Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 32.47 MTS  33.4132
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 32.75 MTS  32.6833
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 32.80 MTS  33.6734
Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 32.83 MTS  33.8435
Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 32.90 MTS  33.8836
Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 32.96 MTS  33.9637
Nexus International School 12*Light, Megan 33.49 MTS  33.7638
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 33.58 MTS  33.3339
Nexus International School 12*Zhou, Olivia 33.67 MTS  34.5540
AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 33.68 MTS  33.4041
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 33.79 MTS  34.7342
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 34.05 MTS  34.5943
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 34.07 MTS  34.7044
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 34.11 MTS  34.9645
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Parshin, Lisa 34.23 MTS  35.00*46
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Peh, Shin Yu 34.23 MTS  34.78*46
Swim Alliance 12*Nyo, Isabelle Si Shan 34.59 MTS  35.2448
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Vantarakis, Alana May 34.60 MTS  35.3149
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Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Sadler, Heliena 34.66 MTS  34.9150
Taoli Swimming Club 12Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 34.73 MTS  35.2951
Singapore Swimming Club 12Wong, Sara Kate 34.93 MTS  34.8352
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Yap, Reanne 34.96 MTS  35.0653
Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 34.98 MTS  35.1554
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 35.09 MTS  38.5055
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Chiang, Sarah 35.15 MTS  36.0756
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Kynoch, Marni 35.23  35.6057
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 35.25  35.6958
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 35.55  35.2059
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Sandys, Tilly 36.03  36.0060
X Lab 12Baltes, Riley 36.90  35.7561
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Tay, Yu En Olivia 37.11  38.4462
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Dixon, Olivia 37.44  35.2063
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 37.61  37.4864
Singapore Swimming Club 12*Dangayach, Mehira 37.63  38.0865
The American Club 12*Wable, Amaya 37.66  37.8166
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Tan, Zhi Xi Valencia 38.60  37.8967
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Wen, Jia Ning 39.01  36.8068
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint 39.74  35.2069
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Teng, Ying 41.23  41.4770
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Yang, Ru Si Gem Ana 42.69  45.1171
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Singh, Aaryahi 45.14  35.2172
X Lab 12Pepper, Mia DQ  31.99---

SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

The American Club 12*Yoon, Janet NS  36.38---
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  35.22---
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Event 110  Boys 7-8 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 34.21 ^ 10/3/2023 APSCJaedan Song

7-8 MTS MTS46.68

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR)  8*Hwang, Dong-Gun 33.81 MTS  36.371
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 36.55 MTS  37.422
Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 36.63 MTS  37.353
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 37.17 MTS  39.134
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 37.82 MTS  40.545
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 39.03 MTS  39.376
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 39.35 MTS  42.307
AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 39.48 MTS  39.218
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 39.80 MTS  42.649
Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 40.02 MTS  42.4810
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 40.12 MTS  41.2911
X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 40.17 MTS  43.8812
Taoli Swimming Club  8Weng, Chufan 40.47 MTS  41.0013
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah 40.84 MTS  44.8214
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 41.05 MTS  42.8215
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Lee, Jun Lin Max 41.14 MTS  39.6116
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Myo, Htut Akarit 41.29 MTS  46.6017
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Li, Xiangze 41.50 MTS  48.2118
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 41.80 MTS  40.7419
Art Aquatics  8Ku, Sheng Ki Owen 41.81 MTS  41.5120
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chen, Mark 41.98 MTS  49.0821
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Max Methawin 42.13 MTS  43.3622
Sji International  8*Wilson, Toby 42.50 MTS  44.5823
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 42.88 MTS  41.2224
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 43.03 MTS  49.4525
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  8Tan, Yu Kai Caleb 43.11 MTS  44.3026
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 43.50 MTS  47.1427
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Lee, Hyun Dae Adam 43.85 MTS  44.7428
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 43.86 MTS  43.5829
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chiang, Luke 44.52 MTS  43.9830
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yap, Kai Qi Lloyd 44.66 MTS  47.9131
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Leonard 45.17 MTS  48.6732
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chia, Ren Hao 45.33 MTS  50.2833
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 45.53 MTS  47.1634
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard 46.16 MTS  46.9335
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 47.06  47.2436
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Caven 48.20  48.6637
Art Aquatics  7Ng, Jaime 49.11  47.1938
ElitePro Swim School  7*Yang, Muzhou 49.89  48.3539
Sha Aquatics  8*Xu, Zhangquan 51.52  46.5540
Sha Aquatics  8*Wang, Junyu 51.73  46.3341
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  7Afable, Noah 51.97  54.8042
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Loi, Evan 53.90  49.7243
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  7Wu, Toby Rui Xu 54.00  57.9044
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Low, Jun Hei Ryan 54.25  46.6845
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Goh, Heng Yu Matthew 1:02.91  46.6846
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Win, Thu Rein NS  46.55---
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Event 111  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 30.94 ^ 15/3/2019 APSCJinson Wang

9 MTS MTS42.27

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 32.85 MTS  33.311
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 33.66 MTS  32.642
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 33.92 MTS  34.033
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Li, XiangZhi 34.26 MTS  35.304
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Cheng, Jacob On Chi 35.89 MTS  36.405
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 36.21 MTS  37.626
Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 36.73 MTS  36.667
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 36.83 MTS  37.398
Swim Alliance  9*Kee, Louis 36.90 MTS  40.009
Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 37.29 MTS  38.9810
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Teo, Zhe Xi Nathan 37.39 MTS  39.2411
Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 37.66 MTS  38.9812
Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 38.03 MTS  41.9013
Tts Merlions-VD  9*Faizullah-Khan, Elias 38.04 MTS  40.0014
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 38.17 MTS  39.3115
Tts Merlions-VD  9*Reeve, Josh 38.25 MTS  40.0016
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Hong Yi Colin 38.44 MTS  39.4917
Ais Sharks Swim Team  9*Peck, Zachary 38.78 MTS  37.7518
Swim Alliance  9Goh, Kye Zen 39.72 MTS  40.3919
AquaTech Swimming  9Goh, Hao En, Benedict 40.13 MTS  41.6120
AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 40.15 MTS  42.8821
Taoli Swimming Club  9Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 40.22 MTS  40.4122
Dulwich College Singapore  9*Sun, Harry 40.28 MTS  42.2023
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 40.38 MTS  42.5524
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 40.57 MTS  41.4725
Dulwich College Singapore  9*Wheeldon-Pynt, Phoenix 40.64 MTS  42.2026
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 40.95 MTS  41.2527
Taoli Swimming Club  9MI, Carolus 41.12 MTS  42.0028
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 41.30 MTS  40.4029
Pacific Swimming Club  9Tan, Zachary Song Lie 41.41 MTS  43.1830
Pacific Swimming Club  9Ng, Yi Kai 41.61 MTS  42.0031
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  9*Chen, Ethan 41.74 MTS  42.2032
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Ng, Jon Vin 42.39  41.1233
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Lee, Hyun Eng Aaron 42.42  45.6034
Singapore Swimming Club  9Keravec, Clement 42.44  41.4335
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Yen, Shao Ting 43.32  43.0536
Pacific Swimming Club  9*Zhu, Liyao 43.61  43.8137
Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 44.13  43.4338
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Danapal, Avan 44.37  49.0439
Fishlike International  9Ong, Ding Xian Skyler 44.53  41.9940
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Tan, Yong Zhi Oliver 46.12  48.5241
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Li, Haoxuan 46.23  49.0242
AquaTech Swimming  9*Tao, Jie 46.77  42.1343
Pacific Swimming Club  9Liao, Chen-Rui 47.70  45.8044
ElitePro Swim School  9Goh, Ivan Brandon 49.08  48.3845
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yeo, Ke Rui Asher 49.19  55.5746
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Chua, Shang Yi, Lincoln 52.13  54.2547
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac NS  39.69---
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Event 111  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 30.06 ^ 15/3/2025 APSCJaedan Song

10 MTS MTS39.25

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 29.83 MTS  30.501
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 30.96 MTS  31.442
X Lab 10Drum, Hayden F 31.05 MTS  30.803
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 31.16 MTS  31.874
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 31.52 MTS  30.505
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 31.94 MTS  33.026
Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 32.65 MTS  33.377
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 32.89 MTS  32.578
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Gao, Kai KI 32.91 MTS  32.069
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 32.93 MTS  35.0010
Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 32.97 MTS  34.1611
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Shang, Youtong 33.50 MTS  37.0712
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 33.59 MTS  34.9313
Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 33.66 MTS  33.0814
Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 33.67 MTS  34.2115
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 33.90 MTS  34.1716
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 34.14 MTS  35.0117
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 34.27 MTS  34.6318
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 34.67 MTS  37.6719
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 34.68 MTS  35.6520
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 34.76 MTS  34.9621
Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 34.91 MTS  34.3322
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 35.31 MTS  36.4623
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Jia Heng, Wen 35.33 MTS  36.7524
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 35.41 MTS  36.5025
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 35.53 MTS  36.4826
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 35.82 MTS  35.8027
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 35.83 MTS  35.5628
Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 35.90 MTS  35.5529
X Lab 10Soe Thant, Paing Min 35.93 MTS  39.1230
Singapore Swimming Club 10Siddiqui, Keyan Soon 35.94 MTS  35.4531
X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 36.14 MTS  35.5432
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yang, Si Cheng Jackson 36.16 MTS  35.3333
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 36.22 MTS  37.5634
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 36.27 MTS  40.4335
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Tan Zong Xian, George 36.50 MTS  35.7536
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 36.54 MTS  36.2637
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 36.65 MTS  37.1938
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 36.66 MTS  39.4839
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Wang Zichen, George 36.69 MTS  37.37*40
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 36.69 MTS  39.02*40
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 36.86 MTS  38.6342
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Sett, Aung Kung 36.93 MTS  38.9943
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Barter, Jacob Jonathan 37.21 MTS  37.1744
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 37.31 MTS  37.4945
Uwcsea-East 10*Okubo, Haruki 37.35 MTS  37.6246
Indonesia 10*Suryaatmadja, Alexander Raphael 37.47 MTS  36.3047
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 37.50 MTS  38.9748
Singapore Island Country Club 10Chong, Daniel 37.64 MTS  37.3249
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Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 38.04 MTS  38.8250
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Turner, Harvey 38.05 MTS  39.2051
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 10*Tretyakov, Alexander 38.20 MTS  39.2552
Elite Swim Club 10Lee, Ian E 38.21 MTS  39.1053
AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 38.29 MTS  39.3154
ElitePro Swim School 10*Yang, Mucen 38.50 MTS  37.4855
Sha Aquatics 10*Liu, Taoming 38.51 MTS  38.7756
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 38.83 MTS  38.5057
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 38.86 MTS  39.3958
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 38.90 MTS  40.0059
Elite Swim Club 10Lee, Felix 38.95 MTS  40.0160
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 39.31  39.2161
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 10Goh, Ethan 39.40  39.0662
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhan, Xing AO 39.72  38.4763
AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 39.79  40.4164
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 10*XU, Ruichen 39.90  41.4265
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Jeffrey, Louis 39.92  39.0066
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Yuxiang, Huo (Adam) 39.96  39.2067
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chong, Tyler Hao Zhe 40.09  42.1568
Nexus International School 10*Kim, Juwon 40.29  40.2969
AquaTech Swimming 10Hwang, Christen 40.30  39.2270
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 40.34  40.0371
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Chew, Jia Yu Oliver 40.70  41.8072
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ong, Han Ler 40.84  40.4773
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Gong, Haolin 41.58  41.5974
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Paing, Bhone Pyae 41.73  39.2075
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Khoo, Youan Owen 42.43  41.5876
Fishlike International 10Ng, Jin Rui Darius 42.48  44.0077
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Caleb Zhi Ying 42.81  43.3478
Pacific Swimming Club 10Newcombe, Harry 42.84  44.2179
AquaTech Swimming 10Phua, Yan Shuo 50.55  39.2580
Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang NS  37.54---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shui, Zi Jie Dylan NS  34.79---
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Event 112  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 29.15 ^ 13/3/2026 CSCJaedan Song

11 MTS MTS38.47

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 29.15 ^ MTS  29.611
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 29.30 MTS  30.062
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 29.62 MTS  29.813
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 30.16 MTS  30.514
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 30.21 MTS  30.935
Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR) 11*Hwang, Taegun 30.36 MTS  30.026
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 30.94 MTS  31.417
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 31.20 MTS  31.198
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*DU, Jiaye 31.37 MTS  31.469
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 31.39 MTS  30.9510
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 31.43 MTS  31.7311
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 31.51 MTS  31.9812
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Lion 31.54 MTS  31.2913
Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 31.71 MTS  32.1714
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 31.83 MTS  32.1315
Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 32.04 MTS  31.9016
Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 32.09 MTS  32.0217
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 32.21 MTS  31.9218
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 32.28 MTS  32.8419
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah 32.67 MTS  33.4420
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 32.80 MTS  32.6121
Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 32.81 MTS  34.7022
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 32.85 MTS  32.2223
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 33.04 MTS  33.8324
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 33.11 MTS  33.3125
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 33.22 MTS  35.4626
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 33.28 MTS  33.4527
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 33.43 MTS  33.9828
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 33.52 MTS  33.4129
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Vo, Jayden 33.60 MTS  34.1130
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 33.69 MTS  32.9131
Singapore Swimming Club 11Liew, Declan 33.80 MTS  34.0432
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, Yan Jun Linus 33.88 MTS  33.7333
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Li, Ziteng Jason 33.97 MTS  33.7634
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 33.99 MTS  34.1735
Sji International 11*Wilson, Fletcher 34.28 MTS  35.6736
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 34.38 MTS  34.4037
Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 34.57 MTS  33.9738
Nexus International School 11*Bilney, Davis 34.75 MTS  38.4939
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 34.85 MTS  33.4940
Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 34.88 MTS  34.3341
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 34.93 MTS  34.5942
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 35.07 MTS  34.2643
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 35.23 MTS  35.5444
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 35.53 MTS  38.4745
Nexus International School 11*Yu, Chenglin 35.82 MTS  37.7946
Taoli Swimming Club 11Chan, Yukai Zachariah 35.95 MTS  35.7747
2 Bubbles Swim School 11Wong, Ethan 35.99 MTS  36.5148
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yap, Kai Jie Raphael 36.03 MTS  37.22*49
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Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Htoo, Nay Lin 36.03 MTS  38.44*49
Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 36.08 MTS  36.1151
ElitePro Swim School 11Wei, Tingyu 36.14 MTS  36.9852
Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 36.17 MTS  39.9553
Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 36.19 MTS  37.1654
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 36.40 MTS  37.5255
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Lee, Hyun Ang Argus 36.48 MTS  41.4956
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Leo 36.50 MTS  38.0457
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Jia Gen Keagen 36.57 MTS  38.58*58
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 36.57 MTS  36.19*58
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 11*Van Schijndel, Dex 36.58 MTS  37.7960
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Chong Kai 36.62 MTS  37.5161
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 36.79 MTS  36.1262
Elite Swim Club 11Thng, Fabian 36.92 MTS  36.1863
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Laman 37.12 MTS  37.5064
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Wong, Tao-Xu Matthias 37.18 MTS  37.1265
Sji International 11*McFarlane, George 37.19 MTS  39.9366
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Shankar, Siddharth 37.40 MTS  44.6667
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Wu, Thaddeus Rui Jun 37.42 MTS  37.3068
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Xian Cheng 37.69 MTS  39.0169
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 37.70 MTS  37.1570
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Hoe, Yu Xun Mason 37.80 MTS  39.3471
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*Huang, Victor 37.82 MTS  38.2172
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chu, Chen Xi Nicholas 38.29 MTS  38.8573
Singapore Island Country Club 11Peh, Micah 38.33 MTS  39.0474
AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 38.58  38.8775
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Zhi Xun Daniel 38.61  37.5476
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Aluthwala, Venon O 38.63  40.6677
Sji International 11*Kim, Sungjoo 38.86  38.2578
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 39.20  38.4579
Pacific Swimming Club 11Ng, Kai Zhe 39.31  38.4780
Elite Swim Club 11Teo, Ethan 39.43  38.4081
Red Dot Penguins 11Ji, Luke 39.71  39.9382
Ace Swim Club 11*Dong, Yiheng 40.64  44.0083
Sha Aquatics 11*Yang, Tong 41.08  37.7784
Red Dot Penguins 11Chai, Azriel Zhi Yi 41.42  40.1685
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter DQ  32.43---

SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
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Event 112  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 26.92 ^ 14/3/2014 ESCJonathan Tan

12 MTS MTS36.12

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 27.01 MTS  27.501
AquaTech Swimming 12Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 27.93 MTS  28.612
Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 28.29 MTS  30.483
AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 28.50 MTS  29.664
X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 28.63 MTS  29.215
Indonesia 12*Fu, Wilson Immanuel 28.87 MTS  29.256
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 28.95 MTS  30.03*7
Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 28.95 MTS  28.33*7
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 29.04 MTS  30.119
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 29.49 MTS  30.1810
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 29.54 MTS  30.2611
Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 29.57 MTS  31.4312
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 29.60 MTS  29.7413
AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 29.91 MTS  30.5814
Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 29.93 MTS  30.1015
Art Aquatics 12Lau, Jude 29.96 MTS  30.6316
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 29.99 MTS  30.5017
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 30.40 MTS  30.6718
Taoli Swimming Club 12Zhao, Yuze 30.60 MTS  33.6719
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Tanudjojo, Gideon 30.64 MTS  30.6920
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 30.70 MTS  31.6321
AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 30.81 MTS  30.7422
X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 30.83 MTS  32.1323
Uwcsea-East 12*Kim, Minjae 30.94 MTS  30.5924
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 31.13 MTS  31.21*25
Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 31.13 MTS  31.50*25
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 31.21 MTS  31.6327
Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 31.25 MTS  31.1828
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 31.36 MTS  31.9429
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 31.51 MTS  32.0030
Nexus International School 12*Bichet, Tim B 31.77 MTS  33.0631
Singapore Island Country Club 12Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi 31.98 MTS  31.9932
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 32.00 MTS  33.0133
AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 32.11 MTS  32.3134
Swim Alliance 12*Lee, Yin Zhang Marcus 32.24 MTS  31.5735
Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 32.27 MTS  32.4136
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 32.41 MTS  32.05*37
AquaTech Swimming 12Koh, Jacob 32.41 MTS  32.65*37
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 32.47 MTS  32.1639
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 32.49 MTS  34.0840
X Lab 12*Moon, Seo Jun 32.50 MTS  33.3741
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 32.55 MTS  32.6442
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 32.63 MTS  33.3643
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 32.71 MTS  32.9944
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 32.79 MTS  32.8845
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 32.80 MTS  32.9846
Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 33.04 MTS  31.9947
Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 33.14 MTS  34.7948
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Saw, Christian 33.17 MTS  34.1449
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Singapore Swimming Club 12Chan, Yu Quan, Darryl 33.25 MTS  34.1650
AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 33.32 MTS  33.56*51
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Victor 33.32 MTS  36.30*51
X Lab 12Lim, Le Jin 33.34 MTS  34.4253
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 33.53 MTS  35.0554
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 33.66 MTS  34.2155
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Xu, Jingtai 33.68 MTS  35.7256
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Caines, Noah H 33.73 MTS  35.5057
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Cavey, Max 33.75 MTS  33.7758
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Soh, Jong Shane Matthew 33.76 MTS  33.6059
X Lab 12*Fletcher, Oscar 34.05 MTS  33.9960
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 34.19 MTS  35.60*61
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tang, Zi Yang Julius 34.19 MTS  34.74*61
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 34.22 MTS  34.1063
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 34.24 MTS  33.9864
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Staab, Tobias 34.63 MTS  35.7365
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Widjaja, Ethan 34.98 MTS  35.3166
Singapore Swimming Club 12Bohn, David Marc 34.99 MTS  34.7167
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Roberts, Daniel 35.06 MTS  35.61*68
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Tian, Kaka 35.06 MTS  36.17*68
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Yen, Jing Rui 35.11 MTS  34.1670
2 Bubbles Swim School 12Tay, Bevan 35.19 MTS  37.7771
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 35.29 MTS  33.6172
Nexus International School 12*Bacon, Benjamin 35.32 MTS  36.9073
AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Elliot Jun Yi 35.33 MTS  36.6274
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Fang, Zhen Yu Francis 35.43 MTS  35.7675
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Myo, Kyaw Htet 35.79 MTS  36.1976
Fishlike International 12Tang, Bilis 35.99 MTS  36.1577
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Hanamoto, Kotaro 36.04 MTS  36.8878
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Corby, Rhys 36.13  37.8679
Aquarian Aquatic School 12Koh, Denton, Ken En 36.21  36.7480
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Edward, Idris 36.39  37.3781
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 36.57  36.2382
Swim Alliance 12*Rho, Ethan 37.56  36.4583
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Nathan 37.81  36.3084
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chew, Kai Ern 37.82  41.6285
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Pek, Sheng Li Kaiser 37.84  40.9886
Elite Swim Club 12Marsoof, Adil 37.88  39.4187
Fishlike International 12*Sharma, Ronic 37.93  36.3588
Sha Aquatics 12*Ruan, Youming 38.32  36.3389
AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre DQ  32.01---

SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lim, Jia Le Isaac DQ  34.09---
SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

Nexus International School 12*Bunakov, Prohor NS  34.64---
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Yongcheng, Aiden NS  31.40---
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel NS  32.87---
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Event 113  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

MR: 5:28.81 ^ 11/3/2016 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

11 MTS MTS7:26.44

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 5:37.72 MTS  5:39.271
2:42.80 (42.22)2:00.58 (44.21)1:16.37 (41.18)35.19

5:37.72 (37.86)4:59.86 (41.05)4:18.81 (47.91)3:30.90 (48.10)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 5:57.88 MTS  6:06.062
2:50.78 (44.81)2:05.97 (46.12)1:19.85 (43.60)36.25

5:57.88 (40.90)5:16.98 (41.86)4:35.12 (51.85)3:43.27 (52.49)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 5:59.42 MTS  6:08.443
2:55.05 (44.43)2:10.62 (45.51)1:25.11 (47.50)37.61

5:59.42 (39.75)5:19.67 (41.13)4:38.54 (52.72)3:45.82 (50.77)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 6:00.46 MTS  5:57.644
2:56.58 (47.97)2:08.61 (49.58)1:19.03 (43.03)36.00

6:00.46 (41.55)5:18.91 (41.96)4:36.95 (50.48)3:46.47 (49.89)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 6:05.89 MTS  6:12.885
2:54.57 (44.13)2:10.44 (46.36)1:24.08 (46.86)37.22

6:05.89 (41.63)5:24.26 (40.87)4:43.39 (55.21)3:48.18 (53.61)

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 6:06.69 MTS  6:14.846
3:00.06 (47.65)2:12.41 (49.96)1:22.45 (44.65)37.80

6:06.69 (38.60)5:28.09 (42.14)4:45.95 (53.59)3:52.36 (52.30)

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 6:11.55 MTS  6:15.007
3:01.45 (47.62)2:13.83 (49.79)1:24.04 (48.30)35.74

6:11.55 (41.64)5:29.91 (43.52)4:46.39 (53.50)3:52.89 (51.44)

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 6:27.59 MTS  7:26.448
3:14.61 (51.77)2:22.84 (50.65)1:32.19 (49.62)42.57

6:27.59 (43.11)5:44.48 (41.30)5:03.18 (54.86)4:08.32 (53.71)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 6:29.43 MTS  6:25.309
3:10.74 (48.79)2:21.95 (50.16)1:31.79 (51.97)39.82

6:29.43 (44.29)5:45.14 (43.28)5:01.86 (55.92)4:05.94 (55.20)
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Event 113  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

MR: 5:12.10 ^ 13/3/2015 CSCTian-Yi Charity Lien

12 MTS MTS7:10.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 5:01.79 MTS  5:04.001
2:25.80 (37.61)1:48.19 (38.47)1:09.72 (37.84)31.88

5:01.79 (34.65)4:27.14 (36.45)3:50.69 (42.31)3:08.38 (42.58)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 5:22.19 MTS  5:32.002
2:33.81 (41.00)1:52.81 (41.45)1:11.36 (38.46)32.90

5:22.19 (36.29)4:45.90 (36.36)4:09.54 (47.60)3:21.94 (48.13)

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 5:28.14 MTS  5:34.493
2:36.63 (41.53)1:55.10 (43.36)1:11.74 (38.49)33.25

5:28.14 (36.42)4:51.72 (36.82)4:14.90 (49.54)3:25.36 (48.73)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 5:33.50 MTS  5:35.954
2:43.75 (44.28)1:59.47 (45.20)1:14.27 (39.89)34.38

5:33.50 (36.22)4:57.28 (37.13)4:20.15 (48.89)3:31.26 (47.51)

Dsa Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Maglai, Anna 5:34.84 MTS  5:32.375
2:43.14 (42.98)2:00.16 (43.98)1:16.18 (41.37)34.81

5:34.84 (37.14)4:57.70 (37.65)4:20.05 (48.71)3:31.34 (48.20)

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 5:35.78 MTS  5:45.006
2:43.23 (41.97)2:01.26 (42.44)1:18.82 (44.92)33.90

5:35.78 (38.36)4:57.42 (36.41)4:21.01 (50.08)3:30.93 (47.70)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 5:38.49 MTS  5:41.427
2:47.40 (45.44)2:01.96 (46.06)1:15.90 (40.73)35.17

5:38.49 (37.65)5:00.84 (39.17)4:21.67 (47.38)3:34.29 (46.89)

Ace Swim Club 12In, Yi Li Joan 5:57.89 MTS  6:03.628
2:56.71 (46.52)2:10.19 (49.64)1:20.55 (44.43)36.12

5:57.89 (41.87)5:16.02 (43.71)4:32.31 (49.31)3:43.00 (46.29)

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 6:03.28 MTS  6:10.819
2:58.45 (47.37)2:11.08 (49.11)1:21.97 (43.90)38.07

6:03.28 (38.96)5:24.32 (42.42)4:41.90 (52.26)3:49.64 (51.19)

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 6:06.72 MTS  7:08.2210
2:59.64 (45.33)2:14.31 (47.71)1:26.60 (48.06)38.54

6:06.72 (39.16)5:27.56 (42.69)4:44.87 (51.65)3:53.22 (53.58)

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 6:06.90 MTS  6:15.3411
3:00.89 (47.82)2:13.07 (50.55)1:22.52 (45.14)37.38

6:06.90 (42.13)5:24.77 (44.15)4:40.62 (51.50)3:49.12 (48.23)

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei DQ  5:44.79---
SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick - breast

2:47.27 (42.07)2:05.20 (43.46)1:21.74 (45.42)36.32

DQ (37.02)5:03.60 (40.33)4:23.27 (47.42)3:35.85 (48.58)
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Event 114  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

MR: 5:10.61 ^ 14/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS7:21.81

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 5:26.57 MTS  5:26.481
2:37.66 (41.73)1:55.93 (43.00)1:12.93 (39.34)33.59

5:26.57 (34.58)4:51.99 (35.93)4:16.06 (49.49)3:26.57 (48.91)

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 5:30.38 MTS  5:49.952
2:38.53 (41.83)1:56.70 (43.66)1:13.04 (39.52)33.52

5:30.38 (35.89)4:54.49 (37.35)4:17.14 (50.01)3:27.13 (48.60)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 5:35.24 MTS  5:41.963
2:39.52 (42.50)1:57.02 (42.94)1:14.08 (40.14)33.94

5:35.24 (37.11)4:58.13 (37.20)4:20.93 (50.87)3:30.06 (50.54)

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*DU, Jiaye 5:37.60 MTS  5:55.984
2:48.51 (42.76)2:05.75 (46.83)1:18.92 (42.41)36.51

5:37.60 (35.14)5:02.46 (39.03)4:23.43 (48.56)3:34.87 (46.36)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 5:42.64 MTS  5:39.725
2:43.27 (42.98)2:00.29 (43.58)1:16.71 (41.85)34.86

5:42.64 (39.44)5:03.20 (38.76)4:24.44 (50.99)3:33.45 (50.18)

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 5:44.79 MTS  5:50.006
2:44.47 (43.83)2:00.64 (44.77)1:15.87 (42.05)33.82

5:44.79 (37.25)5:07.54 (39.84)4:27.70 (51.63)3:36.07 (51.60)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 5:47.19 MTS  5:46.557
2:47.14 (44.33)2:02.81 (45.43)1:17.38 (42.61)34.77

5:47.19 (37.58)5:09.61 (38.04)4:31.57 (51.87)3:39.70 (52.56)

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 5:48.20 MTS  6:10.008
2:46.82 (42.98)2:03.84 (47.42)1:16.42 (41.25)35.17

5:48.20 (39.14)5:09.06 (39.24)4:29.82 (51.63)3:38.19 (51.37)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 5:51.49 MTS  5:49.599
2:51.46 (45.64)2:05.82 (47.03)1:18.79 (43.42)35.37

5:51.49 (37.37)5:14.12 (38.52)4:35.60 (53.23)3:42.37 (50.91)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 5:57.69 MTS  6:00.6210
2:48.09 (44.48)2:03.61 (45.71)1:17.90 (42.00)35.90

5:57.69 (42.55)5:15.14 (41.47)4:33.67 (52.74)3:40.93 (52.84)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 5:58.57 MTS  6:06.0011
2:58.85 (45.08)2:13.77 (45.89)1:27.88 (48.54)39.34

5:58.57 (38.03)5:20.54 (39.88)4:40.66 (51.35)3:49.31 (50.46)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 6:00.32 MTS  5:51.9012
2:56.11 (47.05)2:09.06 (48.39)1:20.67 (44.75)35.92

6:00.32 (41.82)5:18.50 (42.18)4:36.32 (52.08)3:44.24 (48.13)

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 6:01.69 MTS  6:02.7013
3:02.98 (49.11)2:13.87 (50.49)1:23.38 (45.49)37.89

6:01.69 (39.69)5:22.00 (40.96)4:41.04 (49.12)3:51.92 (48.94)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 6:04.08 MTS  6:22.7914
3:04.89 (48.49)2:16.40 (48.75)1:27.65 (48.52)39.13

6:04.08 (39.01)5:25.07 (40.16)4:44.91 (50.06)3:54.85 (49.96)

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 6:35.28 MTS  6:39.7015
3:14.59 (49.79)2:24.80 (51.14)1:33.66 (52.21)41.45

6:35.28 (42.11)5:53.17 (44.53)5:08.64 (57.57)4:11.07 (56.48)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah DQ  5:50.26---
SW 7.6 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish - breast

2:50.18 (45.04)2:05.14 (45.44)1:19.70 (43.79)35.91

DQ (37.67)5:13.03 (40.06)4:32.97 (51.86)3:41.11 (50.93)
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Event 114  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

MR: 4:48.84 ^ 13/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS6:55.18

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 5:19.04 MTS  5:26.771
2:39.77 (43.18)1:56.59 (45.22)1:11.37 (38.24)33.13

5:19.04 (35.26)4:43.78 (37.51)4:06.27 (44.01)3:22.26 (42.49)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 5:22.16 MTS  5:25.392
2:38.49 (41.06)1:57.43 (42.26)1:15.17 (40.01)35.16

5:22.16 (35.51)4:46.65 (37.12)4:09.53 (45.41)3:24.12 (45.63)

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 5:23.75 MTS  5:35.673
2:38.84 (41.64)1:57.20 (41.70)1:15.50 (40.66)34.84

5:23.75 (37.54)4:46.21 (37.98)4:08.23 (45.16)3:23.07 (44.23)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 5:26.48 MTS  5:26.474
2:39.92 (42.93)1:56.99 (44.17)1:12.82 (38.84)33.98

5:26.48 (35.10)4:51.38 (36.35)4:15.03 (47.75)3:27.28 (47.36)

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 5:28.48 MTS  5:42.065
2:37.76 (42.98)1:54.78 (42.85)1:11.93 (39.03)32.90

5:28.48 (35.91)4:52.57 (35.66)4:16.91 (49.49)3:27.42 (49.66)

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 5:37.07 MTS  5:47.006
2:49.16 (44.89)2:04.27 (46.27)1:18.00 (41.77)36.23

5:37.07 (36.22)5:00.85 (38.51)4:22.34 (47.08)3:35.26 (46.10)

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 5:37.49 MTS  5:34.687
2:44.04 (44.58)1:59.46 (45.09)1:14.37 (40.53)33.84

5:37.49 (38.57)4:58.92 (40.32)4:18.60 (48.04)3:30.56 (46.52)

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 5:50.52 MTS  5:58.618
2:54.92 (44.91)2:10.01 (45.88)1:24.13 (45.82)38.31

5:50.52 (38.64)5:11.88 (38.85)4:33.03 (49.09)3:43.94 (49.02)

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 5:52.38 MTS  5:57.989
2:53.55 (45.33)2:08.22 (47.15)1:21.07 (44.42)36.65

5:52.38 (38.79)5:13.59 (39.37)4:34.22 (49.32)3:44.90 (51.35)

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 5:58.68 MTS  6:01.7710
2:48.08 (45.15)2:02.93 (47.33)1:15.60 (41.28)34.32

5:58.68 (40.06)5:18.62 (40.98)4:37.64 (55.94)3:41.70 (53.62)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 6:15.87 MTS  NT11
3:04.88 (46.03)2:18.85 (45.91)1:32.94 (51.75)41.19

6:15.87 (41.14)5:34.73 (41.03)4:53.70 (54.74)3:58.96 (54.08)
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Event 115  Mixed 7-8 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 3:07.33 ^ 13/3/2026 CSCChinese Swimming Club S'pore

K Yeo, L Teo, H Yang, Y Leow

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 3:07.33 ^  3:07.331
1) Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn W8 2) Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade W8 3) Yang, Hongfu Daniel M8 4) Leow, Yan Kai Cruz M8

3:07.33 (35.12)2:32.21 (46.88)1:45.33 (52.42)52.91

    DAquatic Performance Swim Club 3:18.53  NT2
1) Chay, Natasha W8 2) Chia, Ren Hao M8 3) Ng, Tricia W8 4) Chen, Mark M8

3:18.53 (42.72)2:35.81 (53.02)1:42.79 (53.43)49.36

    DTaoli Swimming Club 3:19.00  3:05.003
1) *Chen, Yuejia W8 2) *Peng, Vincent M8 3) Weng, Chufan M8 4) *Goeke, Theodora Junxi W8

3:19.00 (46.81)2:32.19 (46.28)1:45.91 (54.61)51.30

    EAquatic Performance Swim Club X4:12.99  NT---
1) Ng, Caven M8 2) Tan, Le Shan Charlotte W8 3) Afable, Noah M7 4) Chen, Charlotte W8

4:12.99 (1:02.49)3:10.50 (1:18.01)1:52.49 (56.25)56.24

    DSerangoon Gardens Country Club DQ  NT---
SW10.12 Took off Early #3 swimmer

1) Chia, Xuan Ying Clare W8 2) Lee, Hyun Dae Adam M7 3) Li, Xiangze M7 4) Ng, Ellie W7

DQ (47.07)2:41.67 (46.80)1:54.87 (1:00.23)54.64

    EChinese Swimming Club S'Pore DQ  3:21.03---
SW10.12 Took off Early #4 swimmer

1) Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra M8 2) Toh, Jia Ning Emma W8 3) Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan W8 4) Thng, Jin En Jonas M8

DQ (42.57)2:31.76 (47.97)1:43.79 (56.15)47.64
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Event 116  Mixed 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 2:23.67 ^ 14/3/2025 APSCAquatic Performance Swim Club

R Nagamochi, R Edwards, J Song, C Hua

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:22.96  2:28.001
1) Fang, Mengqi W10 2) *Chen, Xingye W10 3) Chan, Jansen M10 4) *Geng, Chongen M10

2:22.96 (29.65)1:53.31 (32.94)1:20.37 (40.13)40.24

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:25.11  2:27.542
1) Koh, Kimi Rachel W10 2) Low, Joshua M10 3) Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan M10 4) Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel M10

2:25.11 (31.16)1:53.95 (33.22)1:20.73 (41.30)39.43

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:32.74  NT3
1) Lee, Dayan M10 2) Ng, Tessa W10 3) Yong, Wei Cheng Jude M10 4) Goh, Jing Yee Natalie W9

2:32.74 (33.53)1:59.21 (35.43)1:23.78 (44.60)39.18

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:40.56  2:44.894
1) Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon M10 2) Luo, Peilin W10 3) Too, Jiahui, Shanyce W10 4) FU, Junyu, Kingsley M9

2:40.56 (36.59)2:03.97 (39.09)1:24.88 (44.68)40.20

    ASingapore Island Country Club 2:42.99  2:50.475
1) Loh, Lauren W9 2) Chong, Daniel M10 3) Tan, Jonathan K J M10 4) Lee, Jann Emma W9

2:42.99 (37.11)2:05.88 (35.46)1:30.42 (46.79)43.63

    AX Lab 2:43.90  2:43.936
1) Drum, Hayden F M10 2) Ee, Gwyneth W9 3) Teh, Ann Ya W10 4) *Dela Torre, Xander J M10

2:43.90 (35.30)2:08.60 (38.55)1:30.05 (50.44)39.61

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:47.68  2:50.677
1) Yong, Tricia W10 2) Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb M10 3) Woon, Timothy M10 4) Wu, Savannah W9

2:47.68 (39.55)2:08.13 (41.70)1:26.43 (44.42)42.01

    AElite Swim Club 2:47.82  NT8
1) *Wang, Muyun W8 2) Lee, Felix M10 3) *Liu, Rumiao W10 4) Thng, Damien M9

2:47.82 (37.43)2:10.39 (34.83)1:35.56 (50.10)45.46

    ASingapore Swimming Club 2:48.91  2:42.589
1) Siddiqui, Keyan Soon M10 2) Loh, Mikaela W10 3) Goh, Rui Si Hailey W9 4) Keravec, Clement M9

2:48.91 (41.80)2:07.11 (39.35)1:27.76 (46.83)40.93

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:52.38  NT10
1) Neo, Chase, Tian Le M10 2) Hwang, Christen M10 3) Ng, Rylee W9 4) Wong, Rachelle W10

2:52.38 (36.28)2:16.10 (41.62)1:34.48 (49.14)45.34

    APacific Swimming Club 2:53.32  2:52.3011
1) *Schlager, Leon Alexander M10 2) Ang, Charlotte Le Xuan W10 3) Tan, Leonard ZE YU M10 4) Uren, Laura Alison W9

2:53.32 (41.30)2:12.02 (33.85)1:38.17 (59.36)38.81

    AFishlike International 3:25.11  NT12
1) Ng, Jin Rui Darius M10 2) Weng, Eunice Yunxuan W10 3) Izwan, Amelia Ariana W9 4) Chin, Evan Man En M10

3:25.11 (41.28)2:43.83 (59.33)1:44.50 (51.30)53.20

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:32.59  2:36.26---
1) Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan W10 2) Ng, Yu Ren Serena W10 3) Gao, Yanheng Emery M9 4) Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel M9

2:32.59 (32.89)1:59.70 (33.91)1:25.79 (45.11)40.68

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:34.85  NT---
1) Wong, Yi Fei Kyra W10 2) Ng, Garrett Jun Chang M10 3) Ng, Emily Xiu Rui W10 4) Ter, Joo Ee M10

2:34.85 (33.42)2:01.43 (38.52)1:22.91 (40.55)42.36

    BTaoli Swimming Club X2:43.30  2:40.00---
1) Wang, Leo Zitao M9 2) *Kuetemeier, Melia Yu W10 3) *Wang, Ziyi W10 4) *Gao, Kai KI M10

2:43.30 (37.78)2:05.52 (34.22)1:31.30 (47.61)43.69

    CAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:46.51  NT---
1) Tan, Jin Ying Hannah W10 2) Low, Luke Jia He M10 3) *Jung, Woojin M10 4) *Jiang, Nina W9

2:46.51 (36.56)2:09.95 (38.86)1:31.09 (46.67)44.42

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:50.70  2:52.67---
1) *Kim, Estelle W9 2) Hee, Ethan M10 3) Khoo, Shi Han Naethan M10 4) *Buchols, Grace W9

2:50.70 (35.69)2:15.01 (44.93)1:30.08 (43.98)46.10
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    CSwimfast Aquatic Club X3:03.24  3:00.67---
1) Lee, Jun Lin Max M8 2) *Xu, Ruiqi W9 3) Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong M9 4) Jiang, En Ling Clara W8

3:03.24 (37.81)2:25.43 (48.64)1:36.79 (49.39)47.40

    BX Lab X3:04.42  3:08.85---
1) *Shreenivas, Varun M9 2) Pua, Ethan M10 3) Leow, Beth W8 4) Leow, Ruth W10

3:04.42 (39.22)2:25.20 (45.66)1:39.54 (48.89)50.65

    BSwimDolphia Aquatic School DQ  3:12.41---
SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal - Misc

1) Yap, Leanne W10 2) Ong, Show Yuen M10 3) FU, Junxi, Kingsman M8 4) Er, Yun Xi, Jovie W9

DQ (41.54)2:22.75 (39.41)1:43.34 (55.50)47.84

    AAquatic Masters Swim Club DQ  3:00.10---
SW10.12 Took off Early #3 swimmer

1) Tan Zong Xian, George M10 2) Boey, Harold M10 3) Suang Keng, Lim W10 4) Dai, Qixuan W10

DQ (40.48)2:11.68 (40.95)1:30.73 (45.30)45.43
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Event 117  Mixed 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 2:09.52 ^ 8/3/2024 CSCChinese Swimming Club S'pore

N Low, J Teo, E Tay, A Laokullavanich

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:10.59  2:13.291
1) Chan, Yi En Adelyn W12 2) Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus M12 3) Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya W11 4) Quah, Yi Hong M12

2:10.59 (27.14)1:43.45 (31.85)1:11.60 (35.69)35.91

    ASingapore Swimming Club 2:12.54  2:16.472
1) Lim, En Xuan Diane W12 2) Chua, Jie Zhi Shane M12 3) Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki M12 4) Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie W12

2:12.54 (30.19)1:42.35 (30.40)1:11.95 (40.16)31.79

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:16.96  2:11.003
1) Ler, Darian M12 2) Edwards, Rebecca rae W11 3) Cheong, Rae Min Kristen W12 4) Tay, Rui Jun Cleon M12

2:16.96 (29.29)1:47.67 (31.74)1:15.93 (39.36)36.57

    APacific Swimming Club 2:17.19  2:16.274
1) Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet W112) Mok, Ocean Ping Fan M12 3) Xu, Yiling W12 4) Lobov, Mikhail Denis M11

2:17.19 (29.84)1:47.35 (31.66)1:15.69 (38.77)36.92

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:18.16  2:18.005
1) He, Yi An W11 2) Tan, Kang Jie Isaac M11 3) *Nakvachara, Phattanat M12 4) *YU, Amy W12

2:18.16 (28.23)1:49.93 (32.31)1:17.62 (40.12)37.50

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club 2:21.10  2:23.676
1) Lee, Llewyn M11 2) *Mu, Hannah W12 3) *Kim, Charlotte W12 4) Fang, Zhen Ye Austin M11

2:21.10 (32.05)1:49.05 (32.51)1:16.54 (39.54)37.00

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:21.15  2:13.177
1) *Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan W12 2) Chan, Cristofer M12 3) Koh, Jacob M12 4) English, Ayla Mae W11

2:21.15 (31.08)1:50.07 (34.32)1:15.75 (37.98)37.77

    AAquatic Masters Swim Club 2:23.96  2:27.588
1) *Moredo, Alisha Celine W12 2) Lam, Qing En W12 3) Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah M11 4) Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas M12

2:23.96 (34.14)1:49.82 (35.52)1:14.30 (37.45)36.85

    AX Lab 2:27.60  2:28.789
1) Pepper, Mia W12 2) Baltes, Riley W12 3) Chew, Vee Doong M12 4) Ang, Quentin M12

2:27.60 (30.87)1:56.73 (34.02)1:22.71 (45.11)37.60

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:28.18  2:31.8010
1) Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie W12 2) Chen, Jun Rong, Javier M12 3) Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey W11 4) Xiao, Aaron M12

2:28.18 (34.13)1:54.05 (39.46)1:14.59 (38.25)36.34

    AStamford American Internationa-ZZ 2:30.37  2:38.1011
1) *Lee, Grace W11 2) *Yang, Lion M11 3) *Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel M12 4) *Ichinomiya, Alisa S W11

2:30.37 (35.37)1:55.00 (31.06)1:23.94 (40.84)43.10

    AVictorians Swimming Club (Mas) 2:30.50  NT12
1) *Van Ham, Summer W12 2) *Ong, Jiawen Alyson W12 3) *Ho, Syn Harng Gerald M12 4) Reed, Oliver M11

2:30.50 (33.32)1:57.18 (32.56)1:24.62 (44.30)40.32

    AElite Swim Club 2:32.74  NT13
1) Tan, Sarah W12 2) Lit, Yun Xi W11 3) Thng, Fabian M11 4) Khoo, Riley M12

2:32.74 (30.54)2:02.20 (46.91)1:15.29 (38.13)37.16

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:36.10  NT14
1) *Nyein, Hein Sytt M12 2) *Chi, Evelyn W12 3) *Thant, Thiha M12 4) *OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint W12

2:36.10 (40.58)1:55.52 (35.18)1:20.34 (40.66)39.68

    BDulwich College Singapore 2:36.19  NT15
1) *Liu, Kirsty W12 2) Dunsmore, Alissa W12 3) *No, Ethan Christian M11 4) *Roberts, Daniel M12

2:36.19 (35.09)2:01.10 (40.17)1:20.93 (40.76)40.17

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 2:37.92  NT16
1) Wee, Dana W12 2) Lee, Hyun Ang Argus M11 3) Low, EN XI Aerin W11 4) Tang, Shao Jie M11

2:37.92 (31.15)2:06.77 (41.41)1:25.36 (45.67)39.69

    ASingapore Island Country Club 2:38.55  2:28.6217
1) Peh, Edward M12 2) Bertoni, Sofia W11 3) Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi M12 4) Lim-Aswira, Keira W12

2:38.55 (38.80)1:59.75 (34.22)1:25.53 (50.82)34.71
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    AAquarian Aquatic School 2:42.94  NT18
1) Lim, Si En, Carrie W11 2) Ang, Ena W10 3) Lim, Kiev J M11 4) Koh, Denton, Ken En M12

2:42.94 (34.54)2:08.40 (37.61)1:30.79 (46.21)44.58

    AFishlike International 2:51.65  NT19
1) *Talbot, Mia W11 2) Quek, Zun Yi Lexton M12 3) Tang, Bilis M12 4) Ho, Clare W9

2:51.65 (39.03)2:12.62 (38.86)1:33.76 (43.18)50.58

    BPacific Swimming Club X2:17.37  2:19.77---
1) *WU, Yufei W12 2) Qian, Peiyou Gabriel M12 3) Lum, Ian M12 4) *Liu, Abby W12

2:17.37 (30.72)1:46.65 (32.95)1:13.70 (38.20)35.50

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:17.89  2:19.71---
1) Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan M11 2) Liu, Enhui Grace W11 3) Lek, Jing En W12 4) Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus M12

2:17.89 (30.31)1:47.58 (32.46)1:15.12 (41.00)34.12

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club X2:21.82  2:23.67---
1) Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia W11 2) Ngoei, Rae En W12 3) Tanudjojo, Gideon M12 4) Pang, Elijah Wen Bing M11

2:21.82 (31.93)1:49.89 (32.80)1:17.09 (38.24)38.85

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:22.36  NT---
1) *Nagamochi, Renji M11 2) Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter M11 3) Teo, Jing Ern Halley W11 4) Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve W12

2:22.36 (31.40)1:50.96 (35.34)1:15.62 (39.47)36.15

    CAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:24.01  NT---
1) Foo, Isaac M11 2) Chay, Ethan M12 3) NG, Sophie W12 4) *Jarama Lescano, Emilia W11

2:24.01 (32.36)1:51.65 (35.44)1:16.21 (40.05)36.16

    CSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:27.47  2:31.67---
1) Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua M12 2) *Mu, Helen W12 3) Tan, Yi Zu M11 4) Lim, Ashley Grace W11

2:27.47 (32.70)1:54.77 (35.15)1:19.62 (40.99)38.63

    BX Lab X2:37.81  2:41.99---
1) *Hirano, Emma W12 2) Chong, Bernice W11 3) Roslan, Arshan M11 4) *Moon, Seo Jun M12

2:37.81 (32.19)2:05.62 (37.61)1:28.01 (45.51)42.50

    ADulwich College Singapore X2:41.75  2:22.38---
1) *Lam, Sophie W11 2) *Gapper, Poppy W11 3) *Kalay, Ali M12 4) *Yongcheng, Aiden M12

2:41.75 (34.70)2:07.05 (37.21)1:29.84 (45.08)44.76

    CX Lab X2:55.95  3:01.08---
1) Ee, Emma W12 2) Abdul Khair, Daria Suhayr W12 3) Mark, Ivan Royston M11 4) Lim, Le Jin M12

2:55.95 (32.60)2:23.35 (43.55)1:39.80 (48.33)51.47

    BSwimDolphia Aquatic School X2:56.83  NT---
1) Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe W12 2) Chen, Jun An, Jasper M11 3) Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle W11 4) Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan M9

2:56.83 (41.66)2:15.17 (39.38)1:35.79 (50.54)45.25

    BAquaTech Swimming DQ  NT---
Stroke infraction swimmer #2

1) Cheang, Cherlyn W12 2) Ng, Austin M11 3) Goh, Nicholas Sheng En M12 4) Kyvetou, Dionysia W12

DQ (33.84)1:53.45 (35.36)1:18.09 (40.37)37.72

    ARed Dot Penguins DQ  NT---
SW10.12 Took off Early #4 swimmer

1) Ho, Yu Tong W12 2) Koh, Rhys M11 3) Pang, Faith W12 4) Gan, Kai A M11

DQ (32.25)1:46.40 (31.73)1:14.67 (39.23)35.44

    BTaoli Swimming Club DQ  2:25.00---
SW10.12 Took off Early #4 swimmer

1) Tan, Meifang Angeline W11 2) Chua, Jia Yun Axelia W12 3) Chan, Yukai Zachariah M11 4) Zhao, Yuze M12

DQ (29.28)2:13.83 (47.02)1:26.81 (42.84)43.97
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Event 201  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:43.39 ^ 16/3/2019 APSCJinson Wang

9 MTS MTS3:45.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 2:52.26 MTS  2:50.871
2:52.26 (39.26)2:13.00 (50.73)1:22.27 (46.76)35.51

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 3:04.00 MTS  3:03.672
3:04.00 (39.34)2:24.66 (55.81)1:28.85 (47.81)41.04

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 3:16.87 MTS  3:18.443
3:16.87 (44.47)2:32.40 (56.52)1:35.88 (52.26)43.62

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Cheng, Jacob On Chi 3:17.62 MTS  3:18.604
3:17.62 (41.73)2:35.89 (1:01.69)1:34.20 (51.53)42.67

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 3:22.53 MTS  3:28.255
3:22.53 (44.72)2:37.81 (1:01.50)1:36.31 (52.33)43.98

Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 3:22.60 MTS  3:22.096
3:22.60 (45.27)2:37.33 (56.64)1:40.69 (57.01)43.68

Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 3:24.24 MTS  3:26.457
3:24.24 (45.92)2:38.32 (1:03.63)1:34.69 (49.54)45.15

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 3:26.84 MTS  3:35.568
3:26.84 (46.68)2:40.16 (54.90)1:45.26 (55.81)49.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Teo, Zhe Xi Nathan 3:28.58 MTS  3:35.689
3:28.58 (43.66)2:44.92 (1:04.33)1:40.59 (53.39)47.20

Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 3:32.14 MTS  3:43.2710
3:32.14 (44.48)2:47.66 (1:01.88)1:45.78 (53.60)52.18

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 3:34.93 MTS  3:30.3311
3:34.93 (45.69)2:49.24 (58.76)1:50.48 (1:00.91)49.57

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Hong Yi Colin 3:40.20 MTS  3:40.9412
3:40.20 (46.17)2:54.03 (1:04.36)1:49.67 (55.96)53.71

Singapore Swimming Club  9Ang, Zi Jie, Caleb 3:42.81 MTS  3:46.6013
3:42.81 (52.42)2:50.39 (59.83)1:50.56 (53.52)57.04

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 3:43.60 MTS  3:49.3114
3:43.60 (51.27)2:52.33 (1:07.57)1:44.76 (55.57)49.19

Singapore Swimming Club  9Keravec, Clement 3:49.59  3:44.9015
3:49.59 (48.07)3:01.52 (1:08.50)1:53.02 (57.30)55.72

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan 3:50.86  3:44.4416
3:50.86 (50.08)3:00.78 (1:05.92)1:54.86 (54.79)1:00.07

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, Dexter Jacob 4:01.88  4:01.8217
4:01.88 (52.13)3:09.75 (1:08.39)2:01.36 (1:02.45)58.91

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage DQ  3:08.43---
SW 7.6 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish - breast

DQ (42.81)2:29.65 (56.34)1:33.31 (49.49)43.82
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Event 201  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:37.62 ^ 16/3/2013 Zachary Ian Tan

10 MTS MTS3:33.60

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 2:35.98 MTS  2:35.001
2:35.98 (34.71)2:01.27 (46.92)1:14.35 (41.04)33.31

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 2:42.59 MTS  2:45.492
2:42.59 (36.64)2:05.95 (48.69)1:17.26 (42.66)34.60

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 2:47.21 MTS  2:45.603
2:47.21 (35.90)2:11.31 (49.89)1:21.42 (44.54)36.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 2:48.72 MTS  2:51.124
2:48.72 (38.50)2:10.22 (49.47)1:20.75 (44.35)36.40

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 2:48.75 MTS  2:50.455
2:48.75 (38.40)2:10.35 (50.80)1:19.55 (43.02)36.53

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 2:49.59 MTS  2:55.006
2:49.59 (38.06)2:11.53 (48.78)1:22.75 (44.47)38.28

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 2:50.01 MTS  2:49.007
2:50.01 (37.41)2:12.60 (50.09)1:22.51 (45.17)37.34

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 2:56.98 MTS  2:59.008
2:56.98 (41.68)2:15.30 (52.82)1:22.48 (45.57)36.91

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 3:06.06 MTS  3:05.399
3:06.06 (42.14)2:23.92 (56.83)1:27.09 (48.08)39.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 3:06.37 MTS  3:06.1210
3:06.37 (40.23)2:26.14 (58.86)1:27.28 (48.74)38.54

Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 3:09.99 MTS  3:09.0011
3:09.99 (39.83)2:30.16 (57.70)1:32.46 (50.66)41.80

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 3:11.36 MTS  3:16.3912
3:11.36 (42.61)2:28.75 (57.28)1:31.47 (50.36)41.11

Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 3:11.38 MTS  3:07.9913
3:11.38 (41.17)2:30.21 (59.58)1:30.63 (48.53)42.10

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 3:11.57 MTS  3:32.7214
3:11.57 (43.99)2:27.58 (54.17)1:33.41 (50.25)43.16

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 3:13.95 MTS  3:11.8815
3:13.95 (43.68)2:30.27 (57.09)1:33.18 (50.67)42.51

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 3:14.02 MTS  3:19.8116
3:14.02 (44.31)2:29.71 (59.55)1:30.16 (48.29)41.87

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 3:16.49 MTS  3:25.0017
3:16.49 (43.34)2:33.15 (58.11)1:35.04 (49.13)45.91

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 3:17.21 MTS  3:14.0818
3:17.21 (43.75)2:33.46 (1:00.12)1:33.34 (50.46)42.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 3:17.44 MTS  3:18.3519
3:17.44 (46.10)2:31.34 (59.58)1:31.76 (51.49)40.27

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yang, Si Cheng Jackson 3:17.45 MTS  3:14.7020
3:17.45 (40.96)2:36.49 (1:04.34)1:32.15 (50.29)41.86

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 3:20.63 MTS  3:32.8521
3:20.63 (44.40)2:36.23 (1:00.29)1:35.94 (50.80)45.14

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 3:21.32 MTS  3:28.1522
3:21.32 (43.34)2:37.98 (1:01.56)1:36.42 (52.54)43.88

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 3:22.76 MTS  3:23.7323
3:22.76 (45.39)2:37.37 (57.25)1:40.12 (53.56)46.56

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Tan Zong Xian, George 3:23.80 MTS  3:19.3424
3:23.80 (46.70)2:37.10 (59.46)1:37.64 (54.46)43.18

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 3:24.21 MTS  3:25.0025
3:24.21 (45.52)2:38.69 (1:02.92)1:35.77 (51.98)43.79
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 3:25.39 MTS  3:29.9326
3:25.39 (46.22)2:39.17 (59.13)1:40.04 (56.41)43.63

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 3:25.51 MTS  3:34.0727
3:25.51 (45.28)2:40.23 (1:01.07)1:39.16 (51.91)47.25

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Barter, Jacob Jonathan 3:25.78 MTS  3:18.0628
3:25.78 (45.20)2:40.58 (1:01.88)1:38.70 (52.20)46.50

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 3:26.50 MTS  3:30.9929
3:26.50 (44.98)2:41.52 (58.54)1:42.98 (54.86)48.12

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 3:27.84 MTS  3:28.3730
3:27.84 (45.34)2:42.50 (1:03.14)1:39.36 (52.39)46.97

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 3:27.87 MTS  3:33.0031
3:27.87 (45.10)2:42.77 (1:02.70)1:40.07 (52.97)47.10

Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 3:28.12 MTS  3:21.7732
3:28.12 (46.43)2:41.69 (59.58)1:42.11 (51.06)51.05

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 3:28.32 MTS  3:30.5133
3:28.32 (45.26)2:43.06 (1:03.88)1:39.18 (53.60)45.58

AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 3:28.61 MTS  3:32.5934
3:28.61 (47.21)2:41.40 (59.31)1:42.09 (51.87)50.22

AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 3:28.90 MTS  3:31.3135
3:28.90 (46.05)2:42.85 (57.77)1:45.08 (58.09)46.99

AquaTech Swimming 10*Chen, Jiayi, Jason 3:30.83 MTS  3:30.0536
3:30.83 (48.75)2:42.08 (1:03.56)1:38.52 (51.98)46.54

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 3:31.20 MTS  3:35.0737
3:31.20 (47.97)2:43.23 (58.73)1:44.50 (56.02)48.48

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Tok, Hong xu 3:32.83 MTS  3:19.6938
3:32.83 (47.55)2:45.28 (1:03.30)1:41.98 (53.46)48.52

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Jia Heng, Wen 3:32.91 MTS  3:50.0039
3:32.91 (46.53)2:46.38 (1:07.12)1:39.26 (54.65)44.61

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ban, Jue Owen 3:35.58  3:34.6140
3:35.58 (50.15)2:45.43 (56.60)1:48.83 (59.91)48.92

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 3:48.04  3:53.0241
3:48.04 (51.50)2:56.54 (1:10.15)1:46.39 (56.23)50.16

Fishlike International 10Chin, Evan Man En 3:54.30  3:33.6042
3:54.30 (54.60)2:59.70 (1:08.32)1:51.38 (1:02.07)49.31

X Lab 10Drum, Hayden F DQ  2:55.52---
SW 8.3a Alternated movements of feet or legs - fly

DQ (39.70)2:22.46 (58.83)1:23.63 (46.08)37.55

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon DQ  3:09.91---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick - breas

DQ (41.85)2:27.10 (59.33)1:27.77 (47.94)39.83

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel DQ  2:54.87---
SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish - back

DQ (38.62)2:11.13 (50.46)1:20.67 (43.99)36.68
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Event 202  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:27.95 ^ 15/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS3:25.04

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 2:36.40 MTS  2:36.501
2:36.40 (34.46)2:01.94 (48.07)1:13.87 (40.96)32.91

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 2:37.46 MTS  2:39.372
2:37.46 (34.75)2:02.71 (48.01)1:14.70 (41.55)33.15

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 2:38.71 MTS  2:40.243
2:38.71 (34.90)2:03.81 (49.07)1:14.74 (41.17)33.57

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*DU, Jiaye 2:40.86 MTS  2:39.764
2:40.86 (36.68)2:04.18 (46.60)1:17.58 (42.38)35.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 2:43.19 MTS  2:45.105
2:43.19 (34.96)2:08.23 (51.12)1:17.11 (42.53)34.58

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 2:44.65 MTS  2:47.076
2:44.65 (35.85)2:08.80 (51.20)1:17.60 (43.34)34.26

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 2:45.03 MTS  2:52.077
2:45.03 (36.31)2:08.72 (49.96)1:18.76 (44.76)34.00

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 2:45.52 MTS  2:52.608
2:45.52 (38.87)2:06.65 (48.68)1:17.97 (43.64)34.33

Ace Swim Club 11*Wen, Jie 2:45.86 MTS  2:44.999
2:45.86 (38.10)2:07.76 (47.73)1:20.03 (43.58)36.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 2:47.55 MTS  2:47.8210
2:47.55 (38.05)2:09.50 (50.49)1:19.01 (43.62)35.39

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 2:49.27 MTS  2:47.6011
2:49.27 (40.01)2:09.26 (49.24)1:20.02 (44.78)35.24

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 2:50.31 MTS  2:50.3912
2:50.31 (38.77)2:11.54 (49.12)1:22.42 (45.58)36.84

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 2:50.87 MTS  2:49.8013
2:50.87 (38.54)2:12.33 (51.08)1:21.25 (43.72)37.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 2:51.66 MTS  2:53.0514
2:51.66 (39.69)2:11.97 (52.28)1:19.69 (44.48)35.21

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 2:51.86 MTS  2:54.9215
2:51.86 (37.10)2:14.76 (53.20)1:21.56 (44.42)37.14

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 2:52.18 MTS  2:57.0916
2:52.18 (38.93)2:13.25 (51.37)1:21.88 (43.90)37.98

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 2:52.55 MTS  2:57.1917
2:52.55 (37.42)2:15.13 (52.22)1:22.91 (45.08)37.83

Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 2:53.05 MTS  2:50.7518
2:53.05 (40.43)2:12.62 (51.86)1:20.76 (43.31)37.45

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 2:54.78 MTS  3:00.0319
2:54.78 (38.63)2:16.15 (54.19)1:21.96 (43.79)38.17

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 2:55.15 MTS  2:57.3120
2:55.15 (40.75)2:14.40 (49.49)1:24.91 (46.69)38.22

Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 2:55.39 MTS  2:56.0021
2:55.39 (40.57)2:14.82 (49.83)1:24.99 (47.80)37.19

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 2:55.49 MTS  2:52.5522
2:55.49 (42.09)2:13.40 (52.68)1:20.72 (43.45)37.27

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 2:56.15 MTS  2:57.5123
2:56.15 (40.54)2:15.61 (52.24)1:23.37 (46.13)37.24

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 2:57.00 MTS  2:55.8024
2:57.00 (39.26)2:17.74 (53.80)1:23.94 (46.48)37.46

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 2:57.26 MTS  3:00.1625
2:57.26 (40.97)2:16.29 (54.60)1:21.69 (45.88)35.81
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Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah 2:57.39 MTS  3:02.4226
2:57.39 (39.03)2:18.36 (53.52)1:24.84 (46.24)38.60

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 2:58.32 MTS  2:59.0027
2:58.32 (41.03)2:17.29 (49.09)1:28.20 (51.03)37.17

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 2:58.82 MTS  3:00.3028
2:58.82 (39.70)2:19.12 (52.67)1:26.45 (49.24)37.21

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 2:59.61 MTS  2:45.9029
2:59.61 (41.52)2:18.09 (54.90)1:23.19 (45.56)37.63

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 2:59.85 MTS  3:01.2330
2:59.85 (38.66)2:21.19 (54.55)1:26.64 (48.54)38.10

Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 3:01.86 MTS  3:02.6731
3:01.86 (41.38)2:20.48 (50.79)1:29.69 (49.56)40.13

Singapore Swimming Club 11Liew, Declan 3:03.56 MTS  3:05.8732
3:03.56 (39.46)2:24.10 (56.24)1:27.86 (48.60)39.26

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, Yan Jun Linus 3:06.60 MTS  3:08.1633
3:06.60 (41.22)2:25.38 (57.65)1:27.73 (47.28)40.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Tai Yuan Lucas 3:06.81 MTS  3:08.4034
3:06.81 (41.24)2:25.57 (54.43)1:31.14 (50.43)40.71

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Ding, Jackie Chenshan 3:07.21 MTS  3:08.9735
3:07.21 (39.31)2:27.90 (56.84)1:31.06 (46.25)44.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Yang, Si Jie Michael 3:07.42 MTS  3:05.4436
3:07.42 (42.62)2:24.80 (55.39)1:29.41 (48.23)41.18

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 3:07.62 MTS  2:54.4837
3:07.62 (41.85)2:25.77 (54.65)1:31.12 (50.27)40.85

Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 3:11.70 MTS  3:36.4538
3:11.70 (42.73)2:28.97 (1:00.80)1:28.17 (48.16)40.01

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 3:11.80 MTS  3:09.7539
3:11.80 (43.66)2:28.14 (55.79)1:32.35 (49.43)42.92

Singapore Swimming Club 11Beh, Ren Yi, Samuel 3:13.18 MTS  3:08.6340
3:13.18 (47.25)2:25.93 (58.44)1:27.49 (48.39)39.10

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 3:13.92 MTS  3:14.9841
3:13.92 (43.41)2:30.51 (55.69)1:34.82 (51.86)42.96

Singapore Swimming Club 11Pang, Ying De, Eugene 3:14.94 MTS  3:13.3542
3:14.94 (44.04)2:30.90 (55.56)1:35.34 (52.20)43.14

Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 3:15.54 MTS  3:09.5743
3:15.54 (42.05)2:33.49 (57.76)1:35.73 (49.89)45.84

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Ying, Jiayue 3:16.19 MTS  3:23.0544
3:16.19 (43.03)2:33.16 (59.26)1:33.90 (51.72)42.18

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Jia Gen Keagen 3:21.00 MTS  3:26.5745
3:21.00 (44.70)2:36.30 (57.03)1:39.27 (55.03)44.24

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 3:22.08 MTS  3:17.8046
3:22.08 (43.98)2:38.10 (55.68)1:42.42 (55.04)47.38

Ace Swim Club 11*Sangaran, David Asher 3:22.22 MTS  3:19.4247
3:22.22 (40.63)2:41.59 (1:01.79)1:39.80 (53.72)46.08

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Chong Kai 3:22.41 MTS  3:23.6748
3:22.41 (45.54)2:36.87 (1:02.97)1:33.90 (50.17)43.73

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 3:22.73 MTS  3:18.0949
3:22.73 (45.82)2:36.91 (1:00.34)1:36.57 (51.79)44.78

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Wong, Tao-Xu Matthias 3:23.61 MTS  3:19.9050
3:23.61 (47.06)2:36.55 (59.86)1:36.69 (51.58)45.11

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 3:24.04 MTS  3:25.0451
3:24.04 (45.29)2:38.75 (1:01.21)1:37.54 (50.95)46.59

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11*Xi, Eddie Yuhang 3:24.96 MTS  3:25.0452
3:24.96 (45.74)2:39.22 (1:03.66)1:35.56 (50.67)44.89
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Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Laman 3:25.16  3:34.7053
3:25.16 (47.22)2:37.94 (58.91)1:39.03 (55.91)43.12

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 3:27.99  3:13.8754
3:27.99 (47.82)2:40.17 (59.45)1:40.72 (57.79)42.93

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Wu, Thaddeus Rui Jun 3:28.01  3:20.0755
3:28.01 (48.57)2:39.44 (58.82)1:40.62 (55.83)44.79

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 3:29.65  3:38.5456
3:29.65 (46.57)2:43.08 (58.32)1:44.76 (54.27)50.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 3:30.44  3:25.0457
3:30.44 (46.84)2:43.60 (1:05.08)1:38.52 (54.12)44.40

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Hoe, Yu Xun Mason 3:30.71  3:25.0458
3:30.71 (44.11)2:46.60 (1:01.95)1:44.65 (57.79)46.86

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11OH, Sherwin 3:31.62  3:40.1159
3:31.62 (47.09)2:44.53 (1:00.31)1:44.22 (56.12)48.10

X Lab 11Cruz Cerda, Emilio 3:32.21  3:26.7960
3:32.21 (48.10)2:44.11 (1:00.55)1:43.56 (50.98)52.58

Pacific Swimming Club 11Ng, Kai Zhe 3:32.30  3:38.0061
3:32.30 (48.55)2:43.75 (1:03.42)1:40.33 (53.48)46.85

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Chen, Jun An, Jasper 3:34.15  3:27.9762
3:34.15 (46.09)2:48.06 (1:00.31)1:47.75 (52.41)55.34

Taoli Swimming Club 11Chan, Yukai Zachariah 3:34.33  3:35.1663
3:34.33 (44.71)2:49.62 (1:03.82)1:45.80 (57.60)48.20

Elite Swim Club 11Thng, Fabian 3:36.36  3:32.8164
3:36.36 (47.15)2:49.21 (1:03.93)1:45.28 (57.22)48.06

ElitePro Swim School 11Wei, Tingyu 3:38.14  3:25.0465
3:38.14 (50.08)2:48.06 (1:00.48)1:47.58 (57.16)50.42

AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 3:39.40  3:34.3866
3:39.40 (50.67)2:48.73 (1:03.34)1:45.39 (57.02)48.37

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 3:41.69  3:25.0067
3:41.69 (45.88)2:55.81 (1:09.13)1:46.68 (56.30)50.38

AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 3:41.87  3:38.8768
3:41.87 (52.13)2:49.74 (1:07.69)1:42.05 (57.59)44.46

Ace Swim Club 11*Dong, Yiheng 3:45.78  3:40.0069
3:45.78 (52.13)2:53.65 (1:05.44)1:48.21 (56.27)51.94

Elite Swim Club 11Teo, Ethan 3:46.56  3:49.0570
3:46.56 (46.44)3:00.12 (1:05.45)1:54.67 (58.83)55.84

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Alexander T 3:46.60  3:25.0471
3:46.60 (53.01)2:53.59 (1:03.41)1:50.18 (58.67)51.51

Red Dot Penguins 11Ji, Luke 3:51.84  3:50.0072
3:51.84 (55.97)2:55.87 (1:01.16)1:54.71 (1:03.05)51.66

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Zhi Xun Daniel 3:54.59  3:25.0473
3:54.59 (52.70)3:01.89 (1:13.30)1:48.59 (58.57)50.02

Fishlike International 11Chin, Daniel Song En 3:55.78  3:25.0474
3:55.78 (49.05)3:06.73 (1:12.42)1:54.31 (1:07.67)46.64

Sha Aquatics 11Feng, Jian Kun 4:00.69  3:25.0475
4:00.69 (52.46)3:08.23 (59.52)2:08.71 (1:05.16)1:03.55

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Lee, Tze Lok Daniel 4:05.02  3:25.0476
4:05.02 (53.66)3:11.36 (1:12.36)1:59.00 (1:02.16)56.84

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Agastya NS  3:53.89---
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Luke NS  3:25.04---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Aryaman NS  4:00.84---
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12 MTS MTS3:13.81

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 2:30.30 MTS  2:35.361
2:30.30 (34.81)1:55.49 (42.43)1:13.06 (41.42)31.64

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 2:35.03 MTS  2:36.702
2:35.03 (35.31)1:59.72 (46.04)1:13.68 (39.81)33.87

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 2:35.36 MTS  2:39.283
2:35.36 (35.82)1:59.54 (44.28)1:15.26 (40.02)35.24

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 2:35.51 MTS  2:48.644
2:35.51 (35.76)1:59.75 (47.52)1:12.23 (40.82)31.41

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 2:35.60 MTS  2:33.775
2:35.60 (34.87)2:00.73 (48.30)1:12.43 (40.29)32.14

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 2:36.48 MTS  2:39.696
2:36.48 (36.55)1:59.93 (45.62)1:14.31 (40.86)33.45

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 2:37.47 MTS  2:37.257
2:37.47 (34.40)2:03.07 (47.55)1:15.52 (41.88)33.64

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 2:38.13 MTS  2:41.908
2:38.13 (35.21)2:02.92 (46.40)1:16.52 (42.67)33.85

AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 2:40.68 MTS  2:43.919
2:40.68 (38.17)2:02.51 (48.74)1:13.77 (40.56)33.21

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 2:42.27 MTS  2:41.2310
2:42.27 (37.83)2:04.44 (49.54)1:14.90 (40.92)33.98

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 2:43.36 MTS  2:41.6611
2:43.36 (35.86)2:07.50 (45.60)1:21.90 (45.89)36.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 2:43.81 MTS  2:46.3412
2:43.81 (35.62)2:08.19 (50.77)1:17.42 (42.08)35.34

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 2:44.24 MTS  2:47.3313
2:44.24 (36.24)2:08.00 (48.54)1:19.46 (45.39)34.07

X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 2:44.31 MTS  2:47.0214
2:44.31 (36.87)2:07.44 (51.45)1:15.99 (41.76)34.23

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 2:44.58 MTS  2:46.3815
2:44.58 (36.20)2:08.38 (47.83)1:20.55 (43.45)37.10

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 2:45.34 MTS  2:47.6616
2:45.34 (36.83)2:08.51 (50.29)1:18.22 (43.24)34.98

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 2:45.48 MTS  2:45.4117
2:45.48 (38.83)2:06.65 (48.89)1:17.76 (42.56)35.20

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 2:46.74 MTS  2:50.0018
2:46.74 (36.37)2:10.37 (52.16)1:18.21 (42.82)35.39

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 2:47.16 MTS  2:49.4219
2:47.16 (37.66)2:09.50 (51.43)1:18.07 (43.01)35.06

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 2:48.12 MTS  2:49.0920
2:48.12 (38.08)2:10.04 (50.65)1:19.39 (43.98)35.41

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 12*Liao, Ruilin 2:48.37 MTS  2:52.3121
2:48.37 (38.82)2:09.55 (53.12)1:16.43 (41.22)35.21

Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 2:48.45 MTS  2:47.7822
2:48.45 (39.51)2:08.94 (46.91)1:22.03 (48.61)33.42

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 2:50.11 MTS  2:49.4923
2:50.11 (38.20)2:11.91 (49.96)1:21.95 (46.35)35.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 2:51.32 MTS  2:46.3524
2:51.32 (38.82)2:12.50 (51.72)1:20.78 (43.49)37.29

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 2:52.50 MTS  3:10.0025
2:52.50 (39.60)2:12.90 (52.64)1:20.26 (44.44)35.82
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(Event 202  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 2:52.67 MTS  2:55.7526
2:52.67 (37.88)2:14.79 (53.05)1:21.74 (43.04)38.70

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 2:53.15 MTS  3:00.1527
2:53.15 (41.10)2:12.05 (49.71)1:22.34 (45.16)37.18

Taoli Swimming Club 12Zhao, Yuze 2:53.88 MTS  3:13.8128
2:53.88 (42.69)2:11.19 (50.64)1:20.55 (44.97)35.58

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 2:54.50 MTS  2:51.5129
2:54.50 (39.13)2:15.37 (48.94)1:26.43 (48.75)37.68

Uwcsea-East 12*Liu, Jayden 2:56.24 MTS  2:56.1930
2:56.24 (39.42)2:16.82 (52.42)1:24.40 (48.15)36.25

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 2:56.62 MTS  2:55.7031
2:56.62 (38.83)2:17.79 (54.74)1:23.05 (44.77)38.28

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lim, Jia Le Isaac 2:58.01 MTS  2:59.0132
2:58.01 (38.74)2:19.27 (54.95)1:24.32 (47.18)37.14

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 2:58.20 MTS  3:13.8133
2:58.20 (40.82)2:17.38 (50.52)1:26.86 (46.81)40.05

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Li, Zhenyang 3:01.45 MTS  3:02.3834
3:01.45 (41.37)2:20.08 (52.68)1:27.40 (45.81)41.59

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Saw, Christian 3:01.89 MTS  3:02.8135
3:01.89 (40.28)2:21.61 (52.78)1:28.83 (47.18)41.65

X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 3:03.67 MTS  3:36.0136
3:03.67 (40.81)2:22.86 (56.71)1:26.15 (47.27)38.88

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 3:04.39 MTS  3:12.9637
3:04.39 (40.06)2:24.33 (59.96)1:24.37 (45.46)38.91

Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 3:04.83 MTS  3:07.2238
3:04.83 (40.16)2:24.67 (54.20)1:30.47 (47.79)42.68

Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 3:05.69 MTS  3:15.0039
3:05.69 (44.18)2:21.51 (54.72)1:26.79 (48.01)38.78

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 3:06.96 MTS  3:05.0040
3:06.96 (41.26)2:25.70 (55.10)1:30.60 (50.13)40.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 3:08.25 MTS  3:08.4941
3:08.25 (42.02)2:26.23 (58.48)1:27.75 (46.19)41.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Widjaja, Ethan 3:08.73 MTS  3:06.0442
3:08.73 (41.04)2:27.69 (58.30)1:29.39 (46.43)42.96

AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 3:09.25 MTS  3:21.3843
3:09.25 (41.62)2:27.63 (59.84)1:27.79 (49.33)38.46

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Sew, Kai Sheng Jonathan 3:09.41 MTS  3:30.2444
3:09.41 (44.39)2:25.02 (51.14)1:33.88 (52.93)40.95

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 3:09.86 MTS  3:10.3045
3:09.86 (40.60)2:29.26 (1:01.14)1:28.12 (48.61)39.51

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 3:09.95 MTS  3:10.9046
3:09.95 (37.90)2:32.05 (1:01.57)1:30.48 (47.43)43.05

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tan, Solomon 3:11.88 MTS  3:13.35*47
3:11.88 (40.49)2:31.39 (56.31)1:35.08 (53.28)41.80

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 3:11.88 MTS  3:12.88*47
3:11.88 (41.51)2:30.37 (59.32)1:31.05 (48.30)42.75

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 3:12.09 MTS  3:10.7349
3:12.09 (41.53)2:30.56 (1:02.61)1:27.95 (43.73)44.22

X Lab 12*Moon, Seo Jun 3:13.46 MTS  3:13.1750
3:13.46 (44.22)2:29.24 (57.85)1:31.39 (50.19)41.20

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Fang, Zhen Yu Francis 3:14.75  3:21.3951
3:14.75 (43.46)2:31.29 (58.63)1:32.66 (50.17)42.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Yen, Jing Rui 3:16.34  3:06.8052
3:16.34 (47.29)2:29.05 (58.09)1:30.96 (51.22)39.74
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

X Lab 12Lim, Le Jin 3:19.83  3:16.0853
3:19.83 (45.56)2:34.27 (57.06)1:37.21 (52.55)44.66

AquaTech Swimming 12Tan, Zi E 3:27.81  3:27.5854
3:27.81 (50.45)2:37.36 (53.52)1:43.84 (56.50)47.34

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Pek, Sheng Li Kaiser 3:28.39  3:46.0555
3:28.39 (47.84)2:40.55 (1:01.45)1:39.10 (51.61)47.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Liew, Ho Lang Jacob 3:32.93  3:33.8956
3:32.93 (47.68)2:45.25 (1:00.88)1:44.37 (58.16)46.21

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Corby, Rhys 3:33.54  3:25.0057
3:33.54 (46.07)2:47.47 (1:10.37)1:37.10 (52.74)44.36

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yeo, Joe Tyler 3:35.33  3:13.8158
3:35.33 (49.15)2:46.18 (58.48)1:47.70 (1:00.35)47.35

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chew, Kai Ern 3:38.93  4:11.4859
3:38.93 (54.38)2:44.55 (1:04.33)1:40.22 (57.15)43.07

AquaTech Swimming 12Ho, Jun Le 3:42.87  4:13.3860
3:42.87 (54.83)2:48.04 (1:03.70)1:44.34 (55.47)48.87

Fishlike International 12*Sharma, Ronic 4:04.84  3:13.8161
4:04.84 (49.42)3:15.42 (1:12.08)2:03.34 (1:12.49)50.85

2 Bubbles Swim School 12Heng, Enver 4:20.55  4:31.2462
4:20.55 (56.45)3:24.10 (1:03.51)2:20.59 (1:21.83)58.76

Fishlike International 12Quek, Zun Yi Lexton DQ  3:13.81---
SW 8.3b Executed breaststroke kick during the race - fly

DQ (57.69)2:46.48 (58.04)1:48.44 (57.07)51.37

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung DQ  3:12.80---
SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish - back

DQ (42.33)2:28.77 (57.67)1:31.10 (49.55)41.55

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tang, Zi Yang Julius DQ  3:08.55---
SW 6.4e Swimmer did NOT push off on the back after the Turn - back

DQ (40.74)2:28.71 (58.97)1:29.74 (47.15)42.59
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Event 203  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:35.19 ^ 13/3/2014 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

9 MTS MTS3:43.09

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Peng, Xiying 2:41.07 MTS  2:45.721
2:41.07 (40.19)2:00.88 (41.76)1:19.12 (41.73)37.39

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 2:44.40 MTS  2:45.492
2:44.40 (41.97)2:02.43 (44.25)1:18.18 (41.50)36.68

Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 2:51.52 MTS  2:54.193
2:51.52 (42.33)2:09.19 (44.44)1:24.75 (45.44)39.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 2:51.95 MTS  2:50.454
2:51.95 (44.41)2:07.54 (45.53)1:22.01 (44.30)37.71

Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 2:56.46 MTS  2:55.185
2:56.46 (42.53)2:13.93 (47.80)1:26.13 (46.70)39.43

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 3:02.92 MTS  3:03.426
3:02.92 (41.17)2:21.75 (48.93)1:32.82 (49.07)43.75

Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 3:03.03 MTS  2:55.557
3:03.03 (47.49)2:15.54 (49.18)1:26.36 (47.03)39.33

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 3:05.11 MTS  3:01.348
3:05.11 (44.36)2:20.75 (49.50)1:31.25 (49.23)42.02

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 3:05.97 MTS  3:25.379
3:05.97 (47.46)2:18.51 (48.93)1:29.58 (47.58)42.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 3:06.22 MTS  3:08.7210
3:06.22 (47.26)2:18.96 (49.51)1:29.45 (47.86)41.59

X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 3:06.25 MTS  3:11.0611
3:06.25 (47.37)2:18.88 (48.58)1:30.30 (49.34)40.96

AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 3:06.77 MTS  3:03.0912
3:06.77 (45.80)2:20.97 (48.56)1:32.41 (49.46)42.95

Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 3:08.20 MTS  3:11.7113
3:08.20 (45.21)2:22.99 (51.12)1:31.87 (50.60)41.27

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 3:08.22 MTS  3:09.7614
3:08.22 (48.34)2:19.88 (49.87)1:30.01 (49.05)40.96

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 3:09.89 MTS  3:07.6415
3:09.89 (46.26)2:23.63 (50.37)1:33.26 (49.65)43.61

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 3:14.40 MTS  3:29.4516
3:14.40 (48.75)2:25.65 (52.34)1:33.31 (49.48)43.83

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 3:14.85 MTS  3:12.9317
3:14.85 (50.07)2:24.78 (52.08)1:32.70 (49.23)43.47

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 3:23.85 MTS  3:31.9718
3:23.85 (51.99)2:31.86 (55.25)1:36.61 (52.62)43.99

Aquatic Masters Swim Club  9Elizabeth, Yew 3:25.57 MTS  3:42.4819
3:25.57 (54.72)2:30.85 (54.37)1:36.48 (53.43)43.05

Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 3:33.29 MTS  3:35.2920
3:33.29 (54.59)2:38.70 (57.42)1:41.28 (55.54)45.74

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Li, Sihan 3:35.26 MTS  3:30.9221
3:35.26 (56.54)2:38.72 (57.86)1:40.86 (55.03)45.83

Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Olivia 3:38.61 MTS  3:34.8122
3:38.61 (54.44)2:44.17 (1:01.29)1:42.88 (57.30)45.58

Ace Swim Club  9Lim, Jia En Zoe 3:48.33  3:51.1523
3:48.33 (57.66)2:50.67 (1:01.48)1:49.19 (59.98)49.21

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Zhou, Muyue NS  3:20.71---
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Event 203  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:27.10 ^ 15/3/2015 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

10 MTS MTS3:21.32

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 2:29.60 MTS  2:32.001
2:29.60 (37.42)1:52.18 (38.29)1:13.89 (38.83)35.06

Ace Swim Club 10*Liu, Shiwen 2:31.03 MTS  2:38.002
2:31.03 (38.16)1:52.87 (39.60)1:13.27 (38.59)34.68

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 2:37.69 MTS  2:38.003
2:37.69 (40.28)1:57.41 (41.17)1:16.24 (40.53)35.71

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 2:41.20 MTS  2:39.364
2:41.20 (40.51)2:00.69 (42.29)1:18.40 (42.54)35.86

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 2:44.23 MTS  2:50.265
2:44.23 (41.91)2:02.32 (43.23)1:19.09 (41.28)37.81

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 2:47.85 MTS  3:04.616
2:47.85 (43.49)2:04.36 (43.51)1:20.85 (42.69)38.16

Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 2:50.46 MTS  2:53.747
2:50.46 (43.96)2:06.50 (44.66)1:21.84 (43.48)38.36

Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 2:51.34 MTS  2:58.828
2:51.34 (41.87)2:09.47 (45.74)1:23.73 (43.31)40.42

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 2:52.21 MTS  2:54.679
2:52.21 (42.68)2:09.53 (44.86)1:24.67 (45.00)39.67

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 2:52.31 MTS  2:53.9810
2:52.31 (42.73)2:09.58 (46.83)1:22.75 (46.12)36.63

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 2:52.72 MTS  2:55.9911
2:52.72 (42.79)2:09.93 (45.83)1:24.10 (44.08)40.02

Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 2:52.73 MTS  3:00.4412
2:52.73 (43.15)2:09.58 (46.22)1:23.36 (43.82)39.54

Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 2:54.62 MTS  2:32.3313
2:54.62 (46.62)2:08.00 (46.48)1:21.52 (43.96)37.56

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 2:54.80 MTS  2:56.3114
2:54.80 (43.48)2:11.32 (47.56)1:23.76 (46.20)37.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 2:55.08 MTS  2:54.2315
2:55.08 (43.78)2:11.30 (47.34)1:23.96 (46.87)37.09

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 2:56.43 MTS  2:59.6416
2:56.43 (43.34)2:13.09 (47.34)1:25.75 (45.19)40.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 2:58.11 MTS  2:55.3717
2:58.11 (45.13)2:12.98 (46.94)1:26.04 (45.91)40.13

AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 3:00.93 MTS  2:56.4318
3:00.93 (46.09)2:14.84 (48.16)1:26.68 (46.61)40.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 3:05.51 MTS  3:08.7119
3:05.51 (45.98)2:19.53 (48.22)1:31.31 (49.17)42.14

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Sailer, Louisa 3:06.17 MTS  3:06.3420
3:06.17 (46.36)2:19.81 (49.95)1:29.86 (48.81)41.05

Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 3:08.41 MTS  3:12.8821
3:08.41 (45.92)2:22.49 (52.11)1:30.38 (49.49)40.89

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Taylor, Milli 3:09.03 MTS  3:15.8322
3:09.03 (48.53)2:20.50 (52.48)1:28.02 (48.66)39.36

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 3:10.76 MTS  3:02.8523
3:10.76 (49.50)2:21.26 (51.02)1:30.24 (49.31)40.93

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Sandys, Jemima 3:11.50 MTS  3:11.8824
3:11.50 (48.76)2:22.74 (50.69)1:32.05 (49.66)42.39

X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 3:12.33 MTS  3:13.8125
3:12.33 (48.35)2:23.98 (51.39)1:32.59 (48.62)43.97
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(Event 203  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 3:16.51 MTS  3:15.1426
3:16.51 (49.34)2:27.17 (51.80)1:35.37 (50.66)44.71

Ace Swim Club 10Pey, SiHan 3:16.71 MTS  3:17.2827
3:16.71 (49.58)2:27.13 (52.15)1:34.98 (50.34)44.64

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 3:16.87 MTS  3:05.9128
3:16.87 (52.32)2:24.55 (52.30)1:32.25 (49.81)42.44

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Dai, Qixuan 3:17.01 MTS  3:21.3229
3:17.01 (48.39)2:28.62 (52.77)1:35.85 (51.98)43.87

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yao, Yihe 3:19.17 MTS  3:20.2530
3:19.17 (51.40)2:27.77 (52.97)1:34.80 (51.92)42.88



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 55

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 204  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:17.55 ^ 13/3/2014 CSCHui Ting Natalie Ho

11 MTS MTS3:09.55

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 2:26.13 MTS  2:28.901
2:26.13 (36.76)1:49.37 (38.97)1:10.40 (37.23)33.17

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 2:27.79 MTS  2:32.892
2:27.79 (37.51)1:50.28 (39.04)1:11.24 (37.64)33.60

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 2:30.12 MTS  2:38.853
2:30.12 (37.73)1:52.39 (39.33)1:13.06 (38.72)34.34

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 2:30.99 MTS  2:30.164
2:30.99 (39.58)1:51.41 (39.59)1:11.82 (38.66)33.16

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 2:31.42 MTS  2:29.795
2:31.42 (38.03)1:53.39 (40.32)1:13.07 (39.01)34.06

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 2:33.20 MTS  2:39.186
2:33.20 (40.07)1:53.13 (40.64)1:12.49 (38.38)34.11

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 2:34.17 MTS  2:31.907
2:34.17 (40.87)1:53.30 (40.75)1:12.55 (38.43)34.12

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 2:35.74 MTS  2:35.318
2:35.74 (39.54)1:56.20 (41.08)1:15.12 (39.95)35.17

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 2:37.33 MTS  2:36.729
2:37.33 (41.84)1:55.49 (41.37)1:14.12 (39.29)34.83

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 2:38.12 MTS  2:42.1310
2:38.12 (40.24)1:57.88 (41.38)1:16.50 (40.50)36.00

Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 2:40.46 MTS  2:54.1111
2:40.46 (42.07)1:58.39 (41.54)1:16.85 (40.04)36.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 2:41.48 MTS  2:42.2512
2:41.48 (39.55)2:01.93 (42.50)1:19.43 (41.98)37.45

AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 2:41.60 MTS  2:40.8413
2:41.60 (41.90)1:59.70 (43.05)1:16.65 (40.88)35.77

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Jin, Xueyao 2:41.66 MTS  2:40.9814
2:41.66 (41.20)2:00.46 (43.93)1:16.53 (40.70)35.83

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 2:41.80 MTS  2:45.0915
2:41.80 (40.37)2:01.43 (42.62)1:18.81 (42.08)36.73

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 2:41.88 MTS  2:45.5116
2:41.88 (40.79)2:01.09 (43.31)1:17.78 (41.75)36.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 2:42.30 MTS  2:44.1117
2:42.30 (41.27)2:01.03 (42.67)1:18.36 (41.28)37.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 2:42.73 MTS  2:44.3518
2:42.73 (41.77)2:00.96 (43.69)1:17.27 (40.48)36.79

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 2:44.28 MTS  3:06.6419
2:44.28 (40.75)2:03.53 (42.78)1:20.75 (42.66)38.09

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 2:44.83 MTS  2:48.2820
2:44.83 (42.01)2:02.82 (42.88)1:19.94 (42.43)37.51

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 2:48.77 MTS  2:46.0221
2:48.77 (39.72)2:09.05 (46.38)1:22.67 ( )

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 2:50.76 MTS  2:49.0822
2:50.76 (42.66)2:08.10 (45.89)1:22.21 (43.77)38.44

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye 2:50.97 MTS  3:00.0023
2:50.97 (44.61)2:06.36 (44.07)1:22.29 (43.85)38.44

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 2:53.26 MTS  2:48.9624
2:53.26 (46.03)2:07.23 (46.26)1:20.97 (43.10)37.87

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Wang, Yan Zhi Ruth 2:53.32 MTS  2:51.2425
2:53.32 (43.51)2:09.81 (46.00)1:23.81 (44.90)38.91
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Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 2:54.16 MTS  2:49.8726
2:54.16 (45.44)2:08.72 (46.07)1:22.65 (44.11)38.54

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Pan, Chloe 2:55.87 MTS  2:51.0727
2:55.87 (43.02)2:12.85 (48.77)1:24.08 (45.20)38.88

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley 2:57.83 MTS  3:20.8828
2:57.83 (44.48)2:13.35 (47.96)1:25.39 (45.90)39.49

X Lab 11Chong, Bernice 2:58.07 MTS  3:04.0029
2:58.07 (44.38)2:13.69 (46.52)1:27.17 (47.22)39.95

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 3:01.47 MTS  2:58.4830
3:01.47 (45.68)2:15.79 (49.43)1:26.36 (47.25)39.11

Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 3:01.97 MTS  2:54.5231
3:01.97 (43.37)2:18.60 (50.31)1:28.29 (47.66)40.63

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Ichinomiya, Alisa S 3:03.25 MTS  2:55.2532
3:03.25 (47.14)2:16.11 (49.92)1:26.19 (46.22)39.97

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 3:04.97 MTS  3:11.9533
3:04.97 (49.23)2:15.74 (47.54)1:28.20 (46.85)41.35

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 11*Malhotra, Meera 3:08.24 MTS  3:07.6834
3:08.24 (47.32)2:20.92 (50.05)1:30.87 (47.93)42.94

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Lee, Xin Le, Joan 3:09.09 MTS  3:17.3335
3:09.09 (46.98)2:22.11 (49.85)1:32.26 (48.43)43.83

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Si En, Carrie 3:09.19 MTS  3:06.9236
3:09.19 (47.90)2:21.29 (50.81)1:30.48 (48.84)41.64

AquaTech Swimming 11Ong, Hui Ru Emily 3:11.16  3:16.5437
3:11.16 (47.88)2:23.28 (50.53)1:32.75 (50.57)42.18

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 3:17.70  3:20.3938
3:17.70 (50.67)2:27.03 (54.58)1:32.45 (51.44)41.01

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Mittal, Trisha Jaya 3:31.72  3:30.7039
3:31.72 (55.89)2:35.83 (56.75)1:39.08 (53.91)45.17
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Event 204  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:11.98 ^ 11/3/2017 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

12 MTS MTS2:56.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 2:13.74 MTS  2:13.001
2:13.74 (33.92)1:39.82 (34.91)1:04.91 (34.24)30.67

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 2:19.46 MTS  2:19.002
2:19.46 (35.29)1:44.17 (36.30)1:07.87 (36.17)31.70

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 2:21.14 MTS  2:30.533
2:21.14 (36.23)1:44.91 (36.87)1:08.04 (35.46)32.58

Dsa Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Maglai, Anna 2:21.19 MTS  2:19.914
2:21.19 (35.54)1:45.65 (36.87)1:08.78 (35.96)32.82

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 2:21.73 MTS  2:22.445
2:21.73 (35.20)1:46.53 (37.31)1:09.22 (36.14)33.08

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 2:22.98 MTS  2:24.146
2:22.98 (37.15)1:45.83 (37.15)1:08.68 (35.93)32.75

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 2:23.39 MTS  2:22.527
2:23.39 (35.68)1:47.71 (37.57)1:10.14 (36.37)33.77

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 2:26.04 MTS  2:27.308
2:26.04 (36.88)1:49.16 (38.56)1:10.60 (37.48)33.12

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 2:27.70 MTS  2:25.429
2:27.70 (37.05)1:50.65 (38.86)1:11.79 (37.83)33.96

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 2:27.83 MTS  2:29.1310
2:27.83 (36.54)1:51.29 (38.96)1:12.33 (38.28)34.05

Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 2:29.49 MTS  2:25.7411
2:29.49 (39.28)1:50.21 (39.75)1:10.46 (37.37)33.09

AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 2:29.79 MTS  2:28.1412
2:29.79 (37.68)1:52.11 (38.50)1:13.61 (38.52)35.09

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 2:29.95 MTS  2:34.9513
2:29.95 (38.31)1:51.64 (39.84)1:11.80 (38.43)33.37

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 2:30.49 MTS  2:26.2614
2:30.49 (38.39)1:52.10 (39.60)1:12.50 (38.05)34.45

Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 2:30.88 MTS  2:34.2715
2:30.88 (38.79)1:52.09 (40.32)1:11.77 (39.25)32.52

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 2:30.92 MTS  2:31.9716
2:30.92 (38.23)1:52.69 (38.95)1:13.74 (39.72)34.02

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 2:31.50 MTS  2:42.9417
2:31.50 (38.68)1:52.82 (38.79)1:14.03 (38.63)35.40

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 2:34.53 MTS  2:42.7618
2:34.53 (40.53)1:54.00 (40.22)1:13.78 (38.66)35.12

Singapore Island Country Club 12Lim-Aswira, Keira 2:34.76 MTS  2:37.3119
2:34.76 (39.89)1:54.87 (39.69)1:15.18 (40.22)34.96

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 2:35.32 MTS  2:46.5120
2:35.32 (40.51)1:54.81 (41.76)1:13.05 (39.07)33.98

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 2:36.08 MTS  2:43.4221
2:36.08 (39.32)1:56.76 (42.33)1:14.43 (40.31)34.12

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 2:36.22 MTS  2:40.0022
2:36.22 (40.53)1:55.69 (40.72)1:14.97 (39.66)35.31

X Lab 12Pepper, Mia 2:36.58 MTS  2:34.7923
2:36.58 (42.47)1:54.11 (42.36)1:11.75 (38.52)33.23

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 2:37.69 MTS  2:35.4424
2:37.69 (40.99)1:56.70 (41.55)1:15.15 (40.11)35.04

Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 2:40.04 MTS  2:33.6825
2:40.04 (42.37)1:57.67 (42.32)1:15.35 (40.51)34.84
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AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 2:40.65 MTS  2:45.4026
2:40.65 (41.25)1:59.40 (43.40)1:16.00 (40.84)35.16

Nexus International School 12*Galant, Natascha 2:41.95 MTS  2:42.7127
2:41.95 (41.59)2:00.36 (42.65)1:17.71 (41.92)35.79

AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 2:42.04 MTS  2:45.9928
2:42.04 (39.57)2:02.47 (42.70)1:19.77 (41.73)38.04

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 2:42.88 MTS  2:43.2729
2:42.88 (42.95)1:59.93 (42.29)1:17.64 (41.62)36.02

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 2:44.57 MTS  2:48.9530
2:44.57 (40.79)2:03.78 (45.11)1:18.67 (42.52)36.15

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 2:48.71 MTS  2:56.7031
2:48.71 (44.65)2:04.06 (44.46)1:19.60 (43.60)36.00

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 2:48.72 MTS  2:45.7332
2:48.72 (45.41)2:03.31 (45.16)1:18.15 (41.99)36.16

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Peh, Shin Yu 2:49.85 MTS  2:43.2133
2:49.85 (44.41)2:05.44 (45.10)1:20.34 (42.45)37.89

Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 2:49.89 MTS  2:47.0934
2:49.89 (42.05)2:07.84 (46.03)1:21.81 (44.96)36.85

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 2:50.07 MTS  2:51.8335
2:50.07 (41.80)2:08.27 (45.21)1:23.06 (43.94)39.12

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 2:50.76 MTS  2:51.6636
2:50.76 (42.18)2:08.58 (45.24)1:23.34 (45.63)37.71

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 2:51.76 MTS  2:53.1037
2:51.76 (42.75)2:09.01 (46.87)1:22.14 (44.30)37.84

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 2:51.78 MTS  2:56.5938
2:51.78 (44.52)2:07.26 (46.13)1:21.13 (43.28)37.85

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 2:53.29 MTS  2:50.7739
2:53.29 (44.68)2:08.61 (46.17)1:22.44 (44.39)38.05

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Kuah, Minxu Isabel 2:53.61 MTS  3:00.7940
2:53.61 (43.98)2:09.63 (46.10)1:23.53 (44.60)38.93

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Kynoch, Marni 2:53.74 MTS  3:00.8741
2:53.74 (44.83)2:08.91 (46.79)1:22.12 (44.70)37.42

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 2:56.57 MTS  3:03.1342
2:56.57 (44.82)2:11.75 (47.25)1:24.50 (45.97)38.53

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 2:56.76  2:56.0043
2:56.76 (46.15)2:10.61 (48.39)1:22.22 (44.62)37.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yuen, Regine Rui Jun 2:58.19  3:16.8944
2:58.19 (46.41)2:11.78 (47.98)1:23.80 (45.25)38.55

Nexus International School 12*Zhou, Olivia 3:01.88  2:55.5345
3:01.88 (47.17)2:14.71 (52.09)1:22.62 (46.69)35.93

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Cheah, Wern Phing Samantha 3:01.93  3:02.8746
3:01.93 (46.65)2:15.28 (47.79)1:27.49 (47.61)39.88

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint 3:15.74  2:56.1547
3:15.74 (52.02)2:23.72 (51.98)1:31.74 (49.97)41.77

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Yang, Ru Si Gem Ana DQ  3:52.17---
SW 5.2 DID NOT touch the wall during the Turn or Finish

DQ (58.43)2:54.45 ( )47.32
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Event 205  Boys 7-8 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 37.02 ^ 3/2018 CSCLow Ka Wai

7-8 MTS MTS52.26

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR)  8*Hwang, Dong-Gun 35.63 MTS  38.231
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 39.60 MTS  40.732
Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 42.09 MTS  49.203
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 42.56 MTS  43.934
Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 42.76 MTS  40.365
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 42.87 MTS  47.716
Taoli Swimming Club  8Weng, Chufan 44.12 MTS  47.727
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 44.31 MTS  44.128
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 45.60 MTS  52.549
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 46.22 MTS  49.6110
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Li, Xiangze 46.49 MTS  55.6611
AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 46.52 MTS  45.5812
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 47.90 MTS  44.6813
X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 48.06 MTS  51.0514
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 48.63 MTS  50.8615
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 48.70 MTS  1:02.6016
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 49.57 MTS  57.0117
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Peng, Vincent 49.83 MTS  50.5218
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Myo, Htut Akarit 49.94 MTS  52.1019
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 50.38 MTS  57.0020
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 53.68  58.5321
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  8Tan, Yu Kai Caleb 54.54  51.3722
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 56.73  54.7123
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yap, Kai Qi Lloyd 58.13  1:00.5124
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 1:03.38  1:01.2425
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Goh, Heng Yu Matthew DQ  52.26---

SW 8.3b Executed breaststroke kick during the race

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Leonard NS  1:00.00---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard NS  1:00.00---
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Event 206  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 32.96 ^ 16/3/2019 CSCZhe Quan Lawrence Lim

9 MTS MTS46.07

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 34.47 MTS  34.651
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Cheng, Jacob On Chi 38.72 MTS  42.302
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 38.73 MTS  38.413
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Li, XiangZhi 38.95 MTS  40.314
Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 40.87 MTS  41.915
Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 41.02 MTS  42.426
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 41.26 MTS  40.387
Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 41.83 MTS  43.588
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9*Ho, Gareth Chaz 42.33 MTS  42.799
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 43.07 MTS  42.5310
Taoli Swimming Club  9Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 43.48 MTS  42.8311
Swim Alliance  9*Kee, Louis 43.93 MTS  45.0012
Dulwich College Singapore  9*Sun, Harry 44.29 MTS  44.9813
AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 45.70 MTS  47.4614
Tts Merlions-VD  9*Faizullah-Khan, Elias 45.72 MTS  46.0015
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 46.05 MTS  45.1516
Taoli Swimming Club  9MI, Carolus 46.31  46.0017
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 46.62  45.8218
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 46.94  46.8319
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 47.73  49.1120
Ais Sharks Swim Team  9*Peck, Zachary 47.82  47.4121
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 48.64  58.5622
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 49.11  46.1223
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Yen, Shao Ting 49.24  51.3524
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 51.17  51.7825
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Li, Haoxuan 53.28  1:04.6426
Pacific Swimming Club  9Ng, Yi Kai 59.67  46.0027
AquaTech Swimming  9*Tao, Jie 1:02.14  1:06.2628
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Event 206  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 31.71 ^ 2013 Zachary Ian Tan

10 MTS MTS43.57

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 31.57 MTS  31.001
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 33.14 MTS  34.712
Taoli Swimming Club 10Chan, Jansen 33.57 MTS  33.783
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 34.00 MTS  34.424
Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 34.31 MTS  34.435
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 34.93 MTS  33.006
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 35.13 MTS  35.967
X Lab 10Drum, Hayden F 35.23 MTS  34.438
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 35.57 MTS  36.609
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 35.79 MTS  36.4510
Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 35.99 MTS  36.6411
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Gao, Kai KI 36.33 MTS  37.0012
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 36.68 MTS  38.8613
Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 36.71 MTS  37.4114
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 37.25 MTS  38.1815
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 37.36 MTS  39.7116
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 38.11 MTS  38.5417
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 38.39 MTS  38.8518
Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 38.47 MTS  40.0319
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 38.52 MTS  40.3420
Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 38.82 MTS  39.0521
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Shang, Youtong 38.86 MTS  43.4322
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 39.00 MTS  39.0023
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 39.70 MTS  40.8424
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 39.91 MTS  41.1925
X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 39.92 MTS  39.7126
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 40.29 MTS  40.4227
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 40.36 MTS  42.2628
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 40.44 MTS  43.3629
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 41.20 MTS  40.0030
AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 41.26 MTS  42.0331
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 41.36 MTS  43.5232
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 41.42 MTS  41.0033
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Wang Zichen, George 41.96 MTS  43.5334
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 42.90 MTS  43.8835
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 43.03 MTS  43.6136
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Curnow, Maxim 43.60  43.0037
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 43.96  50.1938
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 44.51  43.3139
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 45.14  44.4040
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Gong, Haolin 45.55  47.8241
Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 46.25  43.7742
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 10*XU, Ruichen 46.39  47.6743
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shi, Yecheng 47.56  47.8544
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Tok, Hong xu 47.65  56.5345
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 47.99  51.1446
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhan, Xing AO 48.17  52.9747
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Kerwin 50.88  55.5648
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Paing, Bhone Pyae 56.20  43.5549
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Guwe, Oliver Yi Kai 58.25  56.4950
Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang NS  41.54---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shui, Zi Jie Dylan NS  37.18---
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Event 207  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 30.89 ^ 15/3/2014 SACArdi Zulhilmi Mohamed Azman

11 MTS MTS41.71

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 30.75 ^ MTS  31.321
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 31.42 MTS  31.562
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 32.07 MTS  32.803
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 32.62 MTS  32.554
AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 32.88 MTS  33.095
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 32.94 MTS  32.826
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 33.16 MTS  33.727
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 33.22 MTS  34.648
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 33.35 MTS  33.449
AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 34.30 MTS  34.7610
Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 34.31 MTS  35.3011
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 35.02 MTS  34.8412
Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 35.47 MTS  37.7213
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 35.60 MTS  35.7214
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 35.75 MTS  35.0015
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 35.99 MTS  36.6116
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 36.09 MTS  37.6917
Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 36.12 MTS  37.0418
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 36.18 MTS  37.0719
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 36.23 MTS  35.4420
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 36.24 MTS  37.4221
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 36.31 MTS  37.0722
Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 36.43 MTS  40.2523
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 36.48 MTS  37.7024
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Li, Ziteng Jason 36.89 MTS  37.1925
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, Yan Jun Linus 37.37 MTS  36.2626
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 37.53 MTS  37.4327
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 38.35 MTS  46.3828
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 38.55 MTS  37.4729
Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 39.26 MTS  38.3030
Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 39.27 MTS  38.7431
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 39.28 MTS  40.2432
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Yang, Si Jie Michael 39.74 MTS  39.9333
Ace Swim Club 11*Sangaran, David Asher 40.04 MTS  40.9934
Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 40.06 MTS  41.9435
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 40.27 MTS  39.3136
Singapore Swimming Club 11Pang, Ying De, Eugene 40.29 MTS  42.3437
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Laman 40.31 MTS  43.3638
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 40.45 MTS  37.6239
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Shankar, Siddharth 40.80 MTS  41.8440
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 40.82 MTS  42.0741
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Ying, Jiayue 40.91 MTS  40.7442
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 41.33 MTS  41.0343
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Jia Gen Keagen 42.58  40.3744
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 42.87  41.7945
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Htoo, Nay Lin 43.40  41.6646
X Lab 11Mark, Ivan Royston 43.85  42.8547
Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 44.18  44.9848
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Hoe, Yu Xun Mason 44.75  43.5149
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Results

(Event 207  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 11Chan, Yukai Zachariah 45.17  45.3650
AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 45.46  48.8951
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 48.26  41.7052
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Aryaman NS  54.34---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Agastya NS  53.99---
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Event 207  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 28.31 ^ 14/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS39.34

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 29.87 MTS  31.321
AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 30.37 MTS  30.842
Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 30.65 MTS  30.773
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 31.17 MTS  32.014
Indonesia 12*Fu, Wilson Immanuel 31.19 MTS  31.765
Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 31.23 MTS  31.526
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 31.45 MTS  32.637
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Tanudjojo, Gideon 31.50 MTS  32.388
AquaTech Swimming 12Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 31.66 MTS  31.529
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 32.05 MTS  31.3910
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 32.07 MTS  34.0011
Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 32.09 MTS  32.2112
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 32.66 MTS  31.8113
AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 32.84 MTS  33.0014
X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 33.04 MTS  33.1415
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 33.13 MTS  36.6616
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 33.43 MTS  33.4417
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 33.66 MTS  34.6618
Singapore Island Country Club 12Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi 33.81 MTS  34.4019
AquaTech Swimming 12Koh, Jacob 34.33 MTS  34.9520
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 35.19 MTS  37.1821
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 35.25 MTS  36.0222
AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 35.47 MTS  34.0023
Uwcsea-East 12*Liu, Jayden 35.54 MTS  36.1324
Swim Alliance 12*Lee, Yin Zhang Marcus 35.55 MTS  36.6025
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 35.92 MTS  36.3126
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 36.03 MTS  35.6227
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 36.08 MTS  36.6128
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 36.20 MTS  38.0029
AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 36.40 MTS  37.7530
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Soh, Jong Shane Matthew 36.50 MTS  36.9131
Fishlike International 12Tang, Bilis 36.83 MTS  37.7232
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 36.95 MTS  36.8233
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel 37.19 MTS  35.9834
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lim, Jia Le Isaac 37.37 MTS  37.0635
AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 37.60 MTS  40.8436
Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 37.68 MTS  41.3437
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 37.88 MTS  36.3038
Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 38.04 MTS  38.8639
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Yen, Jing Rui 38.15 MTS  36.9340
X Lab 12*Moon, Seo Jun 38.23 MTS  37.9541
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 38.85 MTS  39.0342
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 39.91  39.6343
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 40.07  39.3044
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 40.19  37.4745
AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Elliot Jun Yi 40.80  41.3146
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 41.80  39.7347
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Fang, Zhen Yu Francis 41.85  41.3748
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 41.95  42.5549
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(Event 207  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 43.84  39.3050
Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian NS  33.48---
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Results
 
Event 208  Girls 7-8 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:32.35 ^ 3/2018 SSCMikayla Liz Tan

7-8 MTS MTS2:23.68

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 1:48.30 MTS  1:51.171
1:48.30 (54.71)53.59

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 1:49.96 MTS  1:53.792
1:49.96 (56.48)53.48

Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 1:51.14 MTS  1:48.003
1:51.14 (57.84)53.30

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 1:55.40 MTS  2:01.194
1:55.40 (58.70)56.70

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 1:56.25 MTS  1:58.005
1:56.25 (1:00.65)55.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 1:58.25 MTS  2:02.256
1:58.25 (1:03.02)55.23

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 1:58.40 MTS  2:00.607
1:58.40 (59.42)58.98

X Lab  8Leow, Beth 1:59.37 MTS  1:59.488
1:59.37 (1:01.73)57.64

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chia, Xuan Ying Clare 2:04.81 MTS  2:23.699
2:04.81 (1:05.30)59.51

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 2:05.65 MTS  2:01.0010
2:05.65 (1:05.45)1:00.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 2:11.14 MTS  2:01.0011
2:11.14 (1:07.64)1:03.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Tan, Le Shan Charlotte DQ  2:10.61---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick

DQ (1:05.81)59.99
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Event 209  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:29.73 ^ 12/3/2016 CSCXuan Hui Lynette Some

9 MTS MTS2:09.08

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 1:40.40 MTS  1:40.251
1:40.40 (52.52)47.88

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 1:45.80 MTS  1:46.632
1:45.80 (55.60)50.20

Fishlike International  9Ho, Clare 1:47.10 MTS  1:46.913
1:47.10 (55.55)51.55

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 1:47.44 MTS  1:45.744
1:47.44 (57.26)50.18

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 1:50.56 MTS  1:50.295
1:50.56 (56.37)54.19

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 1:51.17 MTS  1:50.586
1:51.17 (58.16)53.01

AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 1:51.62 MTS  1:51.917
1:51.62 (58.24)53.38

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 1:54.39 MTS  2:08.488
1:54.39 (1:00.36)54.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Li, Sihan 1:55.06 MTS  1:57.359
1:55.06 (58.88)56.18

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 1:55.44 MTS  1:55.43*10
1:55.44 (1:00.52)54.92

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 1:55.44 MTS  1:53.20*10
1:55.44 (1:00.81)54.63

Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 1:56.24 MTS  1:54.9012
1:56.24 (1:01.50)54.74

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ  9*Van Schijndel, Sam 2:00.57 MTS  2:06.3713
2:00.57 (1:02.83)57.74

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Li, Melody JingYan 2:01.41 MTS  2:04.0414
2:01.41 (1:06.59)54.82

Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 2:02.08 MTS  2:02.7915
2:02.08 (1:03.98)58.10

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Gan, Yi Ci, Hannah 2:08.12 MTS  1:57.8916
2:08.12 (1:08.76)59.36

Art Aquatics  9Er, Siang Ning 2:09.77  2:08.7517
2:09.77 (1:09.37)1:00.40

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 2:10.33  2:04.8718
2:10.33 (1:08.55)1:01.78

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9*Swaika, Samika DQ  2:09.08---
SW 7.4b Legs Movements not simultaneous or with alternating movement

DQ (1:29.17)1:12.45
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Event 209  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:25.44 ^ 12/3/2016 CSCMelanie Chong

10 MTS MTS1:56.30

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 1:26.62 MTS  1:25.001
1:26.62 (46.23)40.39

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 10*Ng, Xi Rui 1:27.28 MTS  1:29.652
1:27.28 (46.27)41.01

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 1:28.76 MTS  1:26.003
1:28.76 (47.38)41.38

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 1:31.98 MTS  1:35.004
1:31.98 (48.64)43.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 1:32.48 MTS  1:31.375
1:32.48 (49.56)42.92

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 1:33.79 MTS  1:34.576
1:33.79 (49.97)43.82

Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 1:36.37 MTS  1:31.177
1:36.37 (51.13)45.24

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 1:39.84 MTS  1:41.868
1:39.84 (53.54)46.30

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 1:39.95 MTS  1:41.369
1:39.95 (53.16)46.79

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 1:39.99 MTS  1:45.5210
1:39.99 (51.42)48.57

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 1:40.43 MTS  1:39.1411
1:40.43 (53.16)47.27

Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 1:44.46 MTS  1:50.9012
1:44.46 (54.65)49.81

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 1:44.65 MTS  1:51.9813
1:44.65 (55.07)49.58

Ace Swim Club 10Ang, Yu Zi  Alyssa 1:45.26 MTS  1:53.6914
1:45.26 (55.42)49.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea 1:45.78 MTS  1:46.5215
1:45.78 (55.92)49.86

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 1:48.76 MTS  1:56.1016
1:48.76 (57.39)51.37

Fishlike International 10Weng, Eunice Yunxuan 1:50.44 MTS  1:53.5417
1:50.44 (58.43)52.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 1:50.55 MTS  1:51.1418
1:50.55 (58.17)52.38

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Sailer, Louisa 1:50.71 MTS  1:50.7619
1:50.71 (57.72)52.99

AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 1:51.20 MTS  1:58.0220
1:51.20 (59.50)51.70

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Symonds, Ophelia 1:51.62 MTS  1:52.0021
1:51.62 (59.77)51.85

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 1:51.77 MTS  1:50.9122
1:51.77 (57.33)54.44

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 1:52.28 MTS  1:52.7423
1:52.28 (59.33)52.95

Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 1:53.58 MTS  1:45.2324
1:53.58 (1:02.14)51.44

Tts Merlions-VD 10Reeves, Freya 1:53.92 MTS  1:52.0025
1:53.92 (1:01.07)52.85
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Results

(Event 209  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 1:54.36 MTS  1:54.8826
1:54.36 (59.05)55.31

Red Dot Penguins 10Yeo, Reign 1:56.72  1:55.8127
1:56.72 (1:01.54)55.18

Red Dot Penguins 10Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 1:58.87  1:56.2428
1:58.87 (1:02.56)56.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chan, Janelle 2:01.78  1:58.9529
2:01.78 (1:06.07)55.71

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma 2:11.59  2:12.8830
2:11.59 (1:10.66)1:00.93

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Koo, Yunseo (Luna) DQ  1:54.19---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

DQ (1:00.66)52.86

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley NS  1:56.30---
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Results
 
Event 210  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:19.10 ^ 28/2/2002 En Yuan Loke

11 MTS MTS1:50.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 1:26.07 MTS  1:27.081
1:26.07 (45.52)40.55

Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 1:27.71 MTS  1:28.882
1:27.71 (46.22)41.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 1:27.90 MTS  1:27.103
1:27.90 (46.76)41.14

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 1:28.09 MTS  1:27.904
1:28.09 (45.84)42.25

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 1:28.15 MTS  1:24.855
1:28.15 (47.61)40.54

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 1:29.24 MTS  1:29.016
1:29.24 (47.39)41.85

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 1:31.21 MTS  1:30.417
1:31.21 (48.37)42.84

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 1:32.26 MTS  1:30.608
1:32.26 (49.11)43.15

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 1:32.60 MTS  1:32.869
1:32.60 (49.23)43.37

Taoli Swimming Club 11*Yao, Huanyuan 1:32.81 MTS  1:35.0010
1:32.81 (49.94)42.87

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 1:33.94 MTS  1:34.7911
1:33.94 (51.78)42.16

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 1:35.11 MTS  1:34.8412
1:35.11 (50.26)44.85

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 1:35.39 MTS  1:53.7613
1:35.39 (50.19)45.20

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 1:37.49 MTS  1:35.3414
1:37.49 (51.13)46.36

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhang, Xintian 1:38.36 MTS  1:46.5715
1:38.36 (52.52)45.84

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 1:38.58 MTS  1:38.4016
1:38.58 (52.46)46.12

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 1:38.90 MTS  1:37.9117
1:38.90 (51.21)47.69

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 1:39.75 MTS  1:39.5218
1:39.75 (52.53)47.22

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 1:40.45 MTS  1:40.7519
1:40.45 (54.03)46.42

Ace Swim Club 11*LI, Joy Anna 1:40.55 MTS  1:46.9920
1:40.55 (52.82)47.73

X Lab 11Chong, Bernice 1:41.12 MTS  1:41.8821
1:41.12 (53.25)47.87

Swiss Sharks 11*Savitt, Kliyo 1:41.84 MTS  1:46.4822
1:41.84 (54.35)47.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chua, Elin 1:41.85 MTS  1:55.3323
1:41.85 (54.62)47.23

Singapore Island Country Club 11Lim, Diane 1:42.62 MTS  1:45.8424
1:42.62 (54.47)48.15

Nexus International School 11*Fekete, Diana 1:42.94 MTS  1:45.5525
1:42.94 (54.40)48.54
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Results

(Event 210  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 1:43.04 MTS  1:53.9426
1:43.04 (53.95)49.09

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 1:43.31 MTS  1:50.6027
1:43.31 (54.46)48.85

Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 1:45.24 MTS  1:50.1828
1:45.24 (56.77)48.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Kwok, Jing Xi Enye 1:46.39 MTS  1:46.4329
1:46.39 (55.39)51.00

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chiang, Ming-Hsun Yarika 1:49.67 MTS  1:51.7530
1:49.67 (57.26)52.41

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Low, EN XI Aerin 1:49.70 MTS  3:58.5431
1:49.70 (55.50)54.20

Swim Alliance 11Lee, Kah Len Katie 1:50.18 MTS  1:49.6632
1:50.18 (58.01)52.17

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Lee, Grace 1:51.54  1:55.7933
1:51.54 (1:00.78)50.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tee, Ena 1:52.45  1:50.8634
1:52.45 (1:02.89)49.56

AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 1:56.83  1:52.3335
1:56.83 (1:02.83)54.00

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Lee, Yeonjoo 1:57.94  1:50.7736
1:57.94 (1:01.18)56.76

Singapore Island Country Club 11Bertoni, Sofia 1:58.13  1:50.8637
1:58.13 (1:01.15)56.98
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Event 210  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:15.42 ^ 14/3/2009 ACEGinn Samantha Louisa Yeo

12 MTS MTS1:43.81

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 1:15.41 MTS  1:14.501
1:15.41 (39.61)35.80

Ace Swim Club 12In, Yi Li Joan 1:20.41 MTS  1:25.262
1:20.41 (42.58)37.83

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 1:21.20 MTS  1:18.233
1:21.20 (44.17)37.03

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 1:21.98 MTS  1:21.844
1:21.98 (43.33)38.65

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 1:22.42 MTS  1:23.795
1:22.42 (42.92)39.50

Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 1:22.43 MTS  1:25.006
1:22.43 (43.38)39.05

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 1:23.12 MTS  1:26.467
1:23.12 (44.62)38.50

Singapore Swimming Club 12*Tan, Maddison 1:24.86 MTS  1:25.848
1:24.86 (45.55)39.31

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 1:25.01 MTS  1:22.969
1:25.01 (44.41)40.60

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 1:25.65 MTS  1:32.6610
1:25.65 (44.75)40.90

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 1:27.20 MTS  1:27.5411
1:27.20 (46.32)40.88

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 1:28.26 MTS  1:30.1612
1:28.26 (46.24)42.02

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 1:29.05 MTS  1:38.9013
1:29.05 (46.77)42.28

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 1:29.18 MTS  1:28.7614
1:29.18 (47.40)41.78

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 1:29.51 MTS  1:33.2415
1:29.51 (47.24)42.27

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 1:30.17 MTS  1:29.2216
1:30.17 (47.28)42.89

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 1:32.37 MTS  1:32.6217
1:32.37 (49.12)43.25

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Wilt, Annabelle R 1:32.71 MTS  1:33.7418
1:32.71 (48.92)43.79

Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 1:33.33 MTS  1:32.8319
1:33.33 (50.58)42.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Toh, Olympia 1:33.70 MTS  1:39.2120
1:33.70 (49.28)44.42

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 1:34.21 MTS  1:29.8821
1:34.21 (50.37)43.84

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jacobs, Sophie L 1:35.43 MTS  1:52.6422
1:35.43 (50.02)45.41

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 1:35.50 MTS  1:37.2423
1:35.50 (50.93)44.57

Taoli Swimming Club 12Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 1:35.62 MTS  1:35.6224
1:35.62 (50.72)44.90

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 1:36.21 MTS  1:42.2225
1:36.21 (51.46)44.75
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(Event 210  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 1:37.06 MTS  1:38.3226
1:37.06 (51.61)45.45

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 1:37.45 MTS  1:38.0527
1:37.45 (52.94)44.51

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Cheah, Wern Phing Samantha 1:38.37 MTS  1:38.2628
1:38.37 (50.77)47.60

Nexus International School 12*Light, Megan 1:39.01 MTS  1:44.7429
1:39.01 (53.32)45.69

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Sadler, Heliena 1:39.26 MTS  1:37.0230
1:39.26 (53.53)45.73

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yuen, Regine Rui Jun 1:40.81 MTS  1:56.7331
1:40.81 (53.34)47.47

AquaTech Swimming 12Wang, Ruozhen 1:41.14 MTS  1:41.3732
1:41.14 (54.41)46.73

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 1:41.80 MTS  1:41.2933
1:41.80 (54.38)47.42

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Tay, Yu En Olivia 1:42.21 MTS  1:44.1734
1:42.21 (53.87)48.34

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Zhao, May Cici 1:43.77 MTS  1:42.0035
1:43.77 (56.07)47.70

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Sun, Yuchan 1:44.21  1:43.0036
1:44.21 (54.38)49.83

X Lab 12Abdul Khair, Daria Suhayr 1:44.29  1:48.4637
1:44.29 (55.38)48.91

Sji International 12*Lee, Alison 1:45.19  1:40.6738
1:45.19 (57.78)47.41

X Lab 12Baltes, Riley 1:46.44  1:43.6239
1:46.44 (56.57)49.87

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Tan, Zhi Xi Valencia 1:49.83  1:47.7740
1:49.83 (58.43)51.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Lee, Yee Tung Sarah 1:50.18  1:50.9241
1:50.18 (58.13)52.05

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia NS  1:37.55---
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  1:34.43---
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Event 211  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 2:31.98 ^ 14/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS3:29.62

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 2:35.83 MTS  2:38.241
2:35.83 (37.87)1:57.96 (40.64)1:17.32 (40.46)36.86

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 2:36.88 MTS  2:39.632
2:36.88 (38.85)1:58.03 (40.88)1:17.15 (41.10)36.05

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 2:39.49 MTS  2:44.603
2:39.49 (38.95)2:00.54 (40.88)1:19.66 (41.81)37.85

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 2:42.09 MTS  2:45.384
2:42.09 (40.01)2:02.08 (41.61)1:20.47 (42.12)38.35

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 2:44.93 MTS  2:55.005
2:44.93 (39.97)2:04.96 (43.32)1:21.64 (42.89)38.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 2:51.22 MTS  3:00.006
2:51.22 (41.82)2:09.40 (45.43)1:23.97 (43.97)40.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 2:51.43 MTS  2:54.197
2:51.43 (42.92)2:08.51 (44.64)1:23.87 (44.49)39.38

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 2:55.35 MTS  3:13.218
2:55.35 (43.62)2:11.73 (45.76)1:25.97 (44.44)41.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 2:56.01 MTS  3:00.009
2:56.01 (42.64)2:13.37 (45.82)1:27.55 (45.92)41.63

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 2:56.80 MTS  2:57.7410
2:56.80 (44.22)2:12.58 (45.51)1:27.07 (46.05)41.02

Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 2:59.57 MTS  2:59.3311
2:59.57 (45.38)2:14.19 (46.94)1:27.25 (46.31)40.94

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 3:02.93 MTS  3:06.7312
3:02.93 (43.75)2:19.18 (46.50)1:32.68 (47.83)44.85

Sji International 11*Wilson, Fletcher 3:09.62 MTS  3:15.6713
3:09.62 (45.13)2:24.49 (49.58)1:34.91 (50.31)44.60

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 3:12.50 MTS  3:19.5014
3:12.50 (48.59)2:23.91 (49.49)1:34.42 (48.98)45.44

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 3:15.98 MTS  3:21.4415
3:15.98 (48.76)2:27.22 (49.95)1:37.27 (50.15)47.12

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Chen, Jun An, Jasper 3:16.49 MTS  3:17.9616
3:16.49 (47.34)2:29.15 (51.02)1:38.13 (50.64)47.49

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin DQ  2:58.66---
SW 6.4b Did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast

DQ (44.63)2:17.92 (48.39)1:29.53 (47.08)42.45
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Event 211  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 2:22.87 ^ 13/3/2010 ACEGarret Tan

12 MTS MTS3:20.06

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 2:31.86 MTS  2:33.771
2:31.86 (38.41)1:53.45 (39.36)1:14.09 (38.38)35.71

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 12*Liao, Ruilin 2:35.23 MTS  2:45.682
2:35.23 (38.15)1:57.08 (39.89)1:17.19 (39.58)37.61

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 2:36.98 MTS  2:38.553
2:36.98 (38.17)1:58.81 (40.63)1:18.18 (40.11)38.07

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 2:37.18 MTS  2:36.284
2:37.18 (40.09)1:57.09 (40.92)1:16.17 (40.27)35.90

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 2:38.38 MTS  2:38.425
2:38.38 (40.51)1:57.87 (41.58)1:16.29 (40.62)35.67

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 2:38.69 MTS  2:39.466
2:38.69 (37.78)2:00.91 (41.30)1:19.61 (40.47)39.14

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 2:40.28 MTS  2:42.827
2:40.28 (39.57)2:00.71 (41.36)1:19.35 (41.66)37.69

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 2:40.31 MTS  2:42.678
2:40.31 (41.18)1:59.13 (42.20)1:16.93 (40.84)36.09

Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 2:40.59 MTS  2:44.979
2:40.59 (41.17)1:59.42 (41.75)1:17.67 (41.23)36.44

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 2:41.70 MTS  2:50.0110
2:41.70 (39.88)2:01.82 (42.01)1:19.81 (41.82)37.99

AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 2:41.77 MTS  2:45.1611
2:41.77 (41.02)2:00.75 (42.34)1:18.41 (41.60)36.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 2:43.64 MTS  3:00.3012
2:43.64 (41.47)2:02.17 (42.33)1:19.84 (41.56)38.28

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chan, Yu Quan, Darryl 2:45.18 MTS  2:45.1813
2:45.18 (41.50)2:03.68 (43.56)1:20.12 (42.57)37.55

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 2:45.41 MTS  2:49.2614
2:45.41 (40.73)2:04.68 (43.58)1:21.10 (42.59)38.51

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 2:46.46 MTS  2:47.3515
2:46.46 (41.03)2:05.43 (44.66)1:20.77 (42.60)38.17

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 2:46.64 MTS  2:52.9516
2:46.64 (41.84)2:04.80 (43.59)1:21.21 (42.37)38.84

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 2:51.09 MTS  2:56.2017
2:51.09 (43.52)2:07.57 (45.07)1:22.50 (44.53)37.97

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 2:52.56 MTS  3:20.0618
2:52.56 (43.60)2:08.96 (44.78)1:24.18 (44.00)40.18

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 2:53.61 MTS  2:52.2319
2:53.61 (43.48)2:10.13 (45.69)1:24.44 (44.18)40.26

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tang, Zi Yang Julius 2:58.77 MTS  2:58.8620
2:58.77 (43.82)2:14.95 (46.99)1:27.96 (46.07)41.89

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 3:06.73 MTS  3:18.4521
3:06.73 (47.47)2:19.26 (47.96)1:31.30 (49.34)41.96

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 3:18.33 MTS  3:17.5822
3:18.33 (49.76)2:28.57 (51.83)1:36.74 (51.51)45.23
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Event 212  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 2:36.94 ^ 13/3/2016 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

11 MTS MTS3:47.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 2:35.51 ^ MTS  2:37.791
2:35.51 (40.88)1:54.63 (41.80)1:12.83 (38.55)34.28

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 2:47.70 MTS  2:58.262
2:47.70 (43.02)2:04.68 (46.93)1:17.75 (43.41)34.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 2:51.90 MTS  3:01.013
2:51.90 (44.89)2:07.01 (45.51)1:21.50 (44.49)37.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 3:05.09 MTS  3:11.474
3:05.09 (50.89)2:14.20 (48.77)1:25.43 (46.73)38.70

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 3:05.63 MTS  3:47.745
3:05.63 (48.63)2:17.00 (50.15)1:26.85 (47.24)39.61

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 3:23.20 MTS  3:19.146
3:23.20 (54.61)2:28.59 (55.26)1:33.33 (51.23)42.10
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Event 212  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 2:27.70 ^ 12/3/2017 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

12 MTS MTS3:30.89

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 2:28.86 MTS  2:30.001
2:28.86 (39.02)1:49.84 (39.47)1:10.37 (37.83)32.54

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 2:32.54 MTS  2:35.972
2:32.54 (38.43)1:54.11 (41.33)1:12.78 (38.79)33.99

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 2:33.12 MTS  2:31.733
2:33.12 (37.73)1:55.39 (40.33)1:15.06 (40.30)34.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 2:44.84 MTS  2:44.684
2:44.84 (41.57)2:03.27 (44.32)1:18.95 (42.20)36.75

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 2:45.12 MTS  2:49.455
2:45.12 (41.39)2:03.73 (45.55)1:18.18 (42.75)35.43

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 2:49.04 MTS  2:51.486
2:49.04 (42.09)2:06.95 (45.48)1:21.47 (45.10)36.37

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 2:49.56 MTS  2:46.457
2:49.56 (44.68)2:04.88 (45.60)1:19.28 (42.95)36.33

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 3:00.02 MTS  3:30.118
3:00.02 (46.62)2:13.40 (46.66)1:26.74 (46.27)40.47

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia NS  3:07.02---
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Event 301  Boys 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:21.25 ^ 16/3/2019 APSCJinson Wang

9 MTS MTS3:24.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 2:37.44 MTS  2:32.411
2:37.44 (40.36)1:57.08 (41.64)1:15.44 (40.16)35.28

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 2:39.13 MTS  2:38.382
2:39.13 (39.97)1:59.16 (42.58)1:16.58 (41.05)35.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 2:45.69 MTS  2:45.333
2:45.69 (42.23)2:03.46 (43.56)1:19.90 (42.67)37.23

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 2:48.66 MTS  2:53.674
2:48.66 (42.84)2:05.82 (43.88)1:21.94 (43.18)38.76

Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 2:55.13 MTS  3:04.025
2:55.13 (41.01)2:14.12 (47.94)1:26.18 (45.82)40.36

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 2:55.33 MTS  3:06.296
2:55.33 (45.02)2:10.31 (46.81)1:23.50 (44.92)38.58

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 3:01.10 MTS  3:04.537
3:01.10 (43.43)2:17.67 (47.91)1:29.76 (48.19)41.57

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Teo, Zhe Xi Nathan 3:02.89 MTS  3:06.798
3:02.89 (45.89)2:17.00 (48.73)1:28.27 (47.46)40.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 3:04.42 MTS  3:03.549
3:04.42 (45.29)2:19.13 (48.87)1:30.26 (48.64)41.62

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Hong Yi Colin 3:05.37 MTS  3:06.7810
3:05.37 (47.86)2:17.51 (48.67)1:28.84 ( )

Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 3:06.34 MTS  3:00.7511
3:06.34 (47.78)2:18.56 (49.24)1:29.32 (48.26)41.06

Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 3:11.78 MTS  3:16.3612
3:11.78 (47.06)2:24.72 (50.18)1:34.54 (49.24)45.30

AquaTech Swimming  9Goh, Hao En, Benedict 3:13.85 MTS  3:16.4513
3:13.85 (50.18)2:23.67 (50.89)1:32.78 (49.57)43.21

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan 3:16.44 MTS  3:24.5014
3:16.44 (49.85)2:26.59 (52.21)1:34.38 (50.65)43.73

AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 3:19.30 MTS  3:24.5015
3:19.30 (51.28)2:28.02 (53.04)1:34.98 (52.03)42.95

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 3:23.82 MTS  3:23.1016
3:23.82 (50.81)2:33.01 (53.56)1:39.45 (53.82)45.63

Singapore Swimming Club  9Keravec, Clement 3:25.41  3:22.6817
3:25.41 (50.76)2:34.65 (53.86)1:40.79 (54.26)46.53

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 3:26.46  3:17.7718
3:26.46 (52.74)2:33.72 (53.16)1:40.56 (53.74)46.82

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 3:32.56  3:30.6419
3:32.56 (54.06)2:38.50 (56.34)1:42.16 (55.41)46.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, Dexter Jacob 3:41.55  3:39.6620
3:41.55 (55.64)2:45.91 (58.29)1:47.62 (1:00.66)46.96
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Event 301  Boys 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:22.21 ^ 10/3/2018 CSCReagan Cheng

10 MTS MTS3:12.88

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 2:22.12 MTS  2:20.001
2:22.12 (35.44)1:46.68 (37.31)1:09.37 (36.51)32.86

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 2:25.16 MTS  2:26.652
2:25.16 (36.61)1:48.55 (37.88)1:10.67 (37.30)33.37

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 2:26.94 MTS  2:30.003
2:26.94 (36.45)1:50.49 (37.84)1:12.65 (37.67)34.98

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 2:27.10 MTS  2:27.764
2:27.10 (34.92)1:52.18 (38.98)1:13.20 (38.75)34.45

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 2:28.81 MTS  2:32.135
2:28.81 (37.86)1:50.95 (39.44)1:11.51 (37.48)34.03

X Lab 10Drum, Hayden F 2:31.51 MTS  2:35.716
2:31.51 (39.06)1:52.45 (39.13)1:13.32 (38.64)34.68

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 2:32.22 MTS  2:32.337
2:32.22 (38.75)1:53.47 (39.27)1:14.20 (38.57)35.63

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 2:32.51 MTS  2:33.428
2:32.51 (37.79)1:54.72 (39.43)1:15.29 (38.45)36.84

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 2:32.74 MTS  2:33.269
2:32.74 (38.16)1:54.58 (39.54)1:15.04 (39.23)35.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 2:33.71 MTS  2:37.7910
2:33.71 (38.80)1:54.91 (40.79)1:14.12 (39.46)34.66

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 2:37.30 MTS  2:45.9111
2:37.30 (39.25)1:58.05 (41.60)1:16.45 (40.47)35.98

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 2:39.01 MTS  2:45.0812
2:39.01 (40.46)1:58.55 (42.02)1:16.53 (40.43)36.10

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 2:40.76 MTS  2:39.4813
2:40.76 (40.39)2:00.37 (43.08)1:17.29 (41.10)36.19

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 2:42.46 MTS  2:44.4314
2:42.46 (41.78)2:00.68 (42.65)1:18.03 (41.84)36.19

Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 2:43.71 MTS  2:44.2415
2:43.71 (40.60)2:03.11 (43.42)1:19.69 (42.21)37.48

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 2:45.15 MTS  2:52.2716
2:45.15 (39.51)2:05.64 (43.70)1:21.94 (43.67)38.27

Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 2:46.25 MTS  2:44.4917
2:46.25 (42.77)2:03.48 (43.51)1:19.97 (42.27)37.70

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 2:46.99 MTS  2:47.7918
2:46.99 (41.49)2:05.50 (43.83)1:21.67 (43.43)38.24

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 2:47.18 MTS  2:49.0019
2:47.18 (41.90)2:05.28 (44.34)1:20.94 (43.15)37.79

Taoli Swimming Club 10Jiang, YU Chen 2:50.99 MTS  2:51.4520
2:50.99 (42.84)2:08.15 (45.71)1:22.44 (44.96)37.48

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Barter, Jacob Jonathan 2:51.10 MTS  2:54.1821
2:51.10 (43.63)2:07.47 (45.57)1:21.90 (44.11)37.79

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 2:52.95 MTS  2:53.1622
2:52.95 (44.45)2:08.50 (46.07)1:22.43 (44.34)38.09

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 2:54.30 MTS  3:08.2823
2:54.30 (44.05)2:10.25 (45.13)1:25.12 (46.40)38.72

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 2:55.71 MTS  2:50.4624
2:55.71 (45.90)2:09.81 (46.12)1:23.69 (45.12)38.57

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 10*Tretyakov, Alexander 2:55.72 MTS  3:02.1425
2:55.72 (42.74)2:12.98 (47.29)1:25.69 (45.25)40.44
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Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yang, Si Cheng Jackson 2:55.88 MTS  2:50.5126
2:55.88 (41.71)2:14.17 (47.43)1:26.74 (46.67)40.07

X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 2:56.98 MTS  3:19.0027
2:56.98 (44.10)2:12.88 (47.23)1:25.65 (45.41)40.24

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Tan Zong Xian, George 2:57.66 MTS  2:53.4628
2:57.66 (45.91)2:11.75 (47.25)1:24.50 (45.31)39.19

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 2:57.80 MTS  3:02.7029
2:57.80 (42.15)2:15.65 (46.55)1:29.10 (47.68)41.42

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 2:58.18 MTS  2:57.3230
2:58.18 (44.37)2:13.81 (47.32)1:26.49 (46.80)39.69

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 3:00.28 MTS  2:59.9731
3:00.28 (44.98)2:15.30 (47.69)1:27.61 (47.25)40.36

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 3:01.32 MTS  3:00.9532
3:01.32 (45.52)2:15.80 (48.30)1:27.50 (47.42)40.08

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 3:01.40 MTS  3:05.0033
3:01.40 (45.28)2:16.12 (48.86)1:27.26 (48.35)38.91

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 3:01.49 MTS  2:54.1234
3:01.49 (45.76)2:15.73 (47.06)1:28.67 (47.52)41.15

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Shang, Youtong 3:01.91 MTS  3:06.8335
3:01.91 (42.42)2:19.49 (50.22)1:29.27 (47.74)41.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ban, Jue Owen 3:02.27 MTS  3:05.2736
3:02.27 (46.85)2:15.42 (47.95)1:27.47 (46.40)41.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 3:02.36 MTS  3:10.6737
3:02.36 (46.35)2:16.01 (47.74)1:28.27 (48.84)39.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 3:02.52 MTS  3:04.0738
3:02.52 (46.31)2:16.21 (48.82)1:27.39 (48.64)38.75

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Curnow, Maxim 3:03.85 MTS  3:14.5539
3:03.85 (47.56)2:16.29 (49.38)1:26.91 (46.67)40.24

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 3:04.24 MTS  3:02.8340
3:04.24 (43.83)2:20.41 (52.89)1:27.52 (48.31)39.21

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 3:04.98 MTS  3:11.0841
3:04.98 (43.79)2:21.19 (49.61)1:31.58 (48.47)43.11

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Tok, Hong xu 3:05.79 MTS  3:12.8842
3:05.79 (47.06)2:18.73 (49.21)1:29.52 (48.02)41.50

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 3:07.54 MTS  3:10.9243
3:07.54 (46.52)2:21.02 (48.21)1:32.81 (49.39)43.42

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 3:07.59 MTS  3:13.8844
3:07.59 (45.14)2:22.45 (48.85)1:33.60 (50.45)43.15

AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 3:09.12 MTS  3:09.9545
3:09.12 (45.40)2:23.72 (50.19)1:33.53 (49.75)43.78

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Sett, Aung Kung 3:10.65 MTS  3:10.8846
3:10.65 (49.47)2:21.18 (50.29)1:30.89 (49.03)41.86

Ace Swim Club 10Mohammad, Akio 3:48.06  3:44.8047
3:48.06 (1:01.55)2:46.51 (1:03.68)1:42.83 (58.09)44.74

Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang NS  2:52.57---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 82

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 302  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:16.35 ^ 13/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS3:03.45

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 2:17.05 MTS  2:18.501
2:17.05 (34.12)1:42.93 (35.53)1:07.40 (35.32)32.08

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 2:20.20 MTS  2:20.272
2:20.20 (35.04)1:45.16 (37.30)1:07.86 (35.79)32.07

Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR) 11*Hwang, Taegun 2:20.55 MTS  2:23.223
2:20.55 (34.62)1:45.93 (37.66)1:08.27 (35.85)32.42

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 2:21.22 MTS  2:22.70*4
2:21.22 (35.75)1:45.47 (37.49)1:07.98 (36.27)31.71

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 2:21.22 MTS  2:28.37*4
2:21.22 (36.80)1:44.42 (37.14)1:07.28 (35.87)31.41

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 2:24.19 MTS  2:24.986
2:24.19 (37.10)1:47.09 (37.40)1:09.69 (37.26)32.43

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 2:25.83 MTS  2:23.627
2:25.83 (37.44)1:48.39 (38.38)1:10.01 (36.93)33.08

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 2:26.35 MTS  2:26.668
2:26.35 (37.96)1:48.39 (38.95)1:09.44 (37.28)32.16

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 2:29.39 MTS  2:31.929
2:29.39 (37.17)1:52.22 (39.60)1:12.62 (38.69)33.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 2:29.49 MTS  2:27.6010
2:29.49 (37.77)1:51.72 (38.93)1:12.79 (38.25)34.54

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 2:30.51 MTS  2:29.7411
2:30.51 (37.38)1:53.13 (39.85)1:13.28 (38.53)34.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 2:31.39 MTS  2:31.3112
2:31.39 (38.95)1:52.44 (39.50)1:12.94 (38.77)34.17

Ace Swim Club 11*Wen, Jie 2:32.33 MTS  2:29.9913
2:32.33 (37.58)1:54.75 (40.38)1:14.37 (38.95)35.42

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 2:32.51 MTS  2:30.9714
2:32.51 (38.46)1:54.05 (39.25)1:14.80 (39.14)35.66

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 2:33.33 MTS  2:35.1715
2:33.33 (37.13)1:56.20 (40.09)1:16.11 (40.50)35.61

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 2:33.89 MTS  2:37.8116
2:33.89 (39.67)1:54.22 (41.27)1:12.95 (39.20)33.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 2:34.03 MTS  2:34.4417
2:34.03 (39.27)1:54.76 (41.12)1:13.64 (39.45)34.19

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 2:38.23 MTS  2:34.3718
2:38.23 (39.57)1:58.66 (40.69)1:17.97 (41.90)36.07

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 2:38.89 MTS  2:40.7419
2:38.89 (39.79)1:59.10 (43.01)1:16.09 (41.06)35.03

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 2:40.02 MTS  2:40.1920
2:40.02 (42.19)1:57.83 (43.74)1:14.09 (40.10)33.99

Singapore Swimming Club 11Liew, Declan 2:40.97 MTS  2:40.6921
2:40.97 (40.43)2:00.54 (44.47)1:16.07 (40.51)35.56

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 2:41.75 MTS  2:45.3522
2:41.75 (39.60)2:02.15 (41.77)1:20.38 (41.94)38.44

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 2:41.89 MTS  2:41.3423
2:41.89 (40.39)2:01.50 (43.32)1:18.18 (41.39)36.79

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Yang, Si Jie Michael 2:42.44 MTS  2:43.1624
2:42.44 (41.82)2:00.62 (42.07)1:18.55 (41.38)37.17

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Tai Yuan Lucas 2:43.06 MTS  2:46.6225
2:43.06 (41.39)2:01.67 (42.13)1:19.54 (42.16)37.38
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Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 2:43.83 MTS  2:41.1626
2:43.83 (41.75)2:02.08 (43.23)1:18.85 (41.64)37.21

Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 2:46.44 MTS  2:49.8427
2:46.44 (42.03)2:04.41 (43.60)1:20.81 (43.32)37.49

Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 2:47.04 MTS  2:45.4228
2:47.04 (43.20)2:03.84 (44.58)1:19.26 (42.52)36.74

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 2:48.59 MTS  3:00.0029
2:48.59 (41.26)2:07.33 (44.00)1:23.33 (44.66)38.67

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Sun, Haodong 2:49.21 MTS  2:46.4230
2:49.21 (43.67)2:05.54 (44.12)1:21.42 (43.66)37.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Vo, Jayden 2:51.85 MTS  2:49.7031
2:51.85 (43.25)2:08.60 (47.04)1:21.56 (44.26)37.30

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ang, Ethan 2:54.52 MTS  2:46.5332
2:54.52 (44.25)2:10.27 (46.78)1:23.49 (44.76)38.73

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 2:55.30 MTS  2:58.7333
2:55.30 (43.72)2:11.58 (46.37)1:25.21 (45.16)40.05

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 2:55.51 MTS  2:55.3734
2:55.51 (43.59)2:11.92 (45.27)1:26.65 (45.21)41.44

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 2:56.16 MTS  3:00.4035
2:56.16 (44.95)2:11.21 (46.77)1:24.44 (45.77)38.67

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 2:57.41 MTS  3:01.3536
2:57.41 (44.06)2:13.35 (46.73)1:26.62 (45.79)40.83

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Wu, Thaddeus Rui Jun 2:59.19 MTS  2:54.4537
2:59.19 (46.07)2:13.12 (46.99)1:26.13 (46.12)40.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 3:00.86 MTS  3:01.2138
3:00.86 (44.22)2:16.64 (48.04)1:28.60 (45.35)43.25

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 3:03.17 MTS  3:02.1539
3:03.17 (43.01)2:20.16 (49.27)1:30.89 (48.08)42.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yap, Kai Jie Raphael 3:03.55  3:13.4240
3:03.55 (44.82)2:18.73 (50.22)1:28.51 (48.15)40.36

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chu, Chen Xi Nicholas 3:03.84  3:05.9941
3:03.84 (45.63)2:18.21 (47.90)1:30.31 (47.58)42.73

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Wong, Tao-Xu Matthias 3:04.38  3:00.5242
3:04.38 (44.97)2:19.41 (50.51)1:28.90 (48.29)40.61

ElitePro Swim School 11Wei, Tingyu 3:08.02  3:07.8443
3:08.02 (47.44)2:20.58 (50.70)1:29.88 (48.07)41.81

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Xian Cheng 3:11.62  3:12.6944
3:11.62 (49.59)2:22.03 (50.94)1:31.09 (49.19)41.90
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Event 302  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 2:09.04 ^ 15/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS2:56.67

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 2:12.48 MTS  2:14.911
2:12.48 (33.67)1:38.81 (35.20)1:03.61 (33.57)30.04

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 2:16.31 MTS  2:20.502
2:16.31 (34.77)1:41.54 (36.46)1:05.08 (34.17)30.91

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 2:16.90 MTS  2:21.113
2:16.90 (35.28)1:41.62 (35.68)1:05.94 (35.19)30.75

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 2:21.47 MTS  2:20.304
2:21.47 (35.99)1:45.48 (36.40)1:09.08 (35.53)33.55

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 2:21.70 MTS  2:26.085
2:21.70 (35.34)1:46.36 (37.93)1:08.43 (37.02)31.41

Indonesia 12*Fu, Wilson Immanuel 2:22.83 MTS  2:25.816
2:22.83 (34.17)1:48.66 (38.53)1:10.13 (37.55)32.58

X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 2:23.19 MTS  2:26.107
2:23.19 (34.87)1:48.32 (38.49)1:09.83 (37.50)32.33

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 2:23.26 MTS  2:20.698
2:23.26 (36.51)1:46.75 (37.41)1:09.34 (36.34)33.00

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 2:24.03 MTS  2:23.809
2:24.03 (35.33)1:48.70 (37.77)1:10.93 (37.60)33.33

AquaTech Swimming 12Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 2:25.22 MTS  2:23.8510
2:25.22 (36.56)1:48.66 (39.39)1:09.27 (37.29)31.98

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 2:25.41 MTS  2:34.2811
2:25.41 (37.70)1:47.71 (37.99)1:09.72 (37.05)32.67

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 2:25.45 MTS  2:34.9212
2:25.45 (36.83)1:48.62 (38.05)1:10.57 (37.06)33.51

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 2:25.71 MTS  2:24.2413
2:25.71 (37.46)1:48.25 (37.94)1:10.31 (37.38)32.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 2:25.77 MTS  2:22.5714
2:25.77 (37.40)1:48.37 (37.89)1:10.48 (37.56)32.92

Art Aquatics 12Lau, Jude 2:26.69 MTS  2:30.9815
2:26.69 (37.91)1:48.78 (38.86)1:09.92 (36.92)33.00

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 2:27.50 MTS  2:22.9016
2:27.50 (36.68)1:50.82 (38.83)1:11.99 (38.18)33.81

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 2:30.88 MTS  2:34.5317
2:30.88 (39.61)1:51.27 (39.87)1:11.40 (38.01)33.39

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 2:31.47 MTS  2:28.9818
2:31.47 (39.15)1:52.32 (39.94)1:12.38 (37.92)34.46

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 2:32.39 MTS  2:30.1219
2:32.39 (38.93)1:53.46 (40.42)1:13.04 (38.82)34.22

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 2:33.26 MTS  2:33.8020
2:33.26 (37.75)1:55.51 (39.64)1:15.87 (40.53)35.34

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 2:33.99 MTS  2:31.79*21
2:33.99 (39.28)1:54.71 (40.61)1:14.10 (39.60)34.50

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 2:33.99 MTS  2:32.70*21
2:33.99 (39.63)1:54.36 (41.50)1:12.86 (38.75)34.11

X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 2:34.45 MTS  2:45.2923
2:34.45 (38.79)1:55.66 (41.61)1:14.05 (40.09)33.96

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 2:35.34 MTS  2:32.0124
2:35.34 (39.75)1:55.59 (41.01)1:14.58 (39.87)34.71

Uwcsea-East 12*Liu, Jayden 2:36.15 MTS  2:39.8125
2:36.15 (40.92)1:55.23 (42.02)1:13.21 (39.13)34.08
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Nexus International School 12*Bichet, Tim B 2:37.37 MTS  2:45.5626
2:37.37 (39.36)1:58.01 (42.22)1:15.79 (40.76)35.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lim, Jia Le Isaac 2:38.18 MTS  2:42.2827
2:38.18 (40.00)1:58.18 (41.95)1:16.23 (40.54)35.69

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 2:38.51 MTS  2:48.8028
2:38.51 (39.92)1:58.59 (42.09)1:16.50 (40.97)35.53

Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 2:41.14 MTS  2:36.3729
2:41.14 (41.43)1:59.71 (42.85)1:16.86 (40.12)36.74

AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 2:43.30 MTS  2:45.0630
2:43.30 (40.35)2:02.95 (42.49)1:20.46 (41.63)38.83

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Staab, Tobias 2:43.64 MTS  2:47.4131
2:43.64 (40.26)2:03.38 (43.09)1:20.29 (43.51)36.78

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 2:45.08 MTS  2:40.3132
2:45.08 (42.03)2:03.05 (45.06)1:17.99 (43.16)34.83

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 2:45.23 MTS  2:44.8433
2:45.23 (42.28)2:02.95 (43.98)1:18.97 (42.35)36.62

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 2:46.33 MTS  2:45.8034
2:46.33 (42.56)2:03.77 (44.33)1:19.44 (42.88)36.56

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 2:46.72 MTS  2:43.8935
2:46.72 (43.47)2:03.25 (44.14)1:19.11 (41.47)37.64

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 2:46.96 MTS  2:53.0536
2:46.96 (40.85)2:06.11 (46.85)1:19.26 (42.89)36.37

Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 2:47.40 MTS  2:45.4637
2:47.40 (43.65)2:03.75 (44.93)1:18.82 (42.70)36.12

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Sew, Kai Sheng Jonathan 2:48.01 MTS  2:53.3638
2:48.01 (42.76)2:05.25 (44.76)1:20.49 (42.35)38.14

X Lab 12*Moon, Seo Jun 2:49.13 MTS  3:00.6239
2:49.13 (44.45)2:04.68 (46.68)1:18.00 (42.12)35.88

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Hanamoto, Kotaro 2:49.28 MTS  2:53.8140
2:49.28 (42.09)2:07.19 (44.35)1:22.84 (43.11)39.73

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 2:49.97 MTS  2:53.1841
2:49.97 (41.89)2:08.08 (45.58)1:22.50 (43.60)38.90

Aquarian Aquatic School 12Koh, Denton, Ken En 2:50.61 MTS  2:52.5042
2:50.61 (43.51)2:07.10 (44.52)1:22.58 (44.88)37.70

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Victor 2:50.81 MTS  2:52.0743
2:50.81 (41.65)2:09.16 (48.10)1:21.06 (42.90)38.16

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tan, Solomon 2:52.81 MTS  2:46.7244
2:52.81 (44.39)2:08.42 (45.70)1:22.72 (44.11)38.61

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 2:53.09 MTS  2:54.2745
2:53.09 (44.96)2:08.13 (46.81)1:21.32 (43.15)38.17

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Myo, Kyaw Htet 2:54.83 MTS  2:52.1846
2:54.83 (45.54)2:09.29 (46.78)1:22.51 (45.07)37.44

X Lab 12Lim, Le Jin 2:57.36  2:54.3347
2:57.36 (43.28)2:14.08 (48.38)1:25.70 (46.57)39.13

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Liew, Ho Lang Jacob 3:05.95  3:00.6848
3:05.95 (45.66)2:20.29 (51.19)1:29.10 (48.46)40.64

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Yongcheng, Aiden NS  2:52.43---
Nexus International School 12*Bunakov, Prohor NS  2:47.18---
Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze NS  2:17.77---
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie NS  2:29.97---
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel NS  2:43.01---
AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie NS  2:21.10---
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Results
 
Event 303  Girls 9 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 3:00.80 ^ 11/3/2017 SPEEDISWIMQin Wen YE

9 MTS MTS4:07.21

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 3:06.17 MTS  3:06.171
3:06.17 (41.39)2:24.78 (56.83)1:27.95 (48.06)39.89

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 3:12.08 MTS  3:08.992
3:12.08 (43.30)2:28.78 (58.39)1:30.39 (50.33)40.06

Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 3:18.21 MTS  3:25.343
3:18.21 (42.46)2:35.75 (1:01.29)1:34.46 (52.81)41.65

Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 3:20.64 MTS  3:27.774
3:20.64 (42.47)2:38.17 (58.97)1:39.20 (52.80)46.40

X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 3:23.56 MTS  3:35.265
3:23.56 (47.75)2:35.81 (59.83)1:35.98 (48.38)47.60

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 3:24.32 MTS  3:25.186
3:24.32 (43.61)2:40.71 (59.22)1:41.49 (52.84)48.65

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 3:25.33 MTS  3:26.267
3:25.33 (44.79)2:40.54 (58.30)1:42.24 (56.45)45.79

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 3:28.51 MTS  3:36.848
3:28.51 (45.60)2:42.91 (1:04.04)1:38.87 (53.92)44.95

AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 3:30.06 MTS  3:28.019
3:30.06 (44.55)2:45.51 (59.04)1:46.47 (58.39)48.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 3:30.32 MTS  NT10
3:30.32 (49.00)2:41.32 (57.77)1:43.55 (54.62)48.93

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 3:36.41 MTS  3:44.1111
3:36.41 (48.97)2:47.44 (1:02.78)1:44.66 (57.16)47.50

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 3:37.20 MTS  3:27.7712
3:37.20 (48.22)2:48.98 (1:03.82)1:45.16 (56.48)48.68

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 3:38.78 MTS  3:54.3613
3:38.78 (45.56)2:53.22 (1:05.65)1:47.57 (56.24)51.33

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 3:43.37 MTS  3:59.9314
3:43.37 (48.34)2:55.03 (1:07.07)1:47.96 (56.44)51.52

Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 3:44.73 MTS  3:52.1515
3:44.73 (49.67)2:55.06 (1:04.13)1:50.93 (1:01.27)49.66

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Li, Sihan 3:48.74 MTS  3:47.3416
3:48.74 (50.19)2:58.55 (1:05.98)1:52.57 (1:00.05)52.52

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Rolland, Sophia 4:01.81 MTS  4:09.5817
4:01.81 (54.11)3:07.70 (1:12.28)1:55.42 (57.66)57.76

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Peng, Xiying DQ  3:06.21---
SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick - breast

DQ (39.41)2:21.87 (52.86)1:29.01 (49.01)40.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9*Swaika, Samika DQ  4:07.21---
SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish - back

DQ (1:34.85)4:34.62 (1:25.75)3:08.87 (1:39.33)1:29.54
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Results
 
Event 303  Girls 10 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:46.32 ^ 14/3/2015 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

10 MTS MTS3:44.71

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 2:48.51 MTS  2:54.001
2:48.51 (38.07)2:10.44 (50.85)1:19.59 (43.90)35.69

Ace Swim Club 10*Liu, Shiwen 2:49.56 MTS  2:55.002
2:49.56 (37.31)2:12.25 (50.38)1:21.87 (44.80)37.07

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 2:51.20 MTS  2:56.003
2:51.20 (39.58)2:11.62 (47.73)1:23.89 (45.60)38.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 2:56.40 MTS  2:58.954
2:56.40 (40.00)2:16.40 (52.00)1:24.40 (47.47)36.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 3:02.40 MTS  3:09.835
3:02.40 (42.73)2:19.67 (53.51)1:26.16 (47.70)38.46

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 3:06.42 MTS  3:14.216
3:06.42 (42.45)2:23.97 (55.13)1:28.84 (47.43)41.41

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 3:07.17 MTS  3:13.777
3:07.17 (40.80)2:26.37 (55.59)1:30.78 (48.62)42.16

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 3:14.92 MTS  3:14.988
3:14.92 (45.22)2:29.70 (58.12)1:31.58 (49.69)41.89

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 3:16.17 MTS  3:35.499
3:16.17 (45.36)2:30.81 (56.78)1:34.03 (49.52)44.51

Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 3:18.36 MTS  3:04.8310
3:18.36 (46.46)2:31.90 (55.05)1:36.85 (50.49)46.36

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 3:21.07 MTS  3:40.7911
3:21.07 (44.62)2:36.45 (1:00.86)1:35.59 (51.13)44.46

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 3:22.10 MTS  3:22.3712
3:22.10 (44.23)2:37.87 (54.13)1:43.74 (54.18)49.56

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 3:24.16 MTS  3:23.9513
3:24.16 (46.45)2:37.71 (58.92)1:38.79 (52.15)46.64

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 3:24.33 MTS  3:26.6314
3:24.33 (44.30)2:40.03 (59.30)1:40.73 (55.13)45.60

AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 3:26.99 MTS  3:27.7215
3:26.99 (43.43)2:43.56 (1:00.73)1:42.83 (52.76)50.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 3:28.16 MTS  3:44.7116
3:28.16 (49.59)2:38.57 (1:01.72)1:36.85 (54.53)42.32

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 3:30.05 MTS  3:28.7017
3:30.05 (49.70)2:40.35 (56.87)1:43.48 (55.77)47.71

Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 3:34.25 MTS  3:38.0318
3:34.25 (47.12)2:47.13 (1:01.20)1:45.93 (56.52)49.41

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 3:34.59 MTS  3:33.9519
3:34.59 (48.07)2:46.52 (1:02.53)1:43.99 (53.18)50.81

X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 3:35.43 MTS  3:35.7320
3:35.43 (47.75)2:47.68 (1:02.46)1:45.22 (53.46)51.76

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 3:37.68 MTS  3:47.6121
3:37.68 (48.30)2:49.38 (1:04.99)1:44.39 (53.74)50.65

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 3:40.17 MTS  3:44.8222
3:40.17 (48.80)2:51.37 (58.54)1:52.83 ( )

Ace Swim Club 10Pey, SiHan 3:44.52 MTS  3:44.1723
3:44.52 (47.38)2:57.14 (1:04.43)1:52.71 (59.46)53.25

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Kuik, Yi Xin 3:45.20  3:41.3924
3:45.20 (49.03)2:56.17 (1:06.83)1:49.34 (53.74)55.60

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Dai, Qixuan 3:46.04  3:48.6025
3:46.04 (49.43)2:56.61 (1:05.62)1:50.99 (1:00.05)50.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia NS  2:54.59---
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Results
 
Event 304  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:37.04 ^ 15/3/2014 CSCTian-Yi Charity Lien

11 MTS MTS3:32.24

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 2:42.58 MTS  2:45.051
2:42.58 (36.95)2:05.63 (47.47)1:18.16 (42.40)35.76

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 2:46.19 MTS  2:55.122
2:46.19 (37.13)2:09.06 (50.46)1:18.60 (43.51)35.09

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 2:47.38 MTS  2:51.383
2:47.38 (39.25)2:08.13 (49.52)1:18.61 (43.01)35.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 2:47.98 MTS  2:45.964
2:47.98 (38.17)2:09.81 (48.45)1:21.36 (46.11)35.25

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 2:52.03 MTS  2:57.105
2:52.03 (40.43)2:11.60 (51.24)1:20.36 (45.50)34.86

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 2:52.34 MTS  2:57.416
2:52.34 (40.75)2:11.59 (51.77)1:19.82 (44.78)35.04

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 2:53.55 MTS  2:51.087
2:53.55 (40.29)2:13.26 (51.36)1:21.90 (45.31)36.59

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 2:56.84 MTS  2:59.558
2:56.84 (39.65)2:17.19 (51.79)1:25.40 (48.08)37.32

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 2:57.45 MTS  3:00.269
2:57.45 (39.16)2:18.29 (54.76)1:23.53 (44.83)38.70

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 2:57.61 MTS  2:59.7910
2:57.61 (39.23)2:18.38 (51.41)1:26.97 (48.65)38.32

Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 2:58.20 MTS  3:11.1211
2:58.20 (39.60)2:18.60 (54.08)1:24.52 (46.40)38.12

Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 3:00.31 MTS  3:01.5012
3:00.31 (40.54)2:19.77 (54.23)1:25.54 (46.12)39.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 3:00.45 MTS  3:00.8413
3:00.45 (38.49)2:21.96 (55.23)1:26.73 (47.13)39.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 3:00.67 MTS  2:59.6014
3:00.67 (40.20)2:20.47 (56.56)1:23.91 (46.09)37.82

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 3:01.50 MTS  3:01.5215
3:01.50 (43.98)2:17.52 (48.71)1:28.81 (46.81)42.00

AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 3:01.73 MTS  3:01.0716
3:01.73 (39.80)2:21.93 (56.93)1:25.00 (47.36)37.64

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 3:01.75 MTS  3:03.6517
3:01.75 (41.24)2:20.51 (53.32)1:27.19 (47.25)39.94

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 3:03.37 MTS  3:05.2918
3:03.37 (42.35)2:21.02 (52.45)1:28.57 (48.88)39.69

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 3:03.56 MTS  3:06.3319
3:03.56 (42.14)2:21.42 (55.21)1:26.21 (46.46)39.75

Taoli Swimming Club 11He, Yi An 3:04.34 MTS  3:32.2420
3:04.34 (42.80)2:21.54 (57.38)1:24.16 (47.99)36.17

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Jin, Xueyao 3:05.20 MTS  3:15.7121
3:05.20 (41.24)2:23.96 (58.43)1:25.53 (47.73)37.80

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 3:05.98 MTS  3:04.2522
3:05.98 (41.63)2:24.35 (53.51)1:30.84 (46.43)44.41

Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 3:06.21 MTS  3:06.5023
3:06.21 (44.05)2:22.16 (56.43)1:25.73 (48.43)37.30

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 3:07.29 MTS  3:08.4424
3:07.29 (41.72)2:25.57 (56.95)1:28.62 (47.74)40.88

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 3:07.32 MTS  3:06.9825
3:07.32 (40.27)2:27.05 (56.69)1:30.36 (46.97)43.39
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Results

(Event 304  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 3:07.36 MTS  3:04.8726
3:07.36 (40.06)2:27.30 (56.20)1:31.10 (48.73)42.37

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 3:07.92 MTS  3:18.3327
3:07.92 (44.53)2:23.39 (54.48)1:28.91 (47.95)40.96

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Bi, Peony De Ni 3:08.27 MTS  3:14.6328
3:08.27 (43.53)2:24.74 (54.66)1:30.08 (48.58)41.50

Singapore Swimming Club 11Ang, Zi Ning Caitlyn 3:13.90 MTS  3:09.5129
3:13.90 (45.10)2:28.80 (54.17)1:34.63 (52.72)41.91

Pacific Swimming Club 11Chua, Yun Ning 3:14.32 MTS  3:58.5030
3:14.32 (46.18)2:28.14 (59.69)1:28.45 (49.29)39.16

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye 3:15.27 MTS  3:19.0031
3:15.27 (43.23)2:32.04 (58.90)1:33.14 (51.50)41.64

The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie 3:15.58 MTS  3:20.4732
3:15.58 (44.27)2:31.31 (59.36)1:31.95 (49.36)42.59

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 3:16.17 MTS  3:16.5333
3:16.17 (46.91)2:29.26 (56.34)1:32.92 (50.56)42.36

Ace Swim Club 11*LI, Joy Anna 3:16.39 MTS  3:29.9934
3:16.39 (42.06)2:34.33 (57.43)1:36.90 (54.05)42.85

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 3:18.32 MTS  3:22.9935
3:18.32 (42.80)2:35.52 (56.63)1:38.89 (54.33)44.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Teo, Elizabeth Jane 3:19.24 MTS  3:22.7836
3:19.24 (44.84)2:34.40 (53.44)1:40.96 (56.95)44.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 3:20.11 MTS  3:19.9337
3:20.11 (44.81)2:35.30 (59.87)1:35.43 (51.39)44.04

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Low, EN XI Aerin 3:20.30 MTS  3:17.7138
3:20.30 (44.42)2:35.88 (58.81)1:37.07 (51.75)45.32

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhang, Xintian 3:22.42 MTS  3:15.3239
3:22.42 (48.60)2:33.82 (56.63)1:37.19 (51.22)45.97

Dulwich College Singapore 11*Wheeldon-Pynt, Posy 3:23.26 MTS  3:32.2040
3:23.26 (45.03)2:38.23 (1:02.46)1:35.77 (52.29)43.48

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Zimmel, Josephine 3:24.91 MTS  3:28.5141
3:24.91 (45.80)2:39.11 (1:00.23)1:38.88 (53.29)45.59

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Cheo, Natalie 3:25.89 MTS  3:41.2942
3:25.89 (50.17)2:35.72 (1:00.65)1:35.07 (51.22)43.85

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Minqi, Zhu 3:27.14 MTS  3:33.4443
3:27.14 (46.49)2:40.65 (1:05.38)1:35.27 (51.66)43.61

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Mohamed Faiz, Syarifah Zahratul'ul B 3:27.95 MTS  3:28.2644
3:27.95 (46.02)2:41.93 (1:04.15)1:37.78 (56.45)41.33

AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 3:31.75 MTS  3:34.3845
3:31.75 (44.64)2:47.11 (1:03.47)1:43.64 (56.46)47.18

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 3:32.33  3:37.9346
3:32.33 (47.45)2:44.88 (1:01.15)1:43.73 (53.85)49.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chiang, Ming-Hsun Yarika 3:33.89  3:33.1647
3:33.89 (51.09)2:42.80 (1:03.72)1:39.08 (50.56)48.52

AquaTech Swimming 11Ong, Hui Ru Emily 3:34.24  3:39.1848
3:34.24 (49.59)2:44.65 (1:00.43)1:44.22 (52.94)51.28

Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 3:35.87  3:46.2149
3:35.87 (45.00)2:50.87 (1:01.16)1:49.71 (56.61)53.10

Singapore Swimming Club 11Tang, Rei 3:36.94  3:32.2450
3:36.94 (47.47)2:49.47 (1:08.41)1:41.06 (56.76)44.30

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Karissa, Chua YU Xuan 3:37.19  3:00.0051
3:37.19 (51.35)2:45.84 (1:00.63)1:45.21 (55.67)49.54

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11DU, Xiaoxuan 3:40.99  3:37.6552
3:40.99 (53.35)2:47.64 (1:05.48)1:42.16 (52.92)49.24
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(Event 304  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lam, Claire Katlyn 3:42.28  3:32.2053
3:42.28 (51.19)2:51.09 (1:04.72)1:46.37 (55.29)51.08

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Kwok, Jing Xi Enye 3:42.74  3:48.9254
3:42.74 (52.66)2:50.08 (1:00.09)1:49.99 (1:02.68)47.31

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Lee, Xin Le, Joan 3:43.85  3:42.6555
3:43.85 (45.19)2:58.66 (1:06.31)1:52.35 (57.07)55.28

Swim Alliance 11Lee, Kah Len Katie 3:47.58  3:34.9456
3:47.58 (53.97)2:53.61 (59.84)1:53.77 (1:00.98)52.79

Singapore Island Country Club 11Bertoni, Sofia 3:48.12  3:32.2457
3:48.12 (48.67)2:59.45 (1:03.92)1:55.53 (1:00.51)55.02

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Mittal, Trisha Jaya 3:53.04  3:54.9258
3:53.04 (47.71)3:05.33 (1:11.03)1:54.30 (1:02.27)52.03

Swim Alliance 11Ong, Kaera Alyssa 4:01.06  4:10.3959
4:01.06 (55.16)3:05.90 (1:08.16)1:57.74 (1:00.87)56.87

Fishlike International 11*Talbot, Mia DQ  3:32.24---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

DQ (55.25)3:09.07 (1:13.19)1:55.88 (59.52)56.36

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle DQ  3:27.55---
SW 8.4 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish - fly

DQ (43.44)2:30.62 (1:01.58)1:29.04 (49.39)39.65

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Chua, Jia Qian, Nicole DQ  3:32.24---
SW 8.2a Arms not brought forward simultaneously over the water - fly

DQ (1:22.86)5:03.85 (1:35.69)3:28.16 (1:41.05)1:47.11
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Event 304  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

MR: 2:27.38 ^ 14/3/2015 CSCTian-Yi Charity Lien

12 MTS MTS3:19.33

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 2:23.15 MTS  2:25.001
2:23.15 (34.35)1:48.80 (41.46)1:07.34 (36.48)30.86

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 2:34.44 MTS  2:34.802
2:34.44 (34.25)2:00.19 (47.29)1:12.90 (39.53)33.37

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 2:34.53 MTS  2:32.243
2:34.53 (35.05)1:59.48 (46.42)1:13.06 (40.19)32.87

Dsa Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Maglai, Anna 2:37.04 MTS  2:34.364
2:37.04 (34.67)2:02.37 (46.52)1:15.85 (42.04)33.81

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 2:37.20 MTS  2:42.815
2:37.20 (34.24)2:02.96 (48.93)1:14.03 (41.26)32.77

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 2:38.34 MTS  2:42.696
2:38.34 (36.27)2:02.07 (47.56)1:14.51 (40.09)34.42

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 2:38.79 MTS  2:36.317
2:38.79 (35.67)2:03.12 (45.26)1:17.86 (43.96)33.90

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 2:40.66 MTS  2:44.578
2:40.66 (36.95)2:03.71 (47.07)1:16.64 (41.32)35.32

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 2:40.71 MTS  2:45.399
2:40.71 (35.63)2:05.08 (47.64)1:17.44 (43.07)34.37

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 2:41.95 MTS  2:43.5510
2:41.95 (37.47)2:04.48 (48.74)1:15.74 (41.78)33.96

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 2:43.16 MTS  2:58.7811
2:43.16 (38.05)2:05.11 (49.35)1:15.76 (40.90)34.86

Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 2:43.93 MTS  2:50.0012
2:43.93 (36.54)2:07.39 (48.22)1:19.17 (42.97)36.20

Ace Swim Club 12In, Yi Li Joan 2:45.73 MTS  2:52.7713
2:45.73 (39.61)2:06.12 (45.88)1:20.24 (45.12)35.12

Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 2:45.92 MTS  2:46.1414
2:45.92 (36.66)2:09.26 (49.09)1:20.17 (44.64)35.53

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 2:47.04 MTS  2:47.6215
2:47.04 (35.96)2:11.08 (51.31)1:19.77 (44.42)35.35

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 2:47.96 MTS  2:47.4316
2:47.96 (37.69)2:10.27 (51.90)1:18.37 (43.06)35.31

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 2:48.89 MTS  2:53.5417
2:48.89 (39.06)2:09.83 (47.68)1:22.15 (47.15)35.00

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 2:49.90 MTS  3:10.3318
2:49.90 (40.14)2:09.76 (50.63)1:19.13 (44.70)34.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 2:51.01 MTS  2:54.2319
2:51.01 (39.39)2:11.62 (52.80)1:18.82 (45.07)33.75

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 2:54.32 MTS  2:48.6720
2:54.32 (38.91)2:15.41 (50.94)1:24.47 (46.22)38.25

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 2:55.14 MTS  3:04.3321
2:55.14 (38.05)2:17.09 (53.18)1:23.91 (43.57)40.34

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 2:55.38 MTS  2:59.8822
2:55.38 (40.24)2:15.14 (50.26)1:24.88 (45.94)38.94

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 2:56.21 MTS  2:56.0723
2:56.21 (41.06)2:15.15 (56.74)1:18.41 (42.42)35.99

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 2:56.47 MTS  2:50.4624
2:56.47 (39.78)2:16.69 (49.08)1:27.61 (45.05)42.56

X Lab 12Pepper, Mia 2:57.31 MTS  3:19.3325
2:57.31 (40.69)2:16.62 (56.23)1:20.39 (43.85)36.54
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(Event 304  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 2:58.52 MTS  2:56.7926
2:58.52 (40.89)2:17.63 (56.20)1:21.43 (43.39)38.04

Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 2:59.03 MTS  3:06.4027
2:59.03 (40.98)2:18.05 (54.12)1:23.93 (46.35)37.58

Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 2:59.99 MTS  3:12.1228
2:59.99 (38.55)2:21.44 (59.91)1:21.53 (46.23)35.30

AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 3:00.99 MTS  3:02.0029
3:00.99 (40.13)2:20.86 (52.00)1:28.86 (44.51)44.35

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 3:02.78 MTS  3:12.1430
3:02.78 (43.38)2:19.40 (57.10)1:22.30 (45.15)37.15

Nexus International School 12*Galant, Natascha 3:02.93 MTS  3:07.5831
3:02.93 (42.29)2:20.64 (57.89)1:22.75 (46.99)35.76

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 3:03.49 MTS  3:03.1432
3:03.49 (41.24)2:22.25 (52.33)1:29.92 (47.17)42.75

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 3:03.73 MTS  3:08.2233
3:03.73 (42.43)2:21.30 (50.03)1:31.27 (47.30)43.97

Singapore Swimming Club 12Keravec, Clarrisse 3:03.77 MTS  3:05.9934
3:03.77 (40.00)2:23.77 (54.93)1:28.84 (46.57)42.27

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 3:04.39 MTS  3:16.7435
3:04.39 (42.35)2:22.04 (53.21)1:28.83 (47.69)41.14

Singapore Swimming Club 12Wong, Sara Kate 3:05.66 MTS  3:06.9336
3:05.66 (41.19)2:24.47 (54.54)1:29.93 (49.29)40.64

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 3:06.96 MTS  3:07.2737
3:06.96 (46.67)2:20.29 (53.45)1:26.84 (48.28)38.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Peh, Shin Yu 3:08.71 MTS  3:08.8038
3:08.71 (42.70)2:26.01 (55.42)1:30.59 (48.38)42.21

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Ngo, Jennifer Khanh Linh 3:10.76 MTS  3:15.5639
3:10.76 (43.08)2:27.68 (56.83)1:30.85 (51.14)39.71

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 3:10.90 MTS  3:23.8640
3:10.90 (40.13)2:30.77 (58.48)1:32.29 (51.94)40.35

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 3:11.71 MTS  3:09.8741
3:11.71 (42.73)2:28.98 (57.36)1:31.62 (51.41)40.21

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 3:12.54 MTS  3:20.4942
3:12.54 (41.07)2:31.47 (1:00.30)1:31.17 (49.19)41.98

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 3:13.91 MTS  3:19.3343
3:13.91 (44.79)2:29.12 (54.86)1:34.26 (48.23)46.03

Taoli Swimming Club 12Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 3:14.67 MTS  3:16.0044
3:14.67 (45.92)2:28.75 (55.93)1:32.82 (53.22)39.60

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Neo, Kay 3:15.49 MTS  3:28.5745
3:15.49 (44.60)2:30.89 (1:02.16)1:28.73 (50.32)38.41

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 3:20.42  3:22.9746
3:20.42 (43.40)2:37.02 (1:02.79)1:34.23 (53.39)40.84

AquaTech Swimming 12Wang, Ruozhen 3:25.90  3:39.2147
3:25.90 (51.03)2:34.87 (57.97)1:36.90 (56.48)40.42

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Chiang, Sarah 3:31.58  4:15.1348
3:31.58 (48.06)2:43.52 (59.83)1:43.69 (55.87)47.82

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 3:32.12  3:40.0049
3:32.12 (50.34)2:41.78 (58.76)1:43.02 (55.32)47.70

X Lab 12Abdul Khair, Daria Suhayr 3:32.28  3:19.3350
3:32.28 (49.33)2:42.95 (58.41)1:44.54 (1:00.09)44.45

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe 3:34.99  3:43.3551
3:34.99 (44.24)2:50.75 (1:08.34)1:42.41 (52.64)49.77

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Lee, Yee Tung Sarah 3:35.06  3:42.0252
3:35.06 (44.82)2:50.24 (1:01.53)1:48.71 (55.79)52.92
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Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Wen, Jia Ning 3:40.65  3:19.3353
3:40.65 (51.31)2:49.34 (1:07.45)1:41.89 (53.92)47.97

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Yang, Ru Si Gem Ana 4:01.67  4:11.8854
4:01.67 (53.47)3:08.20 (1:06.68)2:01.52 (1:03.78)57.74

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Koh, Tsi Suan Sofia 4:40.32  4:34.6155
4:40.32 (1:11.32)3:29.00 (1:19.92)2:09.08 (1:12.49)56.59

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Ng, Shi Ying Melissa DQ  3:02.79---
SW 7.6 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish - breast

DQ (42.22)2:23.43 (54.42)1:29.01 (49.74)39.27

AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle DQ  2:47.83---
SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish - back

DQ (38.96)2:08.96 (47.94)1:21.02 (45.62)35.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  3:11.91---
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer NS  3:10.40---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 94

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 305  Boys 7-8 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:32.97 ^ 16/3/2019 CSCZhi Peng Jayven Teo

7-8 MTS MTS2:16.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 1:46.09 MTS  1:47.201
1:46.09 (55.32)50.77

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 1:46.50 MTS  1:51.552
1:46.50 (55.41)51.09

Taoli Swimming Club  8*Peng, Vincent 1:50.36 MTS  1:58.233
1:50.36 (58.57)51.79

Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 1:50.47 MTS  1:52.474
1:50.47 (57.64)52.83

X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 1:50.73 MTS  1:58.365
1:50.73 (57.69)53.04

AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 1:53.19 MTS  1:54.896
1:53.19 (1:00.07)53.12

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 1:53.71 MTS  2:16.177
1:53.71 (58.81)54.90

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 1:55.70 MTS  1:57.908
1:55.70 (59.95)55.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 1:56.98 MTS  1:59.129
1:56.98 (1:00.76)56.22

Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 1:58.09 MTS  2:16.1710
1:58.09 (1:04.29)53.80

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chia, Ren Hao 2:00.01 MTS  2:16.1711
2:00.01 (1:03.70)56.31

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 2:00.72 MTS  2:01.4712
2:00.72 (1:04.05)56.67

Art Aquatics  8Ku, Sheng Ki Owen 2:01.65 MTS  2:02.2313
2:01.65 (1:04.10)57.55

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Tze Ye Jethro 2:02.11 MTS  2:06.3414
2:02.11 (1:02.66)59.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 2:03.76 MTS  2:10.0015
2:03.76 (1:02.42)1:01.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Han, Hansel 2:07.96 MTS  2:09.9316
2:07.96 (1:06.85)1:01.11

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 2:09.26 MTS  2:11.0517
2:09.26 (1:08.95)1:00.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Caven 2:11.76 MTS  2:17.8018
2:11.76 (1:09.47)1:02.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 2:14.12 MTS  2:08.6719
2:14.12 (1:10.70)1:03.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi DQ  2:00.13---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

DQ (57.23)52.34

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Lee, Hyun Dae Adam DQ  2:16.17---
SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

DQ (1:04.39)59.33

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra DQ  2:09.43---
SW 7.6 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish

DQ (1:03.68)59.80

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah DQ  2:16.15---
SW 7.4b Legs Movements not simultaneous or with alternating movement

DQ (1:06.48)58.90

Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Win, Thu Rein NS  2:16.05---
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Event 306  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:29.65 ^ 10/3/2018 CSCZhi Rong Jeroy Teo

9 MTS MTS2:01.23

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 1:32.71 MTS  1:30.671
1:32.71 (48.91)43.80

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 1:39.96 MTS  1:37.592
1:39.96 (52.88)47.08

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 1:41.91 MTS  1:42.383
1:41.91 (53.75)48.16

Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Kang Rui Lucas 1:46.45 MTS  1:48.184
1:46.45 (55.39)51.06

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 1:46.50 MTS  1:50.895
1:46.50 (55.71)50.79

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 1:47.24 MTS  1:48.506
1:47.24 (54.92)52.32

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 1:48.93 MTS  1:57.267
1:48.93 (56.73)52.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 1:50.93 MTS  1:46.128
1:50.93 (58.26)52.67

Singapore Swimming Club  9Ang, Zi Jie, Caleb 1:51.30 MTS  1:49.879
1:51.30 (58.57)52.73

Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 1:51.67 MTS  1:47.1410
1:51.67 (59.87)51.80

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9*Ho, Gareth Chaz 1:52.07 MTS  1:51.9211
1:52.07 (58.96)53.11

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Lee, Hyun Eng Aaron 1:53.86 MTS  1:52.1312
1:53.86 (59.61)54.25

Taoli Swimming Club  9Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 1:54.20 MTS  2:00.3913
1:54.20 (1:01.01)53.19

Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 1:57.57 MTS  1:58.3914
1:57.57 (1:00.20)57.37

Fishlike International  9Ong, Ding Xian Skyler 1:59.88 MTS  1:57.7515
1:59.88 (1:03.77)56.11

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 2:00.79 MTS  1:54.5516
2:00.79 (1:03.39)57.40

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 2:00.97 MTS  NT17
2:00.97 (1:02.79)58.18

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan 2:03.18  2:01.2318
2:03.18 (1:03.40)59.78

AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 2:03.94  2:05.0819
2:03.94 (1:03.83)1:00.11

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Li, Haoxuan 2:09.36  2:11.3520
2:09.36 (1:09.79)59.57

Swim Alliance  9Goh, Kye Zen DQ  1:59.42---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

DQ (1:01.16)54.81
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Event 306  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:21.55 ^ 12/3/2017 ACEYuZhe Matthew Ang

10 MTS MTS1:53.66

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 1:23.59 MTS  1:24.001
1:23.59 (43.83)39.76

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 1:25.20 MTS  1:28.192
1:25.20 (44.54)40.66

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 1:26.92 MTS  1:29.323
1:26.92 (45.46)41.46

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 1:30.39 MTS  1:34.624
1:30.39 (46.42)43.97

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 1:31.65 MTS  1:37.945
1:31.65 (47.91)43.74

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 1:31.73 MTS  1:31.716
1:31.73 (46.93)44.80

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 1:31.89 MTS  1:31.317
1:31.89 (48.57)43.32

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 1:34.74 MTS  1:38.778
1:34.74 (49.21)45.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shui, Zi Jie Dylan 1:35.49 MTS  1:35.219
1:35.49 (51.22)44.27

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Hee, Ethan 1:36.12 MTS  1:42.7110
1:36.12 (50.14)45.98

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 1:38.23 MTS  1:41.9711
1:38.23 (51.91)46.32

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 1:39.01 MTS  1:38.4812
1:39.01 (52.34)46.67

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 1:41.47 MTS  1:48.0013
1:41.47 (51.84)49.63

Singapore Swimming Club 10Siddiqui, Keyan Soon 1:42.74 MTS  1:46.6414
1:42.74 (54.83)47.91

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 1:42.78 MTS  1:43.6515
1:42.78 (54.75)48.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 1:43.90 MTS  1:49.7316
1:43.90 (54.27)49.63

Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 1:44.07 MTS  1:40.7717
1:44.07 (54.48)49.59

AquaTech Swimming 10Hwang, Christen 1:46.59 MTS  1:49.5718
1:46.59 (56.05)50.54

Singapore Island Country Club 10Chong, Daniel 1:47.28 MTS  1:46.0919
1:47.28 (58.10)49.18

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 1:47.29 MTS  1:46.2520
1:47.29 (54.87)52.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 1:47.64 MTS  1:48.6321
1:47.64 (55.66)51.98

AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 1:47.80 MTS  1:49.2222
1:47.80 (56.81)50.99

AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 1:47.83 MTS  1:50.3023
1:47.83 (57.08)50.75

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 1:47.85 MTS  1:53.1924
1:47.85 (57.19)50.66

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 1:48.09 MTS  1:47.2625
1:48.09 (56.45)51.64
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(Event 306  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

X Lab 10Pua, Ethan 1:48.85 MTS  1:50.4726
1:48.85 (59.13)49.72

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 1:49.99 MTS  1:49.3227
1:49.99 (58.53)51.46

Nexus International School 10*Kim, Juwon 1:50.24 MTS  1:52.9528
1:50.24 (58.60)51.64

Elite Swim Club 10Lee, Felix 1:50.43 MTS  1:51.4829
1:50.43 (58.66)51.77

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 1:53.49 MTS  1:55.9730
1:53.49 (1:00.60)52.89

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 1:56.16  1:59.2831
1:56.16 (1:00.64)55.52

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 1:56.81  2:00.4132
1:56.81 (1:00.96)55.85

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 1:57.97  1:50.0033
1:57.97 (1:03.41)54.56

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhan, Xing AO 2:01.61  2:03.4134
2:01.61 (1:04.77)56.84

Fishlike International 10Chin, Evan Man En 2:04.03  2:10.7535
2:04.03 (1:06.26)57.77

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10*Wong, Rui Jie Royston 2:04.26  2:16.3336
2:04.26 (1:06.99)57.27

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Guwe, Oliver Yi Kai 2:04.42  1:58.2037
2:04.42 (1:05.57)58.85
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Event 307  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:18.01 ^ 10/3/2018 ACE Swim ClubYuZhe Matthew Ang

11 MTS MTS1:48.37

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 1:25.95 MTS  1:27.931
1:25.95 (44.89)41.06

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 1:26.11 MTS  1:28.332
1:26.11 (46.43)39.68

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 1:26.38 MTS  1:27.833
1:26.38 (44.75)41.63

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 1:26.99 MTS  1:28.694
1:26.99 (45.18)41.81

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 1:27.10 MTS  1:29.205
1:27.10 (45.07)42.03

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 1:27.69 MTS  1:29.826
1:27.69 (46.42)41.27

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 1:28.04 MTS  1:30.847
1:28.04 (46.27)41.77

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 1:28.51 MTS  1:29.028
1:28.51 (48.02)40.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 1:28.77 MTS  1:28.499
1:28.77 (46.62)42.15

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 1:29.20 MTS  1:29.7310
1:29.20 (46.81)42.39

Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 1:30.08 MTS  1:30.1211
1:30.08 (46.88)43.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 1:31.28 MTS  1:30.8312
1:31.28 (48.41)42.87

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Lion 1:32.22 MTS  1:33.3913
1:32.22 (48.78)43.44

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah 1:32.49 MTS  1:38.5714
1:32.49 (48.39)44.10

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 1:32.79 MTS  1:36.3015
1:32.79 (49.46)43.33

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 1:33.11 MTS  1:31.2816
1:33.11 (50.93)42.18

Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 1:34.69 MTS  1:43.1217
1:34.69 (49.56)45.13

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Xian Cheng 1:38.05 MTS  1:39.3218
1:38.05 (51.51)46.54

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Lee, Hyun Ang Argus 1:38.61 MTS  1:43.8219
1:38.61 (51.69)46.92

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Vo, Jayden 1:38.96 MTS  1:36.9720
1:38.96 (52.01)46.95

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Tai Yuan Lucas 1:39.30 MTS  1:38.6521
1:39.30 (53.03)46.27

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 1:40.13 MTS  1:38.5722
1:40.13 (51.25)48.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 1:40.30 MTS  1:40.4823
1:40.30 (54.50)45.80

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 1:40.57 MTS  1:50.4224
1:40.57 (51.43)49.14

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 1:41.47 MTS  1:37.2525
1:41.47 (54.89)46.58
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 1:41.78 MTS  1:41.3826
1:41.78 (52.41)49.37

Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 1:41.94 MTS  1:46.8727
1:41.94 (55.08)46.86

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Htoo, Nay Lin 1:42.13 MTS  1:48.2528
1:42.13 (53.45)48.68

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 1:42.30 MTS  1:37.9729
1:42.30 (53.12)49.18

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 1:42.97 MTS  1:46.5130
1:42.97 (55.02)47.95

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Jia Gen Keagen 1:43.06 MTS  1:44.3131
1:43.06 (53.28)49.78

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Wu, Thaddeus Rui Jun 1:43.09 MTS  1:41.4132
1:43.09 (55.13)47.96

X Lab 11Cruz Cerda, Emilio 1:44.37 MTS  1:46.4833
1:44.37 (54.83)49.54

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Sun, Haodong 1:44.54 MTS  1:38.6034
1:44.54 (55.41)49.13

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 11*Nicholson, Taiyo R 1:45.76 MTS  1:51.5035
1:45.76 (57.15)48.61

AquaTech Swimming 11*Tan, Josiah 1:46.71 MTS  1:51.2536
1:46.71 (57.88)48.83

Sji International 11*McFarlane, George 1:47.98 MTS  1:48.3737
1:47.98 (58.21)49.77

AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 1:49.80  1:49.1138
1:49.80 (57.82)51.98

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 1:51.42  1:57.9839
1:51.42 (58.00)53.42

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Alexander T 1:51.60  1:48.3440
1:51.60 (59.42)52.18

AquaTech Swimming 11Seah, Daniel Esaias 1:59.29  1:55.0641
1:59.29 (1:04.37)54.92

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 1:59.53  1:59.1742
1:59.53 (1:04.30)55.23

Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*Huang, Victor 2:01.32  2:07.4143
2:01.32 (1:07.64)53.68

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Luke NS  1:52.24---
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Event 307  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 1:10.85 ^ 14/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS1:40.39

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 1:15.70 MTS  1:18.881
1:15.70 (39.64)36.06

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 1:21.02 MTS  1:19.862
1:21.02 (42.23)38.79

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 1:21.13 MTS  1:20.893
1:21.13 (42.73)38.40

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 1:21.90 MTS  1:21.924
1:21.90 (43.64)38.26

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 1:21.95 MTS  1:24.955
1:21.95 (42.92)39.03

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 1:21.99 MTS  1:24.086
1:21.99 (42.75)39.24

AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 1:22.70 MTS  1:23.777
1:22.70 (44.04)38.66

Taoli Swimming Club 12Zhao, Yuze 1:22.92 MTS  1:31.188
1:22.92 (45.30)37.62

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 1:23.02 MTS  1:24.249
1:23.02 (42.85)40.17

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 1:24.75 MTS  1:29.5410
1:24.75 (45.58)39.17

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 1:25.88 MTS  1:37.7711
1:25.88 (45.20)40.68

Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 1:26.01 MTS  1:24.2312
1:26.01 (45.49)40.52

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 1:28.21 MTS  1:29.3813
1:28.21 (46.12)42.09

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 1:28.92 MTS  1:29.2614
1:28.92 (47.89)41.03

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 1:29.53 MTS  1:31.3715
1:29.53 (47.44)42.09

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 1:29.63 MTS  1:26.8116
1:29.63 (47.12)42.51

AquaTech Swimming 12Koh, Jacob 1:31.41 MTS  1:34.0817
1:31.41 (48.74)42.67

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Saw, Christian 1:32.80 MTS  1:29.2418
1:32.80 (49.85)42.95

Fishlike International 12Tang, Bilis 1:32.84 MTS  1:37.9919
1:32.84 (48.89)43.95

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 1:32.99 MTS  1:35.0020
1:32.99 (49.35)43.64

AquaTech Swimming 12Tan, Zi E 1:33.13 MTS  1:42.6821
1:33.13 (50.02)43.11

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Li, Zhenyang 1:34.51 MTS  1:34.1822
1:34.51 (50.59)43.92

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 1:34.56 MTS  1:40.7223
1:34.56 (50.84)43.72

Dulwich College Singapore 12*He, Daniel 1:37.01 MTS  1:34.5124
1:37.01 (52.80)44.21

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Caines, Noah H 1:37.08 MTS  1:50.2125
1:37.08 (50.33)46.75
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 1:37.46 MTS  1:36.2426
1:37.46 (51.60)45.86

Sji International 12*Zhang, Yihang 1:38.30 MTS  1:54.4727
1:38.30 (52.38)45.92

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Thant, Thiha 1:38.37 MTS  1:39.3928
1:38.37 (51.83)46.54

Fishlike International 12Quek, Zun Yi Lexton 1:39.28 MTS  1:42.4429
1:39.28 (52.14)47.14

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Edward, Idris 1:40.69  1:40.0030
1:40.69 (53.98)46.71

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 1:40.84  1:39.3331
1:40.84 (51.48)49.36

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yeo, Joe Tyler 1:43.94  1:45.0332
1:43.94 (56.24)47.70

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chew, Kai Ern 1:46.22  2:23.9633
1:46.22 (56.95)49.27

Sha Aquatics 12*Ruan, Youming 1:50.25  1:40.3334
1:50.25 (56.16)54.09

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 1:52.18  1:50.4735
1:52.18 (59.30)52.88

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake DQ  1:29.27---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

DQ (42.94)38.93

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie NS  1:35.80---
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali NS  1:34.51---
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Event 308  Girls 7-8 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 37.23 ^ 12/3/2023 CSCMikayla Joan Xin Yan Lam

7-8 MTS MTS56.78

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 43.24 MTS  42.731
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 44.49 MTS  44.932
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 44.80 MTS  51.393
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 45.75 MTS  50.144
X Lab  8Leow, Beth 45.86 MTS  49.335
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 47.10 MTS  48.526
AquaTech Swimming  8Seah, Joy Elizabeth 49.22 MTS  50.727
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Hong, Xinyuan Alicia 49.87 MTS  49.548
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 51.99 MTS  57.389
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Tricia 54.69 MTS  58.4910
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  7Tan Ying Xin, Leah 54.72 MTS  55.0911
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 54.82 MTS  54.1712
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Yong, Xin Sophia 55.34 MTS  53.7013
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 57.92  59.3014
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Event 309  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 34.91 ^ 11/3/2017 SPEEDISWIMQin Wen YE

9 MTS MTS49.67

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 37.78 MTS  38.351
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 37.81 MTS  38.512
Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 39.79 MTS  39.103
Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 40.14 MTS  42.824
AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 40.28 MTS  41.885
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 41.85 MTS  57.746
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 43.16 MTS  44.057
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 43.31 MTS  42.418
Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 43.82 MTS  43.339
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 43.95 MTS  45.3110
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 44.80 MTS  41.5711
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 45.68 MTS  43.3012
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  9Elizabeth, Yew 45.98 MTS  45.7113
Fishlike International  9Ho, Clare 46.32 MTS  46.0714
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 46.44 MTS  43.3315
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 47.19 MTS  49.1916
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 47.98 MTS  49.93*17
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Zhen Mikaela 47.98 MTS  47.05*17
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Han En Ruth 48.78 MTS  59.0919
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Gan, Yi Ci, Hannah 51.62  52.3720
Cambodia (Khm)  9*Hem, Rytadavina 52.99  59.7921
Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 53.27  48.9722
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9*Swaika, Samika DQ  49.67---

SW 8.2b Arms not brought backward simultaneously under the water

Swiss Sharks  9Kautz, Sophie NS  46.45---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 104

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 309  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 32.77 ^ 25/2/2003 Shana Lim

10 MTS MTS44.74

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 33.60 MTS  33.001
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 34.17 MTS  35.502
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 34.61 MTS  35.003
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 35.55 MTS  37.344
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 36.16 MTS  36.315
Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 37.70 MTS  38.746
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 10*Ng, Xi Rui 37.84 MTS  39.00*7
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 37.84 MTS  37.62*7
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 38.33 MTS  37.869
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 38.39 MTS  39.8010
X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 38.43 MTS  38.6011
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 39.08 MTS  43.1612
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 39.39 MTS  43.4613
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 39.58 MTS  40.9914
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Too, Jiahui, Shanyce 39.72 MTS  41.9215
Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 39.93 MTS  40.0016
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 40.01 MTS  41.3117
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Zhang, Bella 40.40 MTS  44.3018
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 40.45 MTS  42.9419
AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 41.00 MTS  43.7120
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Ziyi 41.67 MTS  41.1821
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 42.01 MTS  54.8122
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 43.25 MTS  43.2323
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 44.69 MTS  42.5024
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 45.19  44.0625
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea 45.84  47.0926
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 48.48  48.8927
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 49.13  46.8328
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Nazarenko, Valeriia DQ  53.18---

SW 8.2b Arms not brought backward simultaneously under the water
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Event 310  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 31.37 ^ 10/3/2024 CSCEn Rui Guinevere Sim

11 MTS MTS41.76

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 32.08 MTS  32.801
Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 32.44 MTS  33.982
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 33.44 MTS  34.943
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 34.32 MTS  34.444
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 34.55 MTS  34.865
Taoli Swimming Club 11He, Yi An 34.86 MTS  36.666
Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 35.52 MTS  36.627
AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 35.62 MTS  35.428
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 35.74 MTS  35.609
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 35.86 MTS  35.7210
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 36.27 MTS  36.5411
Nexus International School 11*Mei, Liya 36.40 MTS  36.8612
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 36.41 MTS  36.9513
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 36.42 MTS  35.7114
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ng, Danielle Xiao Ai 36.50 MTS  36.5215
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 36.73 MTS  38.1016
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Jin, Xueyao 36.77 MTS  40.1317
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chua, Yun Ning 36.98 MTS  41.1318
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 37.31 MTS  36.8419
Taoli Swimming Club 11*Yao, Huanyuan 37.32 MTS  38.0020
Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle 37.81 MTS  36.2421
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 37.92 MTS  40.5122
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 38.02 MTS  39.1723
Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 38.10 MTS  39.6024
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye 38.38 MTS  41.0025
Singapore Swimming Club 11Ang, Zi Ning Caitlyn 38.47 MTS  40.9226
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Mohamed Faiz, Syarifah Zahratul'ul B 39.73 MTS  39.9127
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Cheo, Natalie 40.80 MTS  40.2928
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Wheeldon-Pynt, Posy 40.83 MTS  41.0029
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Gapper, Poppy 41.12 MTS  38.6330
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 41.43 MTS  39.0331
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Zimmel, Josephine 41.46 MTS  42.3932
The American Club 11*Ullman, Arrow X 41.53 MTS  42.4233
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 41.54 MTS  40.9634
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 42.24  41.7235
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 42.65  42.5936
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Leow, Yu Ting Charlotte 42.68  42.3837
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chua, Elin 43.15  1:00.0438
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Low, EN XI Aerin 43.66  43.2439
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 44.14  43.2940
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11DU, Xiaoxuan 47.36  46.0441
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Lee, Yeonjoo 49.68  41.5042
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Mittal, Trisha Jaya 50.18  47.7543



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 106

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 310  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 30.19 ^ 11/3/2017 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

12 MTS MTS39.97

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 29.89 MTS  30.001
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 30.36 MTS  30.782
Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 31.39 MTS  32.843
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 31.44 MTS  32.104
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 31.63 MTS  31.965
Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 31.78 MTS  31.986
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 31.89 MTS  31.687
AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 32.04 MTS  32.658
Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 32.15 MTS  32.459
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 32.41 MTS  33.8710
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 32.88 MTS  33.1711
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 32.97 MTS  34.3312
Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 33.28 MTS  34.1913
Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 33.39 MTS  33.1214
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 33.41 MTS  33.3115
Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 33.82 MTS  34.6416
Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 34.14 MTS  34.4117
AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 34.82 MTS  35.5018
Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 34.88 MTS  33.9019
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 35.39 MTS  40.0020
Nexus International School 12*Galant, Natascha 35.48 MTS  36.2021
Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 35.54 MTS  36.5122
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 35.63 MTS  36.61*23
Nexus International School 12*Zhou, Olivia 35.63 MTS  39.55*23
AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 36.07 MTS  36.7825
Taoli Swimming Club 12Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 36.28 MTS  39.4026
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 36.53 MTS  37.3027
Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 36.56 MTS  38.0728
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 36.76 MTS  41.9229
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 36.78 MTS  37.4630
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Ng, Shi Ying Melissa 36.99 MTS  37.0831
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Neo, Kay 37.75 MTS  36.8032
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 37.79 MTS  38.7433
Swim Alliance 12*Nyo, Isabelle Si Shan 37.85 MTS  39.7234
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Ngo, Jennifer Khanh Linh 38.31 MTS  38.7835
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 38.51 MTS  36.7336
Singapore Swimming Club 12Wong, Sara Kate 38.57 MTS  40.3537
Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 38.66 MTS  38.8038
The American Club 12*Yoon, Janet 38.76 MTS  38.7639
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 39.53 MTS  39.9040
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 39.70 MTS  40.7641
AquaTech Swimming 12Wang, Ruozhen 39.74 MTS  40.3442
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Sadler, Heliena 41.12  39.3143
Singapore Swimming Club 12Keravec, Clarrisse 41.19  40.9244
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Prakash, Aaradhya 41.88  41.9545
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Tay, Yu En Olivia 44.19  39.9746
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Chiang, Sarah 45.25  45.8747
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 45.32  45.9848
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Koh, Tsi Suan Sofia 56.53  56.6149
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(Event 310  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  39.53---
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Event 311  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 2:25.50 ^ 16/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS3:32.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 2:28.99 MTS  2:30.601
2:28.99 (37.86)1:51.13 (39.21)1:11.92 (38.62)33.30

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 2:36.96 MTS  2:39.952
2:36.96 (42.58)1:54.38 (42.01)1:12.37 (39.37)33.00

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 2:42.70 MTS  2:34.843
2:42.70 (44.85)1:57.85 (44.71)1:13.14 (39.83)33.31

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 2:47.35 MTS  3:10.004
2:47.35 (43.60)2:03.75 (47.52)1:16.23 (41.65)34.58

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 2:49.87 MTS  2:47.055
2:49.87 (45.95)2:03.92 (45.27)1:18.65 (42.61)36.04

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 2:49.91 MTS  3:00.006
2:49.91 (43.77)2:06.14 (46.01)1:20.13 (43.87)36.26

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 2:57.52 MTS  2:57.977
2:57.52 (46.56)2:10.96 (50.67)1:20.29 (43.45)36.84

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 3:02.93 MTS  3:21.688
3:02.93 (45.67)2:17.26 (48.74)1:28.52 (49.34)39.18

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 3:04.39 MTS  3:02.319
3:04.39 (46.58)2:17.81 (48.61)1:29.20 (48.36)40.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 3:14.58 MTS  3:10.3410
3:14.58 (51.75)2:22.83 (52.43)1:30.40 (50.47)39.93

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 3:45.52  4:00.7311
3:45.52 (58.73)2:46.79 (1:02.83)1:43.96 (57.22)46.74

Ace Swim Club 11*Sangaran, David Asher 3:53.29  3:30.0012
3:53.29 (1:01.82)2:51.47 (1:04.34)1:47.13 (1:00.64)46.49
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Event 311  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 2:21.47 ^ 14/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS3:18.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 2:29.46 MTS  2:29.771
2:29.46 (37.90)1:51.56 (39.83)1:11.73 (38.55)33.18

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 2:29.86 MTS  2:30.012
2:29.86 (40.08)1:49.78 (39.95)1:09.83 (37.85)31.98

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 2:30.86 MTS  2:40.353
2:30.86 (39.96)1:50.90 (40.00)1:10.90 (38.02)32.88

Singapore Island Country Club 12Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi 2:37.48 MTS  2:45.384
2:37.48 (42.54)1:54.94 (41.10)1:13.84 (39.39)34.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 2:38.43 MTS  2:40.015
2:38.43 (41.36)1:57.07 (41.92)1:15.15 (40.19)34.96

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 2:40.71 MTS  2:48.276
2:40.71 (41.00)1:59.71 (42.25)1:17.46 (41.54)35.92

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 2:42.81 MTS  2:40.927
2:42.81 (42.17)2:00.64 (42.77)1:17.87 (42.41)35.46

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 2:43.53 MTS  2:37.708
2:43.53 (42.11)2:01.42 (43.12)1:18.30 (42.38)35.92

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 2:44.55 MTS  2:51.599
2:44.55 (44.17)2:00.38 (43.82)1:16.56 (41.27)35.29

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 2:52.83 MTS  2:51.3410
2:52.83 (49.06)2:03.77 (46.46)1:17.31 (41.88)35.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 2:54.32 MTS  3:18.7911
2:54.32 (45.98)2:08.34 (46.59)1:21.75 (44.07)37.68

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 2:55.41 MTS  2:57.2212
2:55.41 (47.30)2:08.11 (45.90)1:22.21 (45.06)37.15

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 3:03.02 MTS  3:12.4113
3:03.02 (45.86)2:17.16 (50.95)1:26.21 (47.33)38.88
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Event 312  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 2:38.87 ^ 12/3/2021 CSCGrace Ann Kwek

11 MTS MTS3:35.37

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 2:44.09 MTS  2:41.741
2:44.09 (41.66)2:02.43 (42.68)1:19.75 (41.79)37.96

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 2:47.08 MTS  2:43.912
2:47.08 (42.96)2:04.12 (43.13)1:20.99 (42.03)38.96

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 2:50.77 MTS  2:54.113
2:50.77 (43.43)2:07.34 (44.93)1:22.41 (43.58)38.83

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 2:50.81 MTS  2:54.634
2:50.81 (42.65)2:08.16 (44.84)1:23.32 (43.74)39.58

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 2:57.08 MTS  NT5
2:57.08 (43.85)2:13.23 (46.34)1:26.89 (45.25)41.64

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 2:59.62 MTS  2:57.256
2:59.62 (45.34)2:14.28 (45.93)1:28.35 (45.71)42.64

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 3:01.64 MTS  3:00.857
3:01.64 (44.98)2:16.66 (46.88)1:29.78 (46.87)42.91

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 3:05.68 MTS  NT8
3:05.68 (46.02)2:19.66 (48.22)1:31.44 (48.75)42.69

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 3:05.75 MTS  3:08.829
3:05.75 (47.02)2:18.73 (48.39)1:30.34 (47.09)43.25

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 3:06.57 MTS  3:05.7110
3:06.57 (45.12)2:21.45 (49.29)1:32.16 (47.04)45.12

The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie 3:09.44 MTS  3:11.8011
3:09.44 (46.66)2:22.78 (48.91)1:33.87 (50.20)43.67

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Cheo, Natalie 3:16.75 MTS  3:35.3712
3:16.75 (49.39)2:27.36 (50.82)1:36.54 (50.71)45.83

AquaTech Swimming 11Ong, Hui Ru Emily 3:20.93 MTS  3:35.3713
3:20.93 (50.46)2:30.47 (51.40)1:39.07 (51.11)47.96

Dulwich College Singapore 11*Lam, Sophie 3:24.74 MTS  3:34.7914
3:24.74 (50.91)2:33.83 (53.41)1:40.42 (52.80)47.62

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Si En, Carrie 3:32.00 MTS  3:32.4515
3:32.00 (52.04)2:39.96 (55.40)1:44.56 (55.99)48.57
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Event 312  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 2:29.70 ^ 15/3/2015 CSCTian-Yi Charity Lien

12 MTS MTS3:22.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 2:28.20 MTS  2:24.001
2:28.20 (38.40)1:49.80 (38.71)1:11.09 (37.01)34.08

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 2:31.12 MTS  2:34.282
2:31.12 (38.06)1:53.06 (39.47)1:13.59 (38.43)35.16

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 2:35.38 MTS  2:38.003
2:35.38 (39.60)1:55.78 (40.30)1:15.48 (39.04)36.44

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 2:36.27 MTS  2:38.434
2:36.27 (38.41)1:57.86 (40.31)1:17.55 (40.41)37.14

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 2:38.63 MTS  2:39.605
2:38.63 (41.04)1:57.59 (41.62)1:15.97 (39.63)36.34

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 2:39.64 MTS  2:44.226
2:39.64 (40.00)1:59.64 (41.24)1:18.40 (40.75)37.65

Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 2:40.72 MTS  2:52.007
2:40.72 (39.64)2:01.08 (41.92)1:19.16 (40.74)38.42

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 2:42.13 MTS  2:49.898
2:42.13 (40.38)2:01.75 (42.28)1:19.47 (41.15)38.32

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 2:49.06 MTS  2:54.739
2:49.06 (40.57)2:08.49 (44.80)1:23.69 (43.43)40.26

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 2:49.82 MTS  2:55.1110
2:49.82 (43.93)2:05.89 (43.85)1:22.04 (42.53)39.51

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 2:50.10 MTS  2:47.7011
2:50.10 (41.76)2:08.34 (44.38)1:23.96 (43.58)40.38

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 2:50.88 MTS  2:48.7412
2:50.88 (43.54)2:07.34 (44.46)1:22.88 (43.67)39.21

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 2:51.35 MTS  3:07.8813
2:51.35 (43.25)2:08.10 (43.54)1:24.56 (43.33)41.23

AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 2:56.30 MTS  3:00.9914
2:56.30 (44.12)2:12.18 (46.25)1:25.93 (45.51)40.42

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 2:56.67 MTS  3:09.6215
2:56.67 (44.10)2:12.57 (46.08)1:26.49 (45.75)40.74

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 3:00.00 MTS  3:08.5616
3:00.00 (44.78)2:15.22 (47.73)1:27.49 (46.21)41.28

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Kuah, Minxu Isabel 3:00.27 MTS  3:06.9817
3:00.27 (43.12)2:17.15 (47.89)1:29.26 (46.93)42.33

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 3:01.20 MTS  3:16.4418
3:01.20 (44.03)2:17.17 (46.81)1:30.36 (48.16)42.20

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 3:03.86 MTS  3:03.5019
3:03.86 (43.47)2:20.39 (48.39)1:32.00 (47.67)44.33

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 3:04.07 MTS  3:09.5620
3:04.07 (43.97)2:20.10 (49.03)1:31.07 (47.59)43.48

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 3:10.36 MTS  3:20.0021
3:10.36 (47.48)2:22.88 (50.05)1:32.83 (49.70)43.13
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Event 313  Boys 7-8 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:41.07  2:45.721
1) Thng, Jin En Jonas 8 2) Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah 8 3) Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 8 4) Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 8

2:41.07 (36.28)2:04.79 (39.26)1:25.53 (42.59)42.94

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 3:03.38  3:21.682
1) Lee, Hyun Dae Adam 7 2) Li, Xiangze 7 3) Chiang, Luke 8 4) Low, Jun Hei Ryan 7

3:03.38 (51.94)2:11.44 (43.11)1:28.33 (43.86)44.47

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 3:14.45  2:29.683
1) Ng, Caven 8 2) Afable, Noah 7 3) Loi, Evan 8 4) Chia, Ren Hao 8

3:14.45 (45.70)2:28.75 (46.82)1:41.93 (54.15)47.78

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:49.48  3:02.47---
1) Lim, Max Methawin 8 2) Yang, Hongfu Daniel 8 3) Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 8 4) Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 8

2:49.48 (43.58)2:05.90 (42.73)1:23.17 (43.50)39.67
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Event 314  Girls 7-8 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:58.77  3:03.111
1) Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 8 2) Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 8 3) Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 8 4) Toh, Jia Ning Emma 8

2:58.77 (43.87)2:14.90 (47.45)1:27.45 (44.89)42.56

    EChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 3:12.92  3:19.172
1) Lee, Jia Xin Clarissa 7 2) Tan, En Xuan Tasha 7 3) Lim, En Ting Isabelle 7 4) Lee, Si Xuan Arielle 7

3:12.92 (49.10)2:23.82 (46.29)1:37.53 (49.38)48.15

    DAquatic Performance Swim Club 3:21.84  2:29.423
1) Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 8 2) Ng, Tricia 8 3) Chen, Charlotte 8 4) Chay, Natasha 8

3:21.84 (37.76)2:44.08 (1:06.73)1:37.35 (47.71)49.64



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 114

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 315  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MR: 2:04.19 ^ 16/3/2019 CSCChinese Swimming Club

L Goh, E Yeo, Z Teo, T Chan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:06.63  2:13.001
1) *Yang, Muge 10 2) *Gao, Kai KI 10 3) Chan, Jansen 10 4) *Geng, Chongen 10

2:06.63 (29.69)1:36.94 (32.63)1:04.31 (32.79)31.52

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:07.74  2:09.352
1) Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 10 2) Gao, Yanheng Emery 9 3) Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 9 4) Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 10

2:07.74 (31.25)1:36.49 (32.42)1:04.07 (32.25)31.82

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:13.57  2:08.463
1) Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 10 2) Lee, Dayan 10 3) Ter, Joo Ee 10 4) Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 10

2:13.57 (32.33)1:41.24 (33.63)1:07.61 (33.66)33.95

    ASingapore Island Country Club 2:20.21  2:20.404
1) Yow, Zhida Ethan 10 2) Chong, Daniel 10 3) Tan, Jonathan K J 10 4) Lee, Jedd Evan 10

2:20.21 (32.64)1:47.57 (33.52)1:14.05 (37.62)36.43

    AX Lab 2:23.55  2:27.445
1) *Dela Torre, Xander J 10 2) Pua, Ethan 10 3) Soe Thant, Paing Min 10 4) Drum, Hayden F 10

2:23.55 (32.31)1:51.24 (35.52)1:15.72 (40.19)35.53

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:25.71  2:31.676
1) Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 10 2) Hee, Ethan 10 3) Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 10 4) Woon, Timothy 10

2:25.71 (35.04)1:50.67 (38.14)1:12.53 (38.76)33.77

    APacific Swimming Club 2:27.68  2:27.007
1) *Schlager, Leon Alexander 10 2) Tan, Leonard ZE YU 10 3) Ng, Yi Kai 9 4) Tan, Zachary Song Lie 9

2:27.68 (39.52)1:48.16 (42.70)1:05.46 (32.43)33.03

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:28.36  2:40.008
1) Suckling, Stellan 10 2) Suckling, Garrick 10 3) *Faizullah-Khan, Elias 9 4) *Curnow, Maxim 10

2:28.36 (36.31)1:52.05 (38.67)1:13.38 (37.41)35.97

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:29.86  2:33.269
1) FU, Junyu, Kingsley 9 2) FU, Junxi, Kingsman 8 3) Ong, Show Yuen 10 4) Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 10

2:29.86 (34.89)1:54.97 (39.01)1:15.96 (39.44)36.52

    AElite Swim Club 2:31.82  2:49.9510
1) Thng, Damien 9 2) Lee, Felix 10 3) Lee, Ian E 10 4) Chen, Lang Yan 10

2:31.82 (37.53)1:54.29 (40.03)1:14.26 (38.52)35.74

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:37.66  2:22.7411
1) Hwang, Christen 10 2) *Chen, Jiayi, Jason 10 3) Neo, Chase, Tian Le 10 4) Lin, Kun Noah 10

2:37.66 (37.47)2:00.19 (40.57)1:19.62 (39.52)40.10

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:41.71  NT12
1) *Chen, Ethan 9 2) *Myo, Htut Akarit 8 3) *Sett, Aung Kung 10 4) *Chen, William 10

2:41.71 (35.24)2:06.47 (38.08)1:28.39 (44.26)44.13

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 2:42.33  2:28.0913
1) Li, XiangZhi 9 2) Gong, Haolin 10 3) Lee, Hyun Eng Aaron 9 4) Lee, Tze How Dominic 10

2:42.33 (47.80)1:54.53 (41.08)1:13.45 (39.45)34.00

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:18.38  2:20.30---
1) Shui, Zi Jie Dylan 10 2) Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 10 3) Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 9 4) Tay, En Yi Reuel 10

2:18.38 (34.52)1:43.86 (35.18)1:08.68 (34.50)34.18

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:22.16  NT---
1) *Jung, Woojin 10 2) Low, Luke Jia He 10 3) *Wang, Bi 10 4) Phang, Callan Edgar 10

2:22.16 (34.85)1:47.31 (36.12)1:11.19 (36.19)35.00

    BTaoli Swimming Club X2:39.07  2:35.00---
1) Wang, Leo Zitao 9 2) Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 9 3) Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 9 4) Ong, Kai En Samuel 9

2:39.07 (37.77)2:01.30 (41.78)1:19.52 (41.71)37.81

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:44.19  2:45.67---
1) Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 9 2) Lee, Jun Lin Max 8 3) Chew, Jia Yu Oliver 10 4) Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 9

2:44.19 (42.51)2:01.68 (39.73)1:21.95 (41.45)40.50



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 115

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 316  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MR: 2:14.04 ^ 9/3/2024 APSCAquatic Performance Swim Club

R Cheong, Z Shang, F Pang, Y Ng

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:15.72  2:18.621
1) Koh, Kimi Rachel 10 2) Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 10 3) Tan, Xin En Shanice 10 4) Lim, En Ning Olivia 10

2:15.72 (32.12)1:43.60 (36.58)1:07.02 (34.70)32.32

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:20.18  2:08.912
1) Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 10 2) Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 10 3) Ng, Tessa 10 4) Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 9

2:20.18 (35.12)1:45.06 (34.49)1:10.57 (34.61)35.96

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:21.69  2:20.003
1) *Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 10 2) Fang, Mengqi 10 3) *Wang, Ziyi 10 4) *Chen, Xingye 10

2:21.69 (32.74)1:48.95 (37.94)1:11.01 (35.35)35.66

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:32.61  2:28.834
1) Ng, Rylee 9 2) Hammond, Chloe 9 3) Chia, Chantelle 10 4) Wong, Rachelle 10

2:32.61 (36.82)1:55.79 (37.26)1:18.53 (40.49)38.04

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:33.51  2:48.005
1) *Symonds, Ophelia 10 2) Reeves, Freya 10 3) *Thompson, Paresa 10 4) *Sandys, Jemima 10

2:33.51 (39.57)1:53.94 (37.07)1:16.87 (36.17)40.70

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:34.83  2:41.316
1) Too, Jiahui, Shanyce 10 2) Yap, Leanne 10 3) Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 9 4) Luo, Peilin 10

2:34.83 (34.73)2:00.10 (42.18)1:17.92 (41.86)36.06

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club 2:35.13  2:40.677
1) *Xu, Ruiqi 9 2) *Nazarenko, Valeriia 10 3) *Kim, Estelle 9 4) *Buchols, Grace 9

2:35.13 (35.61)1:59.52 (38.71)1:20.81 (42.18)38.63

    AX Lab 2:37.87  2:41.448
1) Ee, Gwyneth 9 2) Leow, Beth 8 3) Leow, Ruth 10 4) Teh, Ann Ya 10

2:37.87 (35.19)2:02.68 (39.15)1:23.53 (45.05)38.48

    AElite Swim Club 2:42.41  2:51.179
1) Joelle, Lim 10 2) *Liu, Rumiao 10 3) Wong, Mia Fernandez 8 4) *Wang, Muyun 8

2:42.41 (37.12)2:05.29 (50.81)1:14.48 (37.53)36.95

    ARed Dot Penguins 2:49.03  NT10
1) Yeo, Reign 10 2) Charles, Eliza 10 3) Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 10 4) Lim, Olivia 9

2:49.03 (42.43)2:06.60 (42.03)1:24.57 (43.84)40.73

    APacific Swimming Club 2:55.65  2:48.0011
1) Ang, Charlotte Le Xuan 10 2) Seet, Charlotte Marie H 10 3) *Poole, Eva Georgina 10 4) Varvara, Shmelev 9

2:55.65 (46.40)2:09.25 (45.82)1:23.43 (42.61)40.82

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:32.47  2:35.36---
1) Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 9 2) Yuan, JiaYi 9 3) Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 9 4) Ng, Yu Ren Serena 10

2:32.47 (37.26)1:55.21 (39.75)1:15.46 (37.96)37.50

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:32.57  NT---
1) Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 10 2) Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 10 3) *Lee, Jia 10 4) *Jiang, Nina 9

2:32.57 (37.17)1:55.40 (37.75)1:17.65 (38.36)39.29

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club X2:41.45  2:40.67---
1) Jiang, En Ling Clara 8 2) Yeo, Sofie Yu Xuan 10 3) Wu, Savannah 9 4) Yong, Tricia 10

2:41.45 (36.56)2:04.89 (41.68)1:23.21 (44.28)38.93



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 116

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 317  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MR: 1:52.83 ^ 11/3/2023 APSCAquatic Performance Swim Club

K Mikael, Z Tay, T Long, J Low

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 1:52.57 ^  1:57.201
1) Quah, Yi Hong 12 2) Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 11 3) Song, Jaedan 11 4) Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 12

1:52.57 (27.99)1:24.58 (28.68)55.90 (29.02)26.88

    AAquaTech Swimming 1:56.50  1:56.132
1) Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 12 2) Xue, Si Jie 12 3) Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 12 4) Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 12

1:56.50 (27.94)1:28.56 (30.06)58.50 (29.65)28.85

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:03.00  1:52.553
1) Soo, Yik Hou Darius 11 2) Ler, Darian 12 3) Foo, Isaac 11 4) Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 12

2:03.00 (29.65)1:33.35 (31.20)1:02.15 (31.18)30.97

    APacific Swimming Club 2:03.53  2:07.014
1) Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 12 2) Lum, Ian 12 3) Lobov, Mikhail Denis 11 4) Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 12

2:03.53 (31.11)1:32.42 (29.79)1:02.63 (31.47)31.16

    AX Lab 2:05.45  2:08.705
1) Ang, Quentin 12 2) Lim, Le Jin 12 3) *Moon, Seo Jun 12 4) Chew, Vee Doong 12

2:05.45 (28.68)1:36.77 (32.71)1:04.06 (33.11)30.95

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:06.62  2:09.676
1) Tanudjojo, Gideon 12 2) Tan, Yi Zu 11 3) Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 11 4) Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 11

2:06.62 (31.87)1:34.75 (31.77)1:02.98 (32.35)30.63

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:08.22  2:11.007
1) *Cai, YongYue 11 2) Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 11 3) Zhao, Yuze 12 4) *Nakvachara, Phattanat 12

2:08.22 (31.43)1:36.79 (29.99)1:06.80 (32.24)34.56

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:08.40  2:20.378
1) Walker, Rory K 12 2) *Caines, Noah H 12 3) *Hillman, George 11 4) *Day, Monty W 12

2:08.40 (29.72)1:38.68 (31.97)1:06.71 (33.60)33.11

    AStamford American Internationa-ZZ 2:09.95  2:13.729
1) *Yang, Lion 11 2) *Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 123) *Yang, Leo 11 4) *Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 12

2:09.95 (29.13)1:40.82 (36.25)1:04.57 (32.70)31.87

    ARed Dot Penguins 2:20.09  NT10
1) Koh, Rhys 11 2) Ji, Luke 11 3) Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 11 4) Gan, Kai A 11

2:20.09 (33.02)1:47.07 (36.47)1:10.60 (38.88)31.72

    AElite Swim Club 2:23.62  2:11.3811
1) Khoo, Riley 12 2) Marsoof, Adil 12 3) Teo, Ethan 11 4) Thng, Fabian 11

2:23.62 (36.42)1:47.20 (38.83)1:08.37 (36.83)31.54

    AAce Swim Club 2:25.52  NT12
1) Lee, Yu An 11 2) *Wen, Jie 11 3) *Sangaran, David Asher 11 4) *Dong, Yiheng 11

2:25.52 (41.32)1:44.20 (36.77)1:07.43 (33.25)34.18

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:27.89  NT13
1) *Htoo, Nay Lin 11 2) *Goenka, Adhvik 11 3) *Chen, Nathan 12 4) *Myo, Kyaw Htet 12

2:27.89 (34.64)1:53.25 (36.59)1:16.66 (40.23)36.43

    AFishlike International 2:33.32  NT14
1) *Sharma, Ronic 12 2) Chin, Daniel Song En 11 3) Quek, Zun Yi Lexton 12 4) Tang, Bilis 12

2:33.32 (36.86)1:56.46 (40.15)1:16.31 (38.90)37.41

    BAquaTech Swimming X2:01.38  NT---
1) *Hebrard, Octave 11 2) Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 12 3) Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 12 4) Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 12

2:01.38 (31.22)1:30.16 (30.85)59.31 (29.86)29.45

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:07.09  NT---
1) *Nagamochi, Renji 11 2) Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 11 3) Chay, Ethan 12 4) *Jung, Albert 11

2:07.09 (31.63)1:35.46 (32.73)1:02.73 (31.13)31.60

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:07.11  2:03.36---
1) Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 12 2) Chua, Hao Xiang 11 3) Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 11 4) Ong, Yan Kai James 11

2:07.11 (31.81)1:35.30 (33.82)1:01.48 (30.74)30.74
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(Event 317  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:11.09  2:14.67---
1) Lee, Llewyn 11 2) Vo, Jayden 11 3) Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 12 4) Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 12

2:11.09 (32.04)1:39.05 (32.49)1:06.56 (33.30)33.26

    BX Lab X2:20.77  2:24.19---
1) Roslan, Arshan 11 2) Cruz Cerda, Emilio 11 3) Mark, Ivan Royston 11 4) *Fletcher, Oscar 12

2:20.77 (32.67)1:48.10 (34.87)1:13.23 (37.98)35.25

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School DQ  2:21.13---
SW10.12 Took off Early #4 swimmer

1) Xiao, Aaron 12 2) Tok, Hong xu 10 3) Chen, Jun An, Jasper 11 4) Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 12

DQ (31.73)1:52.28 (39.10)1:13.18 (39.17)34.01

    BThiha Swim Club (Myr) NS  NT---
1) *Chen, Victor 12 2) *Nyein, Hein Sytt 12 3) *Sett, Aung Kaung 12 4) *Thant, Thiha 12
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Event 318  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

MR: 1:56.35 ^ 11/3/2023 CSCChinese Swimming Club S'pore

N Teoh, S Shah, K Hartono, Y Chen

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:01.22  1:59.981
1) Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 12 2) Hua, Clara 11 3) Yong, Li Min Judith 12 4) Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 12

2:01.22 (28.34)1:32.88 (30.55)1:02.33 (31.29)31.04

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:03.21  2:10.672
1) Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 11 2) Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 11 3) Chan, Yi En Adelyn 12 4) Lek, Jing En 12

2:03.21 (30.26)1:32.95 (30.78)1:02.17 (31.05)31.12

    APacific Swimming Club 2:05.61  2:08.063
1) Xu, Yiling 12 2) Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 11 3) *WU, Yufei 12 4) *Liu, Abby 12

2:05.61 (31.76)1:33.85 (31.20)1:02.65 (32.22)30.43

    AJaq (Ina) 2:06.47  2:15.744
1) *Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 122) *Tandhiwira, Airien 12 3) *Winata, Brielle Elicia 10 4) *Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 12

2:06.47 (30.19)1:36.28 (33.62)1:02.66 (32.01)30.65

    ASingapore Swimming Club 2:08.26  2:10.305
1) Lim, En Xuan Diane 12 2) Keravec, Clarrisse 12 3) Ang, Zi Ning Caitlyn 11 4) Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 12

2:08.26 (31.34)1:36.92 (34.22)1:02.70 (32.36)30.34

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club 2:09.86  2:14.676
1) *Kim, Charlotte 12 2) *Hosotani, Haru 11 3) *Kim, Riyoung 12 4) *Mu, Helen 12

2:09.86 (32.53)1:37.33 (32.68)1:04.65 (33.93)30.72

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:10.79  2:04.007
1) *YU, Amy 12 2) He, Yi An 11 3) Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 12 4) *Shang, QI 12

2:10.79 (33.74)1:37.05 (34.41)1:02.64 (32.90)29.74

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:13.40  2:01.518
1) Cheang, Cherlyn 12 2) Kyvetou, Dionysia 12 3) Lim, Sophia Xuan You 11 4) Neo, Aristelle 12

2:13.40 (31.79)1:41.61 (35.41)1:06.20 (33.70)32.50

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 2:17.20  2:25.509
1) Chiang, Sarah 12 2) Wee, Dana 12 3) Yap, Reanne 12 4) Low, EN XI Aerin 11

2:17.20 (35.34)1:41.86 (33.88)1:07.98 (32.24)35.74

    AX Lab 2:18.40  2:20.1910
1) Baltes, Riley 12 2) Chong, Bernice 11 3) *Hirano, Emma 12 4) Pepper, Mia 12

2:18.40 (31.14)1:47.26 (35.91)1:11.35 (35.35)36.00

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:20.06  2:11.4711
1) Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 11 2) Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe 12 3) Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 11 4) Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 12

2:20.06 (31.99)1:48.07 (35.44)1:12.63 (36.69)35.94

    AThe American Club 2:22.21  2:25.2712
1) *Li, Olivia 12 2) *Wable, Amaya 12 3) *Yoon, Janet 12 4) *Vo, Amelie 11

2:22.21 (35.15)1:47.06 (35.79)1:11.27 (36.17)35.10

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:30.37  NT13
1) *Lee, Yeonjoo 11 2) *OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint 12 3) *Chi, Evelyn 12 4) *Chi, Skyler 10

2:30.37 (37.18)1:53.19 (31.18)1:22.01 (39.73)42.28

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:11.34  NT---
1) *Jarama Lescano, Emilia 11 2) Edwards, Rebecca rae 11 3) NG, Sophie 12 4) Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 12

2:11.34 (31.55)1:39.79 (33.67)1:06.12 (32.66)33.46

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club X2:11.61  2:14.67---
1) Ngoei, Rae En 12 2) Yong, Christy 11 3) Lee, Morgan Ann 11 4) Lim, Ashley Grace 11

2:11.61 (33.22)1:38.39 (32.76)1:05.63 (33.99)31.64

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:11.93  2:14.06---
1) Liu, Enhui Grace 11 2) Kwan, Naemi 11 3) Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 11 4) Peh, Shin Yu 12

2:11.93 (33.20)1:38.73 (33.33)1:05.40 (32.38)33.02

    BPacific Swimming Club X2:17.15  2:19.00---
1) *Jha, Aanvi 11 2) *Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 11 3) *Zhou, Luotong 11 4) Chan, Livie Le Yan 11

2:17.15 (33.31)1:43.84 (36.58)1:07.26 (35.05)32.21
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    ATts Merlions-VD DQ  2:19.82---
SW10.12 Took off Early #4 swimmer

1) Reeves, Isla K 12 2) *Jeffrey, Naomi 12 3) *Parshin, Lisa 12 4) *Liddell, Sissi 12

DQ (29.73)1:39.81 (34.67)1:05.14 (31.36)33.78

    AElite Swim Club NS  2:26.51---
1) Lit, Yun Xi 11 2) Joelle, Lim 10 3) Tan, Sarah 12 4) *Liu, Rumiao 10
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Event 401  Girls 7-8 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 41.21 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCMikayla Liz Tan

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 44.27  45.601
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 45.54  46.922
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  8*LI, Yanxi 46.32  48.853
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 46.72  47.694
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 47.46  47.645
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 49.65  50.706
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 49.77  50.267
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Chen, Yuejia 49.92  55.508
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  8*LU, Xuan 50.82  54.209
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 50.97  52.0610
X Lab  8Leow, Beth 51.37  59.5811
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Yong, Xin Sophia 51.95  54.9012
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Hong, Xinyuan Alicia 52.37  53.8313
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Tan, En Xuan Tasha 53.31  56.5414
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 54.13  53.6615
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Tricia 55.83  54.7616
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Ng, Ellie 56.19  57.1017
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lee, Si Xuan Arielle 56.31  59.0818
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Lam, Katie 57.67  58.3419
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  7Chan, Hong Ru, Noelle 58.48  1:02.5320
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lim, En Ting Isabelle 59.35  56.3621
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Event 402  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 38.66 ^ 13/3/2016 CSCXuan Hui Lynette Some

9 MTS MTS53.94

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 38.12 MTS  39.371
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 39.58 MTS  39.882
Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 41.22 MTS  42.573
X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 42.47 MTS  44.184
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 43.44 MTS  42.275
Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 43.86 MTS  44.616
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 44.01 MTS  45.267
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 44.18 MTS  43.958
Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 44.82 MTS  45.559
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 45.78 MTS  50.0310
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 46.23 MTS  43.6711
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 46.34 MTS  46.7112
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 46.36 MTS  51.3913
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 46.98 MTS  NT14
Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 47.23 MTS  48.1315
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 47.74 MTS  47.7916
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 48.03 MTS  46.2317
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Zhang, Hengrong 48.92 MTS  48.6518
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Zhen Mikaela 49.09 MTS  47.8719
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 49.23 MTS  1:04.4920
AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 49.54 MTS  48.3921
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 50.08 MTS  47.8422
Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Ying Xi Jaime 50.62 MTS  53.2023
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  9Elizabeth, Yew 51.20 MTS  51.5724
Swiss Sharks  9*Savitt, Olive 51.87 MTS  48.1825
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Han En Ruth 52.14 MTS  53.9726
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Rolland, Sophia 53.76 MTS  51.8927
Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Olivia 54.30  53.8128
Cambodia (Khm)  9*Hem, Rytadavina 55.21  1:06.2529
Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 57.64  53.3530
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Event 402  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 35.87 ^ 13/3/2011 SICCElizabeth Lee

10 MTS MTS48.48

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 36.08 MTS  37.501
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 37.75 MTS  38.502
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 38.97 MTS  37.003
X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 39.28 MTS  48.484
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 39.29 MTS  39.535
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 39.72 MTS  38.706
Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 40.16 MTS  40.007
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 40.34 MTS  42.048
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 41.06 MTS  43.159
Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 41.51 MTS  43.5010
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 41.96 MTS  41.8811
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 42.02 MTS  43.8012
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 42.42 MTS  43.8513
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 42.76 MTS  46.0514
Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 43.08 MTS  42.7015
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 43.46 MTS  45.9616
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 43.61 MTS  43.3817
Nexus International School 10*Lee, Haim 44.13 MTS  48.3818
AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 44.26 MTS  47.0119
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Taylor, Milli 44.27 MTS  47.2820
AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 44.41 MTS  46.9921
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Ziyi 45.46 MTS  45.6322
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Thompson, Paresa 45.52 MTS  46.0023
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Zhang, Bella 45.53 MTS  48.3024
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 45.62 MTS  45.8025
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 45.66 MTS  45.6126
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 46.23 MTS  47.7727
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Nazarenko, Valeriia 46.85 MTS  50.0728
Tts Merlions-VD 10Reeves, Freya 47.02 MTS  48.0029
X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 47.03 MTS  49.8330
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea 47.11 MTS  45.6831
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 47.63 MTS  49.7532
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Kuik, Yi Xin 48.63  48.8733
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Yap, Leanne 48.70  50.9134
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Leong, Danielle Qi En 50.91  51.5435
Sji International 10*Sessantini, Ginevra 51.24  1:01.1436
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma 56.27  58.7637
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Barnardiston, Halle NS  46.00---
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Event 403  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 33.69 ^ 16/3/2025 SSCEn Xuan Diane Lim

11 MTS MTS45.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 36.31 MTS  38.601
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 36.55 MTS  37.762
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 36.95 MTS  38.643
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 37.14 MTS  38.374
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 37.29 MTS  38.605
Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 37.58 MTS  36.376
Taoli Swimming Club 11He, Yi An 37.72 MTS  38.807
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 37.92 MTS  38.438
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 37.96 MTS  39.919
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 38.39 MTS  38.6010
AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 38.55 MTS  37.4611
Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 39.10 MTS  40.8012
Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 39.18 MTS  41.4813
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 39.35 MTS  39.3414
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 40.01 MTS  39.4215
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 40.04 MTS  40.4216
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chua, Yun Ning 40.17 MTS  41.6917
Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 40.37 MTS  41.8018
Nexus International School 11*Mei, Liya 40.39 MTS  42.5019
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 40.44 MTS  40.9720
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 40.59 MTS  40.4321
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 40.67 MTS  40.7122
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 41.37 MTS  40.6723
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 41.64 MTS  40.3024
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Meifang Angeline 41.74 MTS  44.5025
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 11*Kwan, Kennedy 41.77 MTS  44.8526
Taoli Swimming Club 11*Yao, Huanyuan 41.96 MTS  43.0027
Sji International 11*Johannes, Anna 42.26 MTS  46.8028
AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 42.32 MTS  42.9729
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley 42.37 MTS  46.5330
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 42.47 MTS  43.7531
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 42.76 MTS  43.0732
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 42.89 MTS  41.7233
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Wang, Catherine 43.14 MTS  46.4834
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 43.21 MTS  43.3435
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Wang, Yan Zhi Ruth 43.29 MTS  43.8036
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye 43.58 MTS  45.0037
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 43.73 MTS  45.0738
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 43.88 MTS  44.9339
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 44.03 MTS  44.5840
Singapore Swimming Club 11Tang, Rei 44.21 MTS  42.5341
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11DU, Xiaoxuan 44.65 MTS  46.7142
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Lam, Sophie 44.94 MTS  43.1443
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Leow, Yu Ting Charlotte 45.13 MTS  44.1844
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Minqi, Zhu 45.17 MTS  45.2945
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Pan, Chloe 45.38  45.2946
AquaTech Swimming 11Ong, Hui Ru Emily 46.11  45.7547
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lam, Claire Katlyn 46.26  45.2948
Swim Alliance 11Ong, Kaera Alyssa 46.65  44.7149
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Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*LI, Zhengying 49.45  48.6650
The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie NS  41.12---
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Event 403  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 32.23 ^ 10/3/2024 SACYeok Han Ng

12 MTS MTS42.98

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 31.60 MTS  31.501
Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 31.64 ^ MTS  32.342
Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 33.20 MTS  33.973
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 33.98 MTS  33.884
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 34.70 MTS  35.855
Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 34.95 MTS  36.106
Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 35.21 MTS  35.647
Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 35.46 MTS  37.038
Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 35.65 MTS  37.869
Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 35.86 MTS  37.4210
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 35.92 MTS  36.1611
Singapore Swimming Club 12*Tan, Maddison 36.05 MTS  35.5712
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 36.19 MTS  35.9413
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 36.37 MTS  42.0014
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 36.49 MTS  39.3015
Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 36.50 MTS  36.7916
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 36.61 MTS  36.6117
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 36.98 MTS  38.0618
Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 37.08 MTS  37.1519
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 37.31 MTS  38.1920
X Lab 12Pepper, Mia 37.33 MTS  35.4021
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 37.37 MTS  36.4722
AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 37.83 MTS  37.9923
Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 38.18 MTS  39.8424
Swim Alliance 12*Nyo, Isabelle Si Shan 38.46 MTS  39.9825
AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 38.51 MTS  38.1926
Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 39.03 MTS  40.1427
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 39.34 MTS  39.7828
Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 39.41 MTS  41.9929
AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 39.46 MTS  38.2030
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Peh, Shin Yu 39.62 MTS  40.6531
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 39.75 MTS  40.7932
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Sun, Yuchan 39.78 MTS  41.5033
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Wee, Dana 39.89 MTS  38.7534
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 40.00 MTS  39.7635
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 40.03 MTS  41.5836
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Kuah, Minxu Isabel 40.05 MTS  41.9937
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 40.22 MTS  40.5538
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Neo, Kay 40.55 MTS  40.9039
The American Club 12*Yoon, Janet 41.16 MTS  40.4240
X Lab 12*Hirano, Emma 41.27 MTS  42.8341
Singapore Swimming Club 12Keravec, Clarrisse 41.45 MTS  41.0042
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 41.77 MTS  42.7743
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 42.11 MTS  48.2844
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 43.24  41.5845
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Chin, Lizzy 43.57  42.4246
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Dixon, Olivia 43.87  42.9047
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Gao, Milada 44.41  42.0048
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe 44.61  42.9849
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Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Tan, Zhi Xi Valencia 44.84  45.1350
The American Club 12*Li, Olivia 45.09  43.5751
The American Club 12*Wable, Amaya 45.48  46.2152
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 46.81  46.1253
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  41.44---
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Event 404  Boys 7-8 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 39.38 ^ 17/3/2019 CSCZhi Peng Jayven Teo

7-8 MTS MTS55.63

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 44.17 MTS  45.071
Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 44.94 MTS  45.222
Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 45.59 MTS  47.843
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 45.87 MTS  50.764
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Lee, Jun Lin Max 46.61 MTS  47.585
AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 47.02 MTS  46.956
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 47.28 MTS  50.687
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 47.56 MTS  48.928
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 48.01 MTS  49.239
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 48.09 MTS  49.9410
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 48.37 MTS  48.9611
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 49.50 MTS  55.8712
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 49.69 MTS  51.8013
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 51.01 MTS  54.8914
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah 51.13 MTS  54.7115
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 51.43 MTS  54.1416
Aquatic Masters Swim Club  8Tan, Yu Kai Caleb 51.69 MTS  52.3817
Art Aquatics  8Ku, Sheng Ki Owen 52.22 MTS  52.3418
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Peng, Vincent 52.42 MTS  51.8319
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 52.44 MTS  50.9920
Sji International  8*Wilson, Toby 52.93 MTS  54.2321
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Max Methawin 53.01 MTS  56.1622
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Lee, Hyun Dae Adam 53.98 MTS  58.8423
Hollandse Club  8Tan, Evan 54.55 MTS  55.6324
Art Aquatics  7Ng, Jaime 55.77  58.2925
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 55.99  57.4226
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Myo, Htut Akarit 57.69  55.6027
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Caven 58.80  56.9528
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chia, Ren Hao 58.87  58.1829
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yap, Kai Qi Lloyd 58.97  1:02.0030
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard NS  1:02.81---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Leonard NS  1:08.83---
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Event 405  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 36.28 ^ 17/3/2019 SSCRussel Pang

9 MTS MTS49.50

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 37.99 MTS  39.191
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 40.40 MTS  41.882
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 40.97 MTS  41.003
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 42.98 MTS  43.384
Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 44.32 MTS  44.655
Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 44.78 MTS  45.456
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9*Ho, Gareth Chaz 44.86 MTS  43.897
Swim Alliance  9*Kee, Louis 44.90 MTS  45.008
Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 45.26 MTS  46.189
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 46.39 MTS  46.5710
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 46.52 MTS  44.9811
Taoli Swimming Club  9MI, Carolus 47.71 MTS  47.0012
Dulwich College Singapore  9*Wheeldon-Pynt, Phoenix 48.22 MTS  48.7213
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 48.33 MTS  48.4814
X Lab  9*Shreenivas, Varun 48.39 MTS  48.7115
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Yucheng Ezekiel 48.57 MTS  51.4916
Singapore Swimming Club  9Ang, Zi Jie, Caleb 48.71 MTS  51.1917
Ais Sharks Swim Team  9*Peck, Zachary 48.85 MTS  46.8218
Fishlike International  9Ong, Ding Xian Skyler 49.22 MTS  50.3619
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yeo, Ke Rui Asher 49.81  53.6920
Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 50.75  49.5421
Pacific Swimming Club  9Ng, Yi Kai 50.77  49.5022
Pacific Swimming Club  9Tan, Zachary Song Lie 50.87  53.7523
Red Dot Penguins  9Ng, Jordan 51.11  52.1124
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 51.18  49.8025
AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 52.41  55.5426
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 53.02  48.7427
AquaTech Swimming  9*Tao, Jie 55.12  1:06.0628
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Event 405  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 34.39 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCXing Hong Julian Lee

10 MTS MTS46.87

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 35.13 MTS  34.001
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 36.04 MTS  37.592
Taoli Swimming Club 10Chan, Jansen 37.41 MTS  38.783
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 37.48 MTS  37.05*4
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 37.48 MTS  36.00*4
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 37.48 MTS  39.26*4
Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 38.38 MTS  38.007
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 38.68 MTS  39.468
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 38.72 MTS  39.659
Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 38.73 MTS  37.8710
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 39.10 MTS  40.2911
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 39.32 MTS  39.7612
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 39.33 MTS  39.4713
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 39.64 MTS  39.8714
Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 40.49 MTS  40.0615
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shui, Zi Jie Dylan 40.66 MTS  41.42*16
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 40.66 MTS  44.51*16
Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 40.79 MTS  42.7718
Singapore Swimming Club 10Siddiqui, Keyan Soon 41.03 MTS  41.8019
Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang 41.64 MTS  42.5720
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 41.96 MTS  40.1621
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 42.05 MTS  42.8222
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yang, Si Cheng Jackson 42.13 MTS  40.2423
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 42.34 MTS  42.5024
Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 42.72 MTS  44.8325
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 42.91 MTS  46.5526
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 10*Tretyakov, Alexander 42.93 MTS  43.8127
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 43.15 MTS  46.6128
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 43.35 MTS  45.1029
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 43.58 MTS  43.7030
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 43.70 MTS  45.6231
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 43.77 MTS  43.9932
AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 44.03 MTS  45.0133
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Wang Zichen, George 44.08 MTS  45.7634
X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 44.32 MTS  43.5635
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 44.49 MTS  45.31*36
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 44.49 MTS  45.03*36
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Kerwin 44.56 MTS  50.5538
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Day, Rupert 44.63 MTS  47.0039
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 45.05 MTS  47.3440
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 45.10 MTS  47.4141
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Curnow, Maxim 45.13 MTS  46.0042
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Khoo, Youan Owen 45.20 MTS  47.0743
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 45.23 MTS  47.8544
Uwcsea-East 10*Okubo, Haruki 45.39 MTS  46.9045
Singapore Island Country Club 10Chong, Daniel 45.69 MTS  43.6646
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 45.84 MTS  45.2247
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 10*XU, Ruichen 45.98 MTS  46.9548
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Avancena, Andre J 46.08 MTS  50.0049
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Jia Heng, Wen 46.54 MTS  44.8550
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 46.83 MTS  47.2251
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Chew, Jia Yu Oliver 47.03  49.1852
Indonesia 10*Suryaatmadja, Alexander Raphael 47.46  46.6053
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 47.48  48.2454
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 47.53  44.8955
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chong, Tyler Hao Zhe 47.60  48.8556
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 47.83  48.0857
Ace Swim Club 10Mohammad, Akio 48.61  50.8758
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Caleb Zhi Ying 50.32  51.2059
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Siow, Yu Heng Kaiden 50.84  49.2060
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Jeffrey, Louis 51.69  48.0061
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Rasaratnam, Hari DQ  45.60---

SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Staab, Lucas NS  46.80---
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Event 406  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 33.01 ^ 13/3/2022 SSCRussel Pang

11 MTS MTS44.96

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 33.70 MTS  34.431
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 33.84 MTS  33.802
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 35.25 MTS  37.03*3
Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 35.25 MTS  36.28*3
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 35.37 MTS  35.435
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 35.40 MTS  36.256
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 35.86 MTS  36.257
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 36.08 MTS  36.618
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 36.60 MTS  36.829
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 36.87 MTS  37.1410
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 36.92 MTS  36.2111
Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 37.28 MTS  38.1812
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 37.83 MTS  39.7913
Ace Swim Club 11*Wen, Jie 37.93 MTS  37.9914
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 38.05 MTS  37.9115
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 38.41 MTS  38.1216
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 38.67 MTS  36.8317
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 38.69 MTS  38.9218
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 38.92 MTS  39.2619
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 38.93 MTS  39.6320
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 39.06 MTS  39.1721
Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 39.40 MTS  41.02*22
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 39.40 MTS  39.36*22
Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 40.24 MTS  39.9924
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 40.32 MTS  38.9125
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 40.44 MTS  41.5426
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 40.60 MTS  40.8227
Sji International 11*Wilson, Fletcher 40.89 MTS  38.6728
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 41.05 MTS  40.1529
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 41.20 MTS  40.6430
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 41.65 MTS  41.1831
Singapore Swimming Club 11Beh, Ren Yi, Samuel 41.67 MTS  43.1832
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 42.01 MTS  44.9633
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ang, Ethan 42.55 MTS  42.5134
Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 42.61 MTS  44.6335
Nexus International School 11*Bilney, Davis 42.64 MTS  44.5536
Singapore Swimming Club 11Pang, Ying De, Eugene 42.73 MTS  44.4037
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Shankar, Siddharth 42.98 MTS  45.2038
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 43.09 MTS  45.0939
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Ying, Jiayue 43.34 MTS  43.7840
Elite Swim Club 11Thng, Fabian 43.38 MTS  42.7541
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 43.50 MTS  42.8042
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11*Xi, Eddie Yuhang 43.74 MTS  43.6143
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 44.06 MTS  43.7844
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Leo 44.62 MTS  46.4345
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yap, Kai Jie Raphael 44.69 MTS  48.8446
Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 45.06  46.0447
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 45.17  47.3248
Taoli Swimming Club 11Chan, Yukai Zachariah 45.94  50.4149
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(Event 406  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Chong Kai 46.13  46.0650
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 46.41  45.8751
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Jia Gen Keagen 46.48  44.7552
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Zhi Xun Daniel 46.73  44.3053
Nexus International School 11*Yu, Chenglin 46.76  49.7754
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 47.05  48.0955
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 47.39  44.1056
Pacific Swimming Club 11Ng, Kai Zhe 47.59  44.9657
Ace Swim Club 11*Dong, Yiheng 49.36  50.0058
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tan, Josiah 49.87  46.6659
AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin DQ  38.57---

SW 6.5 Did NOT touch the wall on the Back at the finish

X Lab 11Cruz Cerda, Emilio NS  44.20---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Aryaman NS  54.63---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Agastya NS  50.09---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 133

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 406  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

MR: 30.91 ^ 10/3/2012 SICCJia Yi Francis Fong

12 MTS MTS42.66

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 31.91 MTS  32.521
AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 32.18 MTS  32.972
Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 32.51 MTS  32.333
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 33.22 MTS  36.204
X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 33.87 MTS  35.225
AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 34.01 MTS  39.736
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 34.15 MTS  34.737
AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 34.24 MTS  35.558
Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 34.31 MTS  35.019
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 34.56 MTS  33.1510
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 12*Liao, Ruilin 34.98 MTS  36.5711
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 35.03 MTS  35.8912
Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 35.23 MTS  35.5013
AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 35.25 MTS  36.5714
Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 35.55 MTS  35.7215
Singapore Swimming Club 12Chan, Yu Quan, Darryl 35.60 MTS  35.3216
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 35.65 MTS  35.5117
Indonesia 12*Fu, Wilson Immanuel 35.69 MTS  39.3718
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 35.78 MTS  40.0019
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 35.85 MTS  35.6520
Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 35.87 MTS  36.8521
Swim Alliance 12*Lee, Yin Zhang Marcus 36.82 MTS  36.9922
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 36.85 MTS  38.8923
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 37.10 MTS  39.2024
Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 37.18 MTS  37.6525
Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 37.36 MTS  41.7126
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 37.90 MTS  38.5427
AquaTech Swimming 12Koh, Jacob 37.99 MTS  39.0828
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 38.03 MTS  40.7929
X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 38.11 MTS  38.9130
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Tang, Zi Yang Julius 38.17 MTS  38.4831
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 38.22 MTS  38.6832
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 38.33 MTS  37.4933
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel 38.83 MTS  39.1634
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Boyle, Benjamin 38.85 MTS  38.8035
Nexus International School 12*Bichet, Tim B 38.94 MTS  41.8436
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 39.04 MTS  40.4737
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 39.06 MTS  40.8138
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Widjaja, Ethan 39.40 MTS  39.9139
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 39.41 MTS  39.3240
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 39.57 MTS  39.2241
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 39.61 MTS  39.8342
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 39.74 MTS  41.4243
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 40.01 MTS  40.0444
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 40.06 MTS  42.1745
X Lab 12*Fletcher, Oscar 40.16 MTS  40.2146
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Xu, Jingtai 40.42 MTS  40.2447
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Fang, Zhen Yu Francis 41.10 MTS  46.6848
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Cavey, Max 41.29 MTS  40.2549
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(Event 406  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 41.47 MTS  41.0750
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 41.67 MTS  42.1051
AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 42.44 MTS  44.07*52
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Hanamoto, Kotaro 42.44 MTS  42.38*52
AquaTech Swimming 12Ho, Jun Le 43.24  44.1454
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Pek, Sheng Li Kaiser 44.33  46.7555
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Yongcheng, Aiden NS  42.60---
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Event 407  Girls 7-8 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:13.98 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCMikayla Liz Tan

7-8 MTS MTS1:54.95

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 1:22.88 MTS  1:25.001
1:22.88 (42.02)40.86

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 1:25.70 MTS  1:26.822
1:25.70 (45.48)40.22

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 1:27.20 MTS  1:29.423
1:27.20 (46.16)41.04

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 1:33.30 MTS  1:37.194
1:33.30 (49.77)43.53

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 1:33.53 MTS  1:31.615
1:33.53 (52.90)40.63

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Hong, Xinyuan Alicia 1:37.47 MTS  1:37.776
1:37.47 (51.90)45.57

Aquatic Masters Swim Club  7Tan Ying Xin, Leah 1:40.42 MTS  1:53.027
1:40.42 (52.90)47.52

X Lab  8Leow, Beth 1:40.70 MTS  1:50.868
1:40.70 (51.51)49.19

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 1:41.59 MTS  1:41.479
1:41.59 (53.78)47.81

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 1:41.69 MTS  1:41.6510
1:41.69 (53.15)48.54

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chia, Xuan Ying Clare 1:43.35 MTS  1:45.7911
1:43.35 (55.79)47.56

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 1:43.65 MTS  2:00.2412
1:43.65 (54.73)48.92

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Yong, Xin Sophia 1:46.04 MTS  1:47.1813
1:46.04 (57.87)48.17

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 1:46.32 MTS  1:54.7414
1:46.32 (53.12)53.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 1:46.47 MTS  2:00.0015
1:46.47 (57.67)48.80

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Ng, Ellie 1:48.79 MTS  1:50.4616
1:48.79 (59.06)49.73

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lim, En Ting Isabelle 1:52.76 MTS  2:00.0017
1:52.76 (58.58)54.18

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Tricia 1:52.96 MTS  1:57.5518
1:52.96 (59.54)53.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 1:54.74 MTS  1:56.4919
1:54.74 (1:01.81)52.93

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Koh, Abigail 1:59.77  1:54.1720
1:59.77 (1:05.80)53.97
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Event 408  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:12.62 ^ 16/3/2014 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

9 MTS MTS1:40.38

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Peng, Xiying 1:14.29 MTS  1:18.751
1:14.29 (37.88)36.41

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 1:15.68 MTS  1:14.922
1:15.68 (39.76)35.92

Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 1:19.08 MTS  1:20.773
1:19.08 (41.21)37.87

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 1:19.34 MTS  1:19.174
1:19.34 (41.52)37.82

Singapore Swimming Club  9Goh, Rui Si Hailey 1:19.95 MTS  1:22.045
1:19.95 (42.15)37.80

Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 1:20.84 MTS  1:22.106
1:20.84 (42.43)38.41

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 1:24.56 MTS  1:26.367
1:24.56 (44.49)40.07

X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 1:24.70 MTS  1:24.698
1:24.70 (44.39)40.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 1:24.87 MTS  1:26.329
1:24.87 (45.19)39.68

AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 1:24.89 MTS  1:24.3710
1:24.89 (43.94)40.95

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 1:25.05 MTS  1:23.4311
1:25.05 (41.12)43.93

Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 1:25.29 MTS  1:26.1112
1:25.29 (43.69)41.60

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 1:25.30 MTS  1:24.2213
1:25.30 (43.84)41.46

Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 1:25.65 MTS  1:25.3214
1:25.65 (45.25)40.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 1:26.64 MTS  1:24.0615
1:26.64 (43.98)42.66

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 1:27.34 MTS  1:27.5716
1:27.34 (45.09)42.25

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Yuan, JiaYi 1:27.49 MTS  1:37.9817
1:27.49 (45.41)42.08

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 1:28.17 MTS  1:30.7918
1:28.17 (47.90)40.27

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Zhen Mikaela 1:31.34 MTS  1:30.1519
1:31.34 (47.92)43.42

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 1:31.77 MTS  1:32.6220
1:31.77 (48.02)43.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 1:33.74 MTS  1:35.1021
1:33.74 (49.64)44.10

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 1:34.86 MTS  1:39.3522
1:34.86 (50.00)44.86

Red Dot Penguins  9Lim, Olivia 1:36.24 MTS  1:40.3423
1:36.24 (51.49)44.75

Taoli Swimming Club  9*Chan, Stella L 1:38.96 MTS  1:37.7324
1:38.96 (53.72)45.24

AquaTech Swimming  9Hammond, Chloe 1:39.19 MTS  1:40.3825
1:39.19 (52.52)46.67
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Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Kwok, Olive Shi En 1:45.60  1:46.9526
1:45.60 (56.57)49.03

Ace Swim Club  9Lim, Jia En Zoe 1:46.60  1:49.9727
1:46.60 (57.06)49.54

Swiss Sharks  9Kautz, Sophie NS  1:33.97---
Sji International  9*Thomas, Amira NS  1:39.74---
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Event 408  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:07.22 ^ 10/3/2024 APSCYu Xi Ariel Ng

10 MTS MTS1:31.79

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 1:08.82 MTS  1:08.001
1:08.82 (35.01)33.81

Ace Swim Club 10*Liu, Shiwen 1:09.54 MTS  1:10.002
1:09.54 (36.11)33.43

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 1:10.38 MTS  1:10.003
1:10.38 (36.25)34.13

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 1:12.92 MTS  1:13.004
1:12.92 (37.34)35.58

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 1:14.01 MTS  1:15.615
1:14.01 (39.16)34.85

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 1:14.49 MTS  1:15.966
1:14.49 (39.23)35.26

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 1:15.28 MTS  1:18.677
1:15.28 (39.01)36.27

Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 1:16.08 MTS  1:17.598
1:16.08 (38.38)37.70

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 10*Ng, Xi Rui 1:16.95 MTS  1:16.009
1:16.95 (39.97)36.98

Singapore Swimming Club 10Loh, Mikaela 1:17.50 MTS  1:22.0010
1:17.50 (39.77)37.73

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 1:18.03 MTS  1:17.7311
1:18.03 (40.95)37.08

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 1:18.20 MTS  1:18.5012
1:18.20 (40.83)37.37

Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 1:18.41 MTS  1:16.7713
1:18.41 (42.00)36.41

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 1:18.63 MTS  1:18.6314
1:18.63 (41.84)36.79

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 1:18.74 MTS  1:27.4215
1:18.74 (41.35)37.39

Taoli Swimming Club 10Fang, Mengqi 1:18.79 MTS  1:20.4116
1:18.79 (41.10)37.69

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 1:18.95 MTS  1:19.1417
1:18.95 (41.74)37.21

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 1:19.61 MTS  1:21.7118
1:19.61 (41.80)37.81

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 1:19.98 MTS  1:26.1119
1:19.98 (42.24)37.74

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 1:21.38 MTS  1:23.3820
1:21.38 (42.51)38.87

AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 1:21.48 MTS  1:22.7021
1:21.48 (42.44)39.04

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Sailer, Louisa 1:21.90 MTS  1:20.9622
1:21.90 (42.44)39.46

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Yong, Tricia 1:22.08 MTS  1:22.9723
1:22.08 (42.04)40.04

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 1:24.82 MTS  1:37.7724
1:24.82 (44.05)40.77

X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 1:26.09 MTS  1:22.1825
1:26.09 (45.17)40.92
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 1:26.42 MTS  1:25.0726
1:26.42 (43.66)42.76

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Taylor, Milli 1:27.47 MTS  1:29.7827
1:27.47 (47.03)40.44

Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 1:27.55 MTS  1:28.3828
1:27.55 (47.89)39.66

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle 1:27.70 MTS  1:29.2329
1:27.70 (45.63)42.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 1:27.74 MTS  1:27.9230
1:27.74 (47.11)40.63

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 1:28.98 MTS  1:28.1531
1:28.98 (46.22)42.76

Pacific Swimming Club 10Ang, Charlotte Le Xuan 1:29.02 MTS  1:31.2732
1:29.02 (45.93)43.09

Nexus International School 10*Lee, Haim 1:29.24 MTS  1:29.9933
1:29.24 (47.63)41.61

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Dai, Qixuan 1:30.12 MTS  1:31.9734
1:30.12 (46.39)43.73

X Lab 10Leow, Ruth 1:30.26 MTS  1:29.8435
1:30.26 (47.69)42.57

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Symonds, Ophelia 1:30.86 MTS  1:31.5336
1:30.86 (48.27)42.59

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Thompson, Paresa 1:30.89 MTS  1:32.0937
1:30.89 (48.35)42.54

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Yao, Yihe 1:32.42  1:32.9538
1:32.42 (48.95)43.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran 1:33.32  1:30.4939
1:33.32 (48.41)44.91

Red Dot Penguins 10Yeo, Reign 1:33.40  1:33.8340
1:33.40 (49.66)43.74

Red Dot Penguins 10Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 1:34.21  1:35.3541
1:34.21 (51.25)42.96

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Nazarenko, Valeriia 1:35.06  1:38.8442
1:35.06 (52.20)42.86

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma 1:35.91  1:46.1743
1:35.91 (51.04)44.87

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Poole, Eva Georgina 1:42.10  1:40.3844
1:42.10 (55.75)46.35

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea NS  1:29.47---
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Barnardiston, Halle NS  1:26.79---
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Event 409  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:04.03 ^ 13/3/2016 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

11 MTS MTS1:25.78

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 1:07.21 MTS  1:09.831
1:07.21 (34.99)32.22

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 1:08.07 MTS  1:10.492
1:08.07 (35.28)32.79

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 1:08.90 MTS  1:08.513
1:08.90 (36.34)32.56

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 1:09.62 MTS  1:12.234
1:09.62 (36.05)33.57

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 1:09.64 MTS  1:08.935
1:09.64 (36.57)33.07

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 1:11.61 MTS  1:10.046
1:11.61 (37.06)34.55

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 1:12.45 MTS  1:10.817
1:12.45 (38.35)34.10

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 1:12.48 MTS  1:12.678
1:12.48 (38.61)33.87

Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 1:12.67 MTS  1:17.179
1:12.67 (37.00)35.67

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 1:13.06 MTS  1:11.5810
1:13.06 (38.23)34.83

AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 1:13.84 MTS  1:11.2411
1:13.84 (39.20)34.64

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Jin, Xueyao 1:14.12 MTS  1:15.0212
1:14.12 (39.34)34.78

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 1:15.31 MTS  1:15.7513
1:15.31 (39.07)36.24

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 1:15.84 MTS  1:13.7814
1:15.84 (40.61)35.23

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 1:16.09 MTS  1:15.7015
1:16.09 (38.76)37.33

Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 1:16.39 MTS  1:16.0016
1:16.39 (39.34)37.05

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 1:16.54 MTS  1:16.3017
1:16.54 (40.12)36.42

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 1:16.66 MTS  1:18.2018
1:16.66 (40.05)36.61

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 1:17.35 MTS  1:16.7819
1:17.35 (40.40)36.95

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 1:17.42 MTS  1:17.2220
1:17.42 (40.61)36.81

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 1:17.61 MTS  1:16.6321
1:17.61 (40.13)37.48

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 1:17.86 MTS  1:18.4822
1:17.86 (41.37)36.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 1:18.12 MTS  1:18.1423
1:18.12 (41.03)37.09

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley 1:18.63 MTS  1:24.2824
1:18.63 (40.14)38.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Wang, Yan Zhi Ruth 1:18.69 MTS  1:24.2825
1:18.69 (40.71)37.98
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Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 1:18.70 MTS  1:17.8926
1:18.70 (41.64)37.06

Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 1:18.73 MTS  1:18.2427
1:18.73 (41.74)36.99

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Bi, Peony De Ni 1:19.40 MTS  1:20.4828
1:19.40 (41.36)38.04

X Lab 11Chong, Bernice 1:19.71 MTS  1:23.1829
1:19.71 (41.38)38.33

The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie 1:19.91 MTS  1:20.4130
1:19.91 (42.36)37.55

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhang, Xintian 1:20.05 MTS  1:22.0631
1:20.05 (42.26)37.79

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 11*Kwan, Kennedy 1:20.27 MTS  1:20.5332
1:20.27 (42.71)37.56

Ace Swim Club 11*LI, Joy Anna 1:20.59 MTS  1:20.9933
1:20.59 (42.33)38.26

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle 1:20.62 MTS  1:25.3734
1:20.62 (42.24)38.38

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 1:21.87 MTS  1:22.9135
1:21.87 (43.41)38.46

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Minqi, Zhu 1:22.80 MTS  1:21.8536
1:22.80 (44.88)37.92

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 1:23.98 MTS  1:20.7537
1:23.98 (44.79)39.19

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Teo, Elizabeth Jane 1:24.10 MTS  1:27.4738
1:24.10 (45.00)39.10

Dulwich College Singapore 11*Gapper, Poppy 1:24.29 MTS  1:19.2039
1:24.29 (45.60)38.69

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Cheo, Natalie 1:24.62 MTS  1:20.6140
1:24.62 (44.94)39.68

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 1:24.95 MTS  1:26.9141
1:24.95 (45.46)39.49

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Si En, Carrie 1:25.03 MTS  1:25.5042
1:25.03 (44.22)40.81

AquaTech Swimming 11Lim, Sophia Xuan You 1:25.43 MTS  1:25.1743
1:25.43 (46.18)39.25

Singapore Swimming Club 11Tang, Rei 1:25.71 MTS  1:25.7844
1:25.71 (47.50)38.21

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Singh, Aahana 1:26.25  1:28.3045
1:26.25 (46.21)40.04

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Lee, Xin Le, Joan 1:27.51  1:30.8046
1:27.51 (45.17)42.34

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Leow, Yu Ting Charlotte 1:27.92  1:28.3147
1:27.92 (45.70)42.22

Tts Merlions-VD 11*Wang, Catherine 1:30.13  1:26.5448
1:30.13 (47.80)42.33

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Lee, Yeonjoo 1:33.04  1:25.2249
1:33.04 (50.07)42.97

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Qu, Hanna N 1:36.66  1:39.5250
1:36.66 (53.97)42.69

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Ichinomiya, Alisa S NS  1:25.53---
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MR: 1:01.38 ^ 13/3/2016 APSCClydi Chan

12 MTS MTS1:20.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 1:01.84 MTS  1:02.001
1:01.84 (31.82)30.02

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 1:02.23 MTS  1:02.682
1:02.23 (33.06)29.17

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 1:03.76 MTS  1:02.003
1:03.76 (33.36)30.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 1:04.65 MTS  1:04.614
1:04.65 (33.42)31.23

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 1:05.43 MTS  1:04.625
1:05.43 (33.47)31.96

Dsa Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Maglai, Anna 1:05.77 MTS  1:04.466
1:05.77 (33.93)31.84

Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 1:05.85 MTS  1:08.007
1:05.85 (33.87)31.98

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 1:06.08 MTS  1:06.058
1:06.08 (34.62)31.46

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 1:06.81 MTS  1:09.689
1:06.81 (34.56)32.25

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 1:07.02 MTS  1:06.5610
1:07.02 (34.73)32.29

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 1:07.09 MTS  1:06.9011
1:07.09 (34.81)32.28

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 1:07.11 MTS  1:13.6712
1:07.11 (34.80)32.31

Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 1:07.38 MTS  1:08.9013
1:07.38 (35.43)31.95

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 1:07.94 MTS  1:07.8314
1:07.94 (35.74)32.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 1:08.02 MTS  1:09.7315
1:08.02 (35.84)32.18

AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 1:08.10 MTS  1:07.9116
1:08.10 (35.42)32.68

Singapore Island Country Club 12Lim-Aswira, Keira 1:08.92 MTS  1:11.5517
1:08.92 (36.16)32.76

Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 1:09.04 MTS  1:08.9618
1:09.04 (35.91)33.13

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 1:09.16 MTS  1:08.8519
1:09.16 (35.15)34.01

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Zuchkan, Violet 1:09.22 MTS  1:15.5720
1:09.22 (35.89)33.33

X Lab 12Pepper, Mia 1:09.27 MTS  1:08.3621
1:09.27 (36.80)32.47

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 1:09.62 MTS  1:10.5822
1:09.62 (35.83)33.79

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 1:09.70 MTS  1:12.3423
1:09.70 (36.31)33.39

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 1:09.95 MTS  1:09.1124
1:09.95 (37.67)32.28

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 1:10.15 MTS  1:14.5325
1:10.15 (35.69)34.46
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Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 1:10.21 MTS  1:11.2026
1:10.21 (37.22)32.99

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 1:11.12 MTS  1:10.5727
1:11.12 (37.11)34.01

Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 1:11.27 MTS  1:08.8028
1:11.27 (37.21)34.06

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 1:11.34 MTS  1:13.6929
1:11.34 (36.95)34.39

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 1:12.40 MTS  1:12.4630
1:12.40 (37.64)34.76

AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 1:12.54 MTS  1:12.9731
1:12.54 (38.94)33.60

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 1:12.56 MTS  1:18.2232
1:12.56 (37.36)35.20

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Wee, Dana 1:12.65 MTS  1:11.2833
1:12.65 (38.13)34.52

Singapore Swimming Club 12Keravec, Clarrisse 1:13.18 MTS  1:12.7734
1:13.18 (38.23)34.95

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 1:13.31 MTS  1:17.1735
1:13.31 (38.60)34.71

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 1:13.67 MTS  1:14.5736
1:13.67 (39.11)34.56

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Van Ham, Summer 1:13.95 MTS  1:15.5937
1:13.95 (37.54)36.41

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 1:14.08 MTS  1:15.3038
1:14.08 (38.10)35.98

Nexus International School 12*Light, Megan 1:14.13 MTS  1:16.8839
1:14.13 (39.50)34.63

Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 1:14.52 MTS  1:14.3640
1:14.52 (39.44)35.08

Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 1:14.93 MTS  1:14.2641
1:14.93 (39.39)35.54

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Ng, Shi Ying Melissa 1:16.53 MTS  1:16.7442
1:16.53 (40.69)35.84

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Kirsty 1:16.67 MTS  1:16.1943
1:16.67 (40.27)36.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Ngo, Jennifer Khanh Linh 1:16.73 MTS  1:17.7744
1:16.73 (41.12)35.61

Nexus International School 12*Zhou, Olivia 1:17.13 MTS  1:19.5545
1:17.13 (41.50)35.63

Swim Alliance 12*Nyo, Isabelle Si Shan 1:17.47 MTS  1:19.5046
1:17.47 (40.42)37.05

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 1:17.56 MTS  1:23.8547
1:17.56 (39.79)37.77

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Kynoch, Marni 1:17.73 MTS  1:26.9648
1:17.73 (40.35)37.38

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Sun, Yuchan 1:17.80 MTS  1:20.0049
1:17.80 (40.38)37.42

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 1:19.82 MTS  1:18.7150
1:19.82 (41.29)38.53

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Medana, Lily 1:20.60  1:20.5951
1:20.60 (40.90)39.70

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Chiang, Sarah 1:20.81  1:20.6652
1:20.81 (42.76)38.05
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Ace Swim Club 12Chuah, Cheng Yee 1:21.86  1:28.7153
1:21.86 (44.14)37.72

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Yap, Reanne 1:22.56  1:20.5954
1:22.56 (44.72)37.84

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Wen, Jia Ning 1:25.62  1:22.0055
1:25.62 (46.07)39.55

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint 1:25.93  1:20.5156
1:25.93 (44.72)41.21

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Tan, Zhi Xi Valencia 1:26.64  1:26.9857
1:26.64 (45.67)40.97

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie NS  1:29.95---
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  1:16.63---
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Event 410  Boys 7-8 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:13.61 ^ 12/3/2023 APSCJaedan Song

7-8 MTS MTS1:45.38

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR)  8*Hwang, Dong-Gun 1:12.99 MTS  1:12.391
1:12.99 (37.31)35.68

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 1:21.67 MTS  1:28.002
1:21.67 (43.57)38.10

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 1:24.70 MTS  1:25.693
1:24.70 (43.49)41.21

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 1:25.16 MTS  1:19.984
1:25.16 (45.43)39.73

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 1:25.51 MTS  1:27.085
1:25.51 (45.67)39.84

X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 1:27.53 MTS  1:31.556
1:27.53 (46.49)41.04

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 1:28.64 MTS  1:31.657
1:28.64 (46.07)42.57

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 1:28.76 MTS  1:30.158
1:28.76 (46.17)42.59

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 1:30.73 MTS  1:37.659
1:30.73 (47.67)43.06

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Max Methawin 1:31.79 MTS  1:35.6710
1:31.79 (48.76)43.03

AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 1:31.89 MTS  1:33.6211
1:31.89 (48.74)43.15

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 1:32.50 MTS  1:34.4312
1:32.50 (49.11)43.39

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 1:35.68 MTS  1:34.8913
1:35.68 (51.42)44.26

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Lee, Jun Lin Max 1:35.71 MTS  1:33.1414
1:35.71 (51.40)44.31

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 1:36.95 MTS  1:32.8015
1:36.95 (53.85)43.10

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 1:37.58 MTS  1:44.6016
1:37.58 (52.89)44.69

Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Myo, Htut Akarit 1:39.09 MTS  1:44.1817
1:39.09 (51.27)47.82

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Lee, Hyun Dae Adam 1:39.83 MTS  1:45.0018
1:39.83 (52.64)47.19

Art Aquatics  8Ku, Sheng Ki Owen 1:39.98 MTS  1:36.9819
1:39.98 (53.06)46.92

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chiang, Luke 1:41.18 MTS  1:45.8020
1:41.18 (53.70)47.48

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 1:42.46 MTS  1:43.4721
1:42.46 (53.20)49.26

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chia, Ren Hao 1:44.91 MTS  1:44.0722
1:44.91 (56.34)48.57

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 1:47.52  1:49.1923
1:47.52 (58.65)48.87

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Goh, Heng Yu Matthew 2:08.56  1:45.3824
2:08.56 (1:07.62)1:00.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah DQ  1:45.82---
SW 5.2 DID NOT touch the wall during the Turn or Finish
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Hollandse Club  8Tan, Evan DQ  1:45.38---
SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

DQ (1:02.96)53.23

Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Win, Thu Rein NS  1:45.33---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard NS  1:43.90---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Leonard NS  1:46.87---
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MR: 1:06.25 ^ 17/3/2019 APSCJinson Wang

9 MTS MTS1:34.14

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 1:12.42 MTS  1:11.731
1:12.42 (37.76)34.66

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 1:13.93 MTS  1:12.952
1:13.93 (39.00)34.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 1:15.65 MTS  1:16.173
1:15.65 (40.13)35.52

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 1:20.24 MTS  1:21.494
1:20.24 (41.75)38.49

Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 1:20.80 MTS  1:24.565
1:20.80 (42.14)38.66

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 1:22.59 MTS  1:24.806
1:22.59 (44.34)38.25

Taoli Swimming Club  9Wang, Leo Zitao 1:24.26 MTS  1:23.767
1:24.26 (44.86)39.40

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Teo, Zhe Xi Nathan 1:25.41 MTS  1:24.608
1:25.41 (44.81)40.60

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 1:25.59 MTS  1:26.359
1:25.59 (45.90)39.69

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 1:25.74 MTS  1:24.8710
1:25.74 (45.16)40.58

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Liew, Hong Yi Colin 1:26.24 MTS  1:30.0011
1:26.24 (45.46)40.78

Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel 1:27.02 MTS  1:32.0012
1:27.02 (45.51)41.51

Ais Sharks Swim Team  9*Peck, Zachary 1:27.39 MTS  1:33.7913
1:27.39 (44.15)43.24

Swim Alliance  9*Kee, Louis 1:27.42 MTS  1:28.0014
1:27.42 (48.08)39.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Yucheng Ezekiel 1:28.41 MTS  1:35.6915
1:28.41 (46.90)41.51

Tts Merlions-VD  9*Reeve, Josh 1:29.00 MTS  1:29.0016
1:29.00 (46.50)42.50

Tts Merlions-VD  9*Faizullah-Khan, Elias 1:29.91 MTS  1:32.0017
1:29.91 (47.81)42.10

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9*Ho, Gareth Chaz 1:30.12 MTS  1:31.2518
1:30.12 (48.80)41.32

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan 1:30.73 MTS  1:31.4019
1:30.73 (47.38)43.35

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 1:31.19 MTS  1:33.0520
1:31.19 (48.06)43.13

AquaTech Swimming  9Goh, Hao En, Benedict 1:31.84 MTS  1:30.5621
1:31.84 (47.81)44.03

Dulwich College Singapore  9*Wheeldon-Pynt, Phoenix 1:32.90 MTS  1:32.4122
1:32.90 (49.61)43.29

Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Pin Yi Isaac 1:33.05 MTS  1:31.1023
1:33.05 (47.49)45.56

Pacific Swimming Club  9Tan, Zachary Song Lie 1:33.47 MTS  1:41.5324
1:33.47 (49.02)44.45

AquaTech Swimming  9Lee, Bing Quan, Brayven 1:34.18  1:37.2225
1:34.18 (50.05)44.13
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Singapore Swimming Club  9Ang, Zi Jie, Caleb 1:34.39  1:35.5626
1:34.39 (51.31)43.08

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 1:34.86  1:34.2927
1:34.86 (50.71)44.15

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 1:35.17  1:34.0728
1:35.17 (48.74)46.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 1:35.54  1:34.6029
1:35.54 (51.13)44.41

Pacific Swimming Club  9Ng, Yi Kai 1:35.68  1:34.0030
1:35.68 (51.55)44.13

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Zhu, Liyao 1:37.34  1:38.6731
1:37.34 (52.36)44.98

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Ng, Jon Vin 1:37.43  1:40.2632
1:37.43 (51.00)46.43

AquaTech Swimming  9*Tao, Jie 2:02.27  2:09.1033
2:02.27 (1:06.00)56.27
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Event 411  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 1:04.87 ^ 16/3/2025 PSC-ZZMikhail Denis Lobov

10 MTS MTS1:28.76

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 1:06.43 MTS  1:05.001
1:06.43 (34.41)32.02

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 1:07.09 MTS  1:07.492
1:07.09 (34.52)32.57

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 1:07.43 MTS  1:06.503
1:07.43 (34.33)33.10

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 1:09.34 MTS  1:09.474
1:09.34 (35.62)33.72

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 1:10.26 MTS  1:11.285
1:10.26 (36.71)33.55

X Lab 10Drum, Hayden F 1:10.38 MTS  1:09.786
1:10.38 (37.10)33.28

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 1:11.11 MTS  1:13.667
1:11.11 (36.34)34.77

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 1:11.98 MTS  1:14.508
1:11.98 (37.03)34.95

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 1:12.15 MTS  1:13.279
1:12.15 (37.27)34.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 1:12.63 MTS  1:15.6410
1:12.63 (37.23)35.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 1:13.73 MTS  1:15.2511
1:13.73 (38.43)35.30

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Gao, Kai KI 1:13.76 MTS  1:12.0012
1:13.76 (38.46)35.30

Singapore Island Country Club 10Lee, Jedd Evan 1:13.87 MTS  1:14.5113
1:13.87 (38.40)35.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 1:13.89 MTS  1:14.1214
1:13.89 (38.39)35.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 1:14.56 MTS  1:12.9115
1:14.56 (38.62)35.94

Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 1:15.83 MTS  1:17.2916
1:15.83 (40.25)35.58

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Shang, Youtong 1:16.51 MTS  1:18.1617
1:16.51 (39.70)36.81

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 1:17.49 MTS  1:18.6218
1:17.49 (41.10)36.39

Singapore Swimming Club 10Siddiqui, Keyan Soon 1:17.52 MTS  1:20.0819
1:17.52 (39.35)38.17

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar 1:17.64 MTS  1:19.3620
1:17.64 (40.71)36.93

Taoli Swimming Club 10Jiang, YU Chen 1:17.80 MTS  1:18.7121
1:17.80 (40.79)37.01

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Day, Rupert 1:18.24 MTS  1:23.0022
1:18.24 (41.80)36.44

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 1:18.29 MTS  1:17.8323
1:18.29 (41.08)37.21

Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 1:19.17 MTS  1:18.1124
1:19.17 (41.95)37.22

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 1:19.19 MTS  1:19.3225
1:19.19 (41.63)37.56
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Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Tan Zong Xian, George 1:19.58 MTS  1:25.2326
1:19.58 (41.86)37.72

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 1:20.27 MTS  1:21.6927
1:20.27 (42.87)37.40

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 1:20.45 MTS  1:20.0628
1:20.45 (41.66)38.79

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 1:20.62 MTS  1:21.6929
1:20.62 (42.52)38.10

Singapore Swimming Club 10Kow, Kieran Xiang 1:20.88 MTS  1:19.4430
1:20.88 (42.53)38.35

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 1:21.44 MTS  1:28.0031
1:21.44 (43.89)37.55

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Wang Zichen, George 1:21.50 MTS  1:26.1332
1:21.50 (42.92)38.58

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 1:21.84 MTS  1:22.3433
1:21.84 (42.63)39.21

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 1:21.87 MTS  1:19.7934
1:21.87 (43.37)38.50

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 10*Tretyakov, Alexander 1:21.99 MTS  1:24.5535
1:21.99 (41.46)40.53

Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 1:22.01 MTS  1:19.7736
1:22.01 (43.91)38.10

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 1:22.48 MTS  1:22.3837
1:22.48 (43.18)39.30

Elite Swim Club 10Chen, Lang Yan 1:22.49 MTS  1:28.5238
1:22.49 (42.84)39.65

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 1:22.58 MTS  1:20.9139
1:22.58 (42.95)39.63

Tts Merlions-VD 10*Curnow, Maxim 1:22.76 MTS  1:26.4140
1:22.76 (43.53)39.23

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 1:22.90 MTS  1:20.7041
1:22.90 (43.12)39.78

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 1:22.98 MTS  1:22.8642
1:22.98 (44.23)38.75

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 1:24.38 MTS  1:26.8943
1:24.38 (43.89)40.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ban, Jue Owen 1:24.43 MTS  1:23.9744
1:24.43 (44.73)39.70

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 1:25.77 MTS  1:27.1845
1:25.77 (46.28)39.49

AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 1:25.86 MTS  1:26.1046
1:25.86 (44.01)41.85

Indonesia 10*Suryaatmadja, Alexander Raphael 1:26.43 MTS  1:26.4947
1:26.43 (45.59)40.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 1:26.48 MTS  1:27.1048
1:26.48 (47.28)39.20

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Sett, Aung Kung 1:26.65 MTS  1:28.0649
1:26.65 (47.42)39.23

Sha Aquatics 10*Liu, Taoming 1:27.50 MTS  1:27.7750
1:27.50 (47.34)40.16

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 1:27.87 MTS  1:29.6351
1:27.87 (45.39)42.48

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 1:28.01 MTS  1:29.1752
1:28.01 (45.49)42.52
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SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 10Goh, Ethan 1:28.17 MTS  1:28.3353
1:28.17 (47.55)40.62

AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 1:28.26 MTS  1:35.5054
1:28.26 (46.75)41.51

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Zhu, Yicheng Eason 1:28.71 MTS  1:32.6555
1:28.71 (44.91)43.80

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Kerwin 1:29.04  1:33.0056
1:29.04 (47.97)41.07

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 1:29.65  1:29.6057
1:29.65 (48.91)40.74

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Gong, Haolin 1:30.73  1:29.2058
1:30.73 (47.19)43.54

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 1:30.77  1:29.3259
1:30.77 (47.59)43.18

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chong, Tyler Hao Zhe 1:30.91  1:35.2560
1:30.91 (47.60)43.31

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhan, Xing AO 1:31.47  1:29.0561
1:31.47 (49.07)42.40

AquaTech Swimming 10Hwang, Christen 1:32.02  1:32.4962
1:32.02 (48.60)43.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Siow, Yu Heng Kaiden 1:32.22  1:33.1063
1:32.22 (48.25)43.97

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Avancena, Andre J 1:33.84  1:46.0064
1:33.84 (49.86)43.98

Pacific Swimming Club 10Newcombe, Harry 1:34.72  1:34.5065
1:34.72 (48.43)46.29

Fishlike International 10Chin, Evan Man En 1:38.75  1:25.0066
1:38.75 (54.13)44.62

Ace Swim Club 10Mohammad, Akio 1:43.97  1:44.0667
1:43.97 (57.09)46.88

AquaTech Swimming 10Phua, Yan Shuo 1:55.09  1:28.7668
1:55.09 (1:02.80)52.29

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey NS  1:38.02---
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Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 1:03.09 MTS  1:04.371
1:03.09 (32.58)30.51

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 1:03.81 MTS  1:03.602
1:03.81 (33.33)30.48

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 1:03.96 MTS  1:04.973
1:03.96 (33.53)30.43

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 1:04.53 MTS  1:08.214
1:04.53 (34.39)30.14

Yeonsu District Swimming(KOR) 11*Hwang, Taegun 1:04.80 MTS  1:06.825
1:04.80 (33.15)31.65

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 1:05.92 MTS  1:13.236
1:05.92 (34.96)30.96

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 1:07.04 MTS  1:07.097
1:07.04 (35.21)31.83

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 1:09.63 MTS  1:09.408
1:09.63 (36.20)33.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 1:09.94 MTS  1:10.309
1:09.94 (36.56)33.38

Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 1:10.33 MTS  1:10.32*10
1:10.33 (35.82)34.51

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Lion 1:10.33 MTS  1:10.61*10
1:10.33 (36.41)33.92

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 1:10.39 MTS  1:09.7812
1:10.39 (37.94)32.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 1:10.44 MTS  1:10.3113
1:10.44 (36.99)33.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 1:10.61 MTS  1:14.3014
1:10.61 (36.03)34.58

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 1:10.97 MTS  1:19.7415
1:10.97 (37.13)33.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 1:11.04 MTS  1:11.8716
1:11.04 (37.98)33.06

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 1:11.41 MTS  1:10.8117
1:11.41 (37.00)34.41

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 1:11.43 MTS  1:12.5818
1:11.43 (37.22)34.21

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 1:11.55 MTS  1:10.8219
1:11.55 (37.21)34.34

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 1:12.13 MTS  1:12.9920
1:12.13 (37.68)34.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Li, Ziteng Jason 1:12.72 MTS  1:14.2921
1:12.72 (37.76)34.96

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 1:12.75 MTS  1:12.5422
1:12.75 (37.91)34.84

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 1:12.91 MTS  1:13.8523
1:12.91 (37.43)35.48

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 1:12.99 MTS  1:12.8624
1:12.99 (38.38)34.61

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 1:13.28 MTS  1:14.0925
1:13.28 (37.51)35.77
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Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 1:13.64 MTS  1:13.3326
1:13.64 (39.17)34.47

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 1:13.82 MTS  1:12.4927
1:13.82 (38.87)34.95

Tts Merlions-VD 11*Hillman, George 1:13.83 MTS  1:15.8928
1:13.83 (39.22)34.61

Singapore Swimming Club 11Liew, Declan 1:13.95 MTS  1:14.8429
1:13.95 (39.31)34.64

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 1:14.31 MTS  1:18.1030
1:14.31 (38.76)35.55

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 1:14.50 MTS  1:13.0031
1:14.50 (38.98)35.52

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 1:14.64 MTS  1:13.7032
1:14.64 (39.10)35.54

Ace Swim Club 11Lee, Yu An 1:15.98 MTS  1:15.9833
1:15.98 (40.07)35.91

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Ding, Jackie Chenshan 1:16.21 MTS  1:18.9334
1:16.21 (39.62)36.59

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 1:16.82 MTS  1:17.6535
1:16.82 (40.07)36.75

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Yang, Si Jie Michael 1:16.86 MTS  1:15.0936
1:16.86 (40.35)36.51

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Vo, Jayden 1:17.38 MTS  1:17.1237
1:17.38 (41.19)36.19

X Lab 11Roslan, Arshan 1:17.89 MTS  1:18.8138
1:17.89 (40.91)36.98

Sji International 11*Wilson, Fletcher 1:19.09 MTS  1:30.5439
1:19.09 (41.11)37.98

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 1:19.21 MTS  1:21.7240
1:19.21 (41.78)37.43

Nexus International School 11*Bilney, Davis 1:19.44 MTS  1:24.5541
1:19.44 (41.32)38.12

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 1:20.09 MTS  1:23.3642
1:20.09 (42.60)37.49

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Widjaja, Rephael 1:20.22 MTS  1:22.0743
1:20.22 (41.20)39.02

Singapore Swimming Club 11Beh, Ren Yi, Samuel 1:20.38 MTS  1:19.6744
1:20.38 (42.56)37.82

Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 1:20.81 MTS  1:18.9045
1:20.81 (44.14)36.67

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 1:21.07 MTS  1:21.5746
1:21.07 (41.38)39.69

Taoli Swimming Club 11*Cai, YongYue 1:21.16 MTS  1:20.8647
1:21.16 (43.03)38.13

X Lab 11Mark, Ivan Royston 1:21.20 MTS  1:21.2448
1:21.20 (43.31)37.89

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 1:21.71 MTS  1:24.3249
1:21.71 (42.79)38.92

Nexus International School 11*Yu, Chenglin 1:22.15 MTS  1:29.7350
1:22.15 (42.34)39.81

Elite Swim Club 11Thng, Fabian 1:22.50 MTS  1:21.9151
1:22.50 (43.54)38.96

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 11*Van Schijndel, Dex 1:22.77 MTS  1:24.2552
1:22.77 (42.76)40.01
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Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Leo 1:23.36 MTS  1:25.3153
1:23.36 (42.91)40.45

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 1:23.44 MTS  1:26.2454
1:23.44 (42.84)40.60

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 1:23.54 MTS  1:22.9455
1:23.54 (44.68)38.86

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 1:23.91 MTS  1:24.3256
1:23.91 (44.91)39.00

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 1:24.74  1:26.5457
1:24.74 (42.54)42.20

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Zhai, Laman 1:24.78  1:23.0958
1:24.78 (45.90)38.88

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11*Xi, Eddie Yuhang 1:24.81  1:22.0059
1:24.81 (44.87)39.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Wong, Tao-Xu Matthias 1:25.23  1:30.3860
1:25.23 (45.81)39.42

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Chong Kai 1:25.24  1:25.6161
1:25.24 (45.01)40.23

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Aluthwala, Venon O 1:25.59  1:24.0062
1:25.59 (44.97)40.62

Singapore Island Country Club 11Peh, Micah 1:26.28  1:27.2563
1:26.28 (45.33)40.95

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 1:26.33  1:24.2564
1:26.33 (44.24)42.09

AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 1:29.24  1:28.3165
1:29.24 (47.71)41.53

Fishlike International 11Chin, Daniel Song En 1:29.64  1:25.0066
1:29.64 (49.25)40.39

Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*Huang, Victor 1:30.61  1:27.8967
1:30.61 (51.31)39.30

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Zhi Xun Daniel 1:31.61  1:34.3368
1:31.61 (50.47)41.14

Pacific Swimming Club 11Ng, Kai Zhe 1:33.40  1:24.3269
1:33.40 (49.39)44.01

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Lee, Tze Lok Daniel 1:39.15  1:41.8270
1:39.15 (52.49)46.66

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius DQ  1:08.56---
SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal

DQ (36.55)32.88

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Agastya NS  1:33.54---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Aryaman NS  1:36.80---
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Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 59.97 MTS  1:00.411
59.97 (31.07)28.90

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 1:02.32 MTS  1:05.382
1:02.32 (32.32)30.00

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 1:02.54 MTS  1:05.053
1:02.54 (32.09)30.45

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 1:02.60 MTS  1:02.994
1:02.60 (32.60)30.00

X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 1:02.83 MTS  1:05.925
1:02.83 (32.52)30.31

Indonesia 12*Fu, Wilson Immanuel 1:03.45 MTS  1:03.666
1:03.45 (33.14)30.31

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 1:03.90 MTS  1:02.227
1:03.90 (32.66)31.24

AquaTech Swimming 12Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 1:03.95 MTS  1:04.428
1:03.95 (33.54)30.41

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 1:04.79 MTS  1:06.129
1:04.79 (34.35)30.44

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 1:04.88 MTS  1:05.9610
1:04.88 (34.00)30.88

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 1:05.04 MTS  1:06.7511
1:05.04 (33.17)31.87

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 1:06.38 MTS  1:09.23*12
1:06.38 (34.65)31.73

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 1:06.38 MTS  1:05.20*12
1:06.38 (34.90)31.48

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 1:06.42 MTS  1:07.2814
1:06.42 (34.47)31.95

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 1:06.56 MTS  1:05.5615
1:06.56 (34.97)31.59

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 1:06.75 MTS  1:06.9116
1:06.75 (34.33)32.42

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 1:06.87 MTS  1:07.5417
1:06.87 (35.12)31.75

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 1:06.89 MTS  1:12.0018
1:06.89 (34.47)32.42

Art Aquatics 12Lau, Jude 1:07.02 MTS  1:07.6919
1:07.02 (35.82)31.20

Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 1:07.41 MTS  1:13.3020
1:07.41 (34.29)33.12

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 1:07.75 MTS  1:07.6621
1:07.75 (35.68)32.07

Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 1:08.39 MTS  1:07.7622
1:08.39 (35.90)32.49

United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 1:09.15 MTS  1:09.97*23
1:09.15 (36.44)32.71

Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 1:09.15 MTS  1:14.05*23
1:09.15 (35.38)33.77

X Lab 12Ang, Quentin 1:09.39 MTS  1:12.8825
1:09.39 (36.39)33.00
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Uwcsea-East 12*Liu, Jayden 1:09.54 MTS  1:10.8926
1:09.54 (36.95)32.59

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 1:09.83 MTS  1:10.1827
1:09.83 (36.67)33.16

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 1:09.90 MTS  1:09.4828
1:09.90 (36.37)33.53

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 1:10.04 MTS  1:12.7429
1:10.04 (36.33)33.71

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 1:10.12 MTS  1:09.5130
1:10.12 (36.66)33.46

Swim Alliance 12*Lee, Yin Zhang Marcus 1:10.23 MTS  1:10.7531
1:10.23 (36.36)33.87

Nexus International School 12*Bichet, Tim B 1:10.28 MTS  1:14.8432
1:10.28 (36.95)33.33

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Tanudjojo, Gideon 1:10.29 MTS  1:09.2733
1:10.29 (37.68)32.61

AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 1:10.30 MTS  1:11.4334
1:10.30 (36.62)33.68

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 1:10.31 MTS  1:10.4035
1:10.31 (36.82)33.49

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 1:10.68 MTS  1:10.7136
1:10.68 (37.20)33.48

Uwcsea-East 12*Kim, Minjae 1:11.86 MTS  1:09.8037
1:11.86 (39.10)32.76

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Kalay, Ali 1:11.98 MTS  1:15.5638
1:11.98 (38.03)33.95

Tts Merlions-VD 12Walker, Rory K 1:12.92 MTS  1:12.5539
1:12.92 (38.95)33.97

Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 1:13.11 MTS  1:14.6840
1:13.11 (37.10)36.01

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 1:13.60 MTS  1:15.7441
1:13.60 (39.80)33.80

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Soh, Jong Shane Matthew 1:13.85 MTS  1:15.1342
1:13.85 (38.60)35.25

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Boyle, Benjamin 1:13.92 MTS  1:14.4943
1:13.92 (38.21)35.71

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 1:14.03 MTS  1:20.2544
1:14.03 (39.05)34.98

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 1:14.07 MTS  1:15.8645
1:14.07 (38.77)35.30

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lim, Jia Le Isaac 1:14.29 MTS  1:14.8346
1:14.29 (39.05)35.24

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 1:14.72 MTS  1:19.5047
1:14.72 (38.44)36.28

X Lab 12*Fletcher, Oscar 1:14.90 MTS  1:15.3248
1:14.90 (39.80)35.10

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Caines, Noah H 1:14.93 MTS  1:16.7549
1:14.93 (39.26)35.67

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Xiao, Aaron 1:14.97 MTS  1:16.7850
1:14.97 (39.45)35.52

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Zuraidi, Adel 1:15.03 MTS  1:13.5151
1:15.03 (38.83)36.20

AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 1:15.66 MTS  1:17.0352
1:15.66 (38.97)36.69
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(Event 412  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Hao Zhe 1:15.81 MTS  1:14.6353
1:15.81 (39.77)36.04

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 1:15.86 MTS  1:19.1054
1:15.86 (39.17)36.69

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Staab, Tobias 1:15.97 MTS  1:20.1955
1:15.97 (40.20)35.77

AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 1:16.34 MTS  1:14.5856
1:16.34 (40.27)36.07

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 1:16.65 MTS  1:18.9957
1:16.65 (40.97)35.68

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Victor 1:16.72 MTS  1:19.3958
1:16.72 (38.71)38.01

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Widjaja, Ethan 1:16.78 MTS  1:16.0259
1:16.78 (39.75)37.03

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 1:17.25 MTS  1:19.8760
1:17.25 (41.75)35.50

X Lab 12Lim, Le Jin 1:18.01 MTS  1:18.5561
1:18.01 (41.96)36.05

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Yen, Jing Rui 1:18.94 MTS  1:17.5062
1:18.94 (43.06)35.88

Singapore Swimming Club 12Bohn, David Marc 1:19.13 MTS  1:22.0363
1:19.13 (40.98)38.15

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Elliot Jun Yi 1:19.20  1:20.7664
1:19.20 (42.17)37.03

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Xu, Jingtai 1:19.26  1:18.9965
1:19.26 (42.99)36.27

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Cavey, Max 1:19.39  1:17.2966
1:19.39 (41.72)37.67

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Rentoul, Charlie P 1:19.46  1:17.3867
1:19.46 (41.81)37.65

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Fukasawa, Haruto 1:19.50  1:21.0268
1:19.50 (42.18)37.32

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Myo, Kyaw Htet 1:20.59  1:19.5169
1:20.59 (42.35)38.24

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Roberts, Daniel 1:20.67  1:18.6570
1:20.67 (43.59)37.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Hanamoto, Kotaro 1:20.88  1:18.3771
1:20.88 (42.01)38.87

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Fang, Zhen Yu Francis 1:21.84  1:18.8472
1:21.84 (43.94)37.90

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Corby, Rhys 1:22.42  1:18.9773
1:22.42 (43.84)38.58

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Nathan 1:23.91  1:19.1174
1:23.91 (44.62)39.29

Sha Aquatics 12*Ruan, Youming 1:28.95  1:19.3375
1:28.95 (47.75)41.20

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chew, Kai Ern 1:32.87  1:30.3876
1:32.87 (50.12)42.75

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Yongcheng, Aiden NS  1:15.56---
Nexus International School 12*Bunakov, Prohor NS  1:17.32---
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Event 413  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:49.84 ^ 17/3/2019 ACE Swim ClubEn Vivienne Chew

11 MTS MTS3:58.54

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 3:00.13 MTS  3:04.341
3:00.13 (46.55)2:13.58 (46.63)1:26.95 (46.03)40.92

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 3:03.54 MTS  3:03.242
3:03.54 (46.78)2:16.76 (47.17)1:29.59 (47.28)42.31

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 3:08.53 MTS  3:14.103
3:08.53 (48.38)2:20.15 (48.65)1:31.50 (48.49)43.01

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 3:09.41 MTS  3:10.004
3:09.41 (49.92)2:19.49 (50.07)1:29.42 (47.22)42.20

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 3:10.22 MTS  3:17.445
3:10.22 (48.52)2:21.70 (49.16)1:32.54 (49.34)43.20

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 3:10.53 MTS  3:15.006
3:10.53 (51.01)2:19.52 (48.57)1:30.95 (48.58)42.37

Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 3:12.69 MTS  3:47.097
3:12.69 (50.46)2:22.23 (50.72)1:31.51 (49.19)42.32

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 3:15.04 MTS  3:17.918
3:15.04 (51.39)2:23.65 (51.19)1:32.46 (49.26)43.20

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 3:19.13 MTS  3:24.699
3:19.13 (49.77)2:29.36 (53.98)1:35.38 (51.69)43.69

Taoli Swimming Club 11*Yao, Huanyuan 3:20.15 MTS  3:35.0010
3:20.15 (48.30)2:31.85 (52.47)1:39.38 (53.35)46.03

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 3:22.02 MTS  3:25.1411
3:22.02 (52.13)2:29.89 (52.95)1:36.94 (51.34)45.60

Singapore Swimming Club 11Ang, Zi Ning Caitlyn 3:22.77 MTS  3:26.9912
3:22.77 (52.68)2:30.09 (52.53)1:37.56 (52.63)44.93

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 3:24.10 MTS  3:22.0813
3:24.10 (52.82)2:31.28 (52.69)1:38.59 (51.87)46.72

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Bi, Peony De Ni 3:27.90 MTS  3:58.5414
3:27.90 (53.52)2:34.38 (54.12)1:40.26 (52.52)47.74

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 3:29.87 MTS  NT15
3:29.87 (52.42)2:37.45 (53.39)1:44.06 (55.39)48.67

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 3:33.13 MTS  3:31.1316
3:33.13 (55.61)2:37.52 (54.69)1:42.83 (54.05)48.78

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 3:33.84 MTS  3:31.54*17
3:33.84 (53.16)2:40.68 (55.47)1:45.21 (54.51)50.70

X Lab 11Chong, Bernice 3:33.84 MTS  3:46.52*17
3:33.84 (55.02)2:38.82 (55.30)1:43.52 (54.83)48.69

Singapore Island Country Club 11Lim, Diane 3:38.68 MTS  3:45.0019
3:38.68 (54.99)2:43.69 (56.47)1:47.22 (57.70)49.52

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 3:42.47 MTS  3:42.1320
3:42.47 (57.51)2:44.96 (59.02)1:45.94 (56.90)49.04

Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 11*Tosin, Marissa 3:44.80 MTS  3:24.9721
3:44.80 (1:01.53)2:43.27 (59.71)1:43.56 (55.35)48.21

The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie 3:51.67 MTS  3:44.6422
3:51.67 (59.57)2:52.10 (1:01.48)1:50.62 (58.63)51.99
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Results
 
Event 413  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:41.62 ^ 13/3/2015 CSCTian-Yi Charity Lien

12 MTS MTS3:44.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 2:41.52 MTS  2:40.001
2:41.52 (41.74)1:59.78 (41.87)1:17.91 (41.06)36.85

Ace Swim Club 12In, Yi Li Joan 2:52.19 MTS  2:59.012
2:52.19 (44.17)2:08.02 (44.61)1:23.41 (44.74)38.67

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 2:57.73 MTS  3:04.683
2:57.73 (44.08)2:13.65 (45.08)1:28.57 (47.10)41.47

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 2:58.88 MTS  2:58.524
2:58.88 (44.22)2:14.66 (46.85)1:27.81 (46.46)41.35

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 2:59.32 MTS  2:57.435
2:59.32 (46.34)2:12.98 (46.79)1:26.19 (45.25)40.94

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 3:03.93 MTS  3:11.156
3:03.93 (46.19)2:17.74 (47.89)1:29.85 (47.95)41.90

Singapore Swimming Club 12*Tan, Maddison 3:04.66 MTS  3:08.327
3:04.66 (47.89)2:16.77 (47.39)1:29.38 (48.07)41.31

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 3:08.05 MTS  3:15.708
3:08.05 (47.92)2:20.13 (49.67)1:30.46 (48.28)42.18

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 3:15.39 MTS  3:34.209
3:15.39 (49.03)2:26.36 (50.32)1:36.04 (50.64)45.40

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 3:17.27 MTS  3:19.7710
3:17.27 (50.74)2:26.53 (51.22)1:35.31 (50.44)44.87

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Toh, Olympia 3:17.86 MTS  3:27.9911
3:17.86 (50.09)2:27.77 (51.50)1:36.27 (51.29)44.98

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 3:18.99 MTS  3:21.9112
3:18.99 (51.80)2:27.19 (52.43)1:34.76 (50.53)44.23

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 3:22.65 MTS  3:24.7713
3:22.65 (50.02)2:32.63 (53.52)1:39.11 (52.35)46.76

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 3:25.69 MTS  3:35.0014
3:25.69 (53.58)2:32.11 (54.98)1:37.13 (52.17)44.96

Tts Merlions-VD 12Reeves, Isla K 3:26.12 MTS  3:35.0115
3:26.12 (51.88)2:34.24 (54.08)1:40.16 (53.58)46.58

Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Wilt, Annabelle R 3:27.10 MTS  3:30.1716
3:27.10 (51.04)2:36.06 (53.99)1:42.07 (53.63)48.44

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jacobs, Sophie L 3:28.62 MTS  3:40.0017
3:28.62 (54.84)2:33.78 (53.36)1:40.42 (53.19)47.23

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Cheah, Wern Phing Samantha 3:28.66 MTS  3:31.0018
3:28.66 (50.93)2:37.73 (52.65)1:45.08 (54.02)51.06

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 3:30.96 MTS  3:37.1719
3:30.96 (54.34)2:36.62 (54.63)1:41.99 (54.52)47.47

X Lab 12Baltes, Riley 3:42.23 MTS  3:41.0120
3:42.23 (57.58)2:44.65 (58.92)1:45.73 (56.42)49.31

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith NS  3:06.73---
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  3:25.29---
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie NS  3:43.97---
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Event 414  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:44.46 ^ 15/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS3:51.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*DU, Jiaye 3:01.94 MTS  3:06.541
3:01.94 (46.62)2:15.32 (47.43)1:27.89 (46.02)41.87

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 3:04.96 MTS  3:11.562
3:04.96 (46.41)2:18.55 (47.69)1:30.86 (47.89)42.97

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 3:05.37 MTS  3:08.323
3:05.37 (45.96)2:19.41 (47.77)1:31.64 (48.06)43.58

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 3:06.17 MTS  3:05.004
3:06.17 (46.23)2:19.94 (49.16)1:30.78 (48.19)42.59

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 3:06.87 MTS  3:21.345
3:06.87 (46.55)2:20.32 (48.99)1:31.33 (48.41)42.92

Ace Swim Club 11*Wen, Jie 3:07.28 MTS  3:07.996
3:07.28 (47.33)2:19.95 (48.47)1:31.48 (47.89)43.59

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 3:08.42 MTS  3:08.517
3:08.42 (47.75)2:20.67 (48.70)1:31.97 (48.70)43.27

Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 3:08.57 MTS  3:11.088
3:08.57 (47.04)2:21.53 (48.64)1:32.89 (48.73)44.16

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 3:09.26 MTS  3:04.329
3:09.26 (48.32)2:20.94 (48.79)1:32.15 (48.53)43.62

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 3:12.18 MTS  3:18.0010
3:12.18 (49.31)2:22.87 (49.98)1:32.89 (49.14)43.75

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 3:13.12 MTS  3:51.8611
3:13.12 (50.12)2:23.00 (50.85)1:32.15 (49.99)42.16

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 3:15.16 MTS  3:17.9912
3:15.16 (50.31)2:24.85 (49.27)1:35.58 (51.28)44.30

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 3:19.59 MTS  3:19.8213
3:19.59 (49.52)2:30.07 (53.03)1:37.04 (51.95)45.09

Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 3:19.74 MTS  3:23.4414
3:19.74 (50.88)2:28.86 (51.80)1:37.06 (51.08)45.98

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Lion 3:20.96 MTS  3:23.4615
3:20.96 (47.72)2:33.24 (52.67)1:40.57 (53.45)47.12

Singapore Swimming Club 11Pang, Ying De, Eugene 3:29.04 MTS  3:51.8616
3:29.04 (54.16)2:34.88 (54.25)1:40.63 (53.29)47.34

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Xian Cheng 3:31.41 MTS  3:30.6617
3:31.41 (55.26)2:36.15 (54.31)1:41.84 (53.79)48.05

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 3:32.37 MTS  3:35.4518
3:32.37 (52.85)2:39.52 (55.21)1:44.31 (55.53)48.78

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Lee, Hyun Ang Argus 3:35.53 MTS  3:34.7119
3:35.53 (54.49)2:41.04 (57.29)1:43.75 (55.39)48.36

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 3:38.80 MTS  3:39.0020
3:38.80 (52.93)2:45.87 (57.33)1:48.54 (57.29)51.25

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Htoo, Nay Lin 3:40.30 MTS  3:51.5521
3:40.30 (57.37)2:42.93 (57.19)1:45.74 (56.77)48.97

AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 3:53.28  3:51.1622
3:53.28 (59.98)2:53.30 (1:01.39)1:51.91 (59.47)52.44
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Event 414  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 2:27.79 ^ 13/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS3:34.65

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 2:46.69 MTS  2:49.041
2:46.69 (41.30)2:05.39 (42.78)1:22.61 (43.67)38.94

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 2:49.49 MTS  2:48.212
2:49.49 (42.53)2:06.96 (44.28)1:22.68 (44.19)38.49

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 2:49.65 MTS  2:55.933
2:49.65 (42.33)2:07.32 (43.88)1:23.44 (43.89)39.55

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 2:53.96 MTS  3:01.714
2:53.96 (44.79)2:09.17 (44.15)1:25.02 (44.41)40.61

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 2:56.14 MTS  3:03.075
2:56.14 (44.13)2:12.01 (46.22)1:25.79 (45.35)40.44

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 2:57.73 MTS  2:56.526
2:57.73 (45.42)2:12.31 (45.92)1:26.39 (45.57)40.82

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 3:04.49 MTS  3:11.407
3:04.49 (44.45)2:20.04 (48.69)1:31.35 (48.62)42.73

AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 3:04.56 MTS  3:12.198
3:04.56 (47.13)2:17.43 (47.33)1:30.10 (48.20)41.90

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 3:06.90 MTS  3:16.809
3:06.90 (46.92)2:19.98 (48.32)1:31.66 (48.89)42.77

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 3:08.14 MTS  3:09.5010
3:08.14 (47.97)2:20.17 (48.87)1:31.30 (48.54)42.76

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 3:10.63 MTS  3:16.2111
3:10.63 (48.11)2:22.52 (49.43)1:33.09 (49.58)43.51

Uwcsea-East 12*Kim, Sihwan 3:16.21 MTS  3:25.9812
3:16.21 (53.35)2:22.86 (52.29)1:30.57 (49.14)41.43

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Saw, Christian 3:19.73 MTS  3:22.8313
3:19.73 (50.60)2:29.13 (51.96)1:37.17 (52.29)44.88

AquaTech Swimming 12Tan, Zi E 3:20.26 MTS  3:36.0614
3:20.26 (51.04)2:29.22 (53.07)1:36.15 (51.07)45.08

Fishlike International 12Tang, Bilis 3:20.42 MTS  3:25.8215
3:20.42 (50.83)2:29.59 (52.69)1:36.90 (51.71)45.19

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 3:32.28 MTS  3:33.5516
3:32.28 (52.68)2:39.60 (55.12)1:44.48 (54.80)49.68

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 3:32.67 MTS  3:38.8417
3:32.67 (54.73)2:37.94 (55.58)1:42.36 (54.11)48.25
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 501  Girls 7-8 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:24.48 ^ 11/3/2023 CSCMikayla Joan Xin Ya Lam

7-8 MTS MTS2:13.78

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 1:42.22 MTS  1:44.391
1:42.22 (56.17)46.05

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 1:46.06 MTS  1:53.972
1:46.06 (56.17)49.89

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 1:54.30 MTS  1:53.553
1:54.30 (1:03.24)51.06

X Lab  8Leow, Beth 1:54.92 MTS  2:13.784
1:54.92 (59.36)55.56
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56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 502  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:19.42 ^ 9/3/2024 CSCMikayla Joan Xin Ya Lam

9 MTS MTS1:57.98

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Peng, Xiying 1:23.41 MTS  1:25.841
1:23.41 (44.22)39.19

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 1:28.69 MTS  1:31.982
1:28.69 (48.17)40.52

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 1:31.73 MTS  1:29.233
1:31.73 (51.02)40.71

Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 1:39.46 MTS  1:35.554
1:39.46 (53.61)45.85

X Lab  9Ee, Gwyneth 1:40.06 MTS  1:42.63*5
1:40.06 (54.85)45.21

AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 1:40.06 MTS  1:39.30*5
1:40.06 (53.68)46.38

Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 1:41.94 MTS  1:45.497
1:41.94 (56.38)45.56

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 1:43.26 MTS  1:41.958
1:43.26 (58.06)45.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 1:46.48 MTS  1:40.509
1:46.48 (56.42)50.06

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 1:52.22 MTS  1:55.2210
1:52.22 (59.12)53.10

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Zhen Mikaela 1:55.30 MTS  1:54.9811
1:55.30 (1:02.53)52.77

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Tan, En Xin Tyra 1:56.16 MTS  2:00.0012
1:56.16 (1:02.13)54.03
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Event 502  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:12.40 ^ 22/2/2003 Shana Lim

10 MTS MTS1:46.22

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 1:16.53 MTS  1:16.001
1:16.53 (41.25)35.28

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 1:18.47 MTS  1:20.002
1:18.47 (42.10)36.37

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 1:20.34 MTS  1:22.983
1:20.34 (42.95)37.39

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 1:20.65 MTS  1:25.004
1:20.65 (43.54)37.11

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 1:27.66 MTS  1:27.545
1:27.66 (48.31)39.35

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 1:33.11 MTS  1:45.746
1:33.11 (50.83)42.28

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 1:34.08 MTS  1:35.087
1:34.08 (52.15)41.93

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Too, Jiahui, Shanyce 1:34.93 MTS  1:34.118
1:34.93 (50.44)44.49

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Ziyi 1:35.00 MTS  1:35.439
1:35.00 (52.24)42.76

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 1:37.55 MTS  1:38.5710
1:37.55 (54.26)43.29

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 1:39.49 MTS  1:45.2011
1:39.49 (54.25)45.24

X Lab 10Teh, Ann Ya 1:41.76 MTS  1:31.9112
1:41.76 (56.93)44.83

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 1:43.96 MTS  1:43.9213
1:43.96 (1:01.36)42.60

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 1:44.50 MTS  1:46.2214
1:44.50 (56.91)47.59



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 165

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 503  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:10.44 ^ 14/3/2009 CSCYi Rui Aletha Toh

11 MTS MTS1:36.55

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 1:11.74 MTS  1:13.871
1:11.74 (38.68)33.06

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 1:14.00 MTS  1:14.322
1:14.00 (39.32)34.68

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 1:16.39 MTS  1:16.343
1:16.39 (41.20)35.19

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 1:17.26 MTS  1:18.134
1:17.26 (41.58)35.68

Ais Sharks Swim Team 11*Peck, Rania 1:19.95 MTS  1:27.125
1:19.95 (41.32)38.63

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 1:21.24 MTS  1:20.286
1:21.24 (44.19)37.05

Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 1:24.89 MTS  1:21.537
1:24.89 (47.91)36.98

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 1:25.47 MTS  1:24.098
1:25.47 (46.03)39.44

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 1:25.48 MTS  1:27.389
1:25.48 (46.69)38.79

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Teo, Jing Ern Halley 1:26.69 MTS  1:22.5710
1:26.69 (48.32)38.37

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 1:27.12 MTS  1:35.7411
1:27.12 (47.11)40.01

AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 1:27.33 MTS  1:26.5112
1:27.33 (48.39)38.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 1:28.07 MTS  1:29.5113
1:28.07 (47.21)40.86

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 1:28.09 MTS  1:27.2414
1:28.09 (48.46)39.63

SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Ng, Danielle Xiao Ai 1:29.54 MTS  1:32.8515
1:29.54 (49.52)40.02

Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 11*Rosete, Carinne Estelle 1:30.58 MTS  1:26.0116
1:30.58 (50.07)40.51

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 1:30.84 MTS  2:12.5517
1:30.84 (49.17)41.67

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Bi, Peony De Ni 1:31.52 MTS  1:42.1218
1:31.52 (50.67)40.85

Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 1:33.98 MTS  1:39.0019
1:33.98 (53.34)40.64

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Minqi, Zhu 1:39.47  1:44.6720
1:39.47 (56.39)43.08

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Wang, Yan Zhi Ruth 1:46.26  1:42.8021
1:46.26 (57.67)48.59
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Event 503  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:06.44 ^ 10/3/2017 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

12 MTS MTS1:30.57

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 1:05.72 MTS  1:05.501
1:05.72 (34.73)30.99

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 1:08.11 MTS  1:09.002
1:08.11 (35.72)32.39

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 1:09.07 MTS  1:09.733
1:09.07 (36.68)32.39

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 1:11.29 MTS  1:11.344
1:11.29 (37.93)33.36

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Yong, Li Min Judith 1:11.49 MTS  1:11.965
1:11.49 (38.08)33.41

Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 1:12.82 MTS  1:14.166
1:12.82 (39.20)33.62

AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 1:14.51 MTS  1:15.417
1:14.51 (40.59)33.92

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 1:14.83 MTS  1:14.248
1:14.83 (37.97)36.86

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 1:15.01 MTS  1:18.219
1:15.01 (40.75)34.26

Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 1:15.52 MTS  1:15.0210
1:15.52 (39.99)35.53

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 1:15.67 MTS  1:16.9511
1:15.67 (41.29)34.38

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 1:16.25 MTS  1:18.3512
1:16.25 (41.51)34.74

Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 1:19.06 MTS  1:26.1213
1:19.06 (42.00)37.06

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 1:20.83 MTS  1:29.5314
1:20.83 (42.03)38.80

AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 1:21.80 MTS  1:24.2515
1:21.80 (43.97)37.83

Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 1:23.93 MTS  1:24.8916
1:23.93 (46.47)37.46

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Ng, Shi Ying Melissa 1:26.34 MTS  1:27.4117
1:26.34 (47.11)39.23

AquaTech Swimming 12Cheang, Cherlyn 1:27.55 MTS  1:31.9418
1:27.55 (49.30)38.25

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yap, Yuzuki 1:28.01 MTS  1:31.9619
1:28.01 (48.44)39.57

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Riyoung 1:34.80  1:36.8020
1:34.80 (54.81)39.99

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 1:49.58  1:48.6321
1:49.58 (1:02.29)47.29
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Results
 
Event 504  Boys 7-8 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:21.00 ^ 9/3/2018 CSCLow Ka Wai

7-8 MTS MTS2:07.07

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 1:30.58 MTS  1:38.631
1:30.58 (49.60)40.98

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 1:37.29 MTS  1:41.412
1:37.29 (52.22)45.07

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 1:37.49 MTS  1:44.313
1:37.49 (53.54)43.95

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 1:38.31 MTS  1:47.054
1:38.31 (51.58)46.73

Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 1:40.16 MTS  1:37.375
1:40.16 (57.78)42.38

Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 1:47.11 MTS  1:51.466
1:47.11 (58.59)48.52

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 1:51.14 MTS  1:54.377
1:51.14 (1:00.65)50.49

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 1:51.66 MTS  1:55.008
1:51.66 (58.66)53.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yao, Minghe 1:52.69 MTS  1:58.009
1:52.69 (58.49)54.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 1:53.49 MTS  1:57.2010
1:53.49 (1:04.56)48.93

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 1:56.15 MTS  2:01.2511
1:56.15 (1:04.07)52.08

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan DQ  1:59.11---
SW 8.3a Alternated movements of feet or legs

DQ (57.08)51.03

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard NS  2:07.00---
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Results
 
Event 505  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:12.57 ^ 15/3/2019 CSCZhe Quan Lawrence Lim

9 MTS MTS1:45.34

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 1:17.40 MTS  1:20.001
1:17.40 (41.67)35.73

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 1:30.38 MTS  1:43.592
1:30.38 (49.31)41.07

Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 1:32.23 MTS  1:38.853
1:32.23 (48.91)43.32

Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 1:34.40 MTS  1:42.494
1:34.40 (50.95)43.45

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 1:34.82 MTS  1:37.495
1:34.82 (51.70)43.12

Taoli Swimming Club  9Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 1:37.14 MTS  1:35.626
1:37.14 (51.00)46.14

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9*Ho, Gareth Chaz 1:37.40 MTS  1:40.427
1:37.40 (53.77)43.63

SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 1:38.51 MTS  1:36.818
1:38.51 (54.82)43.69

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 1:49.39  1:43.579
1:49.39 (58.67)50.72

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 1:50.22  1:50.9410
1:50.22 (1:01.83)48.39
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Results
 
Event 505  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:09.33 ^ 17/3/2013 Zachary Ian Tan

10 MTS MTS1:38.64

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 1:10.48 MTS  1:11.001
1:10.48 (37.48)33.00

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 1:12.20 MTS  1:14.892
1:12.20 (37.82)34.38

Taoli Swimming Club 10Chan, Jansen 1:12.37 MTS  1:14.783
1:12.37 (38.99)33.38

Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 1:15.16 MTS  1:18.674
1:15.16 (39.77)35.39

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 1:18.58 MTS  1:19.405
1:18.58 (40.78)37.80

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 1:20.15 MTS  1:22.366
1:20.15 (43.50)36.65

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 1:22.66 MTS  1:21.157
1:22.66 (44.18)38.48

Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 1:22.70 MTS  1:26.998
1:22.70 (43.35)39.35

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 1:22.86 MTS  1:14.009
1:22.86 (43.94)38.92

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 1:23.12 MTS  1:25.5210
1:23.12 (44.78)38.34

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Gao, Kai KI 1:25.62 MTS  1:20.0011
1:25.62 (47.10)38.52

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 1:27.82 MTS  1:30.2612
1:27.82 (47.18)40.64

Singapore Island Country Club 10Yow, Zhida Ethan 1:27.99 MTS  1:28.5513
1:27.99 (47.98)40.01

Singapore Island Country Club 10Tan, Jonathan K J 1:28.92 MTS  1:26.5914
1:28.92 (49.91)39.01

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 1:30.18 MTS  1:37.9715
1:30.18 (50.31)39.87

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 1:31.06 MTS  1:31.7616
1:31.06 (49.56)41.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 1:32.62 MTS  1:38.6117
1:32.62 (50.07)42.55

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 1:32.89 MTS  1:34.8318
1:32.89 (50.13)42.76

Taoli Swimming Club 10Jiang, YU Chen 1:33.10 MTS  1:33.1419
1:33.10 (50.93)42.17

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 1:36.64 MTS  1:37.0120
1:36.64 (55.30)41.34

AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 1:40.46  1:38.1621
1:40.46 (54.31)46.15

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 1:44.53  1:38.6122
1:44.53 (57.64)46.89

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 1:47.67  1:47.5723
1:47.67 (55.38)52.29

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Oh, Jin Hui Joshua 1:47.98  1:38.6124
1:47.98 (59.50)48.48

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 1:57.01  2:05.3125
1:57.01 (1:03.96)53.05
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Results

(Event 505  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy DQ  1:38.41---
SW 8.4 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish

DQ (58.48)42.28

Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick DQ  1:35.00---
SW 8.3a Alternated movements of feet or legs

DQ (51.83)41.20

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan DQ  1:16.01---
SW 8.4 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish

DQ (39.82)36.20
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Results
 
Event 506  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:06.57 ^ 13/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS1:33.57

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 1:08.78 MTS  1:08.561
1:08.78 (36.09)32.69

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 1:09.80 MTS  1:09.272
1:09.80 (37.77)32.03

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 1:11.24 MTS  1:10.473
1:11.24 (38.03)33.21

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 1:15.36 MTS  1:15.244
1:15.36 (40.54)34.82

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 1:16.00 MTS  1:16.025
1:16.00 (40.06)35.94

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 1:17.15 MTS  1:15.666
1:17.15 (42.35)34.80

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 1:19.34 MTS  1:23.607
1:19.34 (42.34)37.00

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 1:19.63 MTS  1:19.668
1:19.63 (42.54)37.09

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah 1:20.02 MTS  1:23.459
1:20.02 (43.37)36.65

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 1:20.50 MTS  1:24.4710
1:20.50 (42.45)38.05

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 1:21.91 MTS  1:26.2611
1:21.91 (43.56)38.35

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Llewyn 1:22.22 MTS  1:25.8112
1:22.22 (46.02)36.20

Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 1:23.66 MTS  1:26.5913
1:23.66 (46.12)37.54

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 1:23.78 MTS  1:35.7614
1:23.78 (45.05)38.73

Singapore Swimming Club 11Chui, David Nathan 1:23.83 MTS  1:22.7515
1:23.83 (43.94)39.89

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 1:24.66 MTS  1:25.5416
1:24.66 (45.45)39.21

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 1:25.13 MTS  1:27.1117
1:25.13 (46.28)38.85

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 1:26.19 MTS  1:28.3718
1:26.19 (46.92)39.27

Singapore Swimming Club 11Angkasa, Martin Noble 1:29.00 MTS  1:29.0419
1:29.00 (47.21)41.79

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, Yan Jun Linus 1:31.75 MTS  1:31.5020
1:31.75 (51.18)40.57

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 1:36.92  1:31.4521
1:36.92 (51.39)45.53

Taoli Swimming Club 11*Cai, YongYue 1:37.63  1:37.3222
1:37.63 (52.74)44.89

X Lab 11Mark, Ivan Royston 1:38.24  1:40.7523
1:38.24 (53.55)44.69

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 11Reed, Oliver 1:38.31  1:35.5324
1:38.31 (53.42)44.89

Ace Swim Club 11*Sangaran, David Asher 1:41.41  1:34.3225
1:41.41 (56.05)45.36
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Results

(Event 506  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 1:45.43  1:33.5726
1:45.43 (56.32)49.11
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Results
 
Event 506  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

MR: 1:02.76 ^ 15/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS1:27.99

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 1:06.81 MTS  1:08.591
1:06.81 (35.17)31.64

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 1:07.24 MTS  1:08.772
1:07.24 (35.54)31.70

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 1:07.62 MTS  1:08.423
1:07.62 (36.21)31.41

AquaTech Swimming 12Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 1:11.13 MTS  1:14.724
1:11.13 (37.12)34.01

Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 1:11.51 MTS  1:24.975
1:11.51 (38.76)32.75

AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 1:11.98 MTS  1:14.006
1:11.98 (38.48)33.50

Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 1:12.21 MTS  1:12.197
1:12.21 (39.49)32.72

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 1:12.34 MTS  1:13.378
1:12.34 (38.53)33.81

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 1:12.54 MTS  1:15.009
1:12.54 (38.83)33.71

Singapore Island Country Club 12Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi 1:13.11 MTS  1:14.4210
1:13.11 (38.93)34.18

Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 1:13.33 MTS  1:11.4611
1:13.33 (39.59)33.74

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 1:13.58 MTS  1:14.1512
1:13.58 (39.59)33.99

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Tanudjojo, Gideon 1:13.74 MTS  1:12.7013
1:13.74 (40.60)33.14

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 1:13.97 MTS  1:12.6014
1:13.97 (39.59)34.38

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 1:14.06 MTS  1:14.6715
1:14.06 (39.28)34.78

Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 1:14.51 MTS  1:14.2316
1:14.51 (39.39)35.12

Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ho, Syn Harng Gerald 1:15.01 MTS  1:18.8317
1:15.01 (40.37)34.64

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 1:15.13 MTS  1:16.8618
1:15.13 (40.38)34.75

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 1:17.14 MTS  1:17.6619
1:17.14 (41.74)35.40

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chong, Tyler Qi Jie 1:17.47 MTS  1:19.9120
1:17.47 (41.56)35.91

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 1:17.57 MTS  1:16.9121
1:17.57 (41.07)36.50

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 1:23.87 MTS  1:22.0622
1:23.87 (45.37)38.50

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 1:33.29  1:35.9523
1:33.29 (50.19)43.10

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Elliot Jun Yi 1:34.90  1:36.0024
1:34.90 (53.28)41.62

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 1:36.53  1:26.1925
1:36.53 (53.35)43.18

Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake NS  1:20.06---
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Event 507  Girls 7-8 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 42.37 ^ 11/3/2018 SSCMikayla Liz Tan

7-8 MTS MTS1:05.59

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 50.14 MTS  51.571
Elite Swim Club  8*Wang, Muyun 50.92 MTS  51.112
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Jiang, En Ling Clara 51.96 MTS  51.263
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Chang, Andrea 52.13 MTS  55.274
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chay, Natasha 53.02 MTS  50.925
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Kyle, Juliet Lan 54.77 MTS  55.786
X Lab  8Leow, Beth 55.79 MTS  55.847
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 56.27 MTS  1:00.468
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Toh, Jia Ning Emma 56.74 MTS  57.409
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  8*LI, Yanxi 56.83 MTS  57.0110
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 58.08 MTS  58.5111
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*LI, Sitong 58.37 MTS  58.7712
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Tan, En Xuan Tasha 58.58 MTS  1:00.0113
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Chen, Yuejia 59.67 MTS  1:03.9014
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lim, Shi Rui Alexandra 1:00.70 MTS  1:06.1515
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8*Zhang, Eva 1:01.93 MTS  1:01.6916
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lim, En Ting Isabelle 1:03.77 MTS  1:02.4817
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Lee, Si Xuan Arielle 1:04.71 MTS  1:07.0818
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Tricia 1:09.86  1:12.5219
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Event 508  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 41.15 ^ 13/3/2016 CSCXuan Hui Lynette Some

9 MTS MTS59.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Swim Alliance  9*Nyo, Charlotte Si Liang 45.83 MTS  47.801
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas)  9Phan, Grace 47.29 MTS  47.692
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 49.82 MTS  49.363
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Wu, Savannah 49.85 MTS  51.164
Fishlike International  9Ho, Clare 50.44 MTS  49.515
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Xu, Ruiqi 50.48 MTS  48.716
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kim, Estelle 51.03 MTS  49.147
Singapore Island Country Club  9Lee, Jann Emma 51.39 MTS  53.808
AquaTech Swimming  9Ng, Rylee 51.48 MTS  52.069
Swiss Sharks  9*Savitt, Olive 51.74 MTS  57.7210
Singapore Island Country Club  9Loh, Lauren 51.78 MTS  54.0611
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Buchols, Grace 52.09 MTS  56.1012
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Jiang, Nina 52.17 MTS  52.7113
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 52.27 MTS  51.3714
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 52.29 MTS  54.7115
Fishlike International  9Izwan, Amelia Ariana 54.03 MTS  57.6716
Sha Aquatics  9*Zhang, Zhimeng 55.17 MTS  51.7717
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Soo, Yuk Wai Danielle 55.27 MTS  56.4218
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Li, Melody JingYan 55.81 MTS  55.8119
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ  9*Van Schijndel, Sam 56.34 MTS  55.8320
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Kurniawan, Adelynn Lanna 56.55 MTS  56.6721
Art Aquatics  9Er, Siang Ning 56.75 MTS  58.0722
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club  9*Zhang, Hengrong 56.88 MTS  56.0423
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Gan, Yi Ci, Hannah 57.39 MTS  59.1224
AquaTech Swimming  9Hammond, Chloe 57.96 MTS  1:00.9525
Taoli Swimming Club  9*Chan, Stella L 59.41  56.8926
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 1:01.00  1:16.3427
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9Kwok, Olive Shi En DQ  1:02.94---

SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Cambodia (Khm)  9*Hem, Rytadavina NS  1:07.24---
Swiss Sharks  9Kautz, Sophie NS  57.51---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 176

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 508  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 39.19 ^ 13/3/2016 CSCMelanie Chong

10 MTS MTS54.17

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Chen, Xingye 38.64 MTS  39.001
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 10*Ng, Xi Rui 39.30 MTS  38.942
Elite Swim Club 10*Liu, Rumiao 40.95 MTS  41.003
Jaq (Ina) 10*Winata, Brielle Elicia 42.20 MTS  41.134
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Koh, Kimi Rachel 42.33 MTS  43.695
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Lim, En Ning Olivia 42.34 MTS  42.156
Ace Swim Club 10*Liu, Shiwen 42.86 MTS  42.007
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Li, Luoxi 44.68 MTS  43.508
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 45.39 MTS  46.979
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Luo, Peilin 45.40 MTS  45.2910
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ng, Yu Ren Serena 45.55 MTS  46.2611
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Tessa 45.86 MTS  46.7612
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 47.46 MTS  48.4913
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Suang Keng, Lim 47.61 MTS  47.8914
Aquarian Aquatic School 10Ang, Ena 47.68 MTS  48.3515
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 47.81 MTS  49.0416
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zhang, Xin Chelsea 48.39 MTS  51.0517
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 48.40 MTS  51.1618
Elite Swim Club 10Joelle, Lim 48.53 MTS  50.7519
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 49.00 MTS  50.1520
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Sailer, Louisa 49.31 MTS  49.8121
Tts Merlions-VD 10Reeves, Freya 49.94 MTS  49.8622
Nexus International School 10*Lee, Haim 50.08 MTS  52.5623
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 10*Zhang, Bella 50.18 MTS  54.1024
Ace Swim Club 10Ang, Yu Zi  Alyssa 50.26 MTS  51.6825
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 50.32 MTS  50.0226
Fishlike International 10Weng, Eunice Yunxuan 50.81 MTS  51.7927
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tan, Xin En Shanice 50.94 MTS  54.2428
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Symonds, Ophelia 51.04 MTS  50.6329
AquaTech Swimming 10Wong, Rachelle 51.36 MTS  52.4930
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chin, Xing Yu Arisha 51.40 MTS  50.9431
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chi, Skyler 51.41 MTS  53.6132
Red Dot Penguins 10Yeo, Reign 51.92 MTS  51.3433
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Koo, Yunseo (Luna) 52.27 MTS  52.8134
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Lee, Jia 52.60 MTS  52.6735
Red Dot Penguins 10Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 52.78 MTS  53.4736
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chan, Janelle 53.27 MTS  53.2837
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Wyld, Willa 53.32 MTS  54.1038
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Kuik, Yi Xin 53.93 MTS  54.3339
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Mori, Aya 55.00  53.6140
2 Bubbles Swim School 10Tay, Vera Isabel 55.21  55.3441
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Senda, Sayaka 56.94  56.5342
2 Bubbles Swim School 10Lim, Vanessa 57.65  57.4243
X Lab 10Leow, Ruth DQ  53.45---

SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick

Sji International 10*Sessantini, Ginevra DQ  1:03.90---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Taylor, Milli DQ  54.10---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco
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(Event 508  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 10Chia, Chantelle DQ  47.40---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Tam, Chloe DQ  54.10---
SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Wang, Yiran DQ  54.30---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Swimfast Aquatic Club 10*Leong, Danielle Qi En DQ  54.09---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 10Wong, Emma DQ  1:01.67---
SW 7.2c Arm movements alternating or not simultaneous

Dulwich College Singapore 10*Karadayi, Isabella NS  53.64---
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Event 509  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 36.61 ^ 23/2/2002 En Yuan Loke

11 MTS MTS50.29

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Elite Swim Club 11Lit, Yun Xi 39.45 MTS  38.331
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 39.51 MTS  39.222
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Liu, Enhui Grace 40.03 MTS  40.703
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 40.43 MTS  40.564
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Edwards, Rebecca rae 41.36 MTS  40.445
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 41.89 MTS  42.506
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 41.92 MTS  42.317
Singapore Swimming Club 11Ang, Zi Ning Caitlyn 42.52 MTS  43.868
Taoli Swimming Club 11*Yao, Huanyuan 42.81 MTS  44.009
Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 42.83 MTS  41.9810
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lim, Ashley Grace 43.10 MTS  43.0211
Dulwich College Singapore 11*Gapper, Poppy 43.57 MTS  43.8612
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Kwan, Naemi 43.80 MTS  42.7513
AquaTech Swimming 11English, Ayla Mae 43.81 MTS  43.4614
Nexus International School 11*Mei, Liya 43.98 MTS  49.3315
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Jing Xuan Charlotte 44.22 MTS  45.3816
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhang, Xintian 44.62 MTS  49.8717
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yong, Christy 44.64 MTS  43.9118
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Chiew, Hui En Alyssa 44.91 MTS  46.8719
Swiss Sharks 11*Savitt, Kliyo 45.10 MTS  45.6320
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 45.24 MTS  45.3721
Pacific Swimming Club 11Chan, Livie Le Yan 45.38 MTS  45.0222
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Zhou, Luotong 45.53 MTS  45.9523
Taoli Swimming Club 11He, Yi An 46.04 MTS  49.0024
Singapore Island Country Club 11Lim, Diane 46.20 MTS  46.6325
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Joshua, Kiara 46.50 MTS  46.9726
X Lab 11Chong, Bernice 46.54 MTS  47.6927
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Mohamed Faiz, Syarifah Zahratul'ul B 46.87 MTS  49.2728
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 11*Tosin, Marissa 47.05 MTS  45.8729
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11*Hosotani, Haru 47.25 MTS  46.15*30
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 47.25 MTS  45.16*30
Swim Alliance 11*Nguyen, Amber 47.48 MTS  46.5832
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Sivakumar, Aresha 47.50 MTS  47.7533
The American Club 11*Vo, Amelie 48.06 MTS  48.6434
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lee, En Ariel 48.29 MTS  48.9535
The American Club 11*Ullman, Arrow X 48.70 MTS  49.5736
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Kwok, Jing Xi Enye 48.85 MTS  48.9137
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 49.12 MTS  47.9638
Swim Alliance 11Lee, Kah Len Katie 49.23 MTS  48.2739
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Karissa, Chua YU Xuan 51.38  53.2940
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ding, Chenxin 51.99  51.7041
Tts Merlions-VD 11*Wang, Catherine 52.09  51.6542
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Meifang Angeline 52.29  49.5843
Swim Alliance 11*Chia, Yi Hui Eunice 52.52  47.7144
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Lee, Yeonjoo 53.90  50.2045
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11DU, Xiaoxuan 54.40  53.9746
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye DQ  49.00---

SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco
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(Event 509  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi DQ  42.18---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Po, Yi Tong Ashley DQ  54.21---
SW 7.2b Stroke cycle NOT in order of one arm stroke and one leg kick

Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Chua, Jia Qian, Nicole DQ  50.29---
SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu NS  43.32---
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Event 509  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 34.75 ^ 13/3/2009 ACEGinn Samantha Louisa Yeo

12 MTS MTS47.75

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 35.52 MTS  34.801
Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 12*Ng, Xi En 36.33 MTS  34.492
Singapore Swimming Club 12*Tan, Maddison 37.32 MTS  38.253
Ace Swim Club 12In, Yi Li Joan 37.38 MTS  36.954
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 37.59 MTS  38.585
Taoli Swimming Club 12*YU, Amy 37.60 MTS  37.816
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 37.62 MTS  38.657
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Lam, Qing En 37.88 MTS  38.618
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 38.20 MTS  37.809
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 38.91 MTS  40.2410
AquaTech Swimming 12Neo, Aristelle 39.21 MTS  40.1311
Red Dot Penguins 12Pang, Faith 40.23 MTS  40.5012
Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 40.26 MTS  39.3213
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Moredo, Alisha Celine 40.27 MTS  41.0314
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 40.58 MTS  42.6715
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 40.95 MTS  41.7816
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Helen 41.08 MTS  41.7917
Dulwich College Singapore 12Dunsmore, Alissa 41.15 MTS  43.8618
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12NG, Sophie 41.68 MTS  42.6719
Pacific Swimming Club 12*Liu, Abby 41.73 MTS  40.96*20
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Mu, Hannah 41.73 MTS  41.69*20
Ace Swim Club 12*Wang, Ke En 42.66 MTS  45.1122
Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 42.74 MTS  42.9423
Red Dot Penguins 12Ho, Yu Tong 43.23 MTS  41.6924
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Ong, Jiawen Alyson 43.51 MTS  41.6625
Taoli Swimming Club 12Chua, Jia Yun Axelia 43.62 MTS  44.1126
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Cheah, Wern Phing Samantha 44.02 MTS  45.1627
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jacobs, Sophie L 44.06 MTS  44.6628
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Liddell, Sissi 44.22 MTS  42.9329
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Wilt, Annabelle R 44.51 MTS  42.9030
Nexus International School 12*Light, Megan 44.67 MTS  46.1031
AquaTech Swimming 12Kyvetou, Dionysia 44.89 MTS  45.7432
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Prophete, Juliette 45.04 MTS  45.7633
AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 45.07 MTS  43.5334
Cis Huskies Swim Team-ZZ 12*Medana, Lily 45.23 MTS  45.4335
Bangkok Patana TigerSharks(THA-US 12Tan, Yaya X 45.35 MTS  44.5136
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 12Tay, Yu En Olivia 45.63 MTS  46.5037
Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Sadler, Heliena 45.72 MTS  45.2038
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Ngo, Jennifer Khanh Linh 45.77 MTS  45.3239
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Jeffrey, Naomi 46.10 MTS  45.6240
AquaTech Swimming 12Wang, Ruozhen 46.12 MTS  46.5441
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lee, Cheuk Yan Sophie 46.23 MTS  47.54*42
Sji International 12*Lee, Alison 46.23 MTS  47.27*42
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Zain, Natalie Carrie 46.24 MTS  47.9644
X Lab 12Baltes, Riley 47.56 MTS  46.3645
X Lab 12Abdul Khair, Daria Suhayr 47.71 MTS  50.5746
Ace Swim Club 12Chuah, Cheng Yee 47.82  48.3547
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Shang, QI 48.28  55.4448
Taoli Swimming Club 12*Sun, Yuchan 48.96  47.7049
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

X Lab 12Ee, Emma 49.42  51.6750
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Naumova, Darya 49.80  48.6651
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Tan, Zhi Xi Valencia 50.11  50.2952
The American Club 12*Li, Olivia 50.72  49.2853
Ofs Swim Team-ZZ 12*Singh, Aaryahi 1:04.68  47.7554
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12*Wen, Jia Ning DQ  50.00---

SW 7.2b Stroke cycle NOT in order of one arm stroke and one leg kick

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Teng, Ying DQ  52.39---
SW 7.2b Stroke cycle NOT in order of one arm stroke and one leg kick

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Zeng, Andrea Ziyue NS  42.69---
The American Club 12*Yoon, Janet NS  46.45---
Singapore Swimming Club 12*Dangayach, Mehira NS  49.21---



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 182

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results
 
Event 510  Boys 7-8 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 43.14 ^ 17/3/2019 CSCZhi Peng Jayven Teo

7-8 MTS MTS1:01.94

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 49.48 MTS  51.271
AquaTech Swimming  8Lim, Guan Yi, Joshua 50.62 MTS  51.922
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  8FU, Junxi, Kingsman 51.14 MTS  56.933
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Zheng, Ziqi 51.63 MTS  1:02.844
Fishlike International  8*E, Lawrence 52.14 MTS  52.445
X Lab  8Wong, Marcus 52.28 MTS  52.406
Taoli Swimming Club  8*Peng, Vincent 52.31 MTS  54.287
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8*Looi, Yi Ze 52.48 MTS  51.658
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Lee, Yi Judah 53.16 MTS  55.519
Singapore Island Country Club  8Tan, Christopher Elliot 53.60 MTS  54.7710
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8*Yan, August 54.99 MTS  55.6511
Fishlike International  7Ho, Paul Ignatius 55.01 MTS  56.9212
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Thng, Jin En Jonas 55.37 MTS  55.2213
Art Aquatics  8Ku, Sheng Ki Owen 56.65 MTS  58.4914
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Chia, Ren Hao 56.71 MTS  57.2415
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 57.15 MTS  1:19.3616
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Han, Hansel 57.36 MTS  1:00.2117
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 57.83 MTS  59.6918
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Ng, Caven 58.05 MTS  1:01.1519
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yu, Tzu Yang 58.26 MTS  59.44*20
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Luo, Yifan 58.26 MTS  56.84*20
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Jun Xi Dylan 58.65 MTS  57.5122
Sha Aquatics  8*Su, Yiling 59.01 MTS  59.7723
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yang, Hongfu Daniel 59.67 MTS  57.2624
Dulwich College Singapore  8*Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 59.78 MTS  1:00.0025
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ng, Tze Ye Jethro 1:00.22 MTS  1:00.5226
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Yap, Kai Qi Lloyd 1:00.59 MTS  1:11.9927
Swimfast Aquatic Club  8Lee, Jun Lin Max 1:01.49 MTS  59.8528
Sha Aquatics  8*Xu, Zhangquan 1:08.60  1:01.3329
Sha Aquatics  8*Zhu, Aiden Jingheng 1:09.44  1:01.7730
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  8Chiang, Luke DQ  1:07.22---

SW 7.6 Both hands did not touch simultaneously or separated at the Turn or Finish

Aquatic Performance Swim Club  8Loi, Evan DQ  1:05.42---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Myo, Htut Akarit DQ  1:01.67---
SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Serangoon Gardens Country Club  7Lee, Hyun Dae Adam DQ  54.93---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Leonard NS  1:01.98---
Thiha Swim Club (Myr)  8*Win, Thu Rein NS  1:01.88---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  7Goh, Heng Yu Matthew NS  1:01.94---
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  8Ling, Bernard NS  1:01.72---
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Event 511  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 40.70 ^ 13/3/2016 SSCMarcus Zhengxiang Choo

9 MTS MTS55.20

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Gao, Yanheng Emery 40.64 ^ MTS  41.131
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Lee, Cheuk Yin Sage 45.41 MTS  46.722
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 47.12 MTS  48.483
Taoli Swimming Club  9Tan, Kang Rui Lucas 49.75 MTS  52.914
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9FU, Junyu, Kingsley 50.07 MTS  50.465
Singapore Swimming Club  9Ang, Zi Jie, Caleb 50.20 MTS  51.446
Elite Swim Club  9Thng, Damien 50.24 MTS  49.477
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Hoe, Zi Shuo Branson 50.77 MTS  54.858
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi  9*Gestuvo, Lester 51.24 MTS  50.129
Pacific Swimming Club  9*Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 51.65 MTS  53.9710
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Lee, Hyun Eng Aaron 52.71 MTS  54.9211
Taoli Swimming Club  9Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 53.61 MTS  56.1312
Dulwich College Singapore  9*Sun, Harry 53.73 MTS  55.2013
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Lang, Yi Mo 53.74 MTS  55.8114
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore  9Ng, Yucheng Ezekiel 54.19 MTS  52.9415
Swim Alliance  9Goh, Kye Zen 54.91 MTS  54.9216
SwimDolphia Aquatic School  9Chan, Hong Kai, Nathan 55.48  1:00.1217
Tts Merlions-VD  9*Faizullah-Khan, Elias 56.03  54.0018
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9*Yen, Shao Ting 56.80  58.0219
2 Bubbles Swim School  9Heng, Edgar 57.04  59.0020
Swimfast Aquatic Club  9Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 57.17  54.5121
Tts Merlions-VD  9*Reeve, Josh 57.58  53.0022
Pacific Swimming Club  9Liao, Chen-Rui 58.17  58.0223
Aquatic Performance Swim Club  9*Wu, Yicheng Issac 59.53  55.4824
AquaTech Swimming  9*Tao, Jie 1:05.23  1:13.4225
Serangoon Gardens Country Club  9Chua, Shang Yi, Lincoln 1:07.95  1:10.1226
Taoli Swimming Club  9Ong, Kai En Samuel DQ  58.32---

SW 4.4 Initiating a start before the signal
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Event 511  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 38.11 ^ 12/3/2017 SSCMarcus  Zhengxiang Choo

10 MTS MTS51.56

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 10*Geng, Chongen 39.20 MTS  39.001
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 39.53 MTS  41.992
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 41.17 MTS  42.673
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 42.35 MTS  42.204
Pacific Swimming Club 10Tan, Leonard ZE YU 42.53 MTS  41.705
Pacific Swimming Club 10*Schlager, Leon Alexander 42.85 MTS  42.096
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Shui, Zi Jie Dylan 43.12 MTS  43.677
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Tans, Aksels 43.90 MTS  45.698
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 43.92 MTS  44.87*9
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Tay, En Yi Reuel 43.92 MTS  44.07*9
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Lee, Dayan 44.10 MTS  45.2311
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Boey, Harold 44.43 MTS  45.0312
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Yang, Muge 44.71 MTS  41.0013
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Hee, Ethan 44.86 MTS  46.9814
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 46.07 MTS  48.1515
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Stellan 46.12 MTS  47.0516
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ter, Joo Ee 47.30 MTS  45.6217
Sha Aquatics 10*Chen, Kai Liam 47.34 MTS  44.7718
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Low, Luke Jia He 47.49 MTS  46.8619
AquaTech Swimming 10Hwang, Christen 47.52 MTS  49.0420
Singapore Island Country Club 10Chong, Daniel 47.90 MTS  48.4521
Swimfast Aquatic Club 10Woon, Timothy 48.55 MTS  50.4322
X Lab 10*Dela Torre, Xander J 48.84 MTS  51.8823
Tts Merlions-VD 10*Day, Rupert 48.86 MTS  48.8624
AquaTech Swimming 10Neo, Chase, Tian Le 48.92 MTS  47.6525
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Gu, Lingshi 48.95 MTS  50.4526
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Tan Zong Xian, George 49.01 MTS  50.5827
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Jung, Woojin 49.06 MTS  48.9728
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10*Wang Roux, Camille 49.10 MTS  48.4929
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Ban, Jue Owen 49.23 MTS  50.2630
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 10*Chen, William 49.51 MTS  51.3831
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Low, Joshua 49.76 MTS  55.9332
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Kim, Dojin 49.84 MTS  51.5033
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 49.90 MTS  59.7434
AquaTech Swimming 10Lin, Kun Noah 49.93 MTS  51.1035
Nexus International School 10*Kim, Juwon 49.95 MTS  51.4836
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Wang, Bi 50.00 MTS  49.1737
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Yuxiang, Huo (Adam) 50.13 MTS  51.5038
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 50.31 MTS  51.6439
X Lab 10Pua, Ethan 50.44 MTS  50.9040
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Cheong, Matthew 50.84 MTS  51.0741
Tts Merlions-VD 10Suckling, Garrick 51.34 MTS  50.2542
Indonesia 10*Suryaatmadja, Alexander Raphael 51.44 MTS  51.0443
Victorians Swimming Club (Mas) 10*Bee, Theo E 51.59  50.0144
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Chong, Tyler Hao Zhe 51.95  53.3945
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 52.03  53.5946
Pacific Swimming Club 10Newcombe, Harry 52.04  49.3447
Elite Swim Club 10Lee, Felix 52.16  51.1148
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 10Jia Heng, Wen 52.60  50.0049
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(Event 511  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 10Li, Yicheng Jaden 52.91  49.9350
Dulwich College Singapore 10*Staab, Lucas 52.96  51.5051
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Zain, Nathan Casey 53.11  54.1452
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Ong, Han Ler 53.18  53.5453
Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 10*Sison, Dean 53.56  52.2754
Taoli Swimming Club 10*Wang, Kerwin 53.95  55.4255
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10*Zhu, Yicheng Eason 54.19  54.1456
Sha Aquatics 10*Liu, Taoming 54.33  51.5557
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 10Ong, Show Yuen 55.53  58.1658
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Guwe, Oliver Yi Kai 55.89  54.3159
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 10*Avancena, Andre J 57.04  54.7260
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 10Phang, Callan Edgar DQ  46.84---

SW 7.5b Executed alternating or butterfly kick
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Event 512  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 36.72 ^ 14/3/2010 SACBrilliant Chua

11 MTS MTS48.94

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 38.56 MTS  39.201
Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 38.79 MTS  39.942
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 39.02 MTS  40.283
Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 39.08 MTS  39.004
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 39.23 MTS  40.43*5
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 39.23 MTS  39.55*5
Serangoon Gardens Country Club 11Tang, Shao Jie 40.32 MTS  40.277
Taoli Swimming Club 11Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 40.57 MTS  40.828
AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 40.75 MTS  41.349
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 40.93 MTS  41.9310
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 41.00 MTS  40.6911
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 41.46 MTS  41.9712
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 41.70 MTS  40.51*13
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 41.70 MTS  40.95*13
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11Lau Xuan Zhi, Elijah 41.77 MTS  42.1415
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jung, Albert 41.89 MTS  42.5116
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Foo, Isaac 42.18 MTS  43.4217
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Tan, Yi Zu 42.45 MTS  42.6618
Aquarian Aquatic School 11Lim, Kiev J 43.46 MTS  44.1719
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Soo, Yik Hou Darius 44.38 MTS  46.8120
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chia, Bing Zen 44.50 MTS  44.14*21
Swim Alliance 11Ho, Isaac Ian 44.50 MTS  43.19*21
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Lee, Zhuo Feng Ean 44.58 MTS  43.8523
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Ong, Rui Shen Lewin 44.72 MTS  46.7424
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Neo, Jie Kai Isaac 45.27 MTS  44.9925
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 11Sun, Haodong 46.21 MTS  46.4626
Dulwich College Singapore 11*No, Ethan Christian 46.24 MTS  46.29*27
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Tai Yuan Lucas 46.24 MTS  45.43*27
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 11*Nicholson, Taiyo R 46.77 MTS  49.9329
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Pei Zhi Matthias 46.80 MTS  47.6430
Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Chen, Xian Cheng 46.97 MTS  48.0231
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Ding, Jackie Chenshan 47.00 MTS  50.7132
Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 47.27 MTS  46.5233
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Wu, Thaddeus Rui Jun 47.36 MTS  46.1034
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Pung, Hao En Gabriel 47.52 MTS  48.5535
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 11OH, Sherwin 47.64 MTS  50.0036
Red Dot Penguins 11Ji, Luke 48.14 MTS  50.9437
ElitePro Swim School 11Wei, Tingyu 48.97  49.0838
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Htoo, Nay Lin 49.02  48.4539
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tan, Josiah 49.54  48.0040
Sha Aquatics 11*Yang, Tong 49.59  48.7741
Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 49.82  48.9442
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Tan, Hayden 49.96  47.9143
Red Dot Penguins 11Chai, Azriel Zhi Yi 51.46  50.8744
Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Yeo, Jay Tyson 51.50  53.8445
Taoli Swimming Club 11Chan, Yukai Zachariah 51.62  56.0046
Sha Aquatics 11Feng, Jian Kun 51.84  48.7747
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Chua, Jaryl 52.45  51.8748
AquaTech Swimming 11Gan, Vaughn 52.57  50.7749
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(Event 512  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Alexander T 52.85  51.3250
Shi Wei Ming Swim Club 11*Huang, Victor 54.25  52.5151
Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 54.61  55.9252
AquaTech Swimming 11*Tao, Wei 55.63  56.6253
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 11*Yang, Lion DQ  42.19---

SW 7.1c Head did not break surface before hands turn inward at the widest part of the seco

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yap, Kai Jie Raphael DQ  1:00.69---
SW 7.1b Executed more than one Butterfly kick prior to the first Breaststroke kick

Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Agastya NS  1:03.99---
Singapore Swimming Club 11*Pratik, Vora Aryaman NS  1:00.80---
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Event 512  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

MR: 33.12 ^ 15/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS45.58

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 35.84 MTS  37.051
Taoli Swimming Club 12Zhao, Yuze 36.20 MTS  41.002
Grey Hawks Swim Team(PHI) 12*Estanislao, Juan Raphael 36.36 MTS  38.683
Newmans Churchland Swim(AUS) 12*Martin, Blake 37.14 MTS  38.804
AquaTech Swimming 12Chan, Cristofer 37.45 MTS  38.745
Pacific Swimming Club 12Lum, Ian 37.49 MTS  38.436
AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 37.68 MTS  38.457
Stamford American Internationa-ZZ 12*Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 37.89 MTS  38.728
SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 38.02 MTS  38.529
Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 38.06 MTS  38.2110
Pacific Swimming Club 12Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 38.16 MTS  39.3511
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 38.57 MTS  38.7412
AquaTech Swimming 12Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 38.72 MTS  38.6313
Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 39.18 MTS  39.9914
Uwcsea-East 12*Kim, Sihwan 39.28 MTS  40.4915
AquaTech Swimming 12Foo, Kok Kai 39.29 MTS  40.7716
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chay, Ethan 39.30 MTS  40.1317
X Lab 12Chew, Vee Doong 39.85 MTS  41.5818
Singapore Swimming Club 12Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 40.15 MTS  51.1419
Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 12*Liao, Ruilin 40.24 MTS  43.6920
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Fabiani, Ashwin Omesh 40.51 MTS  40.5721
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ler, Darian 40.79 MTS  41.1422
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 41.16 MTS  42.3123
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Saw, Christian 41.40 MTS  40.6624
Fishlike International 12Tang, Bilis 41.72 MTS  42.8925
AquaTech Swimming 12Koh, Jacob 42.15 MTS  42.4826
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Ning, James 42.25 MTS  45.8627
AquaTech Swimming 12Tan, Zi E 42.30 MTS  43.8428
Elite Swim Club 12Khoo, Riley 42.35 MTS  43.4229
Fishlike International 12Quek, Zun Yi Lexton 42.44 MTS  44.0330
SpeediSwim Aquatic Sports Ctr 12Li, Zhenyang 42.55 MTS  41.4331
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Caines, Noah H 43.18 MTS  42.6832
United World College Phoenix-ZZ 12*Weng, Michael 43.65 MTS  42.27*33
Dulwich College Singapore 12*He, Daniel 43.65 MTS  43.69*33
Sji International 12*Zhang, Yihang 43.69 MTS  47.0235
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 44.03 MTS  42.1536
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 44.46 MTS  45.9637
Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 44.61 MTS  43.9538
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Yen, Jing Rui 44.73 MTS  44.6339
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Chew, Kai Ern 44.97 MTS  44.2940
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Kho, Ting Rui Caleb 45.32 MTS  47.7741
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Edward, Idris 46.06  47.3342
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 46.48  45.1843
X Lab 12Chen, Ansel 46.92  47.0944
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Liu, Feiyu 47.68  45.5045
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Nyein, Hein Sytt 47.70  45.3846
Tts Merlions-VD 12*Rentoul, Charlie P 48.82  47.8047
Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Yeo, Joe Tyler 48.98  48.8848
2 Bubbles Swim School 12Heng, Enver 50.10  49.0049
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Results

(Event 512  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Sha Aquatics 12*Ruan, Youming 51.44  45.3350
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Myo, Kyaw Htet 52.24  45.1851
Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Quek, Yi Jian 52.89  50.2052
Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chen, Nathan 54.21  45.5553
Dulwich College Singapore 12*Yongcheng, Aiden NS  45.50---
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Event 513  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 4:48.01 ^ 12/3/2016 SSCYi-Xuan Ashley Lim

11 MTS MTS6:44.86

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Pacific Swimming Club 11Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 5:06.15 MTS  5:07.151
2:30.71 (39.01)1:51.70 (38.99)1:12.71 (38.41)34.30

5:06.15 (37.86)4:28.29 (38.85)3:49.44 (39.27)3:10.17 (39.46)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 5:10.11 MTS  5:23.652
2:33.50 (40.65)1:52.85 (40.60)1:12.25 (38.56)33.69

5:10.11 (35.62)4:34.49 (39.35)3:55.14 (40.69)3:14.45 (40.95)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Gu, Jia Yu 5:15.63 MTS  5:25.973
2:35.01 (40.86)1:54.15 (40.18)1:13.97 (38.83)35.14

5:15.63 (38.44)4:37.19 (40.45)3:56.74 (40.97)3:15.77 (40.76)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 5:16.39 MTS  5:26.744
2:36.94 (40.94)1:56.00 (40.64)1:15.36 (39.95)35.41

5:16.39 (38.09)4:38.30 (39.68)3:58.62 (41.00)3:17.62 (40.68)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Jarama Lescano, Emilia 5:18.94 MTS  5:20.635
2:38.05 (42.17)1:55.88 (41.14)1:14.74 (39.73)35.01

5:18.94 (37.99)4:40.95 (40.50)4:00.45 (40.80)3:19.65 (41.60)

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Ang, Zee, Amaryss 5:21.17 MTS  5:20.006
2:37.66 (41.55)1:56.11 (41.34)1:14.77 (39.71)35.06

5:21.17 (40.02)4:41.15 (40.58)4:00.57 (40.99)3:19.58 (41.92)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Hua, Clara 5:22.74 MTS  5:20.907
2:35.99 (41.82)1:54.17 (40.61)1:13.56 (39.28)34.28

5:22.74 (40.32)4:42.42 (41.57)4:00.85 (42.56)3:18.29 (42.30)

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Jha, Aanvi 5:26.25 MTS  5:25.758
2:38.16 (42.19)1:55.97 (41.54)1:14.43 (40.10)34.33

5:26.25 (39.73)4:46.52 (42.40)4:04.12 (43.45)3:20.67 (42.51)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Goh, Kai Ling Ashleigh A 5:30.73 MTS  5:40.029
2:42.39 (42.51)1:59.88 (42.22)1:17.66 (40.75)36.91

5:30.73 (39.87)4:50.86 (42.32)4:08.54 (43.16)3:25.38 (42.99)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Adelin Tan, Huixin 5:30.75 MTS  5:25.5210
2:39.07 (42.51)1:56.56 (41.71)1:14.85 (40.10)34.75

5:30.75 (41.65)4:49.10 (43.81)4:05.29 (42.85)3:22.44 (43.37)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Lee, Morgan Ann 5:45.92 MTS  5:43.2711
2:49.43 (45.17)2:04.26 (44.16)1:20.10 (42.71)37.39

5:45.92 (41.28)5:04.64 (44.09)4:20.55 (45.58)3:34.97 (45.54)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11*Kyle, Lucy 5:49.22 MTS  5:58.2812
2:52.01 (44.04)2:07.97 (44.82)1:23.15 (44.27)38.88

5:49.22 (42.45)5:06.77 (44.75)4:22.02 (45.15)3:36.87 (44.86)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Rui Xian Rachel 5:50.43 MTS  6:00.0413
2:49.71 (45.51)2:04.20 (44.36)1:19.84 (42.30)37.54

5:50.43 (44.61)5:05.82 (45.09)4:20.73 (45.48)3:35.25 (45.54)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Ng, Thaddea 5:51.92 MTS  5:47.5014
2:54.34 (45.40)2:08.94 (44.15)1:24.79 (45.08)39.71

5:51.92 (42.29)5:09.63 (44.64)4:24.99 (44.69)3:40.30 (45.96)

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 11Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 5:55.56 MTS  5:56.7915
2:56.62 (47.06)2:09.56 (45.81)1:23.75 (44.38)39.37

5:55.56 (42.37)5:13.19 (45.45)4:27.74 (45.08)3:42.66 (46.04)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11Mohamed Faiz, Syarifah Zahratul'ul B 6:15.61 MTS  6:15.5016
3:02.69 (48.16)2:14.53 (48.43)1:26.10 (45.76)40.34

6:15.61 (46.45)5:29.16 (49.78)4:39.38 (47.49)3:51.89 (49.20)

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*Zhao, Hanye 6:17.90 MTS  6:40.0017
3:06.22 (49.83)2:16.39 (48.70)1:27.69 (47.44)40.25

6:17.90 (46.74)5:31.16 (48.32)4:42.84 (48.59)3:54.25 (48.03)
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Event 513  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 4:39.88 ^ 14/3/2015 CSCChing Hwee Gan

12 MTS MTS6:15.53

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Zhao, Xiaotong 4:40.31 MTS  4:42.001
2:18.84 (35.93)1:42.91 (35.85)1:07.06 (35.39)31.67

4:40.31 (34.25)4:06.06 (35.31)3:30.75 (36.04)2:54.71 (35.87)

Dsa Swimming Club (Mas) 12*Maglai, Anna 4:51.32 MTS  4:55.132
2:23.13 (37.99)1:45.14 (36.97)1:08.17 (36.00)32.17

4:51.32 (34.98)4:16.34 (37.70)3:38.64 (37.73)3:00.91 (37.78)

Pacific Swimming Club 12Xu, Yiling 4:53.17 MTS  4:58.023
2:24.50 (37.04)1:47.46 (37.88)1:09.58 (36.39)33.19

4:53.17 (35.62)4:17.55 (37.41)3:40.14 (37.15)3:02.99 (38.49)

Singapore Swimming Club 12Lim, En Xuan Diane 4:55.14 MTS  4:56.314
2:25.53 (38.12)1:47.41 (37.54)1:09.87 (36.74)33.13

4:55.14 (35.60)4:19.54 (37.58)3:41.96 (38.04)3:03.92 (38.39)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 4:57.57 MTS  4:49.545
2:26.52 (37.65)1:48.87 (38.02)1:10.85 (37.12)33.73

4:57.57 (36.42)4:21.15 (37.84)3:43.31 (38.23)3:05.08 (38.56)

Singapore Swimming Club 12Goh, Rui Yi Nathalie 4:59.06 MTS  5:04.766
2:27.36 (38.44)1:48.92 (38.21)1:10.71 (37.14)33.57

4:59.06 (36.60)4:22.46 (38.22)3:44.24 (38.33)3:05.91 (38.55)

Jaq (Ina) 12*Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 5:05.73 MTS  5:07.297
2:29.29 (39.50)1:49.79 (38.66)1:11.13 (37.46)33.67

5:05.73 (36.85)4:28.88 (39.17)3:49.71 (40.46)3:09.25 (39.96)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Kim, Charlotte 5:06.55 MTS  5:11.058
2:31.90 (39.87)1:52.03 (39.17)1:12.86 (38.24)34.62

5:06.55 (36.44)4:30.11 (37.95)3:52.16 (40.28)3:11.88 (39.98)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 5:08.31 MTS  5:13.829
2:33.46 (39.40)1:54.06 (40.08)1:13.98 (38.96)35.02

5:08.31 (37.69)4:30.62 (38.90)3:51.72 (39.30)3:12.42 (38.96)

Pacific Swimming Club 12*WU, Yufei 5:08.56 MTS  5:13.0810
2:33.75 (39.62)1:54.13 (39.86)1:14.27 (39.56)34.71

5:08.56 (36.54)4:32.02 (38.50)3:53.52 (40.09)3:13.43 (39.68)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Lek, Jing En 5:10.49 MTS  5:10.7611
2:32.73 (40.26)1:52.47 (39.91)1:12.56 (38.83)33.73

5:10.49 (38.66)4:31.83 (39.93)3:51.90 (39.41)3:12.49 (39.76)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12Ngoei, Rae En 5:10.78 MTS  5:14.0712
2:34.88 (40.56)1:54.32 (39.90)1:14.42 (39.78)34.64

5:10.78 (35.70)4:35.08 (39.44)3:55.64 (39.85)3:15.79 (40.91)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Chan, Yi En Adelyn 5:12.56 MTS  5:17.2013
2:32.62 (39.51)1:53.11 (39.61)1:13.50 (39.27)34.23

5:12.56 (40.33)4:32.23 (40.35)3:51.88 (39.78)3:12.10 (39.48)

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Chi, Evelyn 5:16.00 MTS  5:35.5314
2:36.73 (40.35)1:56.38 (40.18)1:16.20 (39.65)36.55

5:16.00 (38.34)4:37.66 (40.29)3:57.37 (40.52)3:16.85 (40.12)

Jaq (Ina) 12*Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 5:20.87 MTS  5:19.6015
2:36.41 (42.04)1:54.37 (40.94)1:13.43 (39.01)34.42

5:20.87 (38.63)4:42.24 (41.28)4:00.96 (42.13)3:18.83 (42.42)

Jaq (Ina) 12*Tandhiwira, Airien 5:26.02 MTS  6:11.5616
2:42.69 (41.58)2:01.11 (42.70)1:18.41 (41.08)37.33

5:26.02 (39.52)4:46.50 (40.48)4:06.02 (42.26)3:23.76 (41.07)

Nexus International School 12*Galant, Natascha 5:35.67 MTS  5:43.2017
2:45.43 (43.72)2:01.71 (43.75)1:17.96 (42.26)35.70

5:35.67 (39.35)4:56.32 (42.29)4:14.03 (44.18)3:29.85 (44.42)
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(Event 513  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

AquaTech Swimming 12*Fang, Isabel, Yi Xuan 5:36.30 MTS  5:45.0018
2:45.71 (43.32)2:02.39 (43.18)1:19.21 (42.29)36.92

5:36.30 (39.52)4:56.78 (42.94)4:13.84 (43.67)3:30.17 (44.46)

Elite Swim Club 12Tan, Sarah 5:42.10 MTS  5:42.8019
2:46.27 (44.28)2:01.99 (43.55)1:18.44 (41.59)36.85

5:42.10 (41.33)5:00.77 (44.80)4:15.97 (44.61)3:31.36 (45.09)

Pasig City Swimming (Phi) 12*So, Nicolle Writz G 5:55.16 MTS  6:15.4520
2:50.30 (45.89)2:04.41 (45.24)1:19.17 (42.04)37.13

5:55.16 (45.87)5:09.29 (46.12)4:23.17 (46.32)3:36.85 (46.55)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Ng, Shi Ying Melissa 5:56.88 MTS  6:07.3921
2:55.23 (46.71)2:08.52 (46.47)1:22.05 (44.44)37.61

5:56.88 (43.42)5:13.46 (45.23)4:28.23 (46.18)3:42.05 (46.82)

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Kynoch, Marni 6:05.25 MTS  6:20.0022
2:58.62 (48.01)2:10.61 (47.20)1:23.41 (45.77)37.64

6:05.25 (43.23)5:22.02 (47.69)4:34.33 (48.02)3:46.31 (47.69)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Ngo, Jennifer Khanh Linh 6:07.23 MTS  6:18.9223
2:57.02 (48.00)2:09.02 (46.80)1:22.22 (44.60)37.62

6:07.23 (45.35)5:21.88 (47.57)4:34.31 (48.34)3:45.97 (48.95)

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Tan, Li Xuan, Chloe 6:45.17  6:59.5024
3:16.16 (53.83)2:22.33 (51.59)1:30.74 (49.83)40.91

6:45.17 (50.81)5:54.36 (51.98)5:02.38 (52.24)4:10.14 (53.98)
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Event 514  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 4:35.38 ^ 15/3/2014 SSCZachary Ian Tan

11 MTS MTS6:26.40

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Song, Jaedan 4:47.79 MTS  4:53.681
2:23.43 (36.93)1:46.50 (37.07)1:09.43 (36.55)32.88

4:47.79 (34.51)4:13.28 (36.05)3:37.23 (36.75)3:00.48 (37.05)

Hangzhou Xiangyang Swim Club 11*DU, Jiaye 4:53.06 MTS  4:59.732
2:26.04 (38.14)1:47.90 (38.05)1:09.85 (36.53)33.32

4:53.06 (35.34)4:17.72 (36.64)3:41.08 (37.32)3:03.76 (37.72)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Koo, Shyan Ye Cayden 4:56.70 MTS  5:04.823
2:26.20 (38.11)1:48.09 (38.13)1:09.96 (37.03)32.93

4:56.70 (35.76)4:20.94 (38.07)3:42.87 (38.27)3:04.60 (38.40)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 4:58.82 MTS  5:05.504
2:27.09 (38.78)1:48.31 (38.53)1:09.78 (37.47)32.31

4:58.82 (36.41)4:22.41 (38.10)3:44.31 (38.46)3:05.85 (38.76)

Kelab Renang Ezy (Mas) 11*Lim, Ja Ren 5:02.52 MTS  5:15.005
2:27.10 (38.68)1:48.42 (39.30)1:09.12 (36.86)32.26

5:02.52 (36.82)4:25.70 (39.65)3:46.05 (39.12)3:06.93 (39.83)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 11*Nagamochi, Renji 5:03.25 MTS  5:13.296
2:30.48 (39.41)1:51.07 (39.46)1:11.61 (38.36)33.25

5:03.25 (35.88)4:27.37 (38.53)3:48.84 (38.95)3:09.89 (39.41)

AquaTech Swimming 11*Hebrard, Octave 5:03.80 MTS  5:08.007
2:28.82 (39.61)1:49.21 (38.91)1:10.30 (37.77)32.53

5:03.80 (36.76)4:27.04 (38.55)3:48.49 (40.18)3:08.31 (39.49)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Gabriel Alexander C 5:03.83 MTS  5:11.888
2:29.32 (39.37)1:49.95 (38.87)1:11.08 (37.75)33.33

5:03.83 (37.16)4:26.67 (38.53)3:48.14 (40.03)3:08.11 (38.79)

Pacific Swimming Club 11Lobov, Mikhail Denis 5:07.03 MTS  4:59.309
2:28.46 (39.45)1:49.01 (38.69)1:10.32 (37.24)33.08

5:07.03 (39.12)4:27.91 (39.75)3:48.16 (39.99)3:08.17 (39.71)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Chua, Hao Xiang 5:08.67 MTS  5:18.2010
2:29.68 (39.42)1:50.26 (39.31)1:10.95 (37.94)33.01

5:08.67 (39.50)4:29.17 (40.02)3:49.15 (39.70)3:09.45 (39.77)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 5:14.10 MTS  5:11.8211
2:33.97 (40.82)1:53.15 (40.08)1:13.07 (39.17)33.90

5:14.10 (39.05)4:35.05 (40.06)3:54.99 (40.83)3:14.16 (40.19)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Yang, PuZhi Matthew 5:15.88 MTS  5:18.2512
2:34.85 (40.34)1:54.51 (40.29)1:14.22 (39.39)34.83

5:15.88 (39.56)4:36.32 (40.24)3:56.08 (39.81)3:16.27 (41.42)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Lim, Glenn Jeremiah 5:17.33 MTS  5:40.8913
2:36.80 (40.82)1:55.98 (40.57)1:15.41 (40.49)34.92

5:17.33 (37.94)4:39.39 (40.59)3:58.80 (41.08)3:17.72 (40.92)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Zhen Zu Jairus 5:25.07 MTS  5:16.8114
2:39.03 (41.15)1:57.88 (41.42)1:16.46 (40.64)35.82

5:25.07 (41.06)4:44.01 (40.69)4:03.32 (42.06)3:21.26 (42.23)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 11Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 5:26.76 MTS  5:28.6115
2:42.87 (42.84)2:00.03 (43.05)1:16.98 (40.94)36.04

5:26.76 (40.00)4:46.76 (40.88)4:05.88 (41.16)3:24.72 (41.85)

Xavier SchoolSwimClub (Phi 11*Tapuro, Gabriel 5:26.90 MTS  6:10.9816
2:41.69 (42.49)1:59.20 (41.06)1:18.14 (40.88)37.26

5:26.90 (39.19)4:47.71 (42.23)4:05.48 (42.21)3:23.27 (41.58)

Red Dot Penguins 11Koh, Rhys 5:27.70 MTS  6:26.4017
2:42.27 (41.53)2:00.74 (42.77)1:17.97 (40.89)37.08

5:27.70 (40.39)4:47.31 (40.45)4:06.86 (42.74)3:24.12 (41.85)
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Singapore Swimming Club 11Liew, Declan 5:28.27 MTS  5:48.9118
2:44.28 (42.58)2:01.70 (42.41)1:19.29 (42.30)36.99

5:28.27 (38.74)4:49.53 (40.30)4:09.23 (41.83)3:27.40 (43.12)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Ong, Yan Kai James 5:28.89 MTS  5:15.0319
2:40.71 (42.29)1:58.42 (41.57)1:16.85 (41.56)35.29

5:28.89 (41.49)4:47.40 (42.35)4:05.05 (42.02)3:23.03 (42.32)

AquaTech Swimming 11Ng, Austin 5:30.72 MTS  5:21.8420
2:43.93 (42.53)2:01.40 (42.56)1:18.84 (42.26)36.58

5:30.72 (39.53)4:51.19 (41.88)4:09.31 (43.11)3:26.20 (42.27)

Red Dot Penguins 11Gan, Kai A 5:30.94 MTS  5:57.4721
2:44.37 (42.65)2:01.72 (42.11)1:19.61 (42.14)37.47

5:30.94 (39.63)4:51.31 (42.47)4:08.84 (41.45)3:27.39 (43.02)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 11Tan, Jordan Evan 5:39.24 MTS  5:43.3322
2:48.10 (43.77)2:04.33 (44.48)1:19.85 (43.91)35.94

5:39.24 (40.77)4:58.47 (43.23)4:15.24 (43.68)3:31.56 (43.46)

Red Dot Penguins 11Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 6:05.07 MTS  6:11.1423
2:59.50 (46.34)2:13.16 (47.15)1:26.01 (45.94)40.07

6:05.07 (46.27)5:18.80 (46.67)4:32.13 (46.23)3:45.90 (46.40)

Sji International 11*McFarlane, George 6:09.69 MTS  6:20.6724
3:00.38 (47.42)2:12.96 (47.30)1:25.66 (45.92)39.74

6:09.69 (45.91)5:23.78 (47.72)4:36.06 (48.23)3:47.83 (47.45)

Pacific Swimming Club 11*Marsh, James Thomas 6:15.88 MTS  6:19.3325
3:06.77 (47.73)2:19.04 (48.75)1:30.29 (48.79)41.50

6:15.88 (46.15)5:29.73 (44.23)4:45.50 (48.87)3:56.63 (49.86)

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 11*Goenka, Adhvik 6:24.70 MTS  6:25.4026
3:07.44 (48.53)2:18.91 (48.88)1:30.03 (47.99)42.04

6:24.70 (46.65)5:38.05 (52.55)4:45.50 (49.21)3:56.29 (48.85)
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Event 514  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

MR: 4:32.79 ^ 14/3/2015 SACZachary Ian Tan

12 MTS MTS6:03.77

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Quah, Yi Hong 4:46.64 MTS  4:45.481
2:16.40 (36.88)1:39.52 (34.99)1:04.53 (34.21)30.32

4:46.64 (34.19)4:12.45 (39.05)3:33.40 (38.73)2:54.67 (38.27)

Sha Aquatics 12*Xie, Zhenze 4:47.28 MTS  4:52.552
2:23.92 (37.15)1:46.77 (37.45)1:09.32 (36.39)32.93

4:47.28 (33.68)4:13.60 (36.07)3:37.53 (36.67)3:00.86 (36.94)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12*Chen, Yuruo 4:48.02 MTS  4:47.393
2:24.39 (37.19)1:47.20 (36.72)1:10.48 (36.64)33.84

4:48.02 (35.03)4:12.99 (35.97)3:37.02 (36.43)3:00.59 (36.20)

AquaTech Swimming 12Xue, Si Jie 4:50.45 MTS  4:57.574
2:23.75 (37.77)1:45.98 (37.47)1:08.51 (36.56)31.95

4:50.45 (35.89)4:14.56 (36.59)3:37.97 (37.09)3:00.88 (37.13)

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 4:51.11 MTS  4:51.615
2:23.20 (38.89)1:44.31 (36.66)1:07.65 (36.24)31.41

4:51.11 (35.73)4:15.38 (37.48)3:37.90 (37.28)3:00.62 (37.42)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12*Ke, Adrien 4:52.05 MTS  5:06.396
2:23.60 (37.53)1:46.07 (36.91)1:09.16 (35.90)33.26

4:52.05 (35.71)4:16.34 (37.68)3:38.66 (37.40)3:01.26 (37.66)

Pacific Swimming Club 12Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 4:56.99 MTS  5:03.357
2:26.21 (37.99)1:48.22 (37.32)1:10.90 (36.97)33.93

4:56.99 (36.24)4:20.75 (38.21)3:42.54 (38.11)3:04.43 (38.22)

Aquatic Performance Swim Club 12Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 4:58.25 MTS  5:01.358
2:26.17 (38.20)1:47.97 (38.47)1:09.50 (37.13)32.37

4:58.25 (36.26)4:21.99 (38.71)3:43.28 (38.78)3:04.50 (38.33)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 5:02.23 MTS  5:00.929
2:28.37 (38.66)1:49.71 (38.55)1:11.16 (37.57)33.59

5:02.23 (37.22)4:25.01 (38.83)3:46.18 (38.53)3:07.65 (39.28)

AquaTech Swimming 12Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 5:03.36 MTS  5:12.3810
2:30.71 (39.58)1:51.13 (38.98)1:12.15 (38.14)34.01

5:03.36 (35.55)4:27.81 (37.62)3:50.19 (39.84)3:10.35 (39.64)

SwimDolphia Aquatic School 12Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 5:05.71 MTS  5:10.6311
2:31.01 (39.80)1:51.21 (39.63)1:11.58 (37.96)33.62

5:05.71 (35.94)4:29.77 (39.37)3:50.40 (39.88)3:10.52 (39.51)

Singapore Island Country Club 12Peh, Edward 5:05.75 MTS  5:06.8512
2:30.64 (40.37)1:50.27 (39.58)1:10.69 (38.03)32.66

5:05.75 (38.02)4:27.73 (38.50)3:49.23 (40.15)3:09.08 (38.44)

Chinese Swimming Club S'Pore 12Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 5:06.61 MTS  5:07.2113
2:30.74 (39.56)1:51.18 (39.51)1:11.67 (38.14)33.53

5:06.61 (37.65)4:28.96 (39.12)3:49.84 (39.56)3:10.28 (39.54)

Tts Merlions-VD 12*Day, Monty W 5:07.85 MTS  5:20.0014
2:32.75 (40.50)1:52.25 (40.11)1:12.14 (38.91)33.23

5:07.85 (35.68)4:32.17 (39.08)3:53.09 (40.07)3:13.02 (40.27)

Singapore Island Country Club 12Ng, Jensen Shao Zhi 5:09.37 MTS  5:24.7515
2:30.61 (38.97)1:51.64 (39.70)1:11.94 (38.11)33.83

5:09.37 (38.08)4:31.29 (40.79)3:50.50 (39.72)3:10.78 (40.17)

Taoli Swimming Club 12*Nakvachara, Phattanat 5:10.54 MTS  5:20.8016
2:31.00 (39.93)1:51.07 (39.99)1:11.08 (37.66)33.42

5:10.54 (38.65)4:31.89 (40.26)3:51.63 (40.62)3:11.01 (40.01)

AquaTech Swimming 12Goh, Nicholas Sheng En 5:13.88 MTS  5:14.3317
2:34.26 (40.53)1:53.73 (40.33)1:13.40 (39.38)34.02

5:13.88 (38.60)4:35.28 (40.37)3:54.91 (40.15)3:14.76 (40.50)
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(Event 514  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Art Aquatics 12Lau, Jude 5:14.23 MTS  5:16.9918
2:33.34 (41.51)1:51.83 (40.19)1:11.64 (38.18)33.46

5:14.23 (37.82)4:36.41 (40.86)3:55.55 (40.91)3:14.64 (41.30)

Singapore Swimming Club 12Chua, Jie Zhi Shane 5:18.69 MTS  5:27.7819
2:36.88 (41.10)1:55.78 (41.04)1:14.74 (39.92)34.82

5:18.69 (39.35)4:39.34 (40.87)3:58.47 (41.15)3:17.32 (40.44)

Ais Sharks Swim Team 12*Rogers, Allister 5:25.35 MTS  5:26.0520
2:43.10 (42.53)2:00.57 (42.71)1:17.86 (41.50)36.36

5:25.35 (38.99)4:46.36 (40.23)4:06.13 (41.38)3:24.75 (41.65)

AquaTech Swimming 12Yeo, Eliot Tat Koon 5:31.55 MTS  5:48.7221
2:42.60 (42.74)1:59.86 (41.68)1:18.18 (41.04)37.14

5:31.55 (40.57)4:50.98 (42.23)4:08.75 (42.93)3:25.82 (43.22)

Nexus International School 12*Bichet, Tim B 5:38.33 MTS  5:56.5322
2:46.44 (43.51)2:02.93 (43.36)1:19.57 (41.74)37.83

5:38.33 (40.87)4:57.46 (42.82)4:14.64 (44.47)3:30.17 (43.73)

Dulwich College Singapore 12*Staab, Tobias 5:50.16 MTS  5:42.0823
2:51.90 (45.39)2:06.51 (44.77)1:21.74 (43.18)38.56

5:50.16 (42.86)5:07.30 (46.09)4:21.21 (45.26)3:35.95 (44.05)

Swimfast Aquatic Club 12*Hanamoto, Kotaro 5:52.13 MTS  6:07.1024
2:56.08 (46.20)2:09.88 (45.44)1:24.44 (44.81)39.63

5:52.13 (41.77)5:10.36 (44.59)4:25.77 (43.53)3:42.24 (46.16)

Aquatic Masters Swim Club 12Choy, Zhe Kai Lucas 6:00.95 MTS  7:22.3725
2:56.32 (46.49)2:09.83 (46.02)1:23.81 (44.78)39.03

6:00.95 (45.99)5:14.96 (43.38)4:31.58 (48.50)3:43.08 (46.76)

Thiha Swim Club (Myr) 12*Sett, Aung Kaung 6:02.81 MTS  6:01.1026
3:01.30 (48.35)2:12.95 (47.17)1:25.78 (45.60)40.18

6:02.81 (42.64)5:20.17 (45.27)4:34.90 (46.80)3:48.10 (46.80)

AquaTech Swimming 12Thio, Caleb Yu Hong NS  5:04.89---
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Event 515  Girls 7-8 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    DChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 3:15.59  3:22.151
1) Yeo, Kai Ting Kaitlyn 8 2) Teo, Li Ying Ellery Jade 8 3) Tan, Jane Chloe Kiyan 8 4) Toh, Jia Ning Emma 8

3:15.59 (44.74)2:30.85 (47.98)1:42.87 (49.51)53.36

    DAquatic Performance Swim Club 3:45.98  2:55.402
1) Chay, Natasha 8 2) Tan, Le Shan Charlotte 8 3) Ng, Tricia 8 4) Chen, Charlotte 8

3:45.98 (1:06.87)2:39.11 (56.23)1:42.88 (55.17)47.71

    EChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X3:55.47  3:40.56---
1) Lim, En Ting Isabelle 7 2) Lee, Si Xuan Arielle 7 3) Tan, En Xuan Tasha 7 4) Lee, Jia Xin Clarissa 7

3:55.47 (47.96)3:07.51 (57.98)2:09.53 (1:11.85)57.68
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Event 516  Boys 7-8 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 3:08.33  3:07.261
1) Phoa, Rui Yang Ezra 8 2) Thng, Jin En Jonas 8 3) Yang, Hongfu Daniel 8 4) Leow, Yan Kai Cruz 8

3:08.33 (36.54)2:31.79 (48.40)1:43.39 (54.77)48.62

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 3:39.24  3:37.072
1) Lee, Hyun Dae Adam 7 2) Chiang, Luke 8 3) Li, Xiangze 7 4) Low, Jun Hei Ryan 7

3:39.24 (50.93)2:48.31 (47.87)2:00.44 (1:00.22)1:00.22

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 3:50.85  2:50.203
1) Ng, Caven 8 2) Chia, Ren Hao 8 3) Loi, Evan 8 4) Afable, Noah 7

3:50.85 (53.20)2:57.65 (1:02.42)1:55.23 (1:00.44)54.79

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X3:14.27  3:27.94---
1) Ong, Yu Zhe Elijah 8 2) Lee, Yi Judah 8 3) Lim, Max Methawin 8 4) Oh, Hian Hao Lionel 8

3:14.27 (42.42)2:31.85 (47.85)1:44.00 (51.62)52.38
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Event 517  Girls 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 2:27.16 ^ 17/3/2019 SSCSingapore Swimming Club

C Joo, T Lee, J Taguchi, Y Lin

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:33.14  2:35.851
1) Chiu, Elizabeth Le Xuan 10 2) Ng, Yu Ren Serena 10 3) Koh, Kimi Rachel 10 4) Lim, En Ning Olivia 10

2:33.14 (32.22)2:00.92 (35.84)1:25.08 (44.27)40.81

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:34.45  2:35.002
1) *Li, Luoxi 10 2) *Chen, Xingye 10 3) *Wang, Ziyi 10 4) *Kuetemeier, Melia Yu 10

2:34.45 (35.22)1:59.23 (39.54)1:19.69 (40.98)38.71

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:38.65  2:28.043
1) Wong, Yi Fei Kyra 10 2) Ng, Tessa 10 3) Goh, Jing Yee Natalie 9 4) Ng, Emily Xiu Rui 10

2:38.65 (34.74)2:03.91 (37.44)1:26.47 (43.90)42.57

    AX Lab 2:55.52  2:58.534
1) Ee, Gwyneth 9 2) Leow, Beth 8 3) Teh, Ann Ya 10 4) Leow, Ruth 10

2:55.52 (38.79)2:16.73 (38.14)1:38.59 (55.81)42.78

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club 2:57.36  3:01.675
1) *Kim, Estelle 9 2) *Leong, Danielle Qi En 10 3) *Xu, Ruiqi 9 4) *Buchols, Grace 9

2:57.36 (36.28)2:21.08 (42.02)1:39.06 (52.88)46.18

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:59.43  3:17.576
1) Er, Yun Xi, Jovie 9 2) Luo, Peilin 10 3) Too, Jiahui, Shanyce 10 4) Gan, Yi Ci, Hannah 9

2:59.43 (45.21)2:14.22 (40.18)1:34.04 (45.13)48.91

    AAquaTech Swimming 3:00.41  2:42.267
1) Chia, Chantelle 10 2) Ng, Rylee 9 3) Seah, Joy Elizabeth 8 4) Wong, Rachelle 10

3:00.41 (35.26)2:25.15 (50.51)1:34.64 (51.33)43.31

    ATts Merlions-VD 3:07.10  3:20.008
1) Reeves, Freya 10 2) *Symonds, Ophelia 10 3) *Senda, Sayaka 10 4) *Sandys, Jemima 10

3:07.10 (39.90)2:27.20 (48.73)1:38.47 (52.27)46.20

    ADulwich College Singapore 3:18.22  2:45.359
1) *Lam, Katie 8 2) *Wyld, Willa 10 3) *Taylor, Milli 10 4) *Tam, Chloe 10

3:18.22 (42.12)2:36.10 (43.18)1:52.92 (55.86)57.06

    ARed Dot Penguins 3:21.72  NT10
1) Lim, Ying Xi Jaime 9 2) Xiao, Joanne Ya Ning 10 3) Yeo, Reign 10 4) Lim, Olivia 9

3:21.72 (41.37)2:40.35 (56.93)1:43.42 (53.48)49.94

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:51.48  2:56.76---
1) Cheung, Yui Nam Josie 9 2) Chan, Yu Xi Theodora 9 3) Tan, Xin En Shanice 10 4) Lee, Zhen Mikaela 9

2:51.48 (37.19)2:14.29 (40.02)1:34.27 (49.87)44.40

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:52.82  NT---
1) *Lee, Jia 10 2) Tan, Jin Ying Hannah 10 3) Tso, Isabel Serena Riley 10 4) *Jiang, Nina 9

2:52.82 (36.99)2:15.83 (39.07)1:36.76 (49.70)47.06

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club X2:59.44  3:01.67---
1) Yong, Tricia 10 2) Wu, Savannah 9 3) Jiang, En Ling Clara 8 4) Yeo, Sofie Yu Xuan 10

2:59.44 (42.58)2:16.86 (44.15)1:32.71 (50.78)41.93
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Event 518  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 3:18.95 ^ 17/3/2019 CSCChinese Swimming Club

E Yeo, Z Teo, L Goh, T Chan

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:20.74 ^  2:26.201
1) Liew, Qi Sheng Nathaniel 10 2) Gao, Yanheng Emery 9 3) Gooi, Zhi Feng Ryan 10 4) Ying, Zheng Jie Gabriel 9

2:20.74 (31.52)1:49.22 (33.21)1:16.01 (40.43)35.58

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:29.16 ^  2:27.162
1) Lee, Dayan 10 2) Ng, Garrett Jun Chang 10 3) Yong, Wei Cheng Jude 10 4) Ter, Joo Ee 10

2:29.16 (33.26)1:55.90 (36.14)1:19.76 (40.94)38.82

    APacific Swimming Club 2:35.73  2:42.203
1) *Schlager, Leon Alexander 10 2) Newcombe, Harry 10 3) Tan, Leonard ZE YU 10 4) *Sia, Eldric Wei Hao 9

2:35.73 (36.34)1:59.39 (33.45)1:25.94 (47.70)38.24

    ASingapore Island Country Club 2:39.24 ^  2:40.934
1) Tan, Jonathan K J 10 2) Chong, Daniel 10 3) Yow, Zhida Ethan 10 4) Lee, Jedd Evan 10

2:39.24 (32.45)2:06.79 (39.49)1:27.30 (47.80)39.50

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:40.53  2:38.005
1) Wang, Leo Zitao 9 2) Tan, Kang Rui Lucas 9 3) Chan, Jansen 10 4) *Gao, Kai KI 10

2:40.53 (34.14)2:06.39 (33.00)1:33.39 (49.39)44.00

    AX Lab 2:41.96  2:48.646
1) Drum, Hayden F 10 2) Pua, Ethan 10 3) *Dela Torre, Xander J 10 4) Soe Thant, Paing Min 10

2:41.96 (35.23)2:06.73 (38.80)1:27.93 (48.39)39.54

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:43.31  3:12.007
1) Suckling, Stellan 10 2) *Day, Rupert 10 3) Suckling, Garrick 10 4) *Curnow, Maxim 10

2:43.31 (35.85)2:07.46 (38.47)1:28.99 (47.76)41.23

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:45.51 ^  2:48.678
1) Jiang, Zhi Yong Caleb 10 2) Hee, Ethan 10 3) Khoo, Shi Han Naethan 10 4) Woon, Timothy 10

2:45.51 (35.62)2:09.89 (45.95)1:23.94 (44.74)39.20

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:49.40 ^  2:50.459
1) Lee, Ley Yoke, Leon 10 2) FU, Junyu, Kingsley 9 3) FU, Junxi, Kingsman 8 4) Ong, Show Yuen 10

2:49.40 (38.15)2:11.25 (42.30)1:28.95 (49.15)39.80

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:52.63  2:46.0410
1) Neo, Chase, Tian Le 10 2) Hwang, Christen 10 3) Lin, Kun Noah 10 4) *Chen, Jiayi, Jason 10

2:52.63 (39.55)2:13.08 (41.03)1:32.05 (48.25)43.80

    AElite Swim Club 2:56.89 ^  3:31.3511
1) Lee, Ian E 10 2) Lee, Felix 10 3) Thng, Damien 9 4) Chen, Lang Yan 10

2:56.89 (36.44)2:20.45 (41.37)1:39.08 (49.38)49.70

    ADulwich College Singapore 3:00.91  2:51.1712
1) *Rasaratnam, Hari 10 2) *Kim, Dojin 10 3) *Zhou, Yichen Nicolas 8 4) *Wang Zichen, George 10

3:00.91 (37.12)2:23.79 (45.83)1:37.96 (50.30)47.66

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 3:20.89  3:19.1713
1) Lee, Tze How Dominic 10 2) Lee, Hyun Eng Aaron 9 3) Gong, Haolin 10 4) Chua, Shang Yi, Lincoln 9

3:20.89 (51.90)2:28.99 (44.18)1:44.81 (51.74)53.07

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 3:21.41  NT14
1) *Chen, Ethan 9 2) *Myo, Htut Akarit 8 3) *Chen, William 10 4) *Sett, Aung Kung 10

3:21.41 (38.25)2:43.16 (40.60)2:02.56 (59.64)1:02.92

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:36.16  2:39.61---
1) Ng, Sheng Kai, Kai 9 2) Shui, Zi Jie Dylan 10 3) Tay, En Yi Reuel 10 4) Choy, Rui Heng Jerald 10

2:36.16 (34.03)2:02.13 (37.48)1:24.65 (41.71)42.94

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:39.59  NT---
1) Phang, Callan Edgar 10 2) Low, Luke Jia He 10 3) *Jung, Woojin 10 4) *Wang, Bi 10

2:39.59 (34.24)2:05.35 (37.76)1:27.59 (46.06)41.53

    BTaoli Swimming Club X2:56.22  2:52.00---
1) Ong, Kai En Samuel 9 2) *Zhuang, Yuling Cyril 10 3) Goh, Jun Kai Lucas 9 4) MI, Carolus 9

2:56.22 (40.40)2:15.82 (43.53)1:32.29 (47.81)44.48
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(Event 518  Boys 9-10 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X3:11.69  3:10.67---
1) Lee, Jun Lin Max 8 2) Phua, Thaddeus Zaihong 9 3) Kho, Ting Hao Clifford 9 4) Chew, Jia Yu Oliver 10

3:11.69 (39.69)2:32.00 (46.18)1:45.82 (56.65)49.17
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Event 519  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 2:09.15 ^ 12/3/2023 CSCChinese Swimming Club S'pore

E Sim, Y Chen, L Gan, N Teoh

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:16.01  2:14.811
1) Ng, Yu Xi Ariel 12 2) Edwards, Rebecca rae 11 3) Cheong, Rae Min Kristen 12 4) Yong, Li Min Judith 12

2:16.01 (29.59)1:46.42 (31.95)1:14.47 (39.98)34.49

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:16.30  2:22.102
1) Chan, Yi En Adelyn 12 2) Liu, Enhui Grace 11 3) Lam, Mikayla Joan Xin Ya 11 4) Lek, Jing En 12

2:16.30 (29.83)1:46.47 (31.97)1:14.50 (39.39)35.11

    APacific Swimming Club 2:17.08  2:20.383
1) Cheah, Yinh Thong Harriet 11 2) *WU, Yufei 12 3) Xu, Yiling 12 4) *Liu, Abby 12

2:17.08 (31.09)1:45.99 (31.16)1:14.83 (38.93)35.90

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:17.47  2:33.004
1) He, Yi An 11 2) *Yao, Huanyuan 11 3) *Zhao, Xiaotong 12 4) *YU, Amy 12

2:17.47 (28.45)1:49.02 (30.53)1:18.49 (41.67)36.82

    AJaq (Ina) 2:21.01  2:28.335
1) *Pattipeiluhu, Cinta Violend 12 2) *Winata, Brielle Elicia 10 3) *Ratuwalangon, Ashima Adriana L 124) *Tandhiwira, Airien 12

2:21.01 (31.27)1:49.74 (31.67)1:18.07 (42.39)35.68

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:28.21  2:32.676
1) Yeo, Ruiyi Elyssia 11 2) Ngoei, Rae En 12 3) Ng, Thaddea 11 4) Lim, Ashley Grace 11

2:28.21 (33.53)1:54.68 (37.07)1:17.61 (39.36)38.25

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:28.99  2:20.197
1) Cheang, Cherlyn 12 2) Wang, Ruozhen 12 3) Neo, Aristelle 12 4) Kyvetou, Dionysia 12

2:28.99 (33.91)1:55.08 (32.02)1:23.06 (45.75)37.31

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:32.64  2:40.938
1) Reeves, Isla K 12 2) *Liddell, Sissi 12 3) *Sandys, Tilly 12 4) *Jeffrey, Naomi 12

2:32.64 (31.37)2:01.27 (39.81)1:21.46 (43.30)38.16

    ADulwich College Singapore 2:36.93  2:27.579
1) *Lam, Sophie 11 2) Dunsmore, Alissa 12 3) *Gapper, Poppy 11 4) *Liu, Kirsty 12

2:36.93 (32.96)2:03.97 (40.05)1:23.92 (40.54)43.38

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:37.13  2:48.7210
1) Gwee, Jia Xuan, Sophie 12 2) Tay, Cheng Wei, Joelle 11 3) Quek, Tsu Lyn, Hailey 11 4) Lee, Xin Le, Joan 11

2:37.13 (39.56)1:57.57 (38.40)1:19.17 (43.98)35.19

    AX Lab 2:40.30  2:42.6111
1) *Hirano, Emma 12 2) Chong, Bernice 11 3) Pepper, Mia 12 4) Baltes, Riley 12

2:40.30 (35.47)2:04.83 (37.24)1:27.59 (45.64)41.95

    ASerangoon Gardens Country Club 2:46.43  3:14.3112
1) Wee, Dana 12 2) Tay, Yu En Olivia 12 3) Chiang, Sarah 12 4) Low, EN XI Aerin 11

2:46.43 (34.78)2:11.65 (45.29)1:26.36 (45.76)40.60

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:51.71  NT13
1) *Chi, Skyler 10 2) *Lee, Yeonjoo 11 3) *Chi, Evelyn 12 4) *OO, Shwe Thoon Sett Wint 12

2:51.71 (39.25)2:12.46 (32.61)1:39.85 (55.66)44.19

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:20.59  2:22.67---
1) *Mu, Hannah 12 2) *Mu, Helen 12 3) *Kim, Charlotte 12 4) *Kim, Riyoung 12

2:20.59 (31.86)1:48.73 (31.91)1:16.82 (39.79)37.03

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:24.00  NT---
1) Shang, Zu Yi Sierra Eve 12 2) Hua, Clara 11 3) NG, Sophie 12 4) *Jarama Lescano, Emilia 11

2:24.00 (32.11)1:51.89 (35.38)1:16.51 (40.20)36.31

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:27.00  2:29.07---
1) Kwan, Naemi 11 2) Toh, Olympia 12 3) Ng, Shi Ying Melissa 12 4) Tan, Chuan Ai Claire 11

2:27.00 (31.00)1:56.00 (36.89)1:19.11 (42.50)36.61

    BPacific Swimming Club X2:34.83  2:38.42---
1) Chan, Livie Le Yan 11 2) *Zhou, Luotong 11 3) *Jha, Aanvi 11 4) *Sia, Ellyse Yi Yan 11

2:34.83 (34.69)2:00.14 (36.04)1:24.10 (44.34)39.76



Spectrum Aquatics Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:50 PM  15/3/2026  Page 203

56th SNAG Juniors - 13/3/2026 to 15/3/2026

Results

(Event 519  Girls 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AElite Swim Club NS  2:46.38---
1) *Liu, Rumiao 10 2) Lit, Yun Xi 11 3) *Wang, Muyun 8 4) Tan, Sarah 12
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Event 520  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay

MR: 2:06.74 ^ 12/3/2023 APSCAquatic Performance Swim Club

Z Tay, K Mikael, J Low, T Long

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AChinese Swimming Club S'Pore 2:06.70 ^  2:09.671
1) Song, Jaedan 11 2) Teo, Cheng Jun Jaerus 12 3) Loh Xing, Jamiel Raiyan 11 4) Quah, Yi Hong 12

2:06.70 (27.19)1:39.51 (30.43)1:09.08 (35.13)33.95

    AAquaTech Swimming 2:08.92  2:11.232
1) Thio, Jaden Xu Jiang 12 2) Thio, Caleb Yu Hong 12 3) Xue, Si Jie 12 4) Lee, Shao Han Isaiah 12

2:08.92 (28.13)1:40.79 (30.43)1:10.36 (37.29)33.07

    APacific Swimming Club 2:15.55  2:16.413
1) Lum, Ian 12 2) Qian, Peiyou Gabriel 12 3) Mok, Ocean Ping Fan 12 4) Lobov, Mikhail Denis 11

2:15.55 (29.68)1:45.87 (31.49)1:14.38 (38.99)35.39

    BAquatic Performance Swim Club 2:17.33  NT4
1) *Chen, Yuruo 12 2) Chay, Ethan 12 3) *Nagamochi, Renji 11 4) Soo, Yik Hou Darius 11

2:17.33 (31.07)1:46.26 (32.54)1:13.72 (38.55)35.17

    ASwimfast Aquatic Club 2:20.69  2:23.675
1) Lee, Llewyn 11 2) Pang, Elijah Wen Bing 11 3) Tanudjojo, Gideon 12 4) Fang, Zhen Ye Austin 11

2:20.69 (32.47)1:48.22 (32.37)1:15.85 (40.18)35.67

    ASingapore Swimming Club 2:22.73  2:25.706
1) Chan, Yu Quan, Darryl 12 2) Angkasa, Martin Noble 11 3) Taguchi, Maxwell Shouki 12 4) Liew, Declan 11

2:22.73 (32.63)1:50.10 (31.14)1:18.96 (43.23)35.73

    ATaoli Swimming Club 2:24.45  2:28.007
1) Tan, Kang Jie Isaac 11 2) Zhao, Yuze 12 3) *Nakvachara, Phattanat 12 4) *Cai, YongYue 11

2:24.45 (35.32)1:49.13 (32.86)1:16.27 (36.66)39.61

    ATts Merlions-VD 2:24.51  2:40.198
1) Walker, Rory K 12 2) *Caines, Noah H 12 3) *Day, Monty W 12 4) *Hillman, George 11

2:24.51 (31.38)1:53.13 (32.70)1:20.43 (43.06)37.37

    AStamford American Internationa-ZZ 2:27.13  2:31.669
1) *Davidovich Weisberg, Meron 122) *Yang, Lion 11 3) *Yu, Jun Heng Nathaniel 12 4) *Yang, Leo 11

2:27.13 (35.73)1:51.40 (31.71)1:19.69 (39.54)40.15

    AX Lab 2:30.43  2:31.3410
1) Chew, Vee Doong 12 2) Mark, Ivan Royston 11 3) Roslan, Arshan 11 4) Ang, Quentin 12

2:30.43 (30.55)1:59.88 (40.17)1:19.71 (46.12)33.59

    AThiha Swim Club (Myr) 2:41.42  NT11
1) *Nyein, Hein Sytt 12 2) *Htoo, Nay Lin 11 3) *Sett, Aung Kaung 12 4) *Chen, Victor 12

2:41.42 (34.18)2:07.24 (41.07)1:26.17 (46.87)39.30

    ASwimDolphia Aquatic School 2:42.44  2:33.7312
1) Xiao, Aaron 12 2) Chen, Jun Rong, Javier 12 3) Tok, Hong xu 10 4) Chen, Jun An, Jasper 11

2:42.44 (39.05)2:03.39 (46.29)1:17.10 (39.35)37.75

    AAce Swim Club 2:43.44  NT13
1) Lee, Yu An 11 2) *Wen, Jie 11 3) *Sangaran, David Asher 11 4) *Dong, Yiheng 11

2:43.44 (42.59)2:00.85 (39.96)1:20.89 (41.02)39.87

    AElite Swim Club 2:47.59  2:43.4914
1) Thng, Fabian 11 2) Khoo, Riley 12 3) Marsoof, Adil 12 4) Teo, Ethan 11

2:47.59 (38.50)2:09.09 (43.69)1:25.40 (41.98)43.42

    AFishlike International 2:50.49  NT15
1) Chin, Daniel Song En 11 2) Quek, Zun Yi Lexton 12 3) Tang, Bilis 12 4) *Sharma, Ronic 12

2:50.49 (37.74)2:12.75 (38.43)1:34.32 (42.55)51.77

    ADulwich College Singapore 2:59.96  2:13.7416
1) *Roberts, Daniel 12 2) *No, Ethan Christian 11 3) *Kalay, Ali 12 4) *Yongcheng, Aiden 12

2:59.96 (37.66)2:22.30 (42.85)1:39.45 (52.69)46.76

    BAquaTech Swimming X2:16.28  NT---
1) Foo, Ming Jin Jordan 12 2) Chan, Cristofer 12 3) Lim, Jin Yu Alexandre 12 4) Chang, Jit-Onn, Evan 12

2:16.28 (29.79)1:46.49 (33.06)1:13.43 (37.12)36.31
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Results

(Event 520  Boys 11-12 200 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AAquatic Performance Swim Club X2:18.92  2:06.74---
1) Foo, Isaac 11 2) Verwijmeren, Luuk Pieter 11 3) Ler, Darian 12 4) Tay, Rui Jun Cleon 12

2:18.92 (29.91)1:49.01 (33.69)1:15.32 (38.96)36.36

    BChinese Swimming Club S'Pore X2:24.33  2:18.82---
1) Cheung, Yat Nam Jairus 12 2) Yang, PuZhi Matthew 11 3) Chua, Hao Xiang 11 4) Tan, Yong Ray Benjamin 11

2:24.33 (32.93)1:51.40 (33.38)1:18.02 (42.20)35.82

    BSwimfast Aquatic Club X2:28.71  2:32.67---
1) Jiang, Zhi Wei Joshua 12 2) Tan, Yi Zu 11 3) *Yen, Jing Rui 12 4) Teng, Dominic Yuan Bin 12

2:28.71 (32.49)1:56.22 (37.87)1:18.35 (40.31)38.04

    BX Lab X2:42.46  2:43.81---
1) Cruz Cerda, Emilio 11 2) Chen, Ansel 12 3) *Fletcher, Oscar 12 4) Lim, Le Jin 12

2:42.46 (33.48)2:08.98 (39.71)1:29.27 (45.26)44.01

    ARed Dot Penguins DQ  NT---
SW10.12 Took off Early #2 swimmer

1) Tan, Xavier Hong Rui 11 2) Koh, Rhys 11 3) Gan, Kai A 11 4) Ji, Luke 11

DQ (40.24)2:00.93 (36.83)1:24.10 (39.52)44.58


